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Our Mission 
Be the storage system 

provider of choice by 

delivering the best possible 

workspace solutions for 

our customers. As a family-

run business with a rich 

heritage, we are passionately 

committed to helping our 

dealers, distributors and end-

users store and organize their 

products while maximizing 

workspace.

Our Vision
To become the market leader 

in each of our served markets. 

This leadership will be 

captured by providing our 

dealers, distributors and 

end-users high-quality, 

innovative, cost-effective 

and environmentally friendly 

products. We will add value to 

these products by providing 

unmatched customer service 

through our commitment to 

customer satisfaction.

All specifications in this catalog are subject to change without notice.

THE LYON ADVANTAGE
• OVer 100 Years Of COMMitMent to helping 

our dealers, distributors and end-users store and 
organize their products while maximizing workspace

• OVer 100 stOrage sOlutiOn experts 
throughout the USA giving immediate attention and 
support to every project

• lifetiMe prOduCt Warranties against 
defects in materials and workmanship for the life of 
the product

• fOur dOMestiC plants centrally located in 
the USA with four warehouses across the country 
providing fast shipping at cost effective rates, while 
reducing fossil fuel emissions

• OVer 6,000 prOduCts aVailable 
in stOCk, ready to ship from four distribution 
centers throughout the USA

• leed/green-COMMitted compliance and 
products provide environmental stewardship

• lYOn paYs tHe friegHt, dealers and distributors 
get their orders with Lyon paying for the frieght*

• nO Hassle ClaiMs, any Lyon product damaged 
in shipment by a Lyon designated carrier will be 
returned. Lyon will ship a replacement product for 
free.**

*Read the Dealer and Distributor Policy and Discount Schedule- eff. 9/1/2010 for details
**Damage must be noted on delivery receipt and damaged product refused at time of delivery.
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Lyon is committed to developing products and 
programs that positively impact the environment. 
Whether the goal is creating a healthier environment, 
lowering operating costs, reducing emissions or 
maintaining an enviro-friendly product delivery 
system, Lyon is the clear cut leader in green 
initiatives within its industry:

• Lyon’s new antimicrobial paint finish fights bacterial, fungal 
and mold growth around the clock on locker surfaces in public 
facilities like schools and hospitals

• Lyon’s centrally located manufacturing facilities near Chicago 
are within 500 miles of many metro areas for fuel-efficient 
factory-direct truck deliveries to major markets throughout the 
Midwest and Midsouth

• Three outlying regional distribution centers bring Lyon 
products close to customers throughout the U.S. with inventory 
replenishments handled primarily via rail to lower costs and 
minimize fuel consumption

GoinG Green at Lyon

Most Lyon products are warranted against defects in 
materials and workmanship for the life of the product 
when used in accordance with Lyon's specifications 
and/or operating instructions. This warranty applies to 
the original purchaser only and the purchaser’s sole 
remedy under this warranty is limited to the repair 

and replacement of the products and specifically 
excludes consequential, incidental or other damages 
directly or indirectly resulting from failure or loss of 
use of, or by, Lyon products. Damage from deliberate 
destruction and vandalism is excluded. See the inside 
back cover for all Lyon product line warranties.

LEED  
Accredited Points:

Sustainable Sites
Reduced Site Disturbance, 
Development Footprint
Credit 5.2 

Materials & Resources
Recycled Content
MR Credits 4.1 and 4.2

Regionally-Sourced Products
MR Credits 5.1 and 5.2

Indoor Environmental Quality
Low-Emitting Materials 
Painting, VOC-compliant 
Paints and Coatings
Credit 4.2

Product Warranties

THINK & BUILD 
GREEN
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Tool Storage 
pages 94-103

All-Welded Storage Cabinets
pages 24-33

Flammable Liquid Storage Cabinets
 pages 87-89

Tool Trolley
page 151

Automotive Bin Shelving
 page 56

For more information about  
Sarah Fisher visit: www.sarahfisher.com

Lyon Workspace Products is proud to be a supplier of the 
newest team on the open-wheel IndyCar Series circuit, 
Sarah Fisher Racing.

SFR (Sarah Fisher Racing) recently set up their new 
headquarters in Indianapolis. The new operations center 
is equipped from front to back with Lyon storage and 
workspace products. There are modular drawer cabinets 
and workstations, tool storage chests and cabinets, an 
automotive bin shelving unit filled with plastic boxes, a 
flammable liquid storage cabinet, some standard shelving, 
ergonomic seating – even a tool trolley that Sarah’s father, 
Dave, swears by as a welding stool.

It is a state-of-the-art facility for building and maintaining 
open-wheel race cars. It’s a facility that the SFR team is 
deservedly proud of. Guess what? So are we!

Lyon is Your One-Stop Source
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Modular Drawer Cabinets

High-Performance
400 lb. Capacity 
Drawer Suspension

Ergonomic Handles
with Removable
Labels and Shields

Rugged, 
Reinforced
Cabinet Bottoms

Wide Base Opening 
for Forklift Access

Top Knock-Out Holes for
Multi-Level Stacking

Side and Back 
Knock-Out 
Holes for 
Multi-Cabinet 
Attachment

Removable Base Closure Panels
(front and back)

Cylinder Lock with Dust 
Cover and Jumbo Key

“Double-Wall” 
Drawer Construction

Organized Storage 
Designed for Efficiency, Engineered for Strength!

Why Choose Lyon
Modular Drawer Cabinets...

...to provide you with the highest density 
storage solution for small to mid-sized 
products, while reducing your storage  
footprint by as much as 50%.

Performance
The Lyon drawer suspension features the highest quality 
ball bearing rollers resulting in the “smoothest”, most 
reliable operating drawers in the industry, empty and  
fully loaded.

Accessibility
Full extension drawers provide 100% visibility to the stored 
product. Lyon drawers are ergonomically engineered to 
provide the best possible human reach points.

Efficiency
Drawer interiors can be sub-divided into compartments 
for the storage of parts without cartons. Neat and 
organized storage improves inventory control.

Security
Choose from many different types of latching systems to 
provide for the safe secure storage of valuable products.

Modularity
Flexible design based on a “Building-Block” approach. 
From pre-engineered to custom-built products, Lyon 
offers an innovative array of easy order options to adapt to 
your future growth.

NOTE:
With a fully loaded (400 lbs.) drawer capacity, Lyon 
averaged 8,000 cycles compared to 4,000 competitive 
cycles before drawer push-pull forces exceeded 50 lbs.

PLUS:

Overhead Cabinets
Mobile Cabinets
Workstation Cabinets
Work Bench Cabinets

Pallet Truck Bases
Steel Retainer Tops
Spare Parts List
and more...

MDC CATALOG

Ask your Lyon dealer 

for a copy today!

NEW!
FEATURING:

• 250 Pre-Engineered MDC Cabinets 

• 5 Different Housing Footprints

• Unlimited Customization

• Ordering Guides for Pre-Engineered 
& Custom Designed Cabinets

Pre-engineered modular drawer cabinets include six of the 
most popular cabinets with partition and divider kits installed.

Quick-Ship Program

Customizing the Right Storage Solution

A unique manufacturing process that provides quick 
delivery of all Modular Drawer products shown in this 
catalog, usually within 10 working days.

Contact us with your special requirements; Lyon's 
engineering and manufacturing departments will 
develop a unique modular drawer cabinet to fit your 
special application.
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H

U S

15Drawer Heights

Small 
Drawers

Medium
Drawers

Large 
Drawers

Extra  
Large

Drawers

  H U S
 Front Usable Side
 Height Height Height

	 3-1/16"	 2-1/4"	

	 3-7/8"	 3"	

	 4-5/8”	 3-7/8”	

	 5-7/16"	 4-5/8"	

	 6-3/16"	 5-3/8"	

	 7"	 6-1/4"	

	 7-3/4"	 7"	

	 8-9/16"	 7-3/4"	

	 9-3/8"	 8-1/2"	

	 10-1/8"	 9-3/8"	

	 10-7/8"	 10-1/8"	

	 11-3/4"	 10-7/8"	

	 12-1/2"	 11-3/4"	

	 13-5/16"	 12-1/2"	

	 14-1/16"	 13-1/4"

1-7/8"

3"

4-5/8"

6-1/4"

Modular Drawer Cabinets

MDC Product Features UnlimitedDrawer Layout Configurations

Plumbing PartsGeneral  
Maintenance Products

General Medical SuppliesMedical Supplies

Photographic  
Material

Photographic Electrical/Electronic 
Parts

Hardware/Fasteners

These	color	codes		
quickly	identify	relative		

drawer	sizes	in	illustrations	
in	the	Modular	Drawer	
section	of	this	catalog.

Small

Medium

Large

Extra Large

 Drawer Usable Drawer
 Number Height Size
 40 2-1/4" Small
 50 3" Small
 60 3-7/8" Medium
 70 4-5/8" Medium
 80 5-3/8" Large
 90 6-1/4" Large
 100 7" Extra Large
 110 7-3/4" Extra Large
 120 8-1/2" Extra Large
 130 9-3/8" Extra Large
 140 10-1/8" Extra Large
 150 10-7/8" Extra Large
 160 11-3/4" Extra Large
 170 12-1/2" Extra Large
 180 13-1/4" Extra Large

Small

Medium

Large

Extra
Large

DrawEr TabLE

Desk
267/8"	High

Table
301/8"	High

bench
331/4"	High

Mid-range
373/16"	High

Counter
441/4"	High

Eye-Level
591/4"	High

Housing Heights

Housing Footprint

Standard
30"	Wide

281/4"	Deep

Five	different	housing	footprints	are	available	and	detailed	
in	the	MDC	Catalog.	Ask	your	dealer	for	a	copy	today	or	
go	to	lyonworkspace.com	to	download	a	copy.
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Example

Select Housing (see pages 8-11)

Determine which cabinet meets your 
workspace requirements. Choose the 
pre-engineered catalog number designated 
to that description. Example = 680C

Select Drawer Color (see below)

 Enter letter designation

Select locking System (see below)

 Enter 250 for SINGle drawer access
            or
 Enter 251 for MUltIPle drawer access

Select layout Kit Configuration (see pages 14-15)

 leave blaNK for no layout kits
 Enter 3 for layout kits factory installed

Select Housing Color (see below)

 Enter letter designation

Step 1

Step 3

Step 4

Step 5

Step 2

50

60

80

90

100

80

40

40

E

P

60 P

P

80 L

D

D

P

J

BB

layout 
Kit

Drawer 
Number

n n n 680C n
1 5432

Dove 
Gray

D
Putty
P

Wedgewood
Blue

B
Cardinal 

Red

H
Forest 
Green

J
Black
K

The catalog number for the pre-engineered cabinet shown in the illustration 
above features a “Wedgewood Blue” housing with “Dove Gray” drawers, 
single drawer access locking system and layout kits installed would be: 

bD250680C3

Modular Drawer Cabinets

Pre-Engineered MDC Ordering Guide

Additional Examples

Door

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P13101007J J 251

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P270Sl1003B B 251 3501011K H 3251

Door

40 J

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

40 K

Single Drawer access
250 Cabinet Series
Automatically locks unopened 
drawers when one drawer is pulled 
out, preventing accidental tipping. 
the only “true-Interlock”  
in the industry.

Multiple Drawer access
251 Cabinet Series
Provides access to multiple 
drawers, and is an economical 
alternative, but requires proper 
anchoring to prevent accidental 
tipping.

Both styles include a keyed lock with 2 keys, pre-punched anchoring holes, and fastener kit.
Cabinets can be anchored to each other, to a wall, or to the floor.

2Different Locking Systems
250 251251250
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 Drawer Number 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150 160 170 180

 Usable Height 2-1/4" 3" 3-7/8" 4-5/8" 5-3/8" 6-1/4" 7" 7-3/4" 8-1/2" 9-3/8" 10-1/8" 10-7/8" 11-3/4" 12-1/2"    13-1/4"

 Drawer SizeD
ra

w
er

Ta
bl

e

MEDIUMSMALL EXTRA LARGELARGE

Door

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

Base shelf and  
adjustable shelf behind 
lockable swing door

nn 2513101007

Base shelf and 
adjustable shelf

nn 2513101008

Door

40 P

1 drawer with 16  
compartments, base shelf  
and adjustable shelf behind 
lockable swing door

nn 2513101006 n

Modular Drawer Cabinets

5 drawers with 
144 compartments

nnn 270B n

4 drawers with 
41 compartments

nnn 2701001 n

3 drawers with 
50 compartments

nnn 270A n

Door

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

40 J

40 E

40 E

E

K

50 K

50

50

40

P

Door

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

P

P80

70

60 E

60 E

40 J

7 drawers with 
160 compartments

nnn 310A n

5 drawers with 
112 compartments

nnn 310B n

Base shelf and  
adjustable shelf behind 
lockable swing door

nn2512701002

Base shelf and 
adjustable shelf

nn2512701003

Desk (26-7/8" High)

Table (30-1/8" High)

4 drawers with 
56 compartments

nnn 3501008 n

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

80 K

90 P

90 L

90 D

3 drawers with 
36 compartments

nnn 3501010 n

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

90 P

120 L

140 D

Door

Bench (33-1/4" High)

Base shelf and 
adjustable shelf

nn 2513501013

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P
2 drawers with 52
compartments, base shelf 
and adjustable shelf behind
lockable swing door

nnn 3501011 n

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

Door

40 J

40 K

7 drawers with 
152 compartments

nnn 3501001 n

5 drawers with 
104 compartments

nnn 350B n

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

50 P

50 P

50 K

50 K

50 E

50 E

50 J

6 drawers with 
108 compartments

nnn 3501002 n

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

40 E

40 K

50 P

60 K

60 P

100 L

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

50 J

60 E

80 P

80 P

80 P

5 drawers with 
92 compartments

nnn3501004n

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

50 E

50 K

60 K

90 P

100 L

4 drawers with 
88 compartments

nnn 350A n

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

60 H

80 P

40 J

170 B

Base shelf and adjustable 
shelf behind lockable 
swing door

nn 2513501006

Door

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

Pre-Engineered Modular Drawer Cabinets — Standard 30" Wide    
   

   

ORDERING

 INFORMATIO

N

See Page 7
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 Drawer Number 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150 160 170 180

 Usable Height 2-1/4" 3" 3-7/8" 4-5/8" 5-3/8" 6-1/4" 7" 7-3/4" 8-1/2" 9-3/8" 10-1/8" 10-7/8" 11-3/4" 12-1/2"    13-1/4"

 Drawer SizeD
ra

w
er

Ta
bl

e

MEDIUMSMALL EXTRA LARGELARGE

Modular Drawer Cabinets

Mid-Range (37-3/16" High)

8 drawers with 
176 compartments

nnn400A n

6 drawers with 
144 compartments 
nnn4001001 n

Door

40 E

50 E

2 drawers with  
48 compartments, base shelf  
and adjustable shelf  
behind lockable swing door 
nnn4001006 n

Door

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

Base shelf and  
adjustable shelf behind 
lockable swing door

nn 2514001008

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

Base shelf and  
adjustable shelf

nn 2514001009

11 drawers with 
248 compartments

nnn4901001 n

10 drawers with 
200 compartments

nnn4901002 n

9 drawers with 
180 compartments

nnn490B n

Counter (44-1/4" High)

7 drawers with 
137 compartments

nnn490D n

8 drawers with 
152 compartments

nnn4901005 n

4 drawers with 
44 compartments

nnn4901009 n

6 drawers with 
84 compartments

nnn4901008 n

3 drawers with  
60 compartments, base shelf 
and adjustable shelf 
behind lockable swing door
nnn4901020 n

Base shelf and  
adjustable shelf behind 
lockable swing door

nn 2514901021

Base shelf and  
adjustable shelf

nn 2514901022

Pre-Engineered Modular Drawer Cabinets — Standard 30" Wide    
   

   

ORDERING

 INFORMATIO

N

See Page 7

Ask your Lyon dealer for a 

MDC CATALOG today!

        
  NEED  

MORE OPTIONS?
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 Drawer Number 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150 160 170 180

 Usable Height 2-1/4" 3" 3-7/8" 4-5/8" 5-3/8" 6-1/4" 7" 7-3/4" 8-1/2" 9-3/8" 10-1/8" 10-7/8" 11-3/4" 12-1/2"    13-1/4"

 Drawer SizeD
ra

w
er

Ta
bl

e

MEDIUMSMALL EXTRA LARGELARGE

Modular Drawer Cabinets

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

40 E

40 K

60 E

60 E

60 K

60 K

60 K

60 P

60 P

60 P

60 L

60 L

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

40 BB

40 CC

40 J

40 H
50 E

50 E

50 P

60 P

60 L

80 L

170 A

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

40 J

40 E

40 K

40 P

60 E

60 K

60 P

60 L

80 P

80 L

120 L

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

40 J

40 E

40 E

40 K

40 P

60 K

60 P

80 P

80 L

100 L

100 D

12 drawers with 
224 compartments

nnn 6801004 n 

11 drawers with 
269 compartments

nnn 680F n

11 drawers with 
222 compartments

nnn 680B n

11 drawers with 
204 compartments

nnn 6801008 n

11 drawers with 
200 compartments

nnn 6801007 n

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

60 E

60 E

60 K

60 K

60 K

60 P

60 P

60 P

60 L

70 L

70 L

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

40 E

40 K

40 P

60 E

60 K

60 K

60 P

60 L

80 P

80 L

100 L

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

40 H

40 H

40 H

50 G

50 G

50 E

70 P

80 P

90 L

170 A

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

40 J

40 H

40 G

50 E

50 E

60 P

80 E

90 L

100 C

130 D

11 drawers with 
192 compartments

nnn 6801006 n

11 drawers with 
192 compartments

nnn 6801019 n

10 drawers with 
228 compartments

nnn 680K n

10 drawers with 
210 compartments

nnn 680H n

10 drawers with 
180 compartments

nnn 680C n

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

40 J

40 J

40 E

40 J

40 E

40 E

50 K

50 K

50 K

50 K

50 P

50 P

50 P

50 P

40 E

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

40 J

40 J

40 E

40 E

40 E

40 K

50 K

50 K

50 P

50 P

60 E

60 K

60 P

60 L

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

40 J

40 E

40 E

40 K

40 K

40 P

40 P

60 E

60 K

60 K

60 P

60 L

100 L

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

50 J

50 E

50 E

50 K

50 K

50 P

60 E

60 K

60 P

60 P

60 L

80 P

17 drawers with 
591 compartments

nnn 680A n

15 drawers with 
336 compartments

nnn 6801001 n

14 drawers with
300 compartments

nnn 6801002 n

13 drawers with 
256 compartments

nnn 6801003 n

12 drawers with 
240 compartments

nnn 6801005 n

Pre-Engineered Modular Drawer Cabinets — Standard 30" Wide
Eye-Level (59-1/4" High)
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S T O R A G E  S O l u T i O n S

 Drawer Number 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150 160 170 180

 Usable Height 2-1/4" 3" 3-7/8" 4-5/8" 5-3/8" 6-1/4" 7" 7-3/4" 8-1/2" 9-3/8" 10-1/8" 10-7/8" 11-3/4" 12-1/2"    13-1/4"

 Drawer SizeD
ra

w
er

Ta
bl

e

MEDIUMSMALL EXTRA LARGELARGE

Modular Drawer Cabinets

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

60 E

60 K

60 K

60 P

60 P

60 L

80 K

80 P

80 L

80 L

10 drawers with 
168 compartments

nnn 6801009 n

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

40 E

40 K

60 E

60 K

60 P

60 L

80 P

80 L

80 D

120 L

10 drawers with 
164 compartments

nnn 6801010 n

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

40 E

40 K

60 E

60 K

60 P

60 L

100 L

100 D

160 D

9 drawers with 
144 compartments

nnn 6801013 n

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

60 E

60 K

70 P

70 L

80 K

80 P

80 P

90

90

L

D

9 drawers with 
144 compartments

nnn 6801011 n

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

60 E

60 K

60 P

60 L

80 K

80 P

80 L

80 D

120 L

9 drawers with 
140 compartments

nnn 6801012 n

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

50 CC

50 H

50 H

60 E

80 P

80 P

140 B

170 H

8 drawers with 
184 compartments

nnn 680D n

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

40 DD

60 E

80 P

80 P

90 K

90 L

100 C

140 B

8 drawers with 
181 compartments

nnn 680E n

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

80 K

80 P

80 P

80 L

80 L

80 D

100 L

100 D

8 drawers with 
104 compartments

nnn 6801014 n

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

80 P

100 P

100 L

100 L

100 D

100 D

100 D

7 drawers with 
80 compartments

nnn 6801015 n

7 drawers with 
77 compartments

nnn 680G n

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

90 P

90 L

100 L

120 D

120 D

160 D

6 drawers with 
64 compartments

nnn 6801016 n

30 P30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

100 L

120 D

140 D

140 D

180

5 drawers with 
37 compartments

nnn 6801017 n

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

160 L

160 D

180 D

180

4 drawers with 
29 compartments

nnn 6801018 n

Base shelf and two (2) 
adjustable shelves behind 
lockable swing door

nn 2516801022

Base shelf and two 

(2) adjustable shelves

nn 2516801023

Pre-Engineered Modular Drawer Cabinets — Standard 30" Wide
Eye-Level (59-1/4" High)
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S T O R A G e  S O l u T i O n S

  

Modular Drawer Cabinets

Example

nn 25068010073

2512701050

Pre-Engineered Overhead Units
Standard 30" Wide

• Provides additional bulk storage above 
cabinets

• Flat bottom attaches directly to cabinet top 
below (no drilling — fasteners supplied)

• Shipped pre-assembled to lower cabinet if 
ordered together

24-7/8”

Base shelf and adjustable shelf 
without base channels

nn 2512701050

24-7/8”

Base shelf and adjustable shelf 
behind lockable swing door  
without base channels

nn 2512701055

Standard (30" Wide)

31-1/8”

Base shelf and adjustable shelf 
without base channels

nn 2513501050

31-1/8”

Base shelf and adjustable shelf 
behind lockable swing door  
without base channels

nn 2513501055
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S T O R A G E  S O l u T i O n S

Modular Drawer Cabinets

60 AB

40 E

70 AB

140 AB

4 drawers with 
21 compartments
Overall: 30"w x 35-1/2"h

nn 2503101009 n

40 E

80 P

60 K

50 K

120 L

5 drawers with 
92 compartments
Overall: 30"w x 38-5/8"h

nn 2503501020 n

40 A

40 AE

40 A

40 A

40 A

80 A

60 A

60 A

8 drawers with 
24 compartments
Overall: 30"w x 42-9/16"h

nn 2504001020 n

40 P

40 P

40 P

70 C

80 C

80 C

6 drawers with 
75 compartments
Overall: 30"w x 38-5/8"h

2503501019 n

12 drawers with 216 compartments
Overall: 45-5/8"w x 39-3/4"h

nn 250350W1004 n

10 drawers with 208 compartments
Overall: 45-5/8"w x 39-3/4"h

nn 250350W1005 n

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

50 J

60 E

80 P

80 P

80 P

50 J

60 E

80 P

80 P

80 P

30 P

40 P

40 E

40 K

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

50 P

60 K

60 P

100 L

40 E

40 K

50 P

60 K

60 P

100 L

6 drawers with 58 compartments
base shelf and adjustable shelf 
behind lockable swing door
Overall: 45-5/8"w x 43-3/4"h

nn 250400W1001 n

5 drawers with 60 compartments
base shelf and adjustable shelf 
behind lockable swing door
Overall: 45-5/8"w x 43-3/4"h

nn 250400W1002 n

4 drawers with 96 compartments
2 base shelves and 2 adjustable shelves 
behind 2 lockable swing doors
Overall: 45-5/8"w x 43-3/4"h

nn 250400W1003 n

Door Door

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

40 E

50 E

40 E

50 E
Door

80 L

80 L

80 L

80 L

80 L

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

Door

80 D

80 D

60 L

60 L

60 C

60 C

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

5 drawers with 104 compartments 
base shelf and adjustable shelf behind 
lockable swing door
Overall: 45-5/8"w x 39-3/4"h

nn 250350W1002 n

Door

80 P

80 P

80 P

50 J

60 E

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

Mobile Cabinets

Mobile Workstations

• A workshop on wheels

• Drawer units feature single drawer access

• Includes tubular handle and rubber end caps

• Includes (2) fixed and (2) swivel w/brake, 
6" dia. x 2"w casters (2800 lb. capacity)

• Polyolefin caster tread does not mar floors

• Cabinet ships pre-assembled. Assembly required 
for casters and handle

• Drawer layout kits include black polyester mesh 
insert

• All units below are 28-1/4"d 

Pre-Engineered 
Mobile Cabinets
and Workstations

 Drawer Number 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150 160 170 180

 Usable Height 2-1/4" 3" 3-7/8" 4-5/8" 5-3/8" 6-1/4" 7" 7-3/4" 8-1/2" 9-3/8" 10-1/8" 10-7/8" 11-3/4" 12-1/2"    13-1/4"

 Drawer SizeD
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e
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Ask your Lyon dealer for a 

MDC CATALOG today!
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L - 12 compartments
Cat. No. Drawers
240L45     40 & 50
240L67 60 & 70
240L89 80 & 90
240L100 100+

8

8

8

8

10 1111

AE - 10 compartments
Cat. No. Drawers
240AE45     40 & 50
240AE67 60 & 70
240AE89 80 & 90
240AE100 100+

7

7

6
6
6

16 16

C - 9 compartments
Cat. No. Drawers
240C45     40 & 50
240C67 60 & 70
240C89 80 & 90
240C100 100+

11 11

11

10

11

10

HH - 8 compartments
Cat. No. Drawers
240HH45     40 & 50
240HH67 60 & 70
240HH89 80 & 90
240HH100 100+

8 8 8 8

16

16

D - 8 compartments
Cat. No. Drawers
240D45     40 & 50
240D67 60 & 70
240D89 80 & 90
240D100 100+

16 16

8

8

8

8

Usable Height
To identify compartment height available, locate the "Usable Height" dimension for the specific drawer number listed in the chart below.

 Drawer Number 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150 160 170 180

 Usable Height 2-1/4" 3" 3-7/8" 4-5/8" 5-3/8" 6-1/4" 7" 7-3/4" 8-1/2" 9-3/8" 10-1/8" 10-7/8" 11-3/4" 12-1/2"    13-1/4"

 Drawer Size EXTRA LARGELARGEMEDIUMSMALL

AC - 4 compartments
Cat. No. Drawers
240AC45     40 & 50
240AC67 60 & 70
240AC89 80 & 90
240AC100 100+

8 8 8 8

32

B - 4 compartments
Cat. No. Drawers
240B45     40 & 50
240B67 60 & 70
240B89 80 & 90
240B100 100+

16 16

16

16

A - 2 compartments
Cat. No. Drawers
240A45 40 & 50
240A67 60 & 70
240A89 80 & 90
240A100 100+

16 16

32

AB - 3 compartments
Cat. No. Drawers
240AB45  40 & 50
240AB67 60 & 70
240AB89 80 & 90
240AB100 100+

32

10 1012

M - 6 compartments
Cat. No. Drawers
240M45     40 & 50
240M67 60 & 70
240M89 80 & 90
240M100 100+

16

11

10

11

16

 Compartment Size 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

Dimension 1-7/8" 2-11/16" 3-1/2" 4-1/4" 5-1/16" 5-7/8" 6-11/16" 7-1/2" 8-1/4" 9-1/16" 9-7/8" 10-11/16" 11-1/2" 12-1/4"    13-1/16"

Compartment Size 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32

Dimension 13-7/8" 14-11/16" 15-1/2" 16-1/4"  17-1/16" 17-7/8"  18-11/16" 19-1/2" 20-1/4" 21-1/16" 21-7/8" 22-11/16" 23-7/16" 24-1/4" 25-1/16"

Modular Drawer Cabinets

Pre-Engineered Drawer Layout Kits
Standard 30"Wide

Compartment Size
To identify compartment width and depth available, locate the numbers in the illustrations and convert them to the dimensions listed in the chart below.

Layout kits establish multiple sized 
compartments in various sized drawers, 
using partitions and dividers. 
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R - 12 compartments
Cat. No. Drawers
240R45     40 & 50
240R67 60 & 70
240R89 80 & 90
240R100 100+

16
6
5
5
5
5
6

16

AG - 15 compartments
Cat. No. Drawers
240AG45     40 & 50
240AG67 60 & 70
240AG89 80 & 90
240AG100 100+

7

6
6

6

7

10 1111

P - 16 compartments
Cat. No. Drawers
240P45     40 & 50
240P67 60 & 70
240P89 80 & 90
240P100 100+

8

8

8

8

8

8 8 8

AH - 18 compartments
Cat. No. Drawers
240AH45     40 & 50
240AH67 60 & 70
240AH89 80 & 90
240AH100 100+

6
5
5
5
5
6

10 1111

K - 20 compartments
Cat. No. Drawers
240K45     40 & 50
240K67 60 & 70
240K89 80 & 90
240K100 100+

7

6
6

6

7

8 8 8 8

BB - 32 plastic bins
3"w x 6"d & partition

Cat. No. Drawers
240BB45    40 & 50
240BB67 60 & 70

BA - 48 plastic bins
3"w x 3"d, 3"w x 3"d  
& partition

Cat. No. Drawers
240BA45    40 & 50
240BA67 60 & 70

AA - 64 plastic bins
3"w x 3"d, " & partition

Cat. No. Drawers
240AA45    40 & 50
240AA67 60 & 70

DD - 80 compartments
2-1/2"w x 1-7/8"d 
4 quarter trays

Cat. No. Drawers
240DD45    40 & 50

EE - 140 compartments
1-3/16"w x 1-7/8"d 
4 quarter trays

Cat. No. Drawers
240EE45 40 & 50

MM - 40 compartments
Cat. No. Drawers
240MM45  40 & 50
240MM67 60 & 70
240MM89 80 & 90
240MM100 100+

4 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
4 
 

8 8 8 8 

TT - 48 compartments
Cat. No. Drawers
240TT45     40 & 50
240TT67 60 & 70
240TT89 80 & 90
240TT100 100+

4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4

56 65 5 5

CC - 16 plastic bins
6"w x 6"d & partition

Cat. No. Drawers
240CC45     40 & 50
240CC67 60 & 70

BC - 24 plastic bins
3"w x 6"d, 6"w x 6"d & 
partition

Cat. No. Drawers
240BC45    40 & 50
240BC67 60 & 70

H - 36 compartments
Cat. No. Drawers
240H45     40 & 50
240H67 60 & 70
240H89 80 & 90
240H100 100+

6 6
6

6

5 5 5 5

5
5
5
5

E - 24 compartments
Cat. No. Drawers
240E45 40 & 50
240E67 60 & 70
240E89 80 & 90
240E100 100+

8 8 
6
5
5
5
5
6

8 8 

G - 25 compartments
Cat. No. Drawers
240G45 40 & 50
240G67 60 & 70
240G89 80 & 90
240G100 100+

7 6 6 6 7

7

7

6
6
6

AF - 30 compartments
Cat. No. Drawers
240AF45    40 & 50
240AF67 60 & 70
240AF89 80 & 90
240AF100 100+

6
5
5
5
5
6

7 6 6 6 7

AJ - 32 compartments
Cat. No. Drawers
240AJ45    40 & 50
240AJ67 60 & 70
240AJ89 80 & 90
240AJ100 100+

8 8 8 8
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4

J - 32 compartments
Cat. No. Drawers
240J45    40 & 50
240J67 60 & 70
240J89 80 & 90
240J100 100+

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

8

8

8

8

Modular Drawer Cabinets

Pre-Engineered Drawer Layout Kits
Standard 30"Wide

Ask your Lyon dealer for a 

MDC CATALOG today!

        
  NEED  

MORE OPTIONS?
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 Drawer Number 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150 160 170 180

 Usable Height 2-1/4" 3" 3-7/8" 4-5/8" 5-3/8" 6-1/4" 7" 7-3/4" 8-1/2" 9-3/8" 10-1/8" 10-7/8" 11-3/4" 12-1/2"    13-1/4"

 Drawer SizeD
ra

w
er

Ta
bl

e

MEDIUMSMALL EXTRA LARGELARGE

• Pre-engineered Units can be used as 
stand alone starter units or assemble 
them in rows with add-on units

• Drawers feature capacity of 400 lbs. and 
fully extend for visual and  
physical access (same drawers used  
in Standard, 30" Wide Cabinets)

• Add drawer layout kits to increase 
storage density within each drawer  
(same layout kits used in Standard, 30" 
Wide Cabinets—see pages 14-15)

• Shelves feature capacity of 400 lbs. and 
are adjustable on 1-1/2" centers  

• Shipped knocked-down for field 
assembly only

Starter Add-On

Shelving System is 30"w x 30"d x 84"h

5 drawers, 6 shelves, 
(1) 18" support frame

 Starter n n 86014SH n n 86016SH n n 86006SH n n 86010SH n n 86008SH

 Add-on n n 86014H n n 86016H n n 86006H n n 86010H n n 86008H

6 drawers, 6 shelves, 
(1) 18" support frame

4 drawers, 6 shelves, 
(1) 18" support frame

3 drawers, 6 shelves, 
(1) 18" support frame

11 drawers, 5 shelves, 
(1) 36" support frame

7 drawers, 5 shelves, 
(1) 36" support frame

6 drawers, 5 shelves, 
(1) 36" support frame

8 drawers, 5 shelves, 
(1) 36" support frame

13 drawers, 5 shelves, 
(1) 18 & 36" support frame

50

50  
50
50
50

40
50

80

80    

60

80

110

40

80

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

40
40
60
60

80

80

120

40
40
40
60

60

80

80

80 

60
60

90

90

90

90

50
50
50

80

80

80

90

50

50

80

80

160

50

50
50

80

80

40
40
40
40
40
50

40
40
40
40
40
50

50

50  
50
50
50

40
50

80

80    

60

80

110

40

80

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

40
40
60
60

80

80

120

40
40
40
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10 drawers, 5 shelves,  
(1) 18 & 36" support frame

Dove 
Gray

D
Putty
P

Wedgewood
Blue

B

 Starter n n 86012SH n n 86004SH n n 86000SH n n 86002SH n n 86005SH

 Add-on n n 86012H n n 86004H n n 86000H n n 86002H n n 86005H

Select Drawer Color — Enter LETTER designation
Step 2

Select Shelving Color — Enter LETTER designation
Step 1

Modular Drawer Cabinets

Pre-Engineered Modular Drawers in Shelving
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 Cat. No. Description 
 Framework
	 n 8886	 Upright	Assembly	(2	required	per	starter	section)*

	 n 8648	 Shelving	Back	(1	required	per	section)
 Shelves
	 n 8593H	 Shelf	30"w	x	30"d	(minimum	4	per	section	required)

  Note: Shelves required immediately above and below modular drawer frame.
  * Only 1 required per add-on section

Select	shelving.
Step 1 - Shelving Selection

When selecting drawer configurations you 
must add the drawer numbers to equal the 
last 3 digits of the Drawer Guide Support.

(3) Cat. No. 890040 drawers = 120
(1) Cat. No. 890060 drawer = 60
(1) Cat. No. 890070 drawer = 70

 Total = 250

Cat. No. 890250 Drawer Guide Support

Example of Drawer Selection

Determine your color, then add the two (2) letter	n digits 
as a prefix to the catalog numbers chosen. 

Step 4 - Color Selection

Dove 
Gray

DD
Putty
PP

Wedgewood
Blue

BB

Select	the	drawer	guide	support(s),	depending	on	whether	you	want	a	short	
stack	of	drawers	(18"	High)	or	a	tall	stack	(36"	High)	or	a	combination.

Step 2 - Support Selection

Drawer GuiDe SupportS
 Cat. No. Description  
	 890250	 Drawer	Guide	Support,	18"h	 	
	 890480	 Drawer	Guide	Support,	36"h	 	

• Secures all drawers with hinged bar  
(padlock not included)

• Field installed only  
(drilling required —  
fasteners supplied)

• Specify color

External Lockbar

Cat. No. Description

n 890eLB250 fits 18"h Drawer Guide Support
n 890eLB480 fits 36"h Drawer Guide Support

Shelving	System	is	30"w	x	30"d	x	84"h

Shelving

upright
assembly

Back

Support

Drawer

Modular Drawer Cabinets

Custom Design  Modular Drawers in Shelving Units

Select	the	number	of	drawers	desired.	(see	example	to	the	right).
Step 3 - Drawer Selection

 MoDuLar DrawerS
   
 Cat. No. Drawer Description Front Height usable Height
	 n 890040	 Modular	Drawer	for	30"w	Shelving	 3-1/16"	 2-1/4"
	 n 890050	 Modular	Drawer	for	30"w	Shelving	 3-7/8"	 3"
	 n 890060	 Modular	Drawer	for	30"w	Shelving	 4-5/16"	 3-7/8"
	 n 890070	 Modular	Drawer	for	30"w	Shelving	 5-7/16"	 4-5/8"
	 n 890080	 Modular	Drawer	for	30"w	Shelving	 6-3/16"	 5-3/8"
	 n 890090	 Modular	Drawer	for	30"w	Shelving	 7"	 6-1/4"
	 n 890100	 Modular	Drawer	for	30"w	Shelving	 7-3/4"	 7"
	 n 890110	 Modular	Drawer	for	30"w	Shelving	 8-9/16"	 7-3/4"
	 n 890120	 Modular	Drawer	for	30"w	Shelving	 9-3/8"	 8-1/2"
	 n 890130	 Modular	Drawer	for	30"w	Shelving	 10-1/4"	 9-3/8"
	 n 890140	 Modular	Drawer	for	30"w	Shelving	 10-7/8"	 10-1/8"
	 n 890150	 Modular	Drawer	for	30"w	Shelving	 11-3/4"	 10-7/8"
	 n 890160	 Modular	Drawer	for	30"w	Shelving	 12-1/2"	 11-3/4"
	 n 890170	 Modular	Drawer	for	30"w	Shelving	 13-15/16"	 12-1/2"
	 n 890180	 Modular	Drawer	for	30"w	Shelving	 14-1/16"	 13-1/4"
	 n 89030r	 Rollout	Shelf	for	30"w	Shelving	 —	 —

ask your Lyon dealer for a 

MDC CATALOG today!

        
  NEED  

MORE OPTIONS?
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• Kit includes panel leg, adjustable footrest, and 
work surface

• Kit can be assembled to either side of cabinet

• Field installed only

Work Bench Kit Style 1  Work Surface Height Cat. No. Work Surface

	 	 n 251270WB1001	 60"w	Laminate

	 	 n 251270WB1002	 60"w	Shop	Top

	 	 n 251270WB1003	 60"w	Steel

	 	 n 251270WB1004	 60"w	Hardwood

	 	 n 251270WB1005	 60"w	Stainless

	 	 n 251270WB1011	 72"w	Laminate

	 	 n 251270WB1012	 72"w	Shop	Top

	 	 n 251270WB1013	 72"w	Steel

	 	 n 251270WB1014	 72"w	Hardwood

	 	 n 251270WB1015	 72"w	Stainless

	 	 n 251310WB1001	 60"w	Laminate

	 	 n 251310WB1002	 60"w	Shop	Top

	 	 n 251310WB1003	 60"w	Steel

	 	 n 251310WB1004	 60"w	Hardwood

	 	 n 251310WB1005	 60"w	Stainless

	 	 n 251310WB1011	 72"w	Laminate

	 	 n 251310WB1012	 72"w	Shop	Top

	 	 n 251310WB1013	 72"w	Steel

	 	 n 251310WB1014	 72"w	Hardwood

	 	 n 251310WB1015	 72"w	Stainless

	 	 n 251350WB1001	 60"w	Laminate

	 	 n 251350WB1002	 60"w	Shop	Top

	 	 n 251350WB1003	 60"w	Steel

	 	 n 251350WB1004	 60"w	Hardwood

	 	 n 251350WB1005	 60"w	Stainless

	 	 n 251350WB1011	 72"w	Laminate

	 	 n 251350WB1012	 72"w	Shop	Top

	 	 n 251350WB1013	 72"w	Steel

	 	 n 251350WB1014	 72"w	Hardwood

	 	 n 251350WB1015	 72"w	Stainless

	 	 n 251400WB1001	 60"w	Laminate

	 	 n 251400WB1002	 60"w	Shop	Top

	 	 n 251400WB1003	 60"w	Steel

	 	 n 251400WB1004	 60"w	Hardwood

	 	 n 251400WB1005	 60"w	Stainless

	 	 n 251400WB1011	 72"w	Laminate

	 	 n 251400WB1012	 72"w	Shop	Top

	 	 n 251400WB1013	 72"w	Steel

	 	 n 251400WB1014	 72"w	Hardwood

	 	 n 251400WB1015	 72"w	Stainless

Table	(31-7/8"	High)

 

Desk	(28-5/8"	High)

Bench	(35"	High)

Mid-Range	(39"	High)

	 	

	 	

	 	

	 	

	 	

	 	

	 	

	 	

	 	

	 	

	 	

	 	

	 	

	 	

	 	

	 	

	 	

Modularity in design provides the building blocks  
to create unique work benches.

Dove 
Gray

DD
Putty
PP

Wedgewood
Blue

BB

Determine	which	color	combination	you	desire	and		
add	the	two	(2)	letter	n digits	as	a	prefix	to	all	
catalog	numbers.	

Color Selection

Choose one of the pre-engineered cabinets from our 
Desk High, Table High, Bench High or Mid-Range High 
selections on pages 8-9. 

Note: Consider cabinets with 251 locking (Multiple 
Drawer Access), since tipping is highly unlikely.

Match the cabinet to the cabinet height of the kits in the 
table to the right. Choose the work surface for your work 
bench. Use the chosen catalog number along with the 
catalog number from pages 8-9. Component details are 
available on pages 20-21. 

Step 1 - Modular Drawer Cabinets

Step 2 - Work Bench Kit

Modular Drawer Cabinets

Pre-Engineered Work Benches
You can also custom design your work benches! See pages 20-21.

1

Example

BP251270SL1001

BB251270WB1004
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• Kit includes panel leg, adjustable footrest, steel  
shelf riser (12”h x 10-1/2”d), back stop, pick rack,  
and work surface 

• Kit can be assembled to either side of cabinet

• Field installed only

Work Bench Kit Style 2   Work Surface Height Cat. No. Work Surface

	 	 n 251270WB1006	 60"w	Laminate

	 	 n 251270WB1007	 60"w	Shop	Top

	 	 n 251270WB1008	 60"w	Steel

	 	 n 251270WB1009	 60"w	Hardwood

	 	 n 251270WB1010	 60"w	Stainless

	 	 n 251270WB1016	 72"w	Laminate

	 	 n 251270WB1017	 72"w	Shop	Top

	 	 n 251270WB1018	 72"w	Steel

	 	 n 251270WB1019	 72"w	Hardwood

	 	 n 251270WB1020	 72"w	Stainless

	 	 n 251310WB1006	 60"w	Laminate

	 	 n 251310WB1007	 60"w	Shop	Top

	 	 n 251310WB1008	 60"w	Steel

	 	 n 251310WB1009	 60"w	Hardwood

	 	 n 251310WB1010	 60"w	Stainless

	 	 n 251310WB1016	 72"w	Laminate

	 	 n 251310WB1017	 72"w	Shop	Top

	 	 n 251310WB1018	 72"w	Steel

	 	 n 251310WB1019	 72"w	Hardwood

	 	 n 251310WB1020	 72"w	Stainless

	 	 n 251350WB1006	 60"w	Laminate

	 	 n 251350WB1007	 60"w	Shop	Top

	 	 n 251350WB1008	 60"w	Steel

	 	 n 251350WB1009	 60"w	Hardwood

	 	 n 251350WB1010	 60"w	Stainless

	 	 n 251350WB1016	 72"w	Laminate

	 	 n 251350WB1017	 72"w	Shop	Top

	 	 n 251350WB1018	 72"w	Steel

	 	 n 251350WB1019	 72"w	Hardwood

	 	 n 251350WB1020	 72"w	Stainless

	 	 n 251400WB1006	 60"w	Laminate

	 	 n 251400WB1007	 60"w	Shop	Top

	 	 n 251400WB1008	 60"w	Steel

	 	 n 251400WB1009	 60"w	Hardwood

	 	 n 251400WB1010	 60"w	Stainless

	 	 n 251400WB1016	 72"w	Laminate

	 	 n 251400WB1017	 72"w	Shop	Top

	 	 n 251400WB1018	 72"w	Steel

	 	 n 251400WB1019	 72"w	Hardwood

	 	 n 251400WB1020	 72"w	Stainless

Desk	(28-5/8"	High)

Table	(31-7/8"	High)

Bench	(35"	High)

Mid-Range	(39"	High)

	 	

	 	

	 	

	 	

	 	

(28-5/8" High)

	 	

	 	

	 	

	 	

	 	

High)

	 	

	 	

	 	

	 	

	 	

(35" High)

	 	

	 	

	 	

	 	

	 	

	 	

Dove 
Gray

DD
Putty
PP

Wedgewood
Blue

BB

Determine	which	color	combination	you	desire	and		
add	the	two	(2)	letter	n digits	as	a	prefix	to	all	
catalog	numbers.	

Color Selection

Choose one of the pre-engineered cabinets from our 
Desk High, Table High, Bench High or Mid-Range High 
selections on pages 8-9. 

Note: Consider cabinets with 251 locking (Multiple 
Drawer Access), since tipping is highly unlikely.

Match the cabinet to the cabinet height of the kits in the 
table to the right. Choose the work surface for your work 
bench. Use the chosen catalog number along with the 
catalog number from pages 8-9. Component details are 
available on pages 20-21.

Step 1 - Modular Drawer Cabinets

Step 2 - Work Bench Kit

Modular Drawer Cabinets

Pre-Engineered Work Benches
Modularity in design provides the building blocks  
to create unique work benches.

You can also custom design your work benches! See pages 20-21.

Example

1
BP251350A

BB251350WB1019

Ask your Lyon dealer for a 

MDC CATALOG today!

        
  NEED  

MORE OPTIONS?
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Modular Drawer Cabinets

Choose one of the pre-engineered cabinets from our Desk 
High, Table High, Bench High or Mid-Range High selections 
on pages 8-9. 

Note: Consider cabinets with 251 locking (Multiple Drawer 
Access), since tipping is highly unlikely.

• Multi-formed, reinforced steel panel pre-punched for assembly
• Features knock-outs for standard two-outlet electrical fixture
• Match the height of the panel leg to the height of the cabinet chosen
• Specify color

• Multi-formed, reinforced steel channels pre-punched for assembly
• One-size, sleeved and adjustable for all length combinations
• Specify color

Available in Laminate, Shop Top, Steel, Hardwood, or Stainless Cover  
over Hardwood. Custom lengths available on special request.

Laminate (WLT) = Particle board core with plastic laminate cover.
 • Ideal for light-duty applications. 
 • 180° soft edge, chip resistant. 
 • Color = Putty.

Shop Top (WSP) = Medium density fiberboard core with 
particle board surface. 
 • 40% harder work surface than hardwood. 
 • Resistant to conventional liquids.

Steel (WSL) = 12 Gauge formed panel with reinforcing channels.
 • Ideal for heavy-duty maintenance work. 
 • Specify color.

Hardwood (WHD) = Solid-laminated with rounded edges and sealed finish.
 • Ideal for precision work. 
 • Sealed Kiln-dried hardwoods. 
 • 3/16" radius edges.

Stainless (WSS) = 16 Gauge formed stainless steel cover over hardwood.
 • For the ultimate work bench application.

Step 1 - Modular Drawer Cabinets

Step 2 - Panel Legs

Step 3 - Adjustable Footrest

Step 4 - Work Surfaces
1

7

9

8

5

6
10

4

3

1

2

PANEL LEGS
 Cat. No. Cabinet Height
 n 251WPL270 Desk (26-7/8")
 n 251WPL310 Table (30-1/8")
 n 251WPL350 Bench (33-1/4")
 n 251WPL400 Mid-Range (37-3/16")

ADJUSTABLE FOOTREST
 Cat. No. Length Adjust
 n 240853 27" to 46-1/4"

WORK SURFACES
 Cat. No. Style

251WLT60 30"d x 1-5/8"t x 60"w
251WLT72 30"d x 1-5/8"t x 72"w
251WSP60 30"d x 1-3/4"t x 60"w
251WSP72 30"d x 1-3/4"t x 72"w
n 251WSL60 30"d x 1-3/4"t x 60"w

 n 251WSL72 30"d x 1-3/4"t x 72"w
 251WHD60 30"d x 1-3/4"t x 60"w
 251WHD72 30"d x 1-3/4"t x 72"w
 251WSS60 30"d x 1-13/16"t x 60"w
 251WSS72 30"d x 1-13/16"t x 72"w

Custom Design Work Benches

2

3

4

1

• Helps to keep small parts from rolling off work-surface
• Extends 3" above work surface
• Match the length of the Back Stop to the work surface chosen
• Specify color

Step 5 - Back Stops BACK STOPS
 Cat. No. Surface Width
 n 251WBS60 60"
 n 251WBS72 72"

5
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PLASTIC BINS
 Cat. No. Bin Size
	 78203 4"w	x	3-1/2"d	x	2"h
	 78206 4"w	x	6-1/2"d	x	3"h
	 78209 6"w	x	9"d	x	5"h

Modular Drawer Cabinets

•	Helps	to	keep	small	parts	from	rolling	off	work-surface
•	Extends	3"	above	work	surface
•	Front	tapered	to	1-1/2"	above	work	surface	with	rounded	front	edge
•	Specify	color

Step 6 - Side Stops

•	Easy	to	reach	shelf	storage	above	work	surface
•	Available	in	two	sizes
•	Match	the	surface	width	of	the	Shelf	Riser	to	the	work	surface	chosen
•	Specify	color.

Step 7 - Steel Shelf Risers

•	Allows	easy	hanging	of	plastic	bins	for	additional	on-hand	storage
•	Easy	attachment	to	back	of	Shelf	Riser
•	Match	the	surface	width	of	the	Pick	Rack	to	the	Shelf	Riser	chosen
•	Specify	color

Step 8 - Pick Racks

•	Allows	for	moveable	storage	of	small	parts	from	the	work	area
•	Impervious	to	most	solvents	and	corrosives
•	Three	(3)	sizes	available
•	Bin	color	=	Blue

Step 9 - Plastic Bins

•	Easily	attaches	to	any	flanged	surface
•	UL	approved	for	15	AMPS	@	125V
•	Match	the	length	of	the	Outlet	Strip	to	the	work	surface	width	chosen
•	Outlet	color	=	Light	Gray

Step 10 - Outlet Strip

SIDE STOPS
 Cat. No. Surface Width
	 n 251WSSR	 Right	Side
	 n 251WSSL	 Left	Side

PICK RACKS
 Cat. No. Surface Width
	 n 2630 60"
	 n 2631	 72"

 OUTLET STRIPS
 Cat. No. #Outlets Length	
	 2662	 5	 60"
	 2663 	 8	 72"	

   Quantity Cat. No. Description

 1 BP25131010013 Modular Drawer Cabinet

 1 BB251WPL310 Panel Leg

 1 BB240853 Adjustable Footrest

 1 251WHD72 Hardwood Work Surface

 1 BB251WBS72 Back Stop

 1 BB251WSSR Side Stop; RH

 1 BB251WSSL Side Stop; LH

 1 BB2629 Steel Shelf Riser

 1 BB2631 Pick Rack

 5 78209 Plastic Bins

 1 2663 Outlet Strip1

Example

STEEL SHELF RISERS 
 Cat. No. Size Surface Width
	 n 2625	 12"h	x	10-1/2"d	 60"
	 n 2626	 12"h	x	10-1/2"d	 72"
	 n 2628	 18"h	x	14"d	 60"
	 n 2629	 18"h	x	14"d	 72"

Custom Design Work Benches

6

7

8

9

10

w

Dove 
Gray

DD
Putty
PP

Wedgewood
Blue

BBDetermine	which	color	combination	you	desire	and	add	the		
two	(2)	letter	n digits	(seen	to	the	right)	as	a	prefix	to	all	catalog	numbers.	

Color Selection

Ask your Lyon dealer for a 

MDC CATALOG today!

        
  NEED  

MORE OPTIONS?
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Sky-Wal II™

NOTE: Catalog numbers above do NOT include modular drawer cabinets or work bench kits.

Combine the ergonomic features of 
the Sky-Wal II™ components with the 
versatility and convenience of Modular 
Drawer Work Benches. Create work 
areas ideally suited to your operations 
and workers.

Some components included are: 

• Tool Trolleys that roll across the full 
width of each work station, putting 
tools within easy reach

• Light Fixtures to illuminate the entire 
work surface evenly

• Electrical Raceways provide a 
convenient 6-outlet, power source at 
the work surface 

• Adjustable Shelves that allow 
4 different positions (12°up, even, 
15°down and 30°down) to hold tools, 
manuals, instruments and other items 
at different angles

• Tote Bars, providing clip rails for 
removable Plastic Bins that hold a 
variety of parts and other articles

• Wire Shelf Fences that allow 
upright storage of reference materials 
along the length or width of shelves

• Document Storage Cabinets offer 
a generous, lockable storage area 
above the work surface

MD Sky-Wal II™  
Kit Style 3
All components in Style 2, plus
• Lockable storage cabinet

No. 79434 - 60" wide
No. 79435 - 72" wide

Sky-Wal II™  
Kit Style 2
All components in Style 1, plus
• Electrical raceway

No. 79432 - 60" wide
No. 79433 - 72" wide

Sky-Wal II™  
Kit Style 1
• Upright frame
• Mounting arms
• Light fixture assembly
• Header bar
• Tool trolley
• 2 shelves with lip inserts, 12"d
• 6 wire shelf fences
• 2 tote bars, 11⁄2"

No. 79430 - 60" wide
No. 79431 - 72" wide

Sky-Wal II™ for Modular Drawer Work Benches

Pre-Engineered Sky-Wall II™ Units for Modular Drawer Work Benches

60" wide units include:
• 3 plastic bins, 4"w x 31⁄2"d x 2"h 
• 3 plastic bins, 4"w x 61⁄2"d x 3"h 
• 4 plastic bins, 6"w x 9"d x 5"h

72"  wide units include:
• 4 plastic bins, 4"w x 31⁄2"d x 2"h 
• 5 plastic bins, 4"w x 61⁄2"d x 3"h 
• 6 plastic bins, 6"w x 9"d x 5"h

Wedgewood Blue
All steel components

BB

Unless otherwise noted.
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Sky-Wal II™ Components
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Select components 
to accessorize a pre-
engineered Sky-Wal™ unit. 
Or, “Build Your Own”
Sky-Wal™ bench by 
starting with a Sky-Wal™ 
frame and ordering parts 
separately. (See pages 22 
and 147 for Sky-Wal™ frames.)

Sky-Wal II™ 
Components

Tote Bars
Provide support for plastic bins, bottle flux 
holder and spool holder. Mounts quickly at 
any convenient heights.

No. 793642 - 11⁄2"d x 30"w (60"w frame)
No. 793652 - 11⁄2"d x 36"w (72"w frame)
No. 79366 - 11⁄2"d x 48"w 

No. 793672 - 41⁄2"d x 30"w (60"w frame)
No. 793682 - 41⁄2"d x 36"w (72"w frame)
No. 79369 - 41⁄2"d x 48"w 

(N) Cloth-Covered Panels
Tackable nylon covered hardboard, 
finished on 1 side. Two panels included.

Sky-Wal II™ 
Upright
Attach to Lyon 
Modular Drawer 
Work Benches.  
All hardware 
included.

(A) Mounting Arms
Required for hanging light fixture 
assembly and header bar on upright 
frame.

(B) Tool Trolley
Fits on tool header bar — rolls across 
entire width of work bench.

(C) Air Tool Balancer
Use with tool trolley. 

(D) Header Bar
For hanging light fixture or tool trolley.

(E) Light Fixture Assembly
Includes light fixture and header bar.

Light Fixture Only - Cord length 7 feet. Lt. 
Gray only. (Bulbs not included).

(F) Lockable Document  
Storage Cabinets
15"d x 15"h metal cabinets. Device inside 
secures unit to upright. Two keys included. 
Capacity: 50 lbs.

(G) Wire Shelf Fences
Mount along length or width of shelves to 
support product. Chrome finish. 12"d x 6"h

(H) Adjustable Shelves
Shelf design allows 4 mounting positions: 
12° up, level, 15° down and 30° down. 
Capacity: 250 lbs.

(I) Lip Inserts
1" high to hold product when tilted.

(J) Plastic Bins
Won’t rust, rot or corrode. Resists most 
solvents. 

(K) Electrical Raceways
Includes 15-20 amp switch breaker, 6 
single outlets, base, back panel and cord 
with 15 amp grounded plug.

(L) PC Arm Assembly
Includes base mount, swing arm, swivel 
tray and keyboard tray. Black finish.

Mouse Tray - Attaches to keyboard tray.

Sky-Wal II™ components are not compatible with Slide Bolt Leg Benches.

Tote Bar Accessories
Clip on Tote Bars.

No. 79390 - Bottle Flux Holder  
No. 79391 - Spool Holder 

  For 60"W For 72"W For 48"
  Frame Frame Frame
   Description Cat. No. Cat. No. Cat. No.
   Sky-Wal™ Upright Frame 79321 79322 n/a 
   (A) Mounting Arms (pair) 79305 79305 79305
  (B) Tool Trolley 79312 79312 79312
  (C) Air Tool Balancer — 11/2 to 3 lb. capacity 79313 79313 79313
  (C) Air Tool Balancer — 3-5 lb. capacity 79314 79314 79314
  (D) Header Bar 79307 79308 79306
  (E) Light Fixture Assembly  79025 79029 79021 
  (E) Light Fixture only 79020 79020 79020   
   (F) Lockable Document Storage Cabinets 79385 79386 79387 
  (G) Wire Shelf Fences (6-pack) 793456 793456 793456
   (H) Adjustable Shelves — 12" Deep (2-pack) 793702 793712 793722  
  (H) Adjustable Shelves — 14" Deep (2-pack) 793732  793742 793752
  (H) Adjustable Shelves — 18" Deep (2-pack) 793762 793772 793782 
  (I) Lip Inserts  for 30"w shelf (2-pack) 793802 N/A N/A
  (I) Lip Inserts  for 36"w shelf (2-pack) N/A 793812 N/A
  (I) Lip Inserts  for 48"w shelf (2-pack) N/A N/A 793822
  (J) Plastic Bins — 4"w x 4"d x 2"h 78203 78203 78203 
  (J) Plastic Bins — 41/8"w x 71/4"d x 3"h 78206 78206 78206 
  (J) Plastic Bins — 5 7/8"w x 111/8"d x 5"h 78209 78209 78209
  (K) Electrical Raceways 79350 79351 79352
  (L) PC Arm Assembly KK79388 KK79388 KK79388
  (L) Mouse Tray KK79337 KK79337 KK79337
  (M) Textured Panel Inserts (2-pack) 79360W2 79361W2 79362W*
  (N) Cloth Covered Panels (2-pack) 79360C2 79361C2 79361C*

A

G

K

D

E

F
H

I

J

B C

L

(M) Textured Finish Panel Inserts
Two 16-gauge steel panels included.

M

N

NOTE: 
Sky-Wal II™ components 
for 48" Frames fit Upright 
Frames for Work Benches, 
see pages 146-147.

*

*Sold as a Single Pack
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All-Welded Storage Cabinets

Also Available
Wedgewood Blue

Putty

Black

BB

KK

PP

Dove GrayDD
In Stock
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Heavy-duty 
14-gauge flanged 
shelves, adjustable  

on 3" centers

Rugged cast iron 
handles with 3⁄8" 

thick padlock hasp

Three heavy-duty 
5⁄16" diameter steel 

pin hinges securely 
welded to each  

cabinet door

Features

Available with 
Diamond Perf Doors
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• All-welded 14-gauge steel construction provides 
a payload capacity of 1,450 lbs. per shelf

• Heavy-duty steel doors have a padlock hasp and 
heavy-duty 5/16" brass-pin hinge plates securely 
welded to each door

• Shelves bolt securely into welded keyhole slots 
and can be repositioned on 3" centers

• Secure, 3-point locking system on doors features 
3⁄8" latch rod and 3⁄16" latch plate

• 4" high legs welded to cabinet — forklift base 
allows for easy movement anywhere in your 
facility

• Additional shelves can be added for increased 
versatility

All-Welded Storage Cabinets

All-Welded  
Shelf Cabinets

  No. of  Shelf Standard Doors Diamond Perf Doors Extra
 W x D x H Shelves Capacity Cat. No. Cat. No. Shelf
 36" x 21" x 82" 4 1,450 lbs. 1114 1114DP 11161
 36" x 24" x 82" 4 1,450 lbs. 1115 1115DP 11191
 48" x 24" x 82" 4 1,450 lbs. 1120 1120DP 1161
 60" x 24" x 82" 4 1,450 lbs. 1145 1145DP 1146
Note: Cabinet heights include 4"h legs

1114
1120 1145
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All-Welded Storage Cabinets

Combines garment with package and supply item storage in one convenient 
unit. Includes fixed, full-width top shelf.

• Three half-shelves adjustable on 3" centers

• Includes coat rod to accommodate garments on hangers
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Also Available
Wedgewood Blue

Putty

Black

BB

KK

PP

Dove GrayDD
In Stock

  No. of  Shelf  Extra
 W x D x H Shelves Capacity Cat. No. Shelf
 36" x 21" x 64" 3 1,450 lbs. 1112 11161
 36" x 24" x 64" 3 1,450 lbs. 1113 11191
 36" x 21" x 46" 2 1,450 lbs. 1110 11161
 48" x 24" x 64" 3 1,450 lbs. 1147 1161

Note: Cabinet heights include 4"h legs

  No. of  Shelf  Extra
 W x D x H Shelves Capacity Cat. No. Half Shelf
 36" x 24" x 82" 1 full / 4 half 1,450 lbs. 1121 1162
 48" x 24" x 82" 1 full / 4 half 1,450 lbs. 1148 1165
 60" x 24" x 82" 1 full / 4 half 1,450 lbs. 1149 1166

Note: Cabinet heights include 4"h legs

All-Welded 
Counter High and 
Eye-Level  
Shelf Cabinets

All-Welded Combination Cabinets 

All the same specifications of 
the All-Welded Shelf Cabinets 
(facing page) with a shorter 
height.

1112 1110

1121
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• Ball bearing drawer slides —  
capacity of 100 lbs. each

• InternaI shelf is adjustable on 3" centers — 
capacity of 1,450 lbs.

• Heavy-duty 10-gauge steel top includes back and 
end stops; accommodates vise installation when 
drilled and bolted (vise not included)

• Smooth-rolling, 8" diameter, 2" wide roller bearing 
Phenolic casters (2 fixed, 2 swivel-braking) 
provide a total load capacity of 3600 lbs.

• Steel doors feature a padlock hasp, a spring-
actuated pull handle that holds the doors in the 
closed position, and two (2) heavy-duty 5/16" brass 
pin hinge plates welded to each door

• Cabinet, Dove Gray; Drawers, Cardinal Red

No. DD900 - with Drawers

No. DD901 - without Drawers

DD900

All-Welded  
Mobile Work Centers

DD901

Extra wide and 24" deep, also function  
as storage closets on the shop floor, offering:

• All-welded 14-gauge construction

• Load capacity of 1,450 lbs. per shelf

• Wide, double doors for easy access

• Full-width shelves are adjustable on 3" centers

• 6" polyolefin casters - 2 swivel with brakes; 2 rigid without 
brakes. 700 lb. capacity each, 2800 lb. total

• Overall Size: 60"w x 24"d x 671/2"h
No. 1170

Extra Shelf for 1170  
No. 1146

Also Available
Wedgewood Blue

Putty

Black

BB

KK

PP

Dove GrayDD
In Stock

All-Welded Storage Cabinets

All-Welded Mobile Shelf Cabinet

Optional black 
Duraflex vinyl 
matting No. 910

 Description Width Depth Height

 Overall 48" 26" 36"
 5 Drawers 227⁄8" 173⁄4" 27⁄8"
 1 Drawer 227⁄8" 173⁄4" 6"
 Inside Top Shelf 173⁄4" 181⁄2" 11"
 Inside Lower Shelf 173⁄4" 181⁄2" 10"
 Rear Top Shelf 473⁄4" 51⁄4" 113⁄4"
 Rear Lower Shelf 473⁄4" 51⁄4" 121⁄8"

Dimensions For Components

Casters pre-assembled, 
handle shipped loose

IN
STOCK

IN
STOCK

FOR 
IMMEDIATE
SHIPMENT

IN
STOCK

ALL ITEMS ON THIS
PAGE ARE FOR

IMMEDIATE SHIPMENT

QUICK
SHIP

7 WORKING

DAYS

SHIPPED
SET UP

SHIPPED
SET UP

IN
STOCK

ALL ITEMS ON 
THIS PAGE ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE 
SHIPMENT

IN
STOCK

ALL ITEMS ON THIS 
PAGE ARE FOR 

IMMEDIATE SHIPMENT

SHIPPED
SET UP

SHIPPED
SET UP

SHIPPED
SET UP

Front View Back View



    27  For color and warranty information, see inside back cover  |  lyonworkspace.com

S T O R A G E  S O L U T I O N S

Clearview Shelf/Bin Cabinet
• Includes three full-width shelves
• 16 large (81⁄4"w x 143⁄4"d x 7"h) 

plastic parts bins
• Overall Size: 36"w x 21"d x 82"h
No. 1123V

Extra 36"w Shelf for 1123V  
No. 11161

Safety Center
• Includes four full-width shelves
• Yellow finish only
• Overall Size: 48"w x 24"d x 82"h
No. 1120SC

Extra 48"w Shelf for 1120SC  
No. 1161

Clearview Multi-Door 
Cabinet
• Includes one full-width shelf per 

compartment
• Overall Size: 48"w x 24"d x 82"h
No. 11204DV

Multi-Door Cabinet
• Includes one full-width shelf per 

compartment
• Overall Size: 48"w x 24"d x 82"h
No. 11204D

All-Welded Storage Cabinets

Quickly evaluate supply inventory 
without even opening the doors. Create 
secure storage for 4 people in a single 
cabinet.

• All-welded, 14-gauge construction

• Clearview cabinets feature heavy-duty 
3/16" thick Lexan® door inserts

• 14-gauge flanged shelves are adjustable 
on 3" centers

• Rugged cast iron handle features a 3⁄8" 
thick padlock hasp

• Three heavy-duty 5/16" brass pin hinge 
plates welded to each door

• Additional shelves are available for 
customized configurations

• 4" high welded on legs

• Forklift base allows for easy movement 
anywhere in  
your facility

All-Welded Clearview and 
4-Door Shelf Cabinets
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Clearview Cabinet
• Includes four full-width shelves
• Overall Size: 48"w x 24"d x 82"h
No. 1120V

Extra 48"w Shelf for 1120V  
No. 1161

Also Available
Wedgewood Blue

Putty

Black

BB

KK

PP

Dove GrayDD
In Stock
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All-Welded Storage Cabinets

•	All-welded	14-gauge	steel	construction	delivers	secure	
storage	behind	heavy-gauge	steel	doors

•	Evenly	distributed	load	capacity:	1,450	lbs.	per	shelf

•	3-point	locking	system	featuring	3⁄8"	latch	rods	and	
3⁄16"	latch	plates

•	Additional	shelves	can	be	added	for	increased	versatility

•	4"	high	welded	on	legs

•	Forklift	base	allows	for	easy	movement	anywhere	
in	your	facility

Combination/Bin Cabinet
•	Includes	one	full-width	shelf
•	3	half-shelves	adjustable	on	3"	centers	with	

50	small	(41⁄8"w	x	53⁄8"d	x	3"h)	plastic	bins	
on	door

•	14	large	(81⁄4"w	x	143⁄4"d	x	7"h)	plastic	bins	
inside	cabinet

•	Overall	Size:	36"w	x	21"d	x	82"h

No. 1122

Shelf/Bin Cabinet
•	Includes	3	full-width	shelves	

adjustable	on	3"	centers
•	16	large	(81⁄4"w	x	143⁄4"d	x	7"h)	

plastic	bins	inside	cabinet
•	Overall	Size:	36"w	x	21"d	x	82"h

No. 1123

Bin Storage Cabinet
•	Includes	100	small	(41⁄8"w	x	53⁄8"d	x	3"h)	

plastic	bins	on	doors
•	36	large	(81⁄4"w	x	143⁄4"d	x	7"h)	plastic	

bins	inside	cabinet
•	Overall	Size:	36"w	x	21"d	x	82"h

No. 1124

78222

Extra Plastic Bins for Bin Cabinets
No. 78228	–	Large,	81⁄4"w	x	143⁄4"d	x	7"h
	 			(60	lb.	capacity)
No. 78222	–	Small,	41⁄8"w	x	53⁄8"d	x	3"h
	 			(10	lb.	capacity)

Extra Dividers
No. 78229	–	Divider	for	78228
No. 78223	–	Divider	for	78222

Extra Shelves
No. 11161	–	Extra	Shelf,	36"w	x	189⁄16"d
No. 1163	–	Extra	Half	Shelf,	14"w	x	189⁄16"d

ACCESSORIES AND 
RELATED PRODUCTS

Removable plastic parts bins 
increase storage density, 

speed selection and retrieval. 
Corrosion resistant, and 

impervious to most solvents, 
Safety Yellow plastic bins easily 
clip on and off racks welded to 

cabinets and doors.

Also Available
Wedgewood Blue

Putty

Black

BB

KK

PP

Dove GrayDD
In Stock

All-Welded Cabinets  
with Removable Bins
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Features

Plastic bins shipped loose 
in boxes within cabinet
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All-Welded Storage Cabinets

Shelf/Bin Cabinet
• Includes 4 full-width shelves adjustable 

on 3" centers
• 81 small (41⁄8"w x 53⁄8"d x 3"h) plastic 

bins on doors
• Overall Size: 36"w x 21"d x 82"h
No. 1155 

Bin Storage Cabinet
• Includes 136 small (41⁄8"w x 53⁄8"d x 3"h) plastic bins on doors
• 45 large (81⁄4"w x 143⁄4"d x 7"h) plastic bins inside cabinet
• Overall Size: 48"w x 21"d x 82"h
No. 1136

Shelf/Bin Cabinet
• Includes 3 full-width shelves, adjustable on 3" centers
• 86 small (41⁄8"w x 53⁄8"d x 3"h) plastic bins on doors
• 16 large (81⁄4"w x 143⁄4"d x 7"h) plastic bins 

inside cabinet
• Overall Size: 36"w x 21"d x 82"h

No. 1156

Bin Storage Cabinet
• Includes 170 small (41⁄8"w x 53⁄8"d x 3"h) plastic bins on doors
• 54 large (81⁄4"w x 143⁄4"d x 7"h) plastic bins inside cabinet
• Overall Size: 60"w x 21"d x 82"h

No. 1141
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All-Welded Cabinet with Removable Bins
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All-Welded Storage Cabinets

Two-Shelf, 40 Bin Cabinet
• 2 full-width shelves adjustable  

on 3" centers
• 16 large removable plastic bins  

(81⁄4"w x 143⁄4"d x 7"h) in cabinet
• 12 removable tilt-bins in each door
• Overall Size: 39"w x 27"d x 76"h
No. 1126

Four-Shelf, 24 Bin Cabinet
• 4 full-width shelves adjustable  

on 3" centers
• 12 removable tilt-bins in each door
• Overall Size: 39"w x 27"d x 76"h
No. 1125 

Also Available
Wedgewood Blue

Putty

Black

BB

KK

PP

Dove GrayDD
In Stock

Extra Plastic Parts Bins  
and Dividers 
Unique Tilt-Bins swing forward to 
allow 100% access to contents,  
then tilt back for storage. Easily  
removed, 15"w x 5"d x 51 ⁄2"h.
Tilt-Bins add more storage density 
for small parts and equipment.

No. 78228 – Large Parts Bins, 81⁄4"w x 143⁄4"d x 7"h (60 lb. capacity)

No. 78229 – Large Parts Bin Dividers

No. 3427BWYB – Tilt-Bins, 15"w x 5"d x 51⁄2"h (40 lb. capacity)

No. 3445BWYB-18 – Tilt-Bin Dividers

Extra Shelves
No. 1160 – Extra Shelf, 38"w x 189⁄16"d
No. 1164 – Extra Half Shelf, 16"w x 189⁄16"d - only fits No. 1128

3427BWYB
(shown with optional dividers)

All-Welded Deep-Door Cabinets 
With Removable Tilt-Bins
• All-welded 14-gauge steel construction delivers secure 

storage behind heavy-gauge steel doors

• Evenly distributed load capacity: 1,450 lbs. per shelf

• 3-point locking system featuring 3⁄8" latch rods and 3⁄16" 
latch plates

• Additional shelves can be added for increased versatility

• 4" high welded on legs

• Forklift base allows for easy movement anywhere 
in your facility

ACCESSORIES AND 
RELATED PRODUCTS



    31  For color and warranty information, see inside back cover  |  lyonworkspace.com

S T O R A G E  S O L U T I O N S

All-Welded Storage Cabinets

Features

Hard composition casters underneath 
swing out doors maintain positive 
alignment, provide smooth door opening 
and closing under heavy loads. Casters and legs 
provide clearance for forklift access.

alignment, provide smooth door opening 

NOTE: Interior depth of cabinet is 21". Doors are 5 5/8" deep. 
Cabinets ship with shelves bolted in and doors casters pre-
assembled, ready-to-use as shown. Tilt-bins pre-assembled. 
Large plastic bins shipped loose in boxes within cabinet.
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Choose from our exclusive, Easy Access Tilt-Bins or Standard Bins.

Four-Shelf, 12 Bin Cabinet
• 4 full-width shelves adjustable on 3" centers

• 6 removable tilt-bins and 3 adjustable on  
51/2" centers (75 lb. capacity) shelves in each door 
[Drawer case unit not included]

• Overall Size, 39"w x 27"d x 76"h
No. 1127

Four-Shelf, 36 Bin Cabinet
• 1 full-width shelf, 3 half-shelves  

adjustable on 3" centers
• 12 large removable plastic bins 
• 12 removable tilt-bins in each door
• Overall Size, 39"w x 27"d x 76"h

No. 1128
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All-Welded Storage Cabinets

Payload Capacity: 400 lbs. per drawer! 

Safely store tools, equipment, maintenance and repair 
parts, even personal effects. There’s even a slide-out 
work surface for light maintenance and repair work.

• All-welded 14-gauge steel construction
• 400 lb. drawer capacity
• Forklift accessible base
• Ball-bearing drawer suspension

Hard composition casters underneath 
swing out doors maintain positive 

alignment, provide smooth door opening 
and closing under heavy loads. Casters 
and legs provide clearance for forklift 

access.

39" Wide Cabinet  
with Modular Drawers
• One modular drawer 311⁄2"w x 21 ⁄4"h* with 

latch-in/latch-out & flip-up drawer cover kit 
that provides a work surface for light-duty 
maintenance work

• 1 modular drawer, 311⁄2"w x 3"h*
• 2 modular drawers, 311⁄2"w x 45⁄8"h*
• Hinged lock bar on modular drawers
• 2 adjustable shelves, 39"w
• 8 tilt bins (15"w x 5"d x 51⁄2"h) per door
• 2 shelves per door
• Overall Size: 39"w x 361⁄2"d x 76"h
No. 1104
*Interior drawer dimensions, all drawers are 251⁄8"d

Rugged cast iron 
handles with 3⁄8" thick 

padlock hasp.

Heavy-duty 14-gauge  
flanged shelves, adjust-

able on 3" centers.

Features

Also Available
Wedgewood Blue

Putty

BB

PP

Dove GrayDD
In Stock

All-Welded Maintenance Centers with 
Modular Drawers

IMPORTANT: Other drawer sizes are available. 
Contact Lyon at 1-800-323-0082 for details.
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All-Welded Storage Cabinets

60" Wide Cabinet  
with Modular Drawers
•	1	modular	drawer,	391⁄2"w	x	21⁄4"h*
•	1	modular	drawer,	391⁄2"w	x	3"h*
•	2	modular	drawers,	391⁄2"w	x	93⁄8"h*
•	400	lb.	capacity	roll	out	shelf
•	Hinged	lock	bar	on	modular	drawers
•	18	tilt-bins	(15"w	x	5"d	x	51⁄2"h)
•	52	small	plastic	bins	(41⁄8"w	x	53⁄8"d	x	3"h)
•	1	shelf/coat	rod	(14"w	x	211⁄2"d)
•	Overall	Size:	60"w	x	361⁄2"d	x	60"h
No. 1102
*Interior drawer dimensions, all drawers are 251⁄8"d

60" Wide Cabinet  
with Modular Drawers
•	One	modular	drawer	311⁄2"w	x	21⁄4"h*	with	

latch-in/latch-out	&	flip-up	drawer	cover	kit	
that	provides	a	work	surface	for	light-duty	
maintenance	work

•	1	modular	drawer,	311⁄2"w	x	3"h*
•	2	modular	drawers,	311⁄2"w	x	45⁄8"h*
•	2	modular	drawers,	311⁄2"w	x	93⁄8"h*
•	Hinged	lock	bar	on	modular	drawers
•	3	adjustable	shelves,	211⁄4"w	x	211⁄2"d
•	18	tilt-bins	(15"w	x	5"d	x	51⁄2"h)	in	left-hand	

door
•	5	adjustable	shelves	in	right-hand	door
•		Overall	Size:	60"w	x	361⁄2"d	x	60"h

No. 1103
*Interior drawer dimensions, all drawers are 251⁄8"d

60" Wide Cabinet  
with Modular Drawers
•	1	modular	drawer,	391⁄2"w	x	21⁄4"h*
•	1	modular	drawer,	391⁄2"w	x	3"h*
•	2	modular	drawers,	391⁄2"w	x	93⁄8"h*
•	Hinged	lock	bar	on	modular	drawers
•	400	lb.	capacity	roll	out	shelf
•	18	tilt	bins	(15"w	x	5"d	x	51⁄2"h)
•	5	adjustable	shelves	in	right-hand	door
•	1	shelf/coat	rod	(14"w	x	211⁄2"d)
•	Overall	Size:	60"w	x	361⁄2"d	x	60"h
No. 1101
*Interior drawer dimensions, all drawers are 251⁄8"d

IN
STOCK

IN
STOCK

FOR 
IMMEDIATE
SHIPMENT

IN
STOCK

ALL ITEMS ON THIS
PAGE ARE FOR

IMMEDIATE SHIPMENT

QUICK
SHIP

7 WORKING

DAYS

SHIPPED
SET UP

SHIPPED
SET UP

IN
STOCK

ALL ITEMS ON 
THIS PAGE ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE 
SHIPMENT

IN
STOCK

ALL ITEMS ON THIS 
PAGE ARE FOR 

IMMEDIATE SHIPMENT

SHIPPED
SET UP

SHIPPED
SET UP

SHIPPED
SET UP

Flip-up drawer lid

400 lb. capacity roll-out shelf
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Economical Storage Cabinets

•	Contemporary	styling	with	rounded	front	corners

•	Three-point	door	locking	system

•	Polished	chrome	plated	handles	with	built-in	grooved	key	lock

•	Pan	type	reinforcements	maintain	door	alignment

•	“Quiet	Door”	feature	reduces	noise	when	opening	and	closing	doors

•	Durable	heavy-gauge	steel	construction

•	Shelf	adjustments	on	2"	centers

Also Available

Wedgewood BlueBB

BlackKK

PuttyPP Dove GrayDD
In Stock
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•	Provides	24	cu.	ft.	of	storage	space
•	Waist	high

Features

Back corners are slotted and 
front corners are supported 

with clips for easy adjustment

•	A	virtual	storeroom	of	space	—	
holds	up	to	2,000	total	lbs.		

•	Double	doors	permit	full	access	to	
all	areas	of	cabinet

1000 Series Storage Cabinets

  No. of  Shelf Set Up K.D. Extra Reinforced
 W x D x H Shelves Capacity Cat. No. Cat. No. Shelf Shelf
 36" x 18" x 42" 2 180 lbs. 1042 1043 1055-1 1071-1
 36" x 21" x 42" 2 180 lbs. 1040 1041 1050-1 1070-1
 36" x 24" x 42" 2 180 lbs. 1045 1046 1060-1 1072-1
 48" x 24" x 42" 2 325 lbs. 1035SU 1035 1058-1 n/a

Note:	Reinforced	
shelves	boost	the	
load	capacity	of	
standard	36"w	
shelves	to	230	lbs.	
Contact	Customer	
Service	at		
1-800-323-0096	
for	special	ordering	
information.

  No. of  Shelf Set Up K.D. Extra Reinforced
 W x D x H Shelves Capacity Cat. No. Cat. No. Shelf Shelf
 36" x 18" x 78" 4 180 lbs. 1080 1081 1055-1 1071-1
 36" x 21" x 78" 4 180 lbs. 1000 1001 1050-1 1070-1
 36" x 24" x 78" 4 180 lbs 1090 1091 1060-1 1072-1
 48" x 24" x 78" 4 325 lbs. 1031SU 1031 1058-1	 n/a

Counter High Cabinets

Standard Cabinets

1042

1080 1031

1035
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•	Full-width	shelf	at	top	for	hats	and	
other	articles

•	Coat	rod	below	shelf
•	Smooth,	snag-free	finished	interior

Economical Storage Cabinets

Also Available
Wedgewood Blue

Black

BB

KKPuttyPP

Dove GrayDD
In Stock

•	4	side-shelves	with	2"	adjustability		
and	5	compartments	maximize	
storage	space

•	Full-width	shelf	at	top	for	hats	and	
other	articles

•	Coat	rod	below	shelf
•	Smooth,	snag-free	finished	interior

“Set	Up”	means	
product	ships	
fully	assembled

“K.D.”	means	
knocked	down,	
ships	flat	and	
assembly	is	
needed
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  No. of  Set Up K.D. Extra Extra Shelf
 W x D x H Shelves Cat. No. Cat. No. Shelf with Coatrod
 36" x 18" x 78" 1 1085 1086 1055-1 1056
 36" x 21" x 78" 1 1005 1006 1050-1 1051
 36" x 24" x 78" 1 1095 1096 1060-1 1061
 48" x 24" x 78" 1 1032SU 1032 1058-1 1059

  No. of  Set Up K.D. Extra
 W x D x H Shelves Cat. No. Cat. No.. Half Shelf
 36" x 18" x 78" 1 full / 4 half 1088 1089 1057
 36" x 21" x 78" 1 full / 4 half 1010 1011 1052
 36" x 24" x 78" 1 full / 4 half 1098 1099 1062
 48" x 24" x 78" 1 full / 4 half 1033SU 1033 1063

Combination Wardrobe 
Cabinets

Wardrobe Cabinets

1088 1033

1085 1032
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In Stock
Dove Gray

PuttyPP

DD1000 Series Visible Storage Cabinets
•	Plexiglas®	windows	on	both	doors	provides	visual	inventory	

without	opening	them

•	Three-point	door	locking	system	provides	outstanding	security

•	Shelf	reinforcements	increase	shelf	capacity	to	230	lbs.

IN
STOCK

IN
STOCK

FOR 
IMMEDIATE
SHIPMENT

IN
STOCK

ALL ITEMS ON THIS
PAGE ARE FOR

IMMEDIATE SHIPMENT

QUICK
SHIP

7 WORKING

DAYS

SHIPPED
SET UP

SHIPPED
SET UP

IN
STOCK

ALL ITEMS ON 
THIS PAGE ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE 
SHIPMENT

IN
STOCK

ALL ITEMS ON THIS 
PAGE ARE FOR 

IMMEDIATE SHIPMENT

SHIPPED
SET UP

SHIPPED
SET UP

SHIPPED
SET UP

Economical Storage Cabinets
Quality construction and appearance for a great value!

•	120	lb.	shelf	capacity

•	Shelf	adjustments	on	2"	centers

•	Three-point	door	locking	system

•	Polished	chrome	plated	handles	with	built-in	grooved	key	lock

  No. of  Extra
 W x D x H Shelves Cat. No. Shelf
	 36"	x	18"	x	72"	 4	 VT500 1055-1
	 36"	x	18"	x	42"	 2	 VT509 1055-1

  No. of   Set Up K.D.
 W x D x H Shelves Drawers Cat. No. Cat. No.
 36" x 24" x 78" 1 full w/coat rod / 3 half (2) 153⁄4"w	x	20"d	x	5"h						(1)	153⁄4"w	x	20"d	x	131⁄2"h 1026 1012
 36" x 24" x 78" 1 full w/coat rod / 3 half (2) 153⁄4"w	x	20"d	x	131⁄2"h 1027 1013
 36" x 24" x 78" 1 full w/coat rod / 3 half (3) 153⁄4"w	x	20"d	x	9"h 1028 1014
 36" x 24" x 78" 1 full w/coat rod / 3 half (4) 153⁄4"w	x	20"d	x	5"h 1029 1015

1000 Series 
Multi-Purpose 
Storage Cabinets

•	Three-point	door	locking	
system

•	Shelf	adjustments	on		
2"	centers

•	Drawers	glide	on	ball	
bearing	rollers

  No. of  Shelf Cat. No. Cat. No. Extra Reinforced
 W x D x H Shelves Capacity Set Up K.D. Shelf Shelf
 36" x 18" x 78" 4 180 lbs. 1080V 1081V 1055 1071*
 36" x 24" x 78" 4 180 lbs. 1090V 1091V 1060-1 1070*

* 4 pack

Economical Storage Cabinets

1027

1026

1028 1029
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•	Three	walls	of	mesh	for	extra	visibility
•	Reinforcing	K-brace	welded	to	the	door	frame	delivers	added	

strength	and	proper	door	alignment
•	13-gauge	diamond	shaped	steel	mesh	stands	up	to	heavy	use
•	Adjustable	shelves	bolt	into	holes	spaced	from	83⁄4"	at	bottom	

to	83⁄4"	from	top
•	Full	length	door	has	three-point	latching	system		

with	cam-locking	system	and	chrome	plated	handle
•	Overall	Size:	24"w	x	21"d	x	78"h

No. 1130

•	All-welded	construction

•	Five	pre-engineered	configurations	featuring	
shelves,	bins	and	shelf-bin	combinations

•	Provide	secure,	visible	storage	for	quick	
inspection	without	needless	opening

•	Full	length	doors	feature	a	three-point	latch	
design	and	cam-bar	system

•	Chrome	plated	handle	will	accept	a	padlock	
(not	included)	or	accommodate	flat	key	lock

•	Shelves	bolt	into	place	and	are	adjustable	
on	2"	centers	with	payload	capacity	of	300	
lbs.	each

•	Plastic	Bins,	impervious	to	most	solvents	
and	corrosives,	clip	on	and	off	galvanized	
Pick	Racks	bolted	to	cabinet	back

•	Shelves	are	included,	but	not	installed

•	All	bins	shown	are	57⁄8"w	x	111⁄8"d	x	5"h	
with	capacity	of	285	cu.	in.
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Visible Storage Cabinets

Visible Storage Cabinets

High Visibility Storage Cabinet

  No. of  No. of
 Description Shelves Bins Cat. No.

 18" Deep Cabinet  2 15 1152
  18" Deep Cabinet with 4" base 2 15 1152B
 18" Deep Cabinet  4 0 1150
 18" Deep Cabinet with 4" base 4 0 1150B
 18" Deep Cabinet  0 45 1154
  18" Deep Cabinet with 4" base 0 45 1154B
 21" Deep Cabinet 2 15 1153
 21" Deep Cabinet with 4" base 2 15 1153B
 21" Deep Cabinet 4 0 1151
 21" Deep Cabinet with 4" base 4 0 1151B

No. 1137-1 - 36"w x 18"d Shelf
No. 1138-1 - 36"w x 21"d Shelf
No. 1142 - 18"d x 4"h Base
No. 1143 - 21"d x 4"h Base
No. 1140-3 - 36"w Galvanized Pick Rack
No. 78203 - 4"w x 4"d x 2"h Plastic Bin
No. 78206 - 41⁄8"w x 71⁄4"d x 3"h Plastic Bin
No. 78209 - 57⁄8"w x 111⁄8"d x 5"h Plastic Bin

ACCESSORIES AND 
RELATED PRODUCTS

Also Available
Wedgewood Blue

Putty

BBDove GrayDD
In Stock

PP

1152B 1150B 1154B
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Steel Shelving

All-purpose 
standard and 
heavy-duty 
storage.

18, 20, 22-ga. 
box, 18-ga. 
flanged, lapped 
and welded.

T-Post, B.P., 
O.A., 16-ga. 
cold rolled, 
formed steel. 
Double thick.

11⁄2" centers

36", 42", 48"

12", 18", 24"

84", 96", 120"

600-1300 lbs.

Dove Gray, 
Putty, 
Wedgewood 
Blue

Quick adjust-
ment for chang-
ing inventories.

20-ga. flanged

Flanged and 
ribbed

11⁄2" centers

373⁄8"

125⁄16"

84"

200 lbs.

Dove Gray, 
Putty

APPLICATION

SHELF 
CONSTRUCTION

UPRIGHT 
CONSTRUCTION

ADJUSTABILITY

AVAILABLE 
WIDTHS

AVAILABLE 
DEPTHS

AVAILABLE 
HEIGHTS

TYPICAL
CAPACITIES

STOCk 
COLORS

High humidity, 
unheated 
storage; storage 
of solvents, oily 
or greasy parts.

18-ga. flanged, 
corners lapped 
and welded

T-Post
16-ga. cold-
rolled formed 
steel. Double 
thick.

11⁄2" centers

36"

12", 18", 24"

84", 96", 120"

700-800 lbs.

Shelves: 
Galvanized,
Uprights: Gray, 
Putty, Blue

Commercial or 
Industrial; for 
cleanliness and 
sprinkler access. 

Wire-over-
wire waterfall 
construction.

Round, digital 
post.

1" centers

48", 60", 72"

18", 24"

62", 74", 86"

600-1200 lbs.

Super Bright 
Plating Plus 
Chrome

Heavy-duty 
storage of tool-
room supplies.

18-ga. flanged, 
corners lapped 
and welded

T-Post
16-ga. cold-
rolled formed 
steel. Double 
thick.

11⁄2" centers

36"

12", 18", 24"

84", 96", 120"

700-800 lbs.

Dove Gray

Light industrial; 
for cleanliness 
and sprinkler 
access. 

Channel frame 
w/ 5⁄32", 1⁄4" wire 
ribbing.

T-Post
16-ga. cold-
rolled formed 
steel. Double 
thick.

11⁄2" centers

36", 48"

18", 24"

84", 96", 120"

400-600 lbs.

Dove Gray

Light industrial, 
record storage, 
commercial. 

Particle board 
with 14-ga. 
steel beams.

14-ga. steel, 
angle or T-Post

11⁄2" centers

12"-96" in 12" 
increments. 69" R.S. 

12", 24" - 48", in 
6” increments.

60", 72", 84", 
96", 120"

600-1200 lbs.

Putty

Commercial 
office, light 
industrial. 
Individual, stand 
alone sections.

Dbl.-flanged at 
front and rear;  
corners lapped 
and welded. 

Offset Angle
or offset 

Offset 11⁄2" centers

Offset 36, 42, 48 

18" 24"

Offset 84", 96", 
120"

600 lbs.

Dove Gray, 
Putty

  Automotive Industrial Galvanized Painted Wire Chrome Toolroom Rivet Commercial
  (pg 56) (pg 40-43) (pg 43) (pg 44) (pg 62) (pg 45) (pg 70-72) (pg 57)

Shelving
Selection
Guide

   
   

 S

HELVING

FEATURES

See Page 40
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Steel Shelving
8000 Series Shelving Specifications

Medium Duty (M) Industrial Shelves - 22-gauge with front and rear “Box W” 
formation.  The front and rear “Box W” formation is not less than 111⁄64" x 27⁄32" x 11⁄8" 
with a 9⁄16" return flange spot-welded to bottom surface of the shelf. The 27⁄32" portion 
of the “Box W” formation shall have a 10-degree bend in the center for additional 
strength and rigidity. The front and rear flanges of the shelf shall be punched to accept 
bin fronts, label holders and other accessories. Ends are to be flanged not less than 
111⁄64" with a 90-degree return flange of not less than 5⁄8". All corners lapped and 
welded. All shelves punched on 3" centers for divider attachment. The front and rear 
flanges of the shelf are to be embossed with “22 GA.” Shelves also punched at 4 
corners for bolting to uprights.

Traditional Industrial Shelves - 18-gauge with front and rear flanged down not 
less than 111⁄64" with return flange of not less than 3⁄8" at approximately 10 degrees, 
and punched to accommodate label holder and accessories. Ends are to be flanged 
not less than 111⁄64" with a 90-degree return flange of not less than 5⁄8". All corners 
lapped and welded. All shelves punched on 3" centers for divider adjustment. The 
front and rear flanges are to be embossed with “18 GA.” Must request punching for 
bolting to uprights for 12", 18", 24" and 36".

Heavy Duty (H) Industrial Shelves - 20-gauge with front and rear “Box W” 
formation. The front and rear “Box W” formation is not less than 111⁄64" x 27⁄32" x 
11⁄8" with a 9⁄16" return flange, spot-welded to the bottom portion of the shelf. The 
27⁄32" portion of the “Box W” formation shall have a 10-degree bend in the center 
for additional strength and rigidity. The front and rear flanges of the shelf shall be 
punched to accept bin fronts, label holders and other accessories. Ends are to be 
flanged not less than 111⁄64" with a 90-degree return flange of not less than 5⁄8". All 
corners lapped and welded. All shelves punched on 3" centers for divider attachment. 
The front and rear flanges of the shelf are to be embossed with “20 GA.”

Extra Heavy Duty (X) Industrial Shelves - 18-gauge with front and rear “Box 
W” formation. The front and rear “Box W” formation is not less than 111⁄64" x 27⁄32" 
x 11⁄8" with a 9⁄16" return flange spot-welded to the bottom portion of the shelf. The 
27⁄32" portion of the “Box W” formation shall have a 10-degree bend in the center 
for additional strength and rigidity. The front and rear flanges of the shelf shall be 
punched to accept bin fronts, label holders and other accessories. Ends are to be 
flanged not less than 111⁄64" with a 90-degree return flange of not less than 5⁄8". All 
corners lapped and welded. All shelves punched on 3" centers for divider attachment. 
Shelves also punched at four corners for bolting to up-rights. The front and rear 
flanges of the shelf are to be embossed with “18 GA.”

Lateral Cross Braces - 1" x 12-gauge band formed and punched at each end to 
bolt to upright post. One pair of lateral cross braces - used with every three shelving 
sections with shelf spacing less than 30". Shelving sections with 30" or greater shelf 
spacings - two pairs of lateral cross braces with every three shelving sections.

Backs - two half panels of heavy gauge steel providing a total of three vertical rows 
of holes on 11⁄2" centers for attachment to shelves with back to shelf clips optional and 
with three screws at the top and bottom shelves, two at midpoint.

Shelf Boxes - heavy-gauge steel body with divider slots on 1" centers of box sides. 
Heavy-gauge box fronts have integral handle and card holder and backs have integral 
“E” stop. 

Label Holders - 24-gauge steel, friction type with 7⁄8" inside dimension, and 
attached to shelves with three spring fasteners.

Crosswise Dividers - Front and rear edges - 3⁄8" O.D. curls. Top and bottom - 
flanges not less than 3⁄4" punched for attaching to shelves. All crosswise dividers up to 
18" high and 21" deep are heavy-gauge steel. Crosswise dividers over 18" high and 
21" deep are heavy-gauge steel.

Lengthwise Dividers - Range from 22-gauge to 18-gauge steel depending upon 
shelf spacings.

Bin Fronts - Top and bottom edges - 7⁄16" O.D. curl. Each end - 1⁄4" offset to engage 
upright “T’s.” Bin fronts - punched to screw to the front flange of shelves. Label holder 
tangs on 2" centers -provided on 3" bin fronts. 1" bin fronts - heavy gauge steel 3" 
bin fronts wider than 42" shall be heavy gauge.

Bases - channel shaped with ends constructed to engage upright “T’s” and lock in 
place with a spring fastener. 3" high base - heavy gauge steel and 6" high bases shall 
be heavy gauge.

Sliding Doors - heavy-gauge steel with three heavy-gauge horizontal pan 
reinforcements on full-height sliding doors and one heavy-gauge horizontal pan 
reinforcement above and below ledge sliding doors with built-in pulls and one built-in 
lock per pair of doors. Sliding doors suspend and operate from integral ball bearing 
rollers that run on 16-gauge upper tracks and are contained by 16-gauge lower 
tracks. Each pair of sliding doors covers two full sections of 36" wide shelving.   
NOTE: Sliding doors are to be used with T-Post uprights only.

Swinging Doors - heavy-gauge steel with one full-height heavy-gauge pan 
reinforcement per door. Each pair of double swinging doors has three-point latching 
with one built-in lock. One pair of double swinging doors covers one full section of 
36" wide shelving.

Counter Tops - 14-gauge steel with cornice formation at front and rear. 
16-gauge end finishing strips attached with bolts.

Ledges and Ledge Tops - 14-gauge steel with cornice formation at front. Optional 
16-gauge end finishing strips attached with bolts. Ledge shelves - 18-gauge with 
optional Class 2 front flange reinforcements. Ledge shelves - bolted to front flanges 
of existing shelves and attached to two front upright “T’s” with 12-gauge shelf clips.  
NOTE: For T-Post upright only.

Seismic Information - Lyon is equipped to handle all seismic requirements. 
Contact your local Lyon factory representative for specific seismic information relating 
to your area.

Shelves

“T” Uprights - all posts punched on 11⁄2" centers with pairs of parallel slots 11⁄16" 
long, and 1 slot keyhole-shaped for bolting cross braces and accessories to uprights.

Open Uprights - consist of 2 16-gauge, hot-rolled, formed steel “T’s” 11⁄2" x 21⁄8" x 
1⁄8" with 1 pair of 1" x 12-gauge band cross braces on uprights less than 120" high. 
Uprights 120" and higher - 2 or more pairs of 1" x 12-gauge band cross braces as 
required.

Closed Uprights - 2 16-gauge, hot-rolled, formed steel “T’s” 11⁄2" x 21⁄8" x 1⁄8"with 
24-gauge side sheet spot-welded on 6" centers to the 1⁄2" extension of the “T.”

Beaded Post Uprights - all posts shall be punched on 11⁄2" centers with pairs of 
parallel slots 11⁄16" long with 1 slot keyhole-shaped for bolting cross braces and other 
accessories to uprights. NOTE: Due to loading limitations, beaded post shelving is 
designed for single-tier (non-mezzanine) use only.

Open Uprights - 1 front 16-gauge, cold-rolled, formed steel beaded post 3⁄4" x 221⁄32" 
x 1⁄8" and 1 rear 16-gauge, hot-rolled, formed steel tee 11⁄2" x 21⁄8" x 1⁄8" and 1 pair of 
1" x 12-gauge band cross braces on uprights less than 120" high. Uprights 120" and 
higher shall have 2 or more pairs of 1' x 12-gauge band cross braces as required.

Closed uprights - 1 front 16-gauge, cold-rolled, formed steel beaded post 3⁄4" x 221⁄32" 
x 1⁄8" and 1 rear 16-gauge, hot-rolled, formed steel tee 11⁄2" x 21⁄8" x 1⁄8" and 

shall have a 24-gauge side sheet spot-welded on 6" centers on the 1⁄2" extensions of 
the beaded post and the tee.

Offset Angle Uprights - all uprights shall be punched on 11⁄2" centers with pairs 
of parallel slots 13⁄16" long with 1 slot to have an 11⁄32" diameter hole in center for the 
attachment of cross braces, bolting shelving and other accessories. The end of each 
slot is embossed to ensure perfect clip fit-up.

Open uprights - two 13-gauge, hot-rolled, formed steel “offset angles” 1" x 23⁄8" with 1 
pair of 1" x 12-gauge band cross braces on uprights less than 96" high. Uprights 96" 
and higher shall have 2 or more pairs of 1" x 12-gauge band cross braces as required.

Closed uprights - two 13-gauge, hot-rolled, formed steel “offset angles” 1" x 23⁄8" with 
24-gauge side sheet.  Side sheets are punched with holes for bolting to uprights.

“Box Post” Uprights - all posts shall be punched on 11⁄2" centers to accept either 
clip attachment or bolt attachment. Each upright shall consist of 2 14-gauge, hot-rolled, 
formed steel “box posts” 13⁄4" x 113⁄16" with 2 411⁄16" x 12-gauge ladder braces on 
uprights of 96" or less. 120" and 144" uprights require three ladder braces.

Shelf Clips - 12 gauge, hot-rolled, 1-piece construction. Four shelf clips used with 
each shelf.
                      NOTE: “Box post” uprights require the use of the 65160 integration clip.

Uprights

Roll-formed “T” uprights - hot-rolled steel, gauges specified. Shelf clips - hot-rolled steel, gauges specified. Other sheet steel - cold-rolled and hot-rolled, gauges specified.

Materials



  40

S T O R A G E  S O L U T I O N S

1-800-323-0082  |  For color and warranty information, see inside back cover  

Steel Shelving

Shelf Clips 
All shelving units come 
with 4 shelving clips.

T-Post Uprights

22-Gauge  
Medium-Duty  

Box "W"

18-Gauge  
Extra Heavy-Duty  

Box "W"

20-Gauge  
Heavy-Duty  

Box "W"

18-Gauge  
Traditional Flanged 

Shelving Features

Shelf Clips 
Quickly lock into place, on either 
side of uprights. Disengages easily to 
re-position shelves, no tools needed.

T-Post Uprights
Patented design, formed of tough, 
durable hot-rolled steel affords easy 
shelf adjustments on 11⁄2" centers using 
shelf clips.

Shelf Options
22-Gauge Medium-Duty, Box “W” 
shelves provide up to 600 lb. capacity* 
for storage of aerosols, tools, drills, 
safety supplies, etc.

20-Gauge Heavy-Duty, Box “W” 
shelves provide up to 900 lb. capacity* to 
hold grinders, wheels, gears, sprockets, 
and other similar articles.

18-Gauge Extra Heavy-Duty, Box 
“W” shelves provide up to 1,300 lb. 
capacity* for storing motors, pumps, 
and other heavy equipment.

18-Gauge Traditional Flanged 
shelves provide up to 700 lb. capacity* 
for electrical fittings, clamps, etc.

*Capacities are based on evenly distributed loads. 
All shelves maintain a 1.65 safety factor and posts 
a 1.92 factor. See page 39 for detailed product 
specifications. Maximum load capacity per section 
is 8,000 lbs. based on 18” maximum shelf spacing 
and no seismic considerations.
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Shelf Load Capacities for 8000 Series Shelving 
  22-Ga. Medium 20-Ga. Heavy Duty 18-Ga. Extra Heavy Duty 18-Ga. Traditional
 Size Box “W” Box “W” Box “W” Flanged
 W x D Cat. No. Capacity Cat. No. Capacity Cat. No. Capacity Cat. No. Capacity
 30" x 30" n/a n/a 8593H 800 lbs. n/a n/a n/a n/a

 36" x 12" 8560M 600 lbs. 8560H 800 lbs. 8560X 1,150 lbs. 8560 550 lbs.
 36" x 15" 8584M 600 lbs. 8584H 825 lbs. 8584X 1,200 lbs. 8584 600 lbs.
 36" x 18" 8561M 600 lbs. 8561H 900 lbs. 8561X 1,300 lbs. 8561 650 lbs.
 36" x 24" 8562M 600 lbs. 8562H 800 lbs. 8562X 1,150 lbs. 8562 700 lbs.
 36" x 30" n/a ** 8585H 740 lbs. 8585X 950 lbs. 8585 500 lbs.
 36" x 36" n/a ** 8586H 640 lbs. 8586X 850 lbs. 8586 450 lbs.
 42" x 12" n/a ** 8565H 650 lbs. 8565X 830 lbs. 8565 500 lbs.
 42" x 15" n/a ** 8587H 650 lbs. 8587X 880 lbs. 8587 475 lbs.
 42" x 18" n/a ** 8566H 720 lbs. 8566X 900 lbs. 8566 450 lbs.
 42" x 24" n/a ** 8567H 700 lbs. 8567X 880 lbs. 8567 500 lbs.
 42" x 30" n/a ** 8588H 650 lbs. 8588X 850 lbs. 8588 400 lbs.
 42" x 36" n/a ** 8589H 625 lbs. 8589X 820 lbs. 8589 325 lbs.
 48" x 12" n/a ** 8300H 600 lbs. 8300X 750 lbs. 8300 350 lbs.
 48" x 15" n/a **  8590H 600 lbs. 8590X 700 lbs. 8590 325 lbs.
 48" x 18" n/a ** 8301H 600 lbs. 8301X 700 lbs. 8301 300 lbs.
 48" x 24" n/a ** 8302H 560 lbs. 8302X 750 lbs. 8302 300 lbs.
 48" x 30" n/a ** 8591H 540 lbs. 8591X 730 lbs. 8591 300 lbs.
 48" x 36" n/a ** 8592H 480 lbs. 8592X 640 lbs. 8592 300 lbs.

 **Please consult your factory representative, Lyon does not generally recommend 22-gauge on industrial shelving requirements larger than 36" x 24"
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Steel Shelving

All pre-engineered sections are 36" wide, 84" high, with shelves adjustable on 11⁄2" centers. 
For double row, back-to-back installations, use economical open back shelving on one side, 
common backs of closed shelving sections on the other side. Some assembly required. Parts and 
components, see pages 52-53.

Open Shelves - high visibility is ideal for storing packaged stock, and other material without 
assigned shelf locations. Lapped and welded shelf corners provide added strength and durability. 

Closed Shelves protect packages and unboxed items from dust, sunlight and other contaminants. 
Divide work or storage space into separate areas. 

Five Shelf
Open Starter

Five Shelf
Open Add-On

Five Shelf
Closed Starter

Five Shelf
Closed Add-On

36" Wide 8000 
Series Storage 
Shelving Units

In Stock

Also Available

PuttyPP

Dove GrayDD

Wedgewood BlueBB

 No. of 36"w x 12"d x 84"h 36"w x 18"d x 84"h 36"w x 24"d x 84"h 36"w x 12"d x 84"h 36"w x 18"d x 84"h 36"w x 24"d x 84"h
 Shelves	 StarterS	 add-OnS	 StarterS	 add-OnS	 StarterS	 add-OnS	 StarterS	 add-OnS	 StarterS	 add-OnS	 StarterS	 add-OnS

               22-GAuGe meDIum Duty, BOx “w” OPeN ShelvING                 22-GAuGe meDIum Duty, BOx “w” ClOSeD ShelvING
  5 8005Sm 8005m 8006Sm 8006m 8007Sm 8007m 8037Sm 8037m 8038Sm 8038m 8039Sm 8039m
  6 8040Sm 8040m 8041Sm 8041m 8042Sm 8042m 8260Sm 8260m 8261Sm 8261m 8262Sm 8262m
 6** n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 8270Sm 8270m 8271Sm 8271m 8272Sm 8272m
  7 8030Sm 8030m 8031Sm 8031m 8032Sm 8032m 8090Sm 8090m 8091Sm 8091m 8092Sm 8092m
  8 8020Sm 8020m 8021Sm 8021m 8022Sm 8022m 8080Sm 8080m 8081Sm 8081m 8082Sm 8082m

               20-GAuGe heAvy Duty, BOx “w” OPeN ShelvING                    20-GAuGe heAvy Duty, BOx “w” ClOSeD ShelvING
  5 8005Sh 8005h 8006Sh 8006h 8007Sh 8007h 8037Sh 8037h 8038Sh 8038h 8039Sh 8039h
  6 8040Sh 8040h 8041Sh 8041h 8042Sh 8042h 8260Sh 8260h 8261Sh 8261h 8262Sh 8262h
 6** n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 8270Sh 8270h 8271Sh 8271h 8272Sh 8272h
  7 8030Sh 8030h 8031Sh 8031h 8032Sh 8032h 8090Sh 8090h 8091Sh 8091h 8092Sh 8092h
  8 8020Sh 8020h 8021Sh 8021h 8022Sh 8022h 8080Sh 8080h 8081Sh 8081h 8082Sh 8082h

               18-GAuGe extrA heAvy Duty, BOx “w” OPeN ShelvING        1 8-GAuGe extrA heAvy Duty, BOx “w” ClOSeD ShelvING 
  5 8005Sx 8005x 8006Sx 8006x 8007Sx 8007x 8037Sx 8037x 8038Sx 8038x 8039Sx 8039x
  6 8040Sx 8040x 8041Sx 8041x 8042Sx 8042x 8260Sx 8260x 8261Sx 8261x 8262Sx 8262x
  6** n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 8270Sx 8270x 8271Sx 8271x 8272Sx 8272x
  7 8030Sx 8030x 8031Sx 8031x 8032Sx 8032x n/a	 n/a	 n/a	 n/a	 n/a	 n/a

  8 8020Sx 8020x 8021Sx 8021x 8022Sx 8022x n/a	 n/a	 n/a	 n/a	 n/a	 n/a

               18-GAuGe trADItIONAl FlANGeD OPeN ShelvING              18-GAuGe trADItIONAl FlANGeD ClOSeD ShelvING
  5 8005S 8005 8006S 8006 8007S 8007 8037S 8037 8038S 8038 8039S 8039
  6 8040S 8040 8041S 8041 8042S 8042 8260S 8260 8261S 8261 8262S 8262
  6** n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 8270S 8270 8271S 8271 8272S 8272
  7 8030S 8030 8031S 8031 8032S 8032 8090S 8090 8091S 8091 8092S 8092
  8 8020S 8020 8021S 8021 8022S 8022 8080S 8080 8081S 8081 8082S 8082
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 **NOTE: Back open with lateral cross brace.
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Steel Shelving

 No. of 12" Deep 18" Deep 24" Deep 12" Deep 18" Deep 24" Deep
 Shelves Starters Add-Ons Starters Add-Ons Starters Add-Ons Starters Add-Ons Starters Add-Ons Starters Add-Ons

               48" Wide OPEN Shelving Sections – 84" High 48" Wide CLOSED Shelving Sections – 84" High
               20-gauge, “Box W” Shelves  20-gauge, “Box W” Shelves
  5 8340SH 8340H 8341SH 8341H 8342SH 8342H 8334SH 8334H 8335SH 8335H 8336SH 8336H
  6 8346SH 8346H 8347SH 8347H 8348SH 8348H 8331SH 8331H 8332SH 8332H 8333SH 8333H
  7 8396SH 8396H 8397SH 8397H 8398SH 8398H 8391SH 8391H 8392SH 8392H 8393SH 8393H
  8 8363SH 8363H 8364SH 8364H 8365SH 8365H 8343SH 8343H 8344SH 8344H 8345SH 8345H

               18-Gauge, “Box W” Shelves    18-gauge, “Box W” Shelves
  5 8340SX 8340X 8341SX 8341X 8342SX 8342X 8334SX 8334X 8335SX 8335X 8336SX 8336X
  6 8346SX 8346X 8347SX 8347X 8348SX 8348X 8331SX 8331X 8332SX 8332X 8333SX 8333X
  7 8396SX 8396X 8397SX 8397X 8398SX 8398X 8391SX 8391X 8392SX 8392X 8393SX 8393X
  8 8363SX 8363X 8364SX 8364X 8365SX 8365X 8343SX 8343X 8344SX 8344X 8345SX 8345X

 No. of 12" Deep 18" Deep 24" Deep 12" Deep 18" Deep 24" Deep
 Shelves Starters Add-Ons Starters Add-Ons Starters Add-Ons Starters Add-Ons Starters Add-Ons Starters Add-Ons

               42" Wide OPEN Shelving Sections – 84" High 42" Wide CLOSED Shelving Sections – 84" High
               20-gauge, “Box W” Shelves 20-gauge, “Box W” Shelves
  5 8046SH 8046H 8047SH 8047H 8048SH 8048H 8266SH 8266H 8267SH 8267H 8268SH 8268H
  6 8056SH 8056H 8057SH 8057H 8058SH 8058H 8276SH 8276H 8277SH 8277H 8278SH 8278H
  7 8066SH 8066H 8067SH 8067H 8068SH 8068H 8286SH 8286H 8287SH 8287H 8288SH 8288H
  8 8073SH 8073H 8074SH 8074H 8075SH 8075H 8289SH 8289H 8290SH 8290H 8291SH 8291H

Five Shelf
Open Starter

Five Shelf
Open Add-On

Five Shelf
Closed Starter

Five Shelf
Closed Add-On

IN
STOCK

IN
STOCK

FOR 
IMMEDIATE
SHIPMENT

IN
STOCK

ALL ITEMS ON THIS
PAGE ARE FOR

IMMEDIATE SHIPMENT

QUICK
SHIP

7 WORKING

DAYS

SHIPPED
SET UP

SHIPPED
SET UP

IN
STOCK

ALL ITEMS ON 
THIS PAGE ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE 
SHIPMENT

IN
STOCK

ALL ITEMS ON THIS 
PAGE ARE FOR 

IMMEDIATE SHIPMENT

SHIPPED
SET UP

SHIPPED
SET UP

SHIPPED
SET UP

Wider for Greater Storage Flexibility
•	Greater	lateral	clearance	yields	more	shelf	space	for	long,	unwieldy	

items	and	offers	more	flexibility	for	storing	packaged	stock

•	Both	42"	and	48"	wide	sections	integrate	with	comparable	
36"	wide	8000	series	units,	and	with	each	other

•	Features	Lyon	T-Post	Uprights	and	“Box	W”	shelf	design	

42" and 48"  Wide  
8000 Series Storage Shelving Units

In Stock

Also Available

PuttyPP

Dove GrayDD

Wedgewood BlueBB
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•	Galvanized	shelves	deliver	
exceptional	value	and	long	life		
in	harsh	environments

•	Ideal	in	areas	subject	to	high	
humidity	or	salt	air,	in	unheated	
warehouses

•	Also,	for	storing	solvents,	cleaning	
agents,	oily	or	greasy	parts	and	
many	other	uses

•	Sections	are	36"	wide	x	84"	high,	
with	a	choice	of	three	depths

•	Shelves	are	adjustable
	on	11⁄2"	centers

*Capacities are based on evenly distributed loads.

Steel Shelving

  12" Deep (625 lb. Capacity*) 18" Deep (650 lb. Capacity*) 24" Deep (700 lb. Capacity*)
 No. of Shelves Starters Add-Ons Starters Add-Ons Starters Add-Ons

 Open Galvanized 
  5 8005SGLV 8005GLV 8006SGLV 8006GLV 8007SGLV 8007GLV
  6 8040SGLV 8040GLV 8041SGLV 8041GLV 8042SGLV 8042GLV
  7 8030SGLV 8030GLV 8031SGLV 8031GLV 8032SGLV 8032GLV
  8 8020SGLV 8020GLV 8021SGLV 8021GLV 8022SGLV 8022GLV

 Closed Galvanized
  5 8037SGLV 8037GLV 8038SGLV 8038GLV 8039SGLV 8039GLV
  6 8260SGLV 8260GLV 8261SGLV 8261GLV 8262SGLV 8262GLV
  7 8090SGLV 8090GLV 8091SGLV 8091GLV 8092SGLV 8092GLV
  8 8080SGLV 8080GLV 8081SGLV 8081GLV 8082SGLV 8082GLV

Six	
Shelf

Six	
Shelf

Seven	
Shelf

Seven	
Shelf

Eight	
Shelf

Eight	
Shelf

Five Shelf
Open Starter

Five Shelf
Open Add-On

Five Shelf
Closed Starter

Five Shelf
Closed Add-On

8000 Series Shelving Units 
with Galvanized Shelves
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Note: Only shelves are galvanized.

In Stock

Also Available

PuttyPP

Dove GrayDD

Wedgewood BlueBB
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Steel Shelving

•	Wire	shelf	shelving	
maximizes	air	circulation,	
allows	increased	visibility,	
deters	dust	and	dirt	
build-up,	and	provides	for	
enhanced	fire	safety	by	
allowing	more	sprinkler	
access	through	shelves	from	
top	to	bottom

•	All	sections	are	84"	high,	
with	a	choice	of	two	depths

•	Shelves	are	adjustable		
on	11⁄2"	centers

•	All	steel	components	are	
Dove	Gray

*Capacities based on evenly distributed loads.

 No. of 18" Deep  24" Deep 18" Deep 24" Deep
 Shelves Starters Add-Ons Starters Add-Ons Starters Add-Ons Starters Add-Ons

                                OPEN Wire Shelving Sections                   CLOSED Wire Shelving Sections

                  36" Wide Sections (Max. Cap.: 500 lbs. per shelf*)     36" Wide Sections (Max. Cap.: 500 lbs. per shelf*)
 5 8006SWS 8006WS 8007SWS 8007WS 8038SWS 8038WS 8039SWS 8039WS
  6 8041SWS 8041WS 8042SWS 8042WS 8261SWS 8261WS 8262SWS 8262WS
  7 8031SWS 8031WS 8032SWS 8032WS 8091SWS 8091WS 8092SWS 8092WS
  8 8021SWS 8021WS 8022SWS 8022WS 8081SWS 8081WS 8082SWS 8082WS

                  48" Wide Sections (Max. Cap.: 350 lbs. per shelf*)         48" Wide Sections (Max. Cap.: 350 lbs. per shelf*)
 5 8341SWS 8341WS 8342SWS 8342WS 8335SWS 8335WS 8336SWS 8336WS
 6 8347SWS 8347WS 8348SWS 8348WS 8332SWS 8332WS 8333SWS 8333WS
 7 8397SWS 8397WS 8398SWS 8398WS 8392SWS 8392WS 8393SWS 8393WS
 8 8364SWS 8364WS 8365SWS 8365WS 8344SWS 8344WS 8345SWS 8345WS

Five Shelf
Open Starter

Five Shelf
Open Add-On

Five Shelf
Closed Starter

Five Shelf
Closed Add-On

8000 Series Wire 
Shelving Sections

Six	
Shelf

Six	
Shelf

Seven	
Shelf

Seven	
Shelf

Eight	
Shelf

Eight	
Shelf

Features
Wire Shelves are all-welded, and constructed from heavy-gauge 
steel wire and heavy-gauge channels. Shelf load capacity ranges 
from 350 lbs.*  (48" wide) to 500 lbs.* (36" wide) per shelf. Shelves 
slip easily onto uprights using Lyon shelf clips. Shelves available in 
Dove Gray only.
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Steel Shelving
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Custom-Build Your Own Tool Crib!
The easiest way to divide shelving into tool sized compartments. 

• Tool storage shelving units can be retrofitted to any existing 
shelving 18" deep with 39" high shelf space or as stand alone 
storage 

• Shelving is shipped knocked down, while the tool storage units 
are shipped set-up 

36" Wide Tool Storage Shelving Units

Step 1 - Identify the type of tools to be stored 
and choose from the following 5 types of units:

• Swinging Panel Unit • Pigeonhole Unit
• Sloping Shelf Unit • Sloping Front Unit
• Six-Shelf Unit

Step 2 - Choose from the 8000 Series Closed 
Shelving (36"w x 18"d x 84" h) sections listed 
on page 41.  

How to Order

8261S

Sloping Shelf Unit
Visible, accessible storage for 
drills, taps, reamers and small 
tools. 106 compartments with 
label holders and retention lip to 
hold parts in place. 

Overall: 341⁄4"w x 171⁄2"d x 371⁄4"h
No. 8190

Sloping Front Unit
Suited for small tools and 
supplies, including arbors, bits 
and chisels. 88 compartments in 
eight depths, with label holders. 

Overall: 341⁄4"w x 171⁄2"d x 371⁄4"h
No. 8191

Pigeonhole Unit
Ideal for items such as nuts, 
bolts, gauge blocks and small 
dies. 56 openings with label 
holders included. 

Overall: 341⁄4"w x 9"d x 375 ⁄8"h
No. 8192

Six-Shelf Unit
Keeps drills, reamers and 
mandrels organized and 
quickly available. 66 sloping 
compartments with label holders 
included. 

Overall: 341⁄4"w x 171⁄2"d x 371⁄4"h
No. 8193

Swinging Panel Unit
Provides 26 square feet of 
hanging space for milling cutters 
and similar tools that can be 
stored on pegs. Steel panels 
punched every inch. 

Overall: 341⁄2"w x 373 ⁄4"h
No. 8195

Note: Tool Storage Shelving 
Units are pictured in 36"W 
Closed Shelving Sections  
(Cat No. 8261S), sold separately.

In Stock

Also Available

PuttyPP

Dove GrayDD

Wedgewood BlueBB
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Note: Shown with 
optional finishing ends. 
See page 53 additional 
components and 
catalog numbers.

•	Open	counter	shelving	is	ideal	for	packing,	
assembly	and	inspection	work,	where	bin	
openings	are	not	required

•	Closed-counter	design	offers	barrier-
separations	for	partitioning	off	areas,	plus	
concealed	storage	under	the	top

•	Reinforced	14-gauge	steel	counter	top

•	All	shelves	are	adjustable	up	or	down	on	
11⁄2"	centers

•	Tops	are	217⁄16"	deep	for	18"	counters,	
and	277⁄16"	deep	for	24"	counters

•	Bin	shelving	storage	offers	
new	heights	of	convenience	
(and	enhanced	productivity)	
for	a	variety	of	applications	—	
automotive	parts,	maintenance	
departments,	fastener	and	
washer	storage,	plumbing	
supplies,	etc.

•	Bin	fronts,	31⁄2"	high,	slope	
toward	the	user,	allowing	easy	
access	to	contents

•	Easily	retrofitted	to	existing	
8000	Series	shelving	sections

•	Bin	shelves	can	be	used	in	both	
open	and	closed	8000	Series	
Shelving	units	as	shown	here

3-Shelf Open 
Add-On

3-Shelf Closed 
Add-On

3-Shelf Open 
Starter

3-Shelf Closed 
Starter

4-Shelf Closed 
Add-On

4-Shelf Closed 
Starter

36" Wide 8000 Series Counter Shelving

Bin Shelves for 8000 Series Shelving

  36"w x 18"d x 39"h 36"w x 24"d x 39"h
 Shelf Type Starter Add-On  Capacity Starter  Add-on Capacity

3-Shelf Open Counter
 Heavy-Duty 8232SH 8232H 900 lbs. 8233SH 8233H 800 lbs.
 Traditional 8232S 8232 650 lbs. 8233S 8233 700 lbs.

3-Shelf Closed Counter
 Heavy-Duty 8235SH 8235H 900 lbs. 8236SH 8236H 800 lbs
 Traditional 8235S 8235 650 lbs. 8236S 8236 700 lbs.

4-Shelf Closed Counter
 Heavy-Duty 8240SH 8240H 900 lbs. 8241SH 8241H 800 lbs.
 Traditional 8240S 8240 650 lbs. 8241S 8241 700 lbs.

 Cat. No. Description   W x D x H

 36" Wide (600 lb. capacity)
 8560BS2 2 Bin Shelves 36" x 12" x 7"
 8560BS3 3 Bin Shelves 36" x 12" x 7"
 8561BS2 2 Bin Shelves 36" x 18" x 7"
 8561BS3 3 Bin Shelves 36" x 18" x 7"
 8562BS2 2 Bin Shelves 36" x 24" x 7"
 8562BS3 3 Bin Shelves 36" x 24" x 7"

	 48" Wide (560 lb. capacity)
 8300BS2 2 Bin Shelves 48" x 12" x 7"
 8300BS3 3 Bin Shelves 48" x 12" x 7"
 8301BS2 2 Bin Shelves 48" x 18" x 7"
 8301BS3 3 Bin Shelves 48" x 18" x 7"
 8302BS2 2 Bin Shelves 48" x 24" x 7"
 8302BS3 3 Bin Shelves 48" x 24" x 7"

 Dividers
 8660BSD Bin Shelf Divider 12"d x 7"h
 8661BSD Bin Shelf Divider 18"d x 7"h
 8662BSD Bin Shelf Divider 24"d x 7"h

Steel Shelving
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Shelving units 
sold separately.

Bin Shelves

In Stock

Also Available

PuttyPP

Dove GrayDD

Wedgewood BlueBB
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Steel Shelving
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• Easily add peg type storage on the end upright of 18" deep 
8000 Series Shelving 

• Also great mounted on a wall, or on other type of rack

• 5⁄16" diam. holes are punched every 1"

• Choose from tool pegs and check hooks to customize your 
Mounting Panel

No. 8210 – Steel Mounting Panel, Overall: 18"w x 42"h

No. 8200 – Tool Peg (50 per package)

No. 8202 – Tool and Coat Hook (50 per package)

Transform your closed shelving sections 
into a lockable storage cabinet.

• Designed to retrofit the 36"w x 84"h 
closed 8000 Series Shelving

• Mounts directly to uprights in three 
places

• Right-hand swing door has chrome-
plated handle, and a built-in key lock  
for extra security 

Set of swinging doors only
No. 8837

Set of sliding doors only, for use with  
2 sections of 36"w x 84"h shelving
No. 8797

Shown with 
Swinging 

Doors

Shown 
with 

Sliding 
Doors

Steel Mounting Panel

Swinging and Sliding Doors for 
8000 Series Shelving

No. 8038SWS Shelving Unit shown with two No. 8210 Steel Mounting Panels

• Each shelf has a 500 lb. capacity

• Freestanding designed shelves revolve in 
both directions easily on Nylatron® bearings

• Each shelf is stabilized to prevent sagging 
when unevenly loaded, and includes  
5 permanent dividers

• Broad base resists tipping

Four Shelf Revolving Bin fits snugly within a standard 
36"w Lyon shelving section (sold separately) to offer 
combined bulk and package storage

4-Shelf Revolving Bin
Overall: 34"d x 3711⁄16"h
No. 3953

Accessories
No. 3965 - Extra Dividers
No. 3959 – Extra  Shelf for 3950 only

Revolving Bins

Lip - 25⁄8" high

In Stock

Also Available

PuttyPP

Dove GrayDD

Wedgewood BlueBB

7-Shelf Revolving Bin
Top six shelves can be 
lowered to add an  
additional shelf.  
Overall: 34"d x 6511⁄16"h
No. 3950

In Stock

Also Available

PuttyPP

Dove GrayDD

Wedgewood BlueBB

In Stock

Also Available

PuttyPP

Dove GrayDD

Wedgewood BlueBB
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Steel Shelving

• Add storage density to 8000 Series 
shelving with shelf boxes

• Choose steel, plastic or corrugated fiber-
board to provide safe, systematic storage 
for small parts, tools and other items

• All are easily labeled for fast identification 
of contents and can be combined 
with drawer case units (page 58) and 
modular drawers (pages 50-51) in 
shelving sections

Thrifti-Bin Corrugated Shelf Boxes
Makes a great economical alternative for storing small parts. 
Made of durable 200-lb. test fiberboard. Trimmed of waste and 
shipped flat. White only. Easy to assemble. Includes inventory 
control chart and large, convenient area for labeling.  
(Package of 100 boxes.)

Pick Racks
Pick racks support removable, blue plastic bins 
(below) on ends of shelving units for increased access 
to small parts. Easily attached. Blue finish only.

Blue Plastic Bins
Easily clip on and off Pick Racks (above). 
Blue finish only.

Corrugated 
Shelf Boxes

Pick 
Rack

Plastic 
Bins

Plastic 
Shelf 
Boxes

Steel
Shelf 
Boxes

Shelf Dividers
Compartmentalize Lyon steel 
shelving to provide spaces for 
tools, stacking small boxes or 
vertical storage. Easily installed 
with snap in fasteners, included. 
Dove Gray or Putty Finish.

   12" Deep 18" Deep 24" Deep
 Description Cat. No. Cat. No. Cat. No.
 11⁄2"h divider  n/a 8225 n/a

 6"h divider 8620 8630 8640
 9"h divider 8621 8631 8641
 12"h divider 8622 8632 8642
 15"h divider 8623 8633 8643
 161⁄2"h divider n/a 8635 n/a

 18"h divider 8624 8634 8644

8000 Series Shelving Accessories

 Cat. No. For Units Will Hold
 8812 12" Deep Three 4"w, or Two 6"w 
 8818 18" Deep Four 4"w or Three 6"w
 8824 24" Deep Six 4"w or Four 6"w

 Cat. No. Capacity W x D x H

 78203 32 cu. in. 41⁄8" x 41⁄8" x 3"
 78206 78 cu. in. 41⁄2" x 71⁄4" x 5"
 78209 285 cu. in. 57⁄8" x 111⁄2" x 5"

 For 12" Deep Shelving For 18" Deep Shelving
 Cat. No. W x D x H Cat. No. W x D x H
 8352 2" x 113⁄4" x 41⁄2" 8374 4" x 173⁄4" x 41⁄2"
 8353 3" x 113⁄4" x 41⁄2" 8376 6" x 173⁄4" x 41⁄2"
 8354 4" x 113⁄4" x 41⁄2" 8378 8" x 173⁄4" x 41⁄2"
 8356 6" x 113⁄4" x 41⁄2" 8380 10" x 173⁄4" x 41⁄2"
 8358 8" x 113⁄4" x 41⁄2" 8382 12" x 173⁄4" x 41⁄2"
 8360 10" x 1113⁄4" x 41⁄2" n/a n/a

 8362 12" x 113⁄4" x 41⁄2" n/a n/a
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Steel Shelving

In Stock

PuttyPP

Dove GrayDD

Plastic Bin Cups
Easily removed. Translucent plastic. Fit neatly into 
No. 53124 and No. 53184.
No. 53110 – 31⁄4"w x 2"d x 3"h

Plastic Dividers
Subdivide boxes to maximize inventory control.  
Black only.

No. 53104 – fits 53124 and 53184
No. 53106 – fits 53126, 53186, 53246
No. 53108 – fits 53128, 53188

Yellow Plastic Shelf Boxes
Durable, one-piece molded polypropylene is impervious to moisture, grease 
and oils. Sides and bottoms reinforced for added strength. Molded front handle 
includes 3" x 3⁄4" slot for labeling. Use up to 7 dividers in each box (available sepa-
rately). Nest empty boxes to save space. Each box is 4" high. Yellow finish only.

Heavy-Duty Steel Shelf Boxes
Designed and manufactured for maximum durability!
Tough, steel boxes feature flanged backs that allow boxes 
to hang at an angle for 100% access. Sides are slotted for 
adjustable galvanized dividers (included). Integral label 
holders on front of each box make identification easy.

 12"d (103⁄8") 18"d (163⁄4") 24"d (223⁄8") 36"w shelf
  Outside  Inside O.D. (I.D) O.D. (I.D) O.D. (I.D) Qty. that fits on a

 41⁄8" 35⁄8" 53124 53184    n/a	 8
 65⁄8" 61⁄8" 53126 53186 53246 5
 81⁄4" 73⁄4" 53128 53188    n/a	 4

Bin Cups Dividers

8109

8116

8111
8112

8108

Standard 22 Ga. Shelf Boxes

 Cat. No. To Fit Shelves W x D x H Dividers included

 8108 18" Deep 113⁄8" x 171⁄4" x 105⁄16" Three
 8111 18" Deep 817⁄32" x 171⁄4" x 75⁄16" Three

 8109 24" Deep 113⁄8" x 231⁄4" x 105⁄16" Three
 8112 24" Deep 817⁄32" x 231⁄4" x 75⁄16" Three

 8110 Extra Dividers for 8108, 8109 (galvanized finish)

 8113 Extra Dividers for 8111, 8112 (galvanized finish)

Extra-Large 20 Ga. Shelf Boxes

 Cat. No. To Fit Shelves W x D x H Dividers included

 8116 12" Deep 521⁄32" x 111⁄4" x 45⁄16" Two

 8117 18" Deep 521⁄32" x 171⁄4" x 45⁄16" Three

 8115 24" Deep 521⁄32" x 231⁄4" x 45⁄16" Three

 8118 Extra Dividers for 8115, 8116, 8117 (galvanized finish)

8000 Series Shelving Accessories
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Steel Shelving

• Increase storage density within 18" or 24" deep 
shelving sections with high density modular 
drawers for shelving to combine storage of bulky 
items and packaged stock with small parts, tools, 
and supplies

• Modular drawers operate on smooth rolling ball-
bearing suspension, which supports loads up to 
400 lbs. per drawer

• Each drawer features full length roll-formed steel 
handles with 11⁄4" label holders

• Existing 36" wide shelving can be retrofitted with 
modular drawers

• For single drawer installations, simply order 
No. 8901 Clips

• For multiple drawer installations (as in picture at 
right), you must order Drawer Guide Supports 
(see below)

• Partitions, dividers and other options are on 
opposite page

• Each drawer includes suspension equipment 

• Guides simply hook into frame slots — then 
suspension units and drawers slide into place

Modular Drawers for 36" Wide Shelving

In Stock

Also Available
PuttyPP

Dove GrayDD

Wedgewood BlueBB

 W x D x H Inside Height Cat No.

 For 18" Deep Shelving
 3111/16" x 153/4" x 3" 2" 8913
 3111/16" x 153/4" x 4" 21⁄2" 8914
 3111/16" x 153/4" x 5" 31⁄2" 8915
 3111/16" x 153/4" x 6" 41⁄2" 8916
 3111/16" x 153/4" x 7" 51⁄2" 8917

 For 24" Deep Shelving
 3111/16" x 213/4" x 3" 2" 8933
 3111/16" x 213/4" x 4" 21⁄2" 8934
 3111/16" x 213/4" x 5" 31⁄2" 8935
 3111/16" x 213/4" x 6" 41⁄2" 8936
 3111/16" x 213/4" x 7" 51⁄2" 8937

Combination of drawer heights must equal 
drawer guide support height chosen.

ACCESSORIES AND 
RELATED PRODUCTS

Drawer Guide Supports
• 1 set of 2 is needed to install 18", 32"  

or 36" high combination of modular drawers

• Supports bolt to shelving uprights

• Not needed when installing single drawer 
to single shelf

• One pair of finishing strips included with  
each set

No. 8905 – 18"h (221⁄2" shelf spacing)
No. 8900 – 32"h, for counter high 
      (371⁄2" shelf spacing)
No. 8910 – 36"h (401⁄2" shelf spacing)

Single Drawer Clips
Must be used when only one drawer 
is attached to one shelf.
No. 8901

Modular drawer installation 
should have a shelf directly 
above and below the drawer 

guide support as shown.
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Steel Shelving

Pre-Engineered Modular Drawer Layouts
For use with Modular Drawers listed on page 50. For other layouts, order partitions and dividers separately from listings below.

Removable Plastic Bins
Form lengthwise (front to back) compartments in 
Modular Drawers. Available in Yellow.

Groove Trays
All are 5" wide x 15 ⁄8" high. 
Cupped compartments with 
label holders. Six trays fit 
across the width of 
modular drawers. 

Available in Dove Gray.

No. 8949 
For 24"d drawers, 
211⁄2"d, 10 compartments
No. 8929 – 
For 18"d drawers, 151⁄2"d, 7 compartments

This layout includes:
• Three partitions

• Ten 6"w, ten 10"w dividers 

This layout includes:
• Three partitions

• Twenty 8"w dividers

This layout includes:
• Five partitions

• Twenty 5"w, ten 6"w dividers 

This layout includes:
• Seven partitions

• Forty 4"w dividers 

  18"d/24"d Divider 
  W x D x H Qty to fill depth for Bins Cat. No.

 3" x 3" x 2" 50/70 240-332-DIV 240-332
 3" x 6" x 2" 20/30 240-332-DIV 240-362
 6" x 6" x 2" 10/15 240-662-DIV 240-662
 3" x 3" x 3" 50/70 240-333-DIV 240-333
 3" x 6" x 3" 20/30 240-333-DIV 240-363
 6" x 6" x 3" 10/15 240-663-DIV 240-663

 Drawer for 18"d for 24"d
 Height Cat. No. Cat. No.
 3" 8913-3 8933-3
 4" 8914-3 8934-3
 5" 8915-3 8935-3
 6" 8916-3 8936-3
 7" 8917-3 8937-3

 Drawer for 18"d for 24"d
 Height Cat. No. Cat. No.
 3" 8913-4 8933-4
 4" 8914-4 8934-4
 5" 8915-4 8935-4
 6" 8916-4 8936-4
 7" 8917-4 8937-4

 Drawer for 18"d for 24"d
 Height Cat. No. Cat. No.
 3" 8913-7 8933-7
 4" 8914-7 8934-7
 5" 8915-7 8935-7
 6" n/a n/a

 7" n/a n/a

 Drawer for 18"d for 24"d
 Height Cat. No. Cat. No.
 3" 8913-9 8933-9
 4" 8914-9 8934-9
 5" 8915-9 8935-9
 6" 8916-9 8936-9
 7" 8917-9 8937-9

Optional Accessories for Modular Drawers for 36" Wide Shelving

Form lengthwise (front to back) 
compartments in Modular Drawers 
on nominal 1" centers.

Available in Dove Gray and Natural 
Aluminum.

Steel Partitions and Dividers

Steel Partitions

Aluminum Dividers

Steel Partitions
Slip into slots, and secured with a bolt.

 Drawer Partition For 18"d For 24"d
 Height Height Cat. No. Cat. No.

  3" 115⁄16" 8923 8943
 4" 27⁄16" 8924 8944
 5" 37⁄16" 8925 8945
 6"/7" 47⁄16" 8926 8946

Aluminum Dividers
Slip into partitions to create smaller compartments.  
Nominal width of dividers must equal 32".

 Drawer Divider 3"w 4"w 5"w 6"w 8"w 10"w
 Height Height Cat. No. Cat. No. Cat. No. Cat. No. Cat. No. Cat. No.
 3" 115⁄16" 8953 8954 8955 8956 8958 8959
 4" 27⁄16" 8963 8964 8965 8966 8968 8969
 5" 37⁄16" n/a 8974 8975 8976 8978 8979
 6"/7" 47⁄16" n/a 8984 n/a 8986 8988 8989
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T-Posts
(A) Open Shelving T-Post  
Upright Assembly
No. 8530 – 12"d x 84"h
No. 8536 – 18"d x 84"h
No. 8541 – 24"d x 84"h
No. 8531 – 12"d x 96"h
No. 8538 – 18"d x 96"h
No. 8542 – 24"d x 96"h
No. 8532 – 12"d x 120"h
No. 8539 – 18"d x 120"h
No. 8543 – 24"d x 120"h
No. 8841 – 30"d x 84"h

(B) Closed Shelving T-Post  
Upright Assembly
No. 8500 – 12"d x 84"h
No. 8506 – 18"d x 84"h
No. 8511 – 24"d x 84"h
No. 8501 – 12"d x 96"h
No. 8507 – 18"d x 96"h
No. 8512 – 24"d x 96"h
No. 8502 – 12"d x 120"h
No. 8508 – 18"d x 120"h
No. 8513 – 24"d x 120"h
No. 8886 – 30"d x 84"h 

Roll–Formed T–Posts Only
No. 8550 – 84"h
No. 8551 – 96"h
No. 8552 – 120"h

Floor and/or wall anchoring is recom-
mended for all shelving sections. 

All Lyon shelving sections are made 
from parts listed, fittings included. 

Lateral and end cross braces shown for illustrative purposes only. 
For quantities required and general erection instructions, see shelv-
ing installation instruction #9110-CA (included in standard packaged 
units). Installation must be level and plumb.

Steel Shelving

Offset Angle Posts
Open Shelving Offset Angle 
Upright Assembly
No. 8770 – 12"d x 84"h 
No. 8773 – 18"d x 84"h 
No. 8776 – 24"d x 84"h 
No. 8771 – 12"d x 96"h 
No. 8774 – 18"d x 96"h 
No. 8777 – 24"d x 96"h 
No. 8772 – 12"d x 120"h 
No. 8775 – 18"d x 120"h 
No. 8778 – 24"d x 120"h

Closed Shelving Offset Angle 
Upright Assembly
No. 8780 – 12"d x 84"h 
No. 8783 – 18"d x 84"h 
No. 8786 – 24"d x 84"h 
No. 8781 – 12"d x 96"h 
No. 8784 – 18"d x 96"h 
No. 8787 – 24"d x 96"h 
No. 8782 – 12"d x 120"h 
No. 8785 – 18"d x 120"h 
No. 8788 – 24"d x 120"h

Roll-Formed  
Offset Angle Only 
No. 8722 – 84"h 
No. 8723 – 96"h 
No. 8725 – 120"h

Bolt-On Side Sheets For 
Offset Angle Uprights Only
No. 8730 – 12"d x 84"h 
No. 8733 – 18"d x 84"h 
No. 8736 – 24"d x 84"h 
No. 8731 – 12"d x 96"h 
No. 8734 – 18"d x 96"h 
No. 8737 – 24"d x 96"h 
No. 8732 – 12"d x 120"h 
No. 8735 – 18"d x 120"h 
No. 8738 – 24"d x 120"h

Braces
(C) Open Rack End Cross Braces
No. 8555 – for 12"d open rack ends
No. 8556 – for 18"d open rack ends
No. 8557 – for 24"d open rack ends
No. 8558 – for 30"d open uprights
No. 8559 – for 36"d open uprights

(D) Open Lateral (Back) Cross Brace
No. 8790 – fits all 30"w & 36"w shelving
                  including all counter shelving
No. 8791 – fits all 42"w shelving
No. 8330 – fits all 48"w shelving except  
  counter shelving

Backs
(E) Shelving Backs
No. 8600 – 36"w x 39"h
No. 8601 – 36"w x 84"h
No. 8602 – 36"w x 96"h
No. 8603 – 36"w x 120"h
No. 8606 – 42"w x 84"h
No. 8607 – 42"w x 96"h
No. 8608 – 42"w x 120"h
No. 8316 – 48"w x 84"h
No. 8648 – 30"w x 84"h
No. 8882 – Slotted Hex Head Screws to  
  attach shelving backs
Upper Level Backs
No. 8604 – 36"w x 85"h
No. 8605 – 36"w x 97"h

A

H
K

C

D

G

F

M

E

B

V

L

J

R

8000 Series Shelving Parts and Components
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Bulk Storage Racks 
integrates easily with 
8000 Series shelving for a 
complete storage system.
No. 65160 – 8000 Series/
BSR Integration Clip

H

In Stock

Also Available

PuttyPP

Dove GrayDD

Wedgewood BlueBB
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Shelves (All shelves include 4 clips)

(F) Medium Duty Shelves  
22-Gauge Box “W”  
(Without Labelholder) 
No. 8560M – 36"w x 12"d 
No. 8561M – 36"w x 18"d 
No. 8562M – 36"w x 24"d

Heavy Duty Shelves  
20-Gauge Box “W”  
(Without Labelholder) 
No. 8593H – 30"w x 30"d 
No. 8560H – 36"w x 12"d 
No. 8561H – 36"w x 18"d 
No. 8562H – 36"w x 24"d 
No. 8565H – 42"w x 12"d 
No. 8566H – 42"w x 18"d 
No. 8567H – 42"w x 24"d 
No. 8300H – 48"w x 12"d 
No. 8301H – 48"w x 18"d 
No. 8302H – 48"w x 24"d

(G) Traditional Shelves  
18-Gauge Flanged  
(Without Labelholder) 
No. 8300 – 48"w x 12"d 
No. 8301 – 48"w x 18"d 
No. 8302 – 48"w x 24"d 
No. 8560 – 36"w x 12"d 
No. 8561 – 36"w x 18"d 
No. 8562 – 36"w x 24"d

Extra Heavy Duty Shelves  
18-Gauge Box “W”  
(Without Labelholder) 
No. 8560X – 36"w x 12"d 
No. 8561X – 36"w x 18"d 
No. 8562X – 36"w x 24"d 
No. 8300X – 48"w x 12"d 
No. 8301X – 48"w x 18"d 
No. 8302X – 48"w x 24"d

Bin Shelves 
No. 8560BS – 36"w x 12"d x 7"h 
No. 8561BS – 36"w x 18"d x 7"h 
No. 8562BS – 36"w x 24"d x 7"h 
No. 8300BS – 48"w x 12"d x 7"h 
No. 8301BS – 48"w x 18"d x 7"h 
No. 8302BS – 48"w x 24"d x 7"h

Wire Shelves* 
No. 8561WSN – 36"w x 18"d 
No. 8562WSN – 36"w x 24"d 
No. 8301WSN – 48"w x 18"d 
No. 8302WSN – 48"w x 24"d

Galvanized Shelves 
No. 8560GLV – 36"w x 12"d 
No. 8561GLV – 36"w x 18"d 
No. 8562GLV – 36"w x 24"d

(H) Shelf Clips 
No. 8854 
No. 65160

Shelf Reinforcements 
No. 8690 – For 36"w  
traditional shelves
No. 8692 – for 48"w   
traditional shelves

(J) Shelf Dividers 
No. 8225 – 18"d x 11⁄2"h
No. 8620 – 12"d x 6"h 
No. 8621 – 12"d x 9"h 
No. 8622 – 12"d x 12"h 
No. 8623 – 12"d x 15"h 
No. 8624 – 12"d x 18"h 
No. 8630 – 18"d x 6"h 
No. 8631 – 18"d x 9"h 
No. 8632 – 18"d x 12"h 
No. 8633 – 18"d x 15"h 
No. 8634 – 18"d x 18"h 
No. 8635 – 18"d x 161⁄2"h
No. 8640 – 24"d x 6"h 
No. 8641 – 24"d x 9"h 

No. 8642 – 24"d x 12"h 
No. 8643 – 24"d x 15"h 
No. 8644 – 24"d x 18"h 
No. 9P523 – Plastic Fastener

Bin Shelf Dividers 
No. 8660BSD – 12"d x 7"h 
No. 8661BSD – 18"d x 7"h 
No. 8662BSD – 24"d x 7"h

(K) Labelholders 
No. 8610 – for 36"w shelves 
No. 8611 – for 42"w shelves 
No. 8320 – for 48"w shelves

Labelholder Spring Fastener 
No. 8614 – For all 8000 Series Shelves

Labels (100 Pack) 
No. 8615 – white

(L) Bin Fronts** 
No. 8755 – 36"w x 1"h 
No. 8756 – 36"w x 3"h 
No. 8757 – 42"w x 1"h 
No. 8758 – 42"w x 3"h 
No. 8324 – 48"w x 1"h 
No. 8325 – 48"w x 3"h

(M) Back-to-Shelf Clips*** 
Tightens back to shelf 
No. 8850WS – connects wire shelf to 
back 
No. 8851 – for Flanged shelves 
No. 8853 – for Box “W” shelves

Side-to-Back Clip 
No. 8850 - Connects T-Post to back

End Tie Clips 
No. 8856 - Ties sections 
back-to-back

Base Shelf Clip 
No. 8807 – 11⁄2" - Allows floor-level shelf 
with beaded post

Drawer Clips 
No. 8901 – Use with one Modular 
Drawer in shelving

(N) Sliding Doors for  
T-Post Shelving Only** 
No. 8797 – 72"w x 84"h 
Available in one size only.

(P) Swinging Doors for Shelving 
No. 8837 – 36"w x 84"h 
Available in one size only.

(R) Base Strips** 
No. 8765 – 36"w x 17⁄8"h
No. 8766 – 36"w x 47⁄8"h
No. 8767 – 42"w x 17⁄8"h
No. 8768 – 42"w x 47⁄8"h
No. 8327 – 48"w x 17⁄8"h

Base Strips for Beaded-Post 
Shelving Only 
No. BP8761 – 36"w x 17⁄8"h
No. BP8762 – 36"w x 47⁄8"h
No. BP8763 – 42"w x 17⁄8"h
No. BP8764 – 42"w x 47⁄8"h

Pick Racks 
No. 8812 – for 12" deep units 
No. 8818 – for 18" deep units 
No. 8824 – for 24" deep units

Shelving Anchor Foot 
No. 8859 - Upright to floor angle,  
2 per 8860 plate

No. 8860 - 3" x 3" x 1⁄4" plate, 
1 per post

No. 8861 - 3⁄8" dia x 3" wedge anchor, 
1 per post

Shim Plates (for uneven floors)
No. 8852 – Fits all upright assemblies

Shelf-to-T-Post Sway Braces 
No. 8810 – One pair

Steel Shelving

Boxes
(V) Steel Shelf Boxes 
No. 8116 - 521⁄32"w x 111⁄4"d x 45⁄16"h
No. 8117 - 521⁄32"w x 171⁄4"d x 45⁄16"h
No. 8115 - 521⁄32"w x 231⁄4"d x 45⁄16"h

Extra Large Steel  
Shelf Boxes
No. 8108 - 113⁄8"w x 171⁄4"d x 105⁄16"h
No. 8109 - 113⁄8"w x 231⁄4"d x 105⁄16"h
No. 8111 - 817⁄32"w x 171⁄4"d x 75⁄16"h
No. 8112 - 817⁄32"d x 231⁄4"d x 75⁄16"h
Shelf Box Dividers 
No. 8118 – for 8115, 8116, 8117
No. 8110 – for 8108, 8107 
No. 8113 – for 8111, 8112
Thrifty Bins  (w x d x h) 
No. 8352 – 2" x 113⁄4" x 41⁄2"
No. 8353 – 3" x 113⁄4" x 41⁄2"
No. 8354 – 4" x 113⁄4" x 41⁄2"
No. 8356 – 6" x 113⁄4" x 41⁄2"
No. 8358 – 8" x 113⁄4" x 41⁄2"
No. 8360 – 10" x 113⁄4" x 41⁄2"
No. 8362 – 12" x 113⁄4" x 41⁄2"
No. 8374 – 4" x 173⁄4" x 41⁄2"
No. 8376 – 6" x 173⁄4" x 41⁄2"
No. 8378 – 8" x 173⁄4" x 41⁄2"
No. 8380 – 10" x 173⁄4" x 41⁄2"
No. 8382 – 12" x 173⁄4" x 41⁄2"

Counter Shelving
Open Counter T-Post Upright 
Assemblies
No. 8533 – 18"d x 39"h 
No. 8537 – 24"d x 39"h

Closed Counter T-Post 
Upright Assemblies
No. 8505 – 18"d x 39"h 
No. 8510 – 24"d x 39"h

Countertops 
No. 8748 – 36"w x 217⁄16"d, 
for 18"d units 
No. 8749 – 36"w x 277⁄16"d, 
for 24"d units

Countertop Finishing Ends 
No. 8752 – 217⁄16"d
No. 8753 – 277⁄16"d

Counter Backs 
No. 8600 – 36"w x 39"h

Sliding Doors For Counter  
T-Post Only
No. 8795 – 72"w x 39"h 
Available in one size only.

30" Wide  
Modular Drawer 
Components
Extra Shelves for use with Modular 
Drawers in Shelving
No. 8593H – 30"w x 30"d

Upright Assemblies for use with 
Modular Drawers in Shelving
No. 8886 – Closed, 30"d x 84"h 
No. 8841 – Open, 30"d x 84"h

Backs for use with Modular 
Drawers in Shelving
No. 8648 – 30"d x 84"h

Hardware
Extra Slotted Binder Head Machine 
Screws and Nuts
No. 8881 – 10-24 x 1⁄2 (for dividers, shelf 
angle reinforcements, outer door track)

Extra Slotted Round Head Machine 
Screws and Nuts
No. 8879 – 5 ⁄16-18 x 5 ⁄8 x 1⁄2 (for counter 
top, shelf end support, end tie clip, cross 
brace, lateral sway brace and shelves).

Note: parts listed cannot be 
used in 3800 Series Bins or 
Sliding Shelf Shelving.

Shelving accessories can be 
used with both the T-post or 
Offset Angle Post Uprights 
except where indicated.

For beaded post shelving, add 
prefix “BP” to T-Post catalog 
number. Front only is beaded, 
rear upright is T-Post.

Must request punching for 
bolting to uprights.

*Wire shelving sections with 
backs require Cat. No. 8850SW 
Back-to-Shelf Clip Item (M) 
above.

** Cannot be used with beaded 
post.

*** Not included with shelving 
backs. Order separately.
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Steel Shelving

Pre-Engineered 36" Wide Bin Shelving

9"

9"

9"

9"

9"

9"

9"

9"

9"

36-Compartment 
 Bin Shelf 

Starter

36-Compartment  
Bin Shelf 
Add-On

16-Compartment  
Bin Shelf 
Starter

16-Compartment  
Bin Shelf 
Add-On

12"

12"

12"

12"

9"

9"

15"

• Steel Bin Shelving is ideal where materials require assigned locations

• Shelf dividers are individually adjustable side-to-side on 3" centers

• Dividers can be removed or additional dividers added when your 
storage needs change

• To order extra dividers,  see page 53 item (J)

38-Compartment  
Bin Shelf 
Starter

38-Compartment  
Bin Shelf 
Add-On

9"

9"

9"

9"

6"

6"

9"

12"

12"

  Traditional Shelves Heavy-Duty Shelves
 W x D x H Starter Add-On Capacity Starter Add-On Capacity

 16-Compartment Bin Shelf Unit

 36" x 12" x 84" 8060S 8060 750 lbs. 8060SH 8060H 800 lbs.
 36" x 18" x 84" 8061S 8061 650 lbs. 8061SH 8061H 900 lbs.
 36" x 24" x 84" 8062S 8062 700 lbs. 8062SH 8062H 800 lbs.

  36-Compartment Bin Shelf Unit

 36" x 12" x 84" 8100S 8100 550 lbs. 8100SH 8100H 800 lbs.
 36" x 18" x 84" 8101S 8101 650 lbs. 8101SH 8101H 900 lbs.
 36" x 24" x 84" 8102S 8102 700 lbs. 8102SH 8102H 800 lbs.

 38-Compartment Bin Shelf Unit

 36" x 12" x 84" 8120S 8120 650 lbs. 8120SH 8120H 800 lbs.
 36" x 18" x 84" 8121S 8121 650 lbs. 8121SH 8121H 900 lbs.
 36" x 24" x 84" 8122S 8122 700 lbs. 8122SH 8122H 800 lbs.

Get as many as 38 compartments, and all dividers 
can be adjusted to further customize the bin sizes!
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Steel Shelving

Storage and  
Display Bin  
Units

3826P 3830

• Shelves adjust up or 
down every 11/2" where 
dividers are not used

• Labelholder flanges 
turn down to form clear 
openings, or where 
needed to form 7/8" high 
bin fronts

• Dividers adjust 
horizontally every inch 
using “snap-ins” — no 
nuts, bolts or tools 
required

• Overall size: 
36"w x 12"d x 78"h

3831P
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3800 3805 3810 38203815

3825

* Plastic Bins - 521/32"w x 111/4"d
**Steel Boxes - 521/32"w x 111/4"d

In Stock

Also Available

PuttyPP

Dove GrayDD

Wedgewood BlueBB

 Total No. of Open Plastic  Steel Open Compartment Sizes
 Compartments Compartments Bins Boxes W x D x H Cat. No.

  Bin Shelf Unit with Yellow Plastic Parts Bins

 90 42 48* — 12 - 6" x 12" x 41/2" 30 - 6" x 12" x 6" 3826P
 91 1 90* — Top Bin - 36"x 71/2"  3831P

 Bin Shelf Unit with Steel Shelf Boxes

 90 42 — 48** 12 - 6" x 12" x 41/2" 30 - 6" x 12" x 6" 3825
 91 1 — 90** Top Bin - 36" x 12" x 71/2" 3830

 Bin Shelf Unit

 6 6   — — 5 - 36" x 12" x 12"  1 - 36" x 12" x 15" 3800
 12 12  — — 11 - 36" x 12" x 6"  1 - 36" x 12" x 9" 3805
 32 32  — — 28 - 9" x 12" x 9"  4 - 9" x 12" x 12" 3810
 72 72  — — 66 - 6" x 12" x 6"  6 - 6" x 12" x 9" 3815
 144 144 — — 126 - 4" x 12" x 41/2" 18 - 4" x 12" x 6" 3820

Each plastic bin includes two adjustable dividers
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Steel Shelving

• Sliding Shelving allows shelf spacing changes 
without any disassembly – simply lift the shelf  
to release, then slide out

• Shelves adjust on 11⁄2" centers and feature a 
flanged end for added strength

• Shelf dividers hook over front of shelf and 
include a built-in labelholder

• Shelf Boxes and Plastic Bins pull out and 
feature a safety stop to prevent spills

• Overall size: 373⁄8"w x 125⁄16"d x 84"h

Shelf Boxes

Shelf DividersSliding Shelves

Features

7 Opening Unit 
One 36"w x 9"h opening 
Six 36"w x 12"h openings 
No. 6600
No. 6601–w/no back for common-
back installations.

13 Opening Unit
One 36"w x 9"h openings 
Twelve 36"w x 6"h openings 
No. 6602

21 Opening Unit 
Three 12"w x 9"h openings 
Eighteen 12"w x 12"h openings
No. 6604

36 Opening Unit
Thirty-six 9"w x 9"h openings 
No. 6606

78 Opening Unit
Six 6"w x 9"h openings 
Seventy two 6"w x 6"h openings 
No. 6608

56 Opening Unit
Two 36"w x 12"h openings  
Three 12"w x 9"h openings  
Four 9"w x 9"h openings  
Eight 9"w x 6"h openings  
Nine 4"w x 6"h openings  
Twelve 6"w x 6"h opening 
Eighteen 4"w x 41⁄2"h openings 
No. 6610

52 Opening Unit
One 36"w x 12"h opening 
Three 12"w x 6"h openings  
Three 12"w x 9"h openings  
Four 9"w x 9"h openings  
Eight openings 9"w x 6"h openings  
Nine 4"w x 41⁄2"h openings  
Twenty-four 6"w x 6"h openings  
No. 6612–with 6 shelf boxes
(all 511⁄16"w x 111⁄4"d x 33 ⁄16"h)

No. 6613P–with 6 plastic bins
(all 53 ⁄4"w x 111⁄2"d x 31⁄4"h) 

108 Steel Drawer Unit 
108 steel shelf boxes,  
(all 511⁄16"w x 111⁄4"d x 33 ⁄16"h) 
Two adjustable dividers per box  
No. 6614

108 Plastic Bin Unit
108 plastic bins,  
(all 53 ⁄4"w x 111⁄2"d x 31⁄4"h) 
No. 6615P

Sliding Shelf/Automotive Bin Shelving

7 Opening Unit 13 Opening Unit 21 Opening Unit 36 Opening Unit 78 Opening Unit

56 Opening Unit 52 Opening Unit 
with Shelf Boxes

52 Opening Unit 
with Plastic Bins

108 Drawer Unit 108 Bin Unit

ACCESSORIES AND 
RELATED PRODUCTS

In Stock

Also Available
PuttyPP

Dove GrayDD

Wedgewood BlueBB

Components

No. 6630 – Upright 12"d x 84"h
2 per section

No. 6632 – Back 36"w x 84"h
No. 6634 – Shelf 36"w x 12"h
No. 6636 – Shelf reinforcement 

36"w x 1"h
No. 6637 – Magnetic labelholder,

3"w x 7⁄8"h
No. 6638 – Labelholder, 36"w
No. 8614 – Spring labelholder fastener
No. 6640 – Base: 36"w x 12"d x 3"h

Sloping Dividers

No. 6642 – 41⁄2"h openings, 12"d x 2"h
No. 6644 – 6"h openings, 12"d x 4"h
No. 6646 – 71⁄2"h openings, 12"d x 51⁄2"h
No. 6648 – For openings 9"h and up, 12"d x 7"h
No. 6660 – Shelf box, no dividers, 521⁄32"w x 111⁄4"d x 33 ⁄16"h
No. 6662 – Shelf box divider, 515 ⁄32"w x 31⁄16"h
No. 6661P – Plastic Bins, Pkg. of 12 53 ⁄4"w x 111⁄2"d x 31⁄4"h, 
No. 6663P – Bin Dividers for Plastic Bins, Pkg. of 36, 57⁄16"w x 3"h
No. 6664 – End finishing panel, 12"w x 84"h
No. 6672 – Back-to-back tie clips
No. 6673 – Back-to-back clip for common backs
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Steel Shelving

• 13-gauge uprights, with medium gauge 
on 36" “Box W” shelves and heavy-
gauge on 48" “Box W” shelves, deliver 
capacities up to 600 lbs. per shelf 

• Sturdy construction and easy installation 
make offset angle shelving ideal for 
applications calling for stand-alone 
sections

• Open sections are great for cartoned or 
packaged stock providing high visibility 

• Closed sections can serve as room 
dividers and offer protection from dust 
and sunlight 

• Shelves adjust on 11⁄2" centers using 
shelf clips (nut and bolt top and 
bottom shelves for easy movement of 
empty sections)

 No. of Shelves 12" Deep 18" Deep 24" Deep 12" Deep 18" Deep 24" Deep

 36"W OPEN Shelving - 84" High 36"W CLOSED Shelving – 84" High
 5 8700M 8701M 8702M  8715M 8716M 8717M
 6 8740M 8741M 8742M 8743M 8744M 8745M
 7 8703M 8704M 8705M 8718M 8719M 8720M
 8 8706M 8707M 8708M 8726M 8727M 8728M
 9 8709M 8710M 8711M 8759M 8760M 8761M
 10 8712M 8713M 8714M 8762M 8763M 8764M
 Extra Shelf 8560M-1 8561M-1 8562M-1 8560M-1 8561M-1 8562M-1

                      48"W OPEN Shelving - 84" High 48"W CLOSED Shelving – 84" High
 5 8440H 8441H 8442H 8460H 8461H 8462H
 6 8443H 8444H 8445H 8463H 8464H 8465H
 7 8446H 8447H 8448H 8466H 8467H 8468H
 8 8449H 8450H 8451H 8469H 8470H 8471H
 9 8452H 8453H 8454H 8472H 8473H 8474H
 10 8455H 8456H 8457H 8475H 8476H 8477H
 Extra Shelf 8300H-1 8301H-1 8302H-1 8300H-1 8301H-1 8302H-1

36" Wide 48" Wide 36" Wide 48" Wide

Stand Alone Offset 
Angle Shelving

• Bookcases can be used as individual, free-standing units 
or mixed and matched in continuous rows to form an 
attractive and efficient storage system

• Sliding shelves (915⁄16" deep) adjust easily on 3⁄4" centers 
and slide in and out with ease

• End finishing panels are standard on 29" and 42" high 
models; optional on 84" high units

Contemporary Bookcases

A

B

 Cat. No. Type W x D x H

 90-2291 Desk High 36" x 12" x 29"
 90-2421 Counter High 36" x 12" x 42"
 90-2842 Full 36" x 12" x 84"

ACCESSORIES AND 
RELATED PRODUCTS

A - Wire Supports
For use on all shelves 
except the top.
No. 90-1211

B - Book Stops
12"d x 7"h. For use 
on all shelves except 
the bottom.
No. 90-1212

Not Pictured

End Finishing Panel
12" & 84"h
No. 90-2849

Extra Shelves 
No. 90-3128

Splice Channel
Fits over edge of 
adjacent units. 
No. 90-2910 – 29"h
No. 90-4210 – 42"h
No. 90-8410 – 84"h

In Stock Also Available
PuttyPPDove GrayDD Wedgewood BlueBB BlackKK
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17" Deep

11" and 17" Deep      

Steel Shelving

In Stock

Also Available
PuttyPP

Dove GrayDD

Wedgewood BlueBB

  

12-Drawer Unit

12 drawers, 11"w x 2"h 
5 dividers per drawer

No. 2360 – 17" deep

  

18-Drawer Unit
18 drawers 51⁄2"w x 23 ⁄4"h
2 dividers per drawer

No. 2362 – 11" Deep
No. 2363 – 17" Deep

  

16-Drawer Unit

8 drawers, 11"w x 2"h 
5 dividers per drawer

8 drawers, 51/2"w x 2"h
2 dividers per drawer

No. 2373 – 17" deep

  

24-Drawer Unit
24 drawers 51⁄2"w x 2"h
2 dividers per drawer

No. 2365 – 11" deep
No. 2366 – 17" deep

  

20-Drawer Unit

4 drawers 11"w x 2"h 
5 dividers per drawer

16 drawers 51/2"w x 2"h
2 dividers per drawer

No. 2374 – 17" deep

Stackable drawers are great on counters, in 
cabinets and shelving, on work benches, or 
stacked freestanding. 

• All steel construction 

• Drawer pulls feature built-in labelholders 

• Drawers are 1" shorter than case

• Overall Size: 341⁄4"w x 105 ⁄8"h

• Tangs on bottom of each case can be bent 
down to engage slots on top of unit below 
for increased stability when stacking

Stackable Drawer Case Units

ACCESSORIES AND 
RELATED PRODUCTS

Extra Dividers
No. 2361 – For 11"w x 2"h drawers
No. 2364 – For 51⁄2"w x 23⁄4"h drawers
No. 2367 – For 51⁄2"w x 2"h drawers

Grooved Drawer Tray
Fits all 17" deep, 51⁄2" wide drawers. 
Inside dimensions: 5"w x 15⁄8"h. 
Includes 7 compartments with 
rounded bottoms for easy 
small part removal. Top 
edge has labelholder.
No. 8929
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These versatile containers are ideal for high density, bulk 
storage applications. Notched legs interlock for positive 
stacking and permit forklift or pallet truck entry. A drop gate 
allows for easy access to contents when stacked.

Zinc plated, wire mesh design allows for easy visual inventory 
of stored contents. Containers set up in seconds and fold 
down neatly for storage when not in use.

Four models from which to choose, the junior size features a 
tight mesh pattern to store smaller items and is ideal for work 
cells with limited available footprint. It can be stacked three 
high with a capacity of 1,000 lbs. per container.

Our standard size containers hold up to 4,000 lbs. each and 
can be stacked 4 high, yielding 16,000 lbs. of capacity in an 
area as small as 32” x 40”.

• Drop down doors

• Welded legs

• Collapses to 1/10th the original size when not in use

• Reinforced safety corners

• Safety locks to prevent accidental opening of containers

• Heavy-duty 13-gauge channel for increased capacity

• U-loop to keep end panel in place for added stability

• Standard sizes stack 4 high, fully loaded; 
junior size stack 3 high, fully loaded

• Zinc plated to prevent rust

35506

35502

 Size Capacity Cat. No.

   Standard Size Wire Mesh — 2" x 2" 2-Gauge Wire Mesh Pattern
 32"w x 40"d x 28"h 4,000 lbs 35502
 40"w x 48"d x 30"h 4,000 lbs 35504
 40"w x 48"d x 36"h 4,000 lbs 35506

   Junior Size Wire Mesh — 1/2" x 1/2" 8-Gauge Wire Mesh Pattern
 20"w x 32"d x 16"h 1,000 lbs 35500

Collapses to 1/10th the original size 
when not in use for convenient, easy 

storage and handling.

Drop gate allows for easy access to 
contents when stacked.

Features

Wire Mesh Containers

Wire Storage
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Wire Storage

• Enhance the decor of office and 
customer areas

• Enhance retail displays, showrooms 
and trade shows

• Carrying capacity: 750 lbs.

• Ships K.D. – easy to assemble

Note: Designer shelving is for use in dry 
environments and should not be used in 
coolers or freezers.

Designer 
Black

Designer Gray

Designer Wire Shelving  

43091

• Plating Plus™ finish with stainless steel tops

• All shelves adjust on 1" centers

• Risers include a reel holder, a hanger bar and two 14" deep wire shelves

• Top riser shelf has eight 8" high dividers

• Intermediate riser shelf has 4" high side and back ledges

• Carton stand benches feature a 60" x 30" lower wire shelf with 6 dividers to 
organize K.D. cartons

Packaging Benches

 Description Pkg. Qty. Cat. No.   
 30" x 18" shelf 2 435002 
 36" x 18" shelf 2 435012
 48" x 18" shelf 2 435022
 60" x 18" shelf 2 435032
 72" x 18" shelf 2 435042
 30" x 24" shelf 2 435052
 36" x 24" shelf 2 435062
 48" x 24" shelf 2 435072
 60" x 24" shelf 2 435082
 72" x 24" shelf 2 435092
 62" post 4 43512
 74" post 4 43514
 86" post 4 43516
 62" post 2 43512A
 74" post 2 43514A
 86" post 2 43516A
 Steel S-hooks 8 46300C

 W x D x H Description Cat. No.

 60" x 30" x 34"  Open leg bench 43090
 60" x 30" x 74"  Open leg bench with riser, 8 bins 43091
 60" x 30" x 74"  Open leg bench with riser, no bins 43092
 60" x 30" x 34"  Carton stand bench 43097
 60" x 30" x 74"  Carton stand bench with riser, 8 bins  43098
 60" x 30" x 74"  Carton stand bench with riser, no bins 43099
 51⁄2" x 11" x 5"  Extra plastic bins — 8-pack 43220

43098

4309743090

“Plating-Plus™” 
finish is designed 
for all dry 
storage applica-
tions. Carbon 
steel shelves and 
posts are bright 
zinc plated and 
then shielded 
with a heavy 
lacquer coating.
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Wire Storage

• 5" resilient casters
• Push-pull handles
• 1,250 lbs. payload capacity
• Plating Plus™ finish

Open Wire Carts

Side/Back Railing
Designed to keep items on shelf.  
For mobile or fixed wire shelves.
1" High Railing
No. 46322C – 18"w x 1"h
No. 46324C – 24"w x 1"h
No. 46325C – 30"w x 1"h

4" High Railing
No. 46332C – 18"w x 4"h
No. 46334C – 24"w x 4"h
No. 46336C – 36"w x 4"h
No. 46338C – 48"w x 4"h
No. 46340C – 60"w x 4"h
No. 46342C – 72"w x 4"h

Features
5" Resilient 

Casters

Brake

Swivel

• 5" resilient casters, 2 swivel, 2 brake
• 4 shelves, 4 posts
• 16 Sure-Lock™ inserts
• 1,200 lbs. payload capacity
• Plating Plus™ finish

Free-Wheeling Open Wire Carts

   2-Shelf  3-Shelf
 W x D x H    Cat. No.   Cat. No.

 36" x 18" x 38"  43051 43251
 42" x 18" x 38"  43052 43252
 36" x 24" x 38"  43053 43253
 42" x 24" x 38"  43054 43254

“Plating-Plus™” 
finish is designed 
for all dry 
storage applica-
tions. Carbon 
steel shelves and 
posts are bright 
zinc plated and 
then shielded 
with a heavy 
lacquer coating.

Enclosure Panels on three sides 

     With 3-Sided Enclosure
   4-Shelf  4-Shelf
 W x D x H  Cat. No.   Cat. No.

 36" x 18" x 68"   43055 n/a

 48" x 18" x 68"   43056 43541
 60" x 18" x 68"   43057 43542
 72" x 18" x 68"   n/a 43543
 36" x 24" x 68"   43058 n/a

 48" x 24" x 68"   43059 43545
 60" x 24" x 68"   43060 43546
 72" x 24" x 68"   n/a 43547

ACCESSORIES AND 
RELATED PRODUCTS

Wire Shelf Dividers
Organize loads for efficient selection.
No. 46312C – 18"d x 8"h
No. 46314C – 24"d x 8"h
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Wire Storage

•	Gain	access	from	all	four	sides	with	maximum	ventilation

•	Wire	construction	reduces	dust	build-up	and	enhances	
sprinkler	areas	for	fire	safety

•	Lustrous	chrome	finish	maximizes	corrosion	resistance

•	Wire-over-wire	waterfall	shelf	construction

•	Double-lock™	post	inserts	assure	rigidity	and	unit	integrity

•	Digital	posts	provide	accurate	leveling	of	shelves,	which	
are	adjustable	on	1"	centers

•	Fast	“drop-and	lock”	assembly

•	4-shelf	units	are	available	in	Commercial	Grade	or	Industrial	Grade

•	3-shelf	units	are	available	in	Commercial	Grade	and	feature	extra	deep	shelves

Starter units include: shelves	and	4	posts.
Add-on units include:	

shelves,	2	posts	and	2	S-hooks	per	shelf.

Add-OnStarter

Chrome Plated Wire Shelving Features

Patented Double Truss 
design with waterfall 

front features  
surface-to-surface welds.

Industrial 
S-hook

Right Angle 
Installations

Corner
Installations

End-to-End 
Installations

3-Shelf Starter and Add-on Units

  Starter Add-on  Extra Shelf
 W x D x H   Cat. No.  Cat. No.   Cat. No.
 36" x 30" x 86"  43520  43524  43110
 48" x 30" x 86" 43521 43525 43111
 60" x 30" x 86"  43522  43526 43112
 72" x 30" x 86" 43523  43527 43113
 36" x 36" x 86"  43530  43534 43114
 48" x 36" x 86"  43531  43535 43115
 60" x 36" x 86"  43532  43536 43116
 72" x 36" x 86"  43533  43537 43117

 Starter Add-on      Starter Add-on
 Cat. No.  Cat. No.    W x D x H  Cat. No.  Cat. No. 

 Commercial Grade Industrial Grade
 600 lb. Capacity 1,200 lb. Capacity

 43131S  43131A 48" x 18" x 62" 43546CS 43546CA
 43141S  43141A 60" x 18" x 62" 43746CS  43746CA
 43151S  43151A 72" x 18" x 62" 43946CS  43946CA
 43132S  43132A  48" x 18" x 74" 43547CS  43547CA
 43142S  43142A 60" x 18" x 74" 43747CS  43747CA
 43152S  43152A 72" x 18" x 74” 43947CS  43947CA
 43133S  43133A 48" x 18" x 86" 43548CS  43548CA
 43143S  43143A 60" x 18" x 86" 43748CS  43748CA
 43153S  43153A  72" x 18" x 86" 43948CS  43948CA 
 43128S  43128A  36" x 24" x 62" 43346CS  43346CA 
 43134S  43134A 48" x 24" x 62" 45546CS  45546CA
 43144S  43144A 60" x 24" x 62" 45746CS  45746CA
 43154S  43154A 72" x 24" x 62" 45946CS  45946CA
 43129S  43129A 36" x 24" x 74" 43347CS  43347CA
 43135S  43135A 48" x 24" x 74" 45547CS  45547CA
 43145S  43145A 60" x 24" x 74" 45747CS  45747CA
 43155S  43155A 72" x 24" x 74" 45947CS  45947CA 
 43130S  43130A 36" x 24" x 86" 43348CS  43348CA 
 43136S  43136A 48" x 24" x 86" 45548CS  45548CA
 43146S 43146A 60" x 24" x 86" 45748CS 45748CA
 43156S  43156A 72" x 24" x 86" 45948CS  45948CA

4-Shelf Starter and Add-on Units

Example

Chrome	Plating	shelv-
ing	offers	gleaming	
eye-appeal,	USDA	
acceptance	for	pack-
aged	goods	and	long	
maintenance-free	
performance	in	dry	
environments.	Shelves	
and	posts	are	plated	
with	chrome	over	a	
nickel	chrome	base.

Shelving Configurations
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Wire Storage

Leveling Foot 
Plate

Surelock™  
Conductive Couplers 

Snaps onto posts and 
holds shelves in place

Foot Guide 
Protects floor 

surfaces

Post Connector 
Joins 2 posts 

together vertically

Post Clamp 
Joins 2 posts 

together side by 
side

Corner Cap 
Covers shelf corners 
in absence of posts

Stem Caster  
w/Brake

Resilient Stem 
Caster

Polyurethane  
Stem Caster

Chrome Shelf 
Divider

1" Chrome Side 
and Back Ledges

4" Chrome Side 
and Back Ledges

Chrome 
Extended Handle

Anti-Static Chain 
For grounding 
applications

Chrome 
Enclosure Panel 
For industrial wire 

shelving only

Zinc Plated Basket Donut Bumper Label Holder

* For 62"h posts only. For 74" posts, contact Lyon.
Steel S-Hooks

Commercial

IndustrialIndustrial

Commercial

Speedy 
assembly 
of add-ons, 
in tandem 
or at a 90° 
angle

(included 
with add-on 
orders)

Wire Storage Accessories & Components
   Commercial Industrial
   Grade Grade
   Description Size Cat. No. Cat. No.
   Leveling Foot Plate - - 43004 43004
  Surelock™ Conductive Couplers (4 Pack) - - 43005C 43005
  Surelock™ Conductive Couplers (2 Pack) - - n/a 43006
  Foot Guide (4 Pack) - - 43007 43007
  Post (4 Pack) 62" 46062C 46062C
  Post (2 Pack) 62" 46062AC 46062AC
  Post (4 Pack) 74" 46074C 46074C
  Post (2 Pack) 74" 46074AC 46074AC
  Post (4 Pack) 86" 46086C 46086C
  Post (2 Pack) 86" 46086AC 46086AC
  Post Connector - - 43008 43008
  Post Clamp - - 43009 43009
  Corner Cap - - 43302 43302
  Chrome Shelf (4 Pack) 48" x 18" 430014  n/a  
   Chrome Shelf (2 Pack) 48" x 18" n/a 461842C 
  Chrome Shelf (2 Pack) 60" x 18" 430022 461852C  
  Chrome Shelf (2 Pack) 72" x 18" 430032 461862C 
  Chrome Shelf (4 Pack) 36" x 24" 430104  n/a  
  Chrome Shelf (2 Pack) 36" x 24" n/a 462432C 
   Chrome Shelf (4 Pack) 48" x 24" 430114  n/a  
  Chrome Shelf (2 Pack) 48" x 24" n/a 462442C 
  Chrome Shelf (2 Pack) 60" x 24" 430122 462452C 
  Chrome Shelf (2 Pack) 72" x 24" 430132 462462C 
  Chrome Divider 18" x 8" 43015 46312C 
  Chrome Divider 24" x 8" 43016 46314C
  Chrome Ledge 1" x 18" 43017 46322C
  Chrome Ledge 1" x 24" 43018 46324C
  Chrome Ledge 1" x 30" 43019 46325C
  Chrome Ledge 4" x 18" 43020 46332C
  Chrome Ledge 4" x 24" 43021 46334C
  Chrome Ledge 4" x 36" 43022 46336C
  Chrome Ledge 4" x 48" 43023 46338C
  Chrome Ledge 4" x 60" 43024 46340C
  Chrome Ledge 4" x 72" 43025 46342C
  Zinc Plated Basket 12" x 18" x 6" 43026 43026
  Zinc Plated Basket    18" x 14" x 3" 43027 43027
  Donut Bumper  31⁄2" 43032 43032
  Donut Bumper 5" 43033 43033 
  Rigid Resilient Caster 200 lb. 5" 43034A 43034A
  Swivel Resilient Caster 200 lb. 5" 43035A 43035A
  Swivel Resilient Caster w/brake  5" 43036A 43036A
  Rigid Polyurethane Caster 300 lb.  5" 43037A 43037A
  Swivel Polyurethane Caster 300 lb. 5" 43038A 43038A
  Swivel Polyurethane Caster w/brake 300 lb. 5" 43039A 43039A
  Chrome Extended Handle 18" 43040 43040
  Chrome Extended Handle 24" 43041 43041
  Anti-Static Chain 18"   43085 43085
  Slotted Label Holder 3" 43200 43200
  Slotted Label Holder 48" 43201 43201
  Slotted Label Holder 60" 43202 43202
  Slotted Label Holder 72" 43203 43203
  Enclosure Panel* 12" x 57"  n/a  46350C 
  Enclosure Panel* 15" x 57"  n/a 46352C
  Enclosure Panel* 18" x 57"  n/a 46354C
  Steel S-Hook (8-Pack) - - 46300C 46300
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Storage Rack

Pre-Engineered Bulk Storage Racks
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Designed for the hand-
loading of intermediate 
weight bulky items. 
In addition to storing 
cartoned merchandise, 
it can be used for 
display racking. Heavy-
duty 14-gauge steel 
beams included. For 
specifications on 
individual components, 
see pages 66-69.

Starter with No Decking
Front-To-Back supports per level:

60"w–1, 72", 84", 96"w–2

Starter with Solid Decking
Front-To-Back supports per level:

60"w–1, 72", 84", 96"w–2

Starter with Ribbed Decking
Front-To-Back supports per level:

60"w–1, 72", 84", 96"w–2

 Levels  Height  Depth  Type  No Deck Solid  Ribbed H.D. Wire  Particle  No Deck Solid  Ribbed  H.D. Wire  Particle
    24" Starter 67201S n/a	 67201SR 67201SW 67201SP 67301S 67301SD 67301SR 67301SW 67301SP
    Add-on 67201 n/a 67201R 67201W 67201P 67301 67301D 67301R 67301W 67301P
    30" Starter 67202S 67202SD 67202SR 67202SW n/a 67302S n/a 67302SR 67302SW n/a
     Add-on 67202 67202D 67202R 67202W n/a 67302 n/a 67302R 67302W n/a

    36" Starter 67203S 67203SD 67203SR 67203SW 67203SP 67303S 67303SD 67303SR 67303SW 67303SP
     Add-on 67203 67203D 67203R 67203W 67203P 67303 67303D 67303R 67303W 67303P
    48" Starter 67205S 67205SD 67205SR 67205SW 67205SP 67305S 67305SD 67305SR 67305SW 67305SP
     Add-on 67205 67205D 67205R 67205W 67205P 67305 67305D 67305R 67305W 67305P
    24" Starter 67211S n/a 67211SR 67211SW 67211SP 67311S 67311SD 67311SR 67311SW 67311SP
    Add-on 67211 n/a 67211R 67211W 67211P 67311 67311D 67311R 67311W 67311P
    30" Starter 67212S 67212SD 67212SR 67212SW n/a 67312S n/a 67312SR 67312SW n/a
     Add-on 67212 67212D 67212R 67212W n/a 67312 n/a 67312R 67312W n/a

    36" Starter 67213S 67213SD 67213SR 67213SW 67213SP 67313S 67313SD 67313SR 67313SW 67313SP
     Add-on 67213 67213D 67213R 67213W 67213P 67313 67313D 67313R 67313W 67313P
    48" Starter 67215S 67215SD 67215SR 67215SW 67215SP 67315S 67315SD 67315SR 67315SW 67315SP
     Add-on 67215 67215D 67215R 67215W 67215P 67315 67315D 67315R 67315W 67315P
    24" Starter 67221S n/a 67221SR 67221SW 67221SP 67321S 67321SD 67321SR 67321SW 67321SP
    Add-on 67221 n/a 67221R 67221W 67221P 67321 67321D 67321R 67321W 67321P
    30" Starter 67222S 67222SD 67222SR 67222SW n/a 67322S n/a 67322SR 67322SW n/a
     Add-on 67222 67222D 67222R 67222W n/a 67322 n/a 67322R 67322W n/a

    36" Starter 67223S 67223SD 67223SR 67223SW 67223SP 67323S 67323SD 67323SR 67323SW 67323SP
     Add-on 67223 67223D 67223R 67223W 67223P 67323 67323D 67323R 67323W 67323P
    48" Starter 67225S 67225SD 67225SR 67225SW 67225SP 67325S 67325SD 67325SR 67325SW 67325SP
     Add-on 67225 67225D 67225R 67225W 67225P 67325 67325D 67325R 67325W 67325P
    24" Starter 67231S n/a 67231SR 67231SW 67231SP 67331S 67331SD 67331SR 67331SW 67331SP
    Add-on 67231 n/a 67231R 67231W 67231P 67331 67331D 67331R 67331W 67331P
    30" Starter 67232S 67232SD 67232SR 67232SW n/a 67332S n/a 67332SR 67332SW n/a
     Add-on 67232 67232D 67232R 67232W n/a 67332 n/a 67332R 67332W n/a

    36" Starter 67233S 67233SD 67233SR 67233SW 67233SP 67333S 67333SD 67333SR 67333SW 67333SP
     Add-on 67233 67233D 67233R 67233W 67233P 67333 67333D 67333R 67333W 67333P
    48" Starter 67235S 67235SD 67235SR 67235SW 67235SP 67335S 67335SD 67335SR 67335SW 67335SP
     Add-on 67235 67235D 67235R 67235W 67235P 67335 67335D 67335R 67335W 67335P

60"

72"

84" 

96"

72" Wide Racks60" Wide Racks

NOTE: In the interest of safety, Lyon strongly recommends that racks that are 72" or higher be floor and/or wall anchored. See page 69 for important anchoring information. 

In Stock

Also Available
PuttyPP

Dove GrayDD

Wedgewood BlueBB

Add-OnStarter 
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Storage Rack

Pre-Engineered Bulk Storage Racks
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Starter with  
Waterfall H. D. Wire Decking
Front-To-Back supports per level:  

60"w–1, 72", 84", 96"w–2

Starter with Particle Board
Front-To-Back supports per level:

60"w–2, 72"w–3, 96"w–4

You can also order optional 
light duty flat wire decking as 

component parts. See page 68.

NOTE: In the interest of safety, Lyon strongly recommends that racks that are 72" or higher be floor and/or wall anchored. See page 69 for important anchoring information. 

96" Wide Racks84" Wide Racks

 Levels  Height  Depth  Type  No Deck Solid  Ribbed H.D. Wire  Particle  No Deck Solid  Ribbed  H.D. Wire  Particle
    24" Starter 67401S 67401SD 67401SR 67401SW n/a 67501S 67501SD 67501SR 67501SW 67501SP
    Add-on 67401 67401D 67401R 67401W n/a 67501 67501D 67501R 67501W 67501P
    30" Starter 67402S n/a 67402SR 67402SW n/a 67502S n/a 67502SR 67502SW n/a
     Add-on 67402 n/a 67402R 67402W n/a 67502 n/a 67502R 67502W n/a

    36" Starter 67403S 67403SD 67403SR 67403SW n/a 67503S 67503SD 67503SR 67503SW 67503SP
     Add-on 67403 67403D 67403R 67403W n/a 67503 67503D 67503R 67503W 67503P
    48" Starter 67405S 67405SD 67405SR 67405SW n/a 67505S 67505SD 67505SR 67505SW 67505SP
     Add-on 67405 67405D 67405R 67405W n/a 67505 67505D 67505R 67505W 67505P
    24" Starter 67411S 67411SD 67411SR 67411SW n/a 67511S 67511SD 67511SR 67511SW 67511SP
    Add-on 67411 67411D 67411R 67411W n/a 67511 67511D 67511R 67511W 67511P
    30" Starter 67412S n/a 67412SR 67412SW n/a 67512S n/a 67512SR 67512SW n/a
     Add-on 67412 n/a 67412R 67412W n/a 67512 n/a 67512R 67512W n/a

    36" Starter 67413S 67413SD 67413SR 67413SW n/a 67513S 67513SD 67513SR 67513SW 67513SP
     Add-on 67413 67413D 67413R 67413W n/a 67513 67513D 67513R 67513W 67513P
    48" Starter 67415S 67415SD 67415SR 67415SW n/a 67515S 67515SD 67515SR 67515SW 67515SP
     Add-on 67415 67415D 67415R 67415W n/a 67515 67515D 67515R 67515W 67515P
    24" Starter 67421S 67421SD 67421SR 67421SW n/a 67521S 67521SD 67521SR 67521SW 67521SP
    Add-on 67421 67421D 67421R 67421W n/a 67521 67521D 67521R 67521W 67521P
    30" Starter 67422S n/a 67422SR 67422SW n/a 67522S n/a 67522SR 67522SW n/a
     Add-on 67422 n/a 67422R 67422W n/a 67522 n/a 67522R 67522W n/a

    36" Starter 67423S 67423SD 67423SR 67423SW n/a 67523S 67523SD 67523SR 67523SW 67523SP
     Add-on 67423 67423D 67423R 67423W n/a 67523 67523D 67523R 67523W 67523P
    48" Starter 67425S 67425SD 67425SR 67425SW n/a 67525S 67525SD 67525SR 67525SW 67525SP
     Add-on 67425 67425D 67425R 67425W n/a 67525 67525D 67525R 67525W 67525P
    24" Starter 67431S 67431SD 67431SR 67431SW n/a 67531S 67531SD 67531SR 67531SW 67531SP
    Add-on 67431 67431D 67431R 67431W n/a 67531 67531D 67531R 67531W 67531P
    30" Starter 67432S n/a 67432SR 67432SW n/a 67532S n/a 67532SR 67532SW n/a
     Add-on 67432 n/a 67432R 67432W n/a 67532 n/a 67532R 67532W n/a

    36" Starter 67433S 67433SD 67433SR 67433SW n/a 67533S 67533SD 67533SR 67533SW 67533SP
     Add-on 67433 67433D 67433R 67433W n/a 67533 67533D 67533R 67533W 67533P
    48" Starter 67435S 67435SD 67435SR 67435SW n/a 67535S 67535SD 67535SR 67535SW 67535SP
     Add-on 67435 67435D 67435R 67435W n/a 67535 67535D 67535R 67535W 67535P

60"

72"

84" 

96"

Bulk Storage Racks 
integrates easily with 
8000 Series shelving for a 
complete storage system.

8000 Series/BSR 
Integration Clip 
No. 65160
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Clear O
pening

Center to
 Center

Storage Rack

How to Order a Custom Bulk Storage Rack

When figuring floor 
space for Lyon bulk 
storage racks, first add 
47⁄32" to nominal beam 
length for width of single 
section.

Next, add 215 ⁄32" to 
nominal beam length for 
each additional section.

Then, add 9 ⁄16" to 
nominal depth of upright 
assembly.

Also, racks must be level 
and plumb and installed 
per assembly instruction 
#10206-AA.

“C”
Heavy – 35⁄8" 
Extra-Heavy – 45⁄8"
Low Profile – 2"

Nominal  Rack Depth Inside Depth
Rack Depth “A” “B”

15" 159⁄16" 151⁄4"
 18" 189⁄16" 181⁄4"
 24" 249⁄16" 241⁄4"
 30" 309⁄16" 301⁄4"
 36" 369⁄16" 361⁄4"
 42" 429⁄16" 421⁄4"
 48" 489⁄16" 481⁄4"

In Stock

Also Available
PuttyPP

Dove GrayDD

Wedgewood BlueBB

Capacities shown are maximum safe evenly distributed static loads per pair of beams with front-to-back support. Upright capacities are based on beam centers no greater than 36".

Select Upright Assembly (see page 67)

Select Uprights by size in either fully welded set-up or knocked down

Step 1

Select Beam (see page 67)

Select Beam based on width of opening and weight capacity needed:

• Heavy and Extra Heavy-Duty  “Z” Beams
• Low-Profile Beams

Step 2

Select Decking (see page 68)

Select Decking based on size and style desired:

• Solid Decking
• Particle Board Decking
• Ribbed Decking 
• Wire Decking

Step 3

Select Front-to Back Supports (see page 69)

Select Front-To-Back Support based on depth of upright and decking

Step 4

Select Accessories (see page 69)

Step 5

dimenSiOnS fOR Bulk StORage RaCkSdimen



    67

S T O R A G E  S O L U T I O N S

  For color and warranty information, see inside back cover  |  lyonworkspace.com

Storage Rack
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STOCK

IN
STOCK

FOR 
IMMEDIATE
SHIPMENT

IN
STOCK

ALL ITEMS ON THIS
PAGE ARE FOR

IMMEDIATE SHIPMENT

QUICK
SHIP

7 WORKING

DAYS

SHIPPED
SET UP

SHIPPED
SET UP

IN
STOCK

ALL ITEMS ON 
THIS PAGE ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE 
SHIPMENT

IN
STOCK

ALL ITEMS ON THIS 
PAGE ARE FOR 

IMMEDIATE SHIPMENT

SHIPPED
SET UP

SHIPPED
SET UP

SHIPPED
SET UP

Capacities shown are maximum safe evenly distributed static loads per pair of beams with front-to-back support. Upright capacities are based on beam centers no greater than 36".
*Items available through manufactured schedule.

  Nominal Actual  “D”  “E” Heavy-Duty Extra-Heavy Duty Low Profile
 Width Width   Cat. No. Capacity Cat. No. Capacity Cat. No. Capacity

 48" 481⁄2" 5015⁄32" 4823⁄32" 62148 3,300 lbs. * * 62048 665 lbs.
 60" 601⁄2" 6215⁄32" 6023⁄32" 62160 2,600 lbs. * * 62060 530 lbs.
 72" 721⁄2" 7415⁄32" 7223⁄32" 62172 1,900 lbs. 62272 3,300 lbs. 62072 440 lbs.
 84" 841⁄2" 8615⁄32" 8423⁄32" 62184 1,775 lbs. * * 62084 380 lbs.
 96" 961⁄2" 9815⁄32" 9623⁄32" 62196 1,650 lbs. 62296 3,300 lbs. 62096 330 lbs.

2"
35⁄8"

45⁄8"

Extra Heavy-Duty

Heavy-Duty

Low Profile

5⁄8" Step

Unique “Z” 
design

Fold in 
lock tab

Features• Heavy and Extra Heavy-Duty  
“Z” Beams
Unique “Z” beam design increases 
strength and load capacity, resists 
tipping and eliminates wasted space, 
front-to-back. Beam clips are mig-
welded for added strength. Fold in 
lock tab easily engages for security 
against displacement.

• Low-Profile Beams
Offer light weight, high-density 
alternative for commercial applications. 
Narrow height design increases 
vertical storage capacity.

 

Select Upright Assembly

Choose All-Welded or K.D.

• Welded Upright has tubular bracing, 
mig-welded to post

• K.D. (knocked down) Upright includes 
two posts and two or more bolt on 
ladder braces

Step 1

How to Order a Custom Bulk Storage Rack

• Upright: 13⁄4" x 113⁄16"

• 14-gauge

• Adjustment on 11⁄2" centers

 Depth 60" High 72" High 84" High 96" High 120" High 144" High
  Set-Up K.D. Set-Up K.D. Set-Up K.D. Set-Up K.D. Set-Up K.D. Set-Up K.D.
  Cat. No. Cat. No. Cat. No. Cat. No. Cat. No. Cat. No. Cat. No. Cat. No. Cat. No. Cat. No. Cat. No. Cat. No.

 15" n/a 63152 n/a 63153 n/a 63154 n/a 63155 n/a 63157 n/a 63159
 18" n/a 63182 n/a 63183 n/a 63184 n/a 63185 n/a 63187 n/a 63189
 24" 64242 63242 64243 63243 64244 63244 64245 63245 64247 63247 64249 63249
 30" 64302 63302 64303 63303 64304 63304 64305 63305 64307 63307 64309 63309
 36" 64362 63362 64363 63363 64364 63364 64365 63365 64367 63367 64369 63369
 42" 64422 63422 64423 63423 64424 63424 64425 63425 64427 63427 64429 63429
 48" 64482 63482 64483 63483 64484 63484 64485 63485 64487 63487 64489 63489

Upright Assemblies

Set-Up 
All-Welded K.D.  

with Ladder 
Braces and 

Posts

K.D. Upright  
Posts Only
10,000 lbs. cap.  
per pair

K.D. Ladder  
Braces Only
Use as replacement,  
or as a component

 Height Cat. No.
 60" 63602
 72" 63603
 84" 63604
 96" 63605
 120" 63607
 144" 63609

 Depth Cat. No.
 15" 63515
 18" 63518
 24" 63524
 30" 63530
 36" 63536
 42" 63542
 48" 63548

Select Beams

Step 2
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Solid Decking - Features Lyon Heavy-
Duty Industrial Shelves for a smooth 
uninterrupted decking surface.

Wire Decking - This deck is the best choice when air circulation 
and light penetration are required. Also allows water to flow in the 
event a sprinkler system is activated. Available in Frost Gray (add 
prefix FF to the Cat. No.) Choose heavy-duty waterfall or light-duty 
flat wire decking:

Heavy-Duty Waterfall Decking - Featuring 4" x 2" wire mesh 
with heavy gauge welded channels for added strength and a   
11⁄4" waterfall along both front and rear edge, or 

Light Duty Flat Wire Decking - Featuring 4" x 2" wire mesh 
with 5-gauge welded reinforcement wires.

Capacities are based on evenly distributed static load, with beams joined by correct number of front-to-back supports 
and no allowance for shock or uneven loading. Load is limited to support capacity of beams and upright assemblies.

*Items available through manufactured schedule.

 Ribbed Decking H. D. Wire Decking Wire Decking
 Width Depth Cat. No. Capacity Cat. No. Capacity Cat. No. Capacity
 24" 24" 65224 1,400 lbs. 65454 1,200 lbs. 65454FW 750 lbs.
 24" 30" 65230 1,200 lbs. 65456 1,100 lbs. *	 *
 24" 36" 65236 1,000 lbs. 65458 1,200 lbs. 65458FW 920 lbs.
 24" 42" 65242 800 lbs. 65460 1,000 lbs. *	 *
 24" 48" 65248 600 lbs. 65462 1,000 lbs. 65462FW 340 lbs.
 36" 24" 65324 1,800 lbs. 65472 1,200 lbs. 65472FW 460 lbs.
 36" 30" 65330 1,600 lbs. 65474 1,100 lb.s *	 *
 36" 36" 65336 1,400 lbs. 65476 1,200 lbs. 65476FW 545 lbs.
 36" 42" 65342 1,100 lbs. 65478 1,000 lbs. *	 *
 36" 48" 65348 900 lbs. 65480 1,000 lbs. 65480FW 385 lbs.

Storage Rack

How to Order a Custom Bulk Storage Rack

Particle Board Decking* -  
Durable, 5 ⁄8" thick particle board decking. 
*See page 70 for Particle Board Options

Ribbed Decking - Versatile 20-gauge 
ribbed decking. Ribs allow for space to 
grab packages easily and prevent pinched 
fingers. 11⁄4".

Select Decking

Two to three panels per level are required based on beam width (see chart below).

Step 3

 Beam Quantity of Decking
 Width Panels Required
 48" 2 – 24" wide
 60" 1 – 24" wide + 1 – 36" wide
 72"  2 – 36" Wide
 84" 2 – 24" wide + 1 – 36" wide
 96" 1 – 24" wide + 2 – 36" wide

(See page 40 for size and weight capacity needed).
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Select Accessories

Step 5

Select Front-to-Back Supports

One to four supports per level are required based on beam width and type of decking (see chart below).

Step 4

Used to minimize beam rotation under heavy loads. Also 
serves as a plywood support. No hardware or tools needed.

Minimum required when used with:

  Plywood/ Solid/Ribbed/ 
 Beam Particle Flat Wire/ 
 Width Board No Deck
 48" 2 1
 60" 2 1
 72"  3 2
 84" 3 2
 96" 4 2

 Rack Front-to-Back Supports
 Depth Cat. No.

 15" 65815
 18" 65818
 24" 65824
 30" 65830
 36" 65836
 42" 65842
 48" 65848

Storage Rack

How to Order a Custom Bulk Storage Rack

Mezzanine Splice Channels
For two-level Bulk Storage Rack 
applications, simply insert reinforcing 
splice channels into bottom upright 
assembly posts and fit second-level 
upright assembly posts over channel 
extensions. The galvanized splice 
channels provide rigidity at the splice.
No. 65120

For Mezzanine Applications
Back-To-Wall Support
Bolts to upright member and wall to 
maintain shelving stability.  
Overall Extension: 12" x 171⁄4".
No. 65145

Back-To-Back Support
Ties bulk storage rack back to back, 
maintains stability and spacing 
without interfering with storage 
space.  
Overall Extension: 12" x 171⁄2"
No. 65140

Anchoring Foot
To anchor upright assembly  
to floor. Dove Gray only.
No. 65130

Wedge Anchor
3⁄8" dia x 3", 1 per post
No. 8861

Bulk Storage Racks integrates easily 
with 8000 Series shelving for a complete 
storage system.

8000 Series/BSR Integration Clip No. 65160

EaSily intEgRatE Bulk StORagE RaCkSEa
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Particle board decking sold separately

Rivet Rack

Storage Rack

  Capacity 3 Level 4 Level
  W x D X H Lbs. Starter Add-On Starter Add-On

 Double-Rivet, Medium-Duty Flanged Beam

 48" x 24" x 84" 1,000 73020 73020A 73040 73040A
 48" x 36" x 84" 1,000 73021 73021A 73041 73041A
 48" x 48" x 84" 1,000 73022 73022A 73042 73042A
 60" x 24" x 84" 800 73023 73023A 73043 73043A
 60" x 36" x 84" 800 73024 73024A 73044 73044A
 60" x 48" x 84" 800 73025 73025A 73045 73045A
 72" x 24" x 84"* 800 73026 73026A 73046 73046A
 72" x 36" x 84"* 800 73027 73027A 73047 73047A
 72" x 48" x 84"* 800 73028 73028A 73048 73048A
 96" x 24" x 84"* 650 73029 73029A 73049 73049A
 96" x 36" x 84"* 650 73030 73030A 73050 73050A
 96" x 48" x 84"* 650 73031 73031A 73051 73051A

 “C” Channel, Heavy-Duty Beam

 96" x 24" x 84"* 1,200 73035 73035A 73055 73055A
 96" x 36" x 84"* 1,200 73036 73036A 73056 73056A
 96" x 48" x 84"* 1,200 73037 73037A 73057 73057A

* Includes Center support. Decking sold separately.

•	Beams	drop	into	slots	on	uprights	to	
create	a	sturdy,	rigid	structure

•	Starter	uprights	are	14-gauge	angle	posts	
for	use	as	stand	alone	sections	or	at	the	
ends	of	two	or	more	sections

•	Add-on	uprights	are	14-gauge	T-posts	
for	use	as	intermediate	posts	in	multiple	
section	rows

•	Easy	assembly

Pre-Engineered 84" High Rivet Rack

ACCESSORIES AND 
RELATED PRODUCTS

Wall Tie
No. 72110 –	Wall	Tie	9"L,	
Fastens	back	to	wall

Double Row Tie
No. 72115 –	Double	Row	Tie	18"L,	
Ties	double	rows	together

Hanging Bar
No. 72120 –	Hanging	Bar	36"L,	For	clothes	hangers
No. 72121 –	Hanging	Bar	42"L,	For	clothes	hangers
No. 72122 –	Hanging	Bar	48"L,	For	clothes	hangers
No. 72123 –	Hanging	Bar	60"L,	For	clothes	hangers

River Rack Tire
No. 72130 –	Rivet	Rack	Tire	Beam	60"	(not shown)

Record Storage Box 
Support Rails
No. 72095 –	11⁄2"w	x	16"d*
No. 72096 –	11

⁄2"w	x	32"d*
*Can	only	be	used	with	
72052HR.

Center Support

Record Storage Rail

Plastic Fastener

Tie Plates
Lock	posts	together	to	join	two	or	more	racks	side	by	side.
No. 72090 –	27⁄8"	x	25⁄8"

In Stock

PuttyPP

Dove GrayDD

Particle Board 
Decking 
Versatile	particle	board	
decking	is	5 ⁄8"	thick	and	
pre-cut	to	size	for	use	with	
Lyon	rivet	rack.	For	general	
purpose	and	record	
storage	applications.

 Actual Size Cat. No.
 36" x 12" 72504
 36" x 18" 72506
 36" x 24" 72508
 48" x 12" 72524
 48" x 18" 72526
 48" x 24" 72528
 48" x 36" 72532
 48" x 48" 72534
 60" x 24" 72544
 60" x 36" 72546
 60" x 48" 72548
 72" x 24" 72554
 72" x 36" 72556
 72" x 48" 72558
 96" x 24" 72564
 96" x 36" 72566
 96" x 48" 72568
 69" x 16" 72580
 69" x 32" 72582

Rivet Rack Wire Decking
Manufactured	with	4-gauge	wire	2"	x	
4"	mesh.	It	meets	fire	code	standards	
and	features	easy	drop	in	installation,	
improved	inventory	visibility,	enhanced	
sprinkler	system	effectiveness	and	
durable	baked	on	enamel	finish.	
Available	in	Frost	Gray.

 W x D Capacity Cat. No.

 36"w x 12"d 350 lbs. 72604
 36"w x 18"d 250 lbs. 72606
 36"w x 24"d 250 lbs. 72608
 48"w x 12"d 600 lbs. 72624
 48"w x 18"d 600 lbs. 72626
 48"w x 24"d 600 lbs. 72628
 48"w x 36"d 600 lbs. 72632
 48"w x 48"d 600 lbs. 72634
 60"w x 24"d 550 lbs. 72644
 60"w x 36"d 550 lbs. 72646
 60"w x 48"d 500 lbs. 72648
 72"w x 24"d 800 lbs. 72654
 72"w x 36"d 800 lbs. 72656
 72"w x 48"d 800 lbs. 72658
 69"w x 16"d 800 lbs. 72680
 69"w x 32”d 800 lbs. 72682

Not recommended for single rivet beam applications.

Wall
Tie

Double 
Row
Tie

Hanging
Bar

Center Supports
Required	for	beams	wider	
than	60".	See	page	71.
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14-Gauge Steel Uprights

14-Gauge  
Steel Beams 

Capacities based on dead weight evenly distributed over the entire surface per pair of beams. 

*Capacity in lbs. per shelf. 1Requires one center support. 2Requires two center supports TBeam punched for box 
support rails.

 Beam Single Rivet Double Rivet “C” Channel “D” Channel
 Width Light-Duty Beam Medium-Duty Beam Heavy-Duty Beam Low Profile Beam

  Cat. No. Cap.* Cat. No. Cap.* Cat. No. Cap.* Cat. No. Cap.*
 12" 72025H 350 72040H n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a

 15" 72026H 350 72041H n/a n/a n/a 72100 n/a

 16" 72027H 350 72042H n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a

 18" 72028H 350 72043H n/a n/a n/a 72101 n/a

 24" 72029H 350 72044H n/a n/a n/a 72102 n/a

 30" 72030H 350 72045H n/a n/a n/a 72103 n/a

 32" n/a 350 72046H 800 n/a n/a n/a n/a

 36" 72031H 350 72047H 800 n/a n/a 72104 n/a

 42" 72032H 250 72048H 800 n/a n/a 72105 n/a

 48" 72033H 250 72049H 1,000 n/a n/a 72106 n/a

 60" n/a n/a 72050H 800 72060H(1) 1,500 n/a n/a

 69" n/a n/a   72051H(1) 800 72061H(1) 1,400 n/a n/a

 69"T n/a n/a 72052HR(1) 800 n/a n/a n/a n/a

 72" n/a n/a    72053H(2) 800 72062H(2) 1,400 n/a n/a

 84" n/a n/a    72054H(2) 700 72063H(2) 1,300 n/a n/a

 96" n/a n/a    72055H(2) 650 72064H(2) 1,200 n/a n/a

Angle

T-Post Angle posts: 
11⁄2" x 11⁄2"

T-Posts:  
3" x 11⁄2"

  Angle Post T-Post 
 Height Cat. No. Cat. No.
 39" 72001H n/a

 60" 72003H 72017H
 72" 72004H 72018H
 84" 72005H 72019H
 96" 72006H 72020H
 120" 72007H 72021H
 144" 72008H 72022H

Single Rivet  
Light-Duty

"C" Channel
Heavy-Duty

Double Rivet 
Medium-Duty

"D" Double 
Rivet

Low Profile

Single Rivet  
Light-Duty Beam
3 ⁄4"w x 1"h
NOTE: Beam may be 
used for width or depth 
dimension, however, 
double rivet beams must 
be used at minimum at 
top and bottom locations 
for both depth and width 
directions for stability. 

Double Rivet  
Medium-Duty Beam 
3 ⁄4"w x 25 ⁄8"h
NOTE: Beam may be used 
for width or depth dimension. 
Depth dimension not to exceed 
48". 

“C” Channel  
Heavy-Duty Beam
3 ⁄4"w x 213 ⁄16"h
NOTE: Beam is recommended 
for width dimension only.

“D” Double Rivet  
Low Profile Beam 

In Stock

PuttyPP

Dove GrayDD

Storage Rack
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Rivet Rack Components

Center Support
Overall: 11⁄2"w x 21⁄2"h. Use 
with beams wider than 60".
No. 72070 – 12"d
No. 72071 – 15"d
No. 72072 – 16"d
No. 72073 – 18"d
No. 72074 – 24"d

No. 72075 – 30"d
No. 72076 – 32"d
No. 72077 – 36"d
No. 72078 – 42"d
No. 72079 – 48"d

Center Supports 

HOW TO ORDER CUSTOM SIZES
Each rack will require:  
• 4 uprights  
• 2 width beams per level  
• 2 depth beams per level

Beams wider than 60" also require center 
supports.

All units utilizing single rivet beams 
require double rivet beams on both the 
top and bottom levels.

Determine the Size of Uprights 
Needed (qty 4)
Use angle posts for ends of rows and for 
stand-alone sections. 

Use T-Post for intermediate uprights on 
multiple section rows.

Determine Width of Unit
Choose from:   

Single Rivet Light Duty Beam 
Double Rivet 
Medium Duty Beam 
“C” Channel Heavy Duty Beam

Determine Depth of Unit
Choose from: 

Single Rivet 
Double Rivet

Select Center Supports
Required for beams wider than 60".

Select Decking
Choose Particle Board or Wire Decking.
See page 70.

Step 1

Step 2

Step 3

Step 4

Step 1

Step 4

Step 2 & 3

Step 5



  72

S T O R A G E  S O L U T I O N S

1-800-323-0082  |  For color and warranty information, see inside back cover  

Storage Rack

Pre-Engineered Record Storage Racks
Store up to 80 record storage boxes per unit with fast, easy access  
to every level. Assembly couldn’t be easier, no tools required!  
Choose from three configurations. 

Basic Rack 
• Includes 14-gauge medium-duty beams
• Uprights, and center supports as required 

(See page 71 for information)

Basic Rack with Support Rails
• Includes steel support rails

Basic Rack with Particle Board Decking
• Includes 5⁄8" thick particle board

Record Storage Starter and Add-on Sections

• Starter uprights are 14-gauge angle posts for use as stand alone 
sections or at the ends of rows of two or more sections

• Add-on uprights are 14-gauge T-posts for use as intermediate posts 
in multiple section rows

Basic Rack Basic Rack With Support  
Rails and Center Supports*

Basic Rack With 
Particle Board Decking

*NOTE: Center support rails are recommended on racks over 60" wide. See page 73 for ordering information.

        Basic Rack with  Basic Rack with
    Basic Rack Support Rails  Particle Board
  No. of  Starter Add-On Starter Add-On Starter Add-On
 W x D x H Levels Capacity Cat. No. Cat. No Cat. No. Cat. No Cat. No Cat. No.

 69" x 16" x 60" 3 30 Boxes 73000 73000A 73000R 73000RA 73000P 73000PA
 69" x 32" x 60" 3 60 Boxes 73002 73002A 73002R 73002RA 73002P 73002PA
 69" x 16" x 84" 4 40 Boxes  73004 73004A 73004R 73004RA 73004P 73004PA
 69" x 32" x 84" 4 80 Boxes  73006 73006A 73006R 73006RA 73006P 73006PA

Record Storage Boxes
• Oyster white corrugated fiber boxes feature die-cut handle to 

provide sturdy storage for letter or legal size documents
• Space provided for labeling
• Shipped flat, 12 per carton
Overall: 12"w x 15"d x 10"h
No. 7390
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In Stock

Also Available
PuttyPP

Dove GrayDD

Wedgewood BlueBB

Record storage boxes  
are sold separately.

Record Storage Racks
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Expand your useable storage space while 
maximizing all available space within your 
building — both horizontally and vertically.

Lyon’s teardrop design features a roll 
form welded upright and is totally 
interchangeable with all major teardrop-
style products on the market today.

Tough, Durable, Smooth Finish features our 
baked-on powder epoxy finish which gives 
an appliance-like finish that is impact and 
corrosion resistant.

Available in stock:

Gray — Upright Frames/Accessories  
Safety Orange — Beams

Storage Rack

Pallet Rack

Select Decking (see page 75)

Select Decking based on style needed: 
• Solid Panel Decking 
• Wire Decking 

Step 3
Select Accessories (see page 76)

Step 4

Select Beams (see page 75)

Shelf length equals the distance between 
uprights. It is determined by adding the widths 
of pallet loads plus a 5" side clearance between 
upright and pallet and 6" between pallet loads. 

Shelf beam capacities are based on a pair of 
beams supporting an evenly distributed load.

Beams over 120" in length should be tied together with the 
appropriate front-to-back support (see page 76) to maintain proper 
spacing at each storage level.

Step 2
Depth should be 6”

less than pallet.

For Example, a 48” deep 
pallet requires a rack 

with a 42” depth

Starter Bay consists of:
two uprights and

number of beams desired. 
(minimum 4)

Shown here is a typcial GMA
48”d x 40”w pallet.

Add-On Bay consists of:
One upright and

number of beams desired.
(minimum 4)

HOW TO ORDER PALLET RACKS

Step 1
Select Upright Frames (see page 74)

Add the following figures:
 Height of pallet loads (including pallet)
 + Height of shelf beam
 + 4" Min. vertical clearance for each pallet load
 Sum of above dimensions = rack height

For uppermost load level, location of shelf beam should be 6" 
less than fork truck’s maximum lift height. Top of beams need 
to be at even increments.

PA

LLET RACK

SAFETY

See Page 77

PA

LLET RACK

SAFETY

See Page 77

Note: For “Big Foot” — Heavy-Duty Pallet Rack 
Components, see page 77.
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Upright Ordering Information

• Choose light, medium, heavy-duty or extra heavy-duty 
stock uprights to suit your storage requirements:

» Light-Duty upright posts are 13Ga - 3"w x 1-5/8"d
» Medium-Duty upright posts are 13Ga - 3"w x 3"d  
» Heavy-Duty upright posts are 12Ga - 3"w x 3"d
» Extra Heavy-Duty upright posts are 10Ga -3"w x 3"d

• Two frames are required per bay, and any number may 
be joined together in continuous row applications

• Available in Dove Gray

Pallet Rack - Upright Frames
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Unique Design - Roll formed upright provides greater strength-to-weight 
ratio. Minimum-sized slots mean more steel per upright. Uprights structures 
are 100% mig-welded with precision K-brace and heavy-duty cross channel 
reinforcement for increased strength, rigidity and resistance to abuse.

Easy Adjustment - Tapered keyhole slots on 2" centers, provide quick, easy 
vertical adjustment of beams. There are no “dead spots” or obstructions in 
upright posts to impede movement of beam along the entire height.

Interchangeable - Lyon pallet rack fits with other traditional teardrop designs. 
That means you can upgrade damaged, weak, or worn out uprights and beams 
with our versatile rack. No need to change your whole system.

1. Compute total frame capacity needed to satisfy your load 
requirements.

2. Determine height required from floor to first beam or maximum 
beam spacing. This will be refered as "Largest Beam Span".

 3. Refer to the Upright Capacity Table and Chart below.  
Locate the dimension from floor to first beam or maximum beam 
spacing between two levels.  From the beam spacing dimension, 
move vertically up the chart to the desired capacity required for 
your upright. This will identify if the upright is Light, Medium, 
Heavy, or Extra Heavy-Duty.

4. Using the required depth and height of the upright for the 
corresponding type identified in Step 3, select the appropriate 
catalog number from the table.

Select Upright Frames

Step 1
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Upright Capacity Chart

35401

28503

21162

17893

31075

25171

18387

15517

25198

Largest Beam Span

20603

14633

12375

19875

16406

11243

9545

15451

12800

8654

7363

12236

10203

6828

5817

39539

Light Duty Medium Duty Heavy Duty Extra Heavy Duty

31654

23569

20051Light Duty

Medium Duty

Heavy Duty

Extra Heavy Duty

  Frame 30" deep 36" deep 42" deep 48" deep
  Height Cat. No. Cat. No. Cat. No. Cat. No.
 Light-Duty Upright Frames (“L” Post)  
 96" ** U3509636 U3509642 U3509648
 120"  ** **	 U3512042	 U3512048
 144" ** U3514436 ** **

 Medium-Duty Upright Frames (“M” Post)  
 96" U3609630 U3609636 U3609642 U3609648
 120"  ** U3612036 U3612042 U3612048
 144" ** U3614436 U3614442 U3614448
 168" ** ** U3616842 **

 Heavy-Duty Upright Frames (“H” Post)  
 96" U2609630 U2609636 U2609642 U2609648
 120"  ** U2612036 U2612042 U2612048
 144" ** U2614436 U2614442 U2614448
 168" ** U2616836 U2616842 U2616848
 192" ** U2619236 U2619242 U2619248

 Extra Heavy-Duty Upright Frames (“X” Post)   
 144" ** ** U0614442 **
 168" ** ** U0616842 **

Uprights conform to the latest standards set by 
Rack Manufacturers’ Institute LRFD Specifications. 

**Items are non-stock but available as special manufactured sizes.
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Beam Ordering Information
• Roll-formed beams feature an integrated 15⁄8" step for decking 

and are totally enclosed for clean applications

• Heavy-duty rivet-type connectors engage upright wedge slots 
for increased holding power

• Beams are easy to assemble, disassemble, and relocate

• Available in Safety Orange

1. Determine load weights per pair of beams.
(Two 2,500-lb. pallet loads = 5,000 lb. beam capacity).

2. Determine length of beam required based on load width 
and minimum clearances. 
(Minimum clearance between pallets and pallet and 
upright is 4", or for two 48" pallets, a total of 12".  
Use 108" beam).

3. Refer to desired beam length and move across  
table to rated capacities.
(For 108" beam and 5,000 lb. load, select beam 
B6500108).

Solid Decking Panels
Heavy, 14-gauge panels feature three  
3" x 15 ⁄8" x 14-gauge hat channels welded 
to the underside for maximum strength 
and durability. Panels drop into place to 
provide a solid deck surface.

Storage Rack

Pallet Rack - Beams

IN
STOCK

IN
STOCK

FOR 
IMMEDIATE
SHIPMENT

IN
STOCK

ALL ITEMS ON THIS
PAGE ARE FOR

IMMEDIATE SHIPMENT

QUICK
SHIP

7 WORKING

DAYS

SHIPPED
SET UP

SHIPPED
SET UP

IN
STOCK

ALL ITEMS ON 
THIS PAGE ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE 
SHIPMENT

IN
STOCK

ALL ITEMS ON THIS 
PAGE ARE FOR 

IMMEDIATE SHIPMENT

SHIPPED
SET UP

SHIPPED
SET UP

SHIPPED
SET UP

Select Beams

Select  
Decking

Step 2

Step 3

 Clear Height Cap. (lbs.) 
 Span of Beams per pair  Cat. No.

 96" 35/16" 3,510 B6331096
 96" 43/16" 5,372 B6418096
 96" 51/2" 7,809 B6550096
 108" 39/16" 3,206 B6356108
 108" 43/16" 4,431 B6418108
 108" 5" 6,126 B6500108
 108" 5" 7,010 B4500108
 108" 6" 9,020 B4600108
 120" 5" 6,020 B4500120
 120" 6" 8,114 B4600120
 144" 51/2" 5,201 B4550144
 144" 6" 9,010 B2600144

 Beam 
 Width Wire Decking Sizes
 90" (2) 44"W
 96" (2) 46"W
 102" (1) 46"W and (1) 52"W
 108" (2) 52"W
 120" (2) 58"W
 144" (3) 46"W

Wire decking sizes neccessary  
to fit Lyon pallet rack 

  W x D # Channels  Capacity Cat. No.
 Wire Decking
 44" x 30" 3  3,000 lbs. WD4430H
 46” x 30" 3  3,000 lbs. WD4630H
 52" x 30" 3  3,000 lbs. WD5230H
 58" x 30" 3  3,000 lbs. WD5830H
 44" x 36" 3  3,000 lbs. WD4436H
 46" x 36" 3  3,000 lbs. WD4636H
 52" x 36" 3  3,000 lbs. WD5236H
 58" x 36" 3  3,000 lbs. WD5836H
 44" x 42" 4  3,000 lbs. WD4442H
 44" x 42" 3 2,500 lbs. WD4442L
 46" x 42" 4  3,000 lbs. WD4642H
 46" x 42" 3 2,500 lbs. WD4642L
 52" x 42" 4  3,000 lbs. WD5242H
 52" x 42" 3 2,500 lbs. WD5242L
 58" x 42" 4  3,000 lbs. WD5842H
 58" x 42" 3 2,500 lbs. WD5842L
 44" x 48" 4  2,800 lbs. WD4448H
 44" x 48" 3 2,250 lbs. WD4448L
 46" x 48" 4  2,800 lbs. WD4648H
 46" x 48" 3 2,250 lbs. WD4648L
 52" x 48" 4  2,800 lbs. WD5248H
 52" x 48" 3 2,250 lbs. WD5248L
 58" x 48" 4  2,800 lbs. WD5848H
 58" x 48" 3 2,250 lbs. WD5848L

 W x D Capacity Cat. No.

 Solid Decking Panels
 48" x 30" 11,865 lbs. DP4830
 60" x 30" 11,865 lbs. DP6030
 48" x 36" 8,247 lbs. DP4836
 60" x 36" 8,247 lbs. DP6036
 48" x 42" 6,057 lbs. DP4842
 60" x 42" 6,057 lbs. DP6042
 48" x 48" 5,198 lbs. DP4848
 60" x 48" 5,198 lbs. DP6048

Three-Point Safety Catch — Each beam has 3 rugged studs 
(4 on heavy duty) that engage the tapered keyhole slots in the 

upright with a compression fit. Intergral safety lock automatically 
locks into place when beam is properly seated. 

Wire  
Decking 
Heavy-duty  
waterfall decking features a  
21⁄2" x 4" 6-gauge wire mesh 
with 13 gauge steel channels for 
safe, durable storage and ease 
of installation. Meets all fire and 
safety regulations.

Beams 120" long and 
greater should be tied 
together with at least one 
front-to-back support except 
when solid decking panels 
are used.

Beams conform to the 
standards set the latest Rack 
Manufacturers’ Institute 
LRFD Specifications.
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(A) Front-to-Back Support
Reduces the likelihood of  
inaccurately placed pallets falling through. 

(B) Plywood Support Channel
To support plywood or other decking 
material, or as front-to-back member 
between beams.

(C) Skid Support
Provides secure, easily adjustable base  
for skid runners.

(D) Fork Entry Bar
Solid base and proper fork clearance  
for non-palletized loads.

(E) Drum Cradle
For safe storage of cylindrical items.  
Welded unit fits securely on beams.

NOTE: Load-carrying capacities for individual accessories listed are based on evenly distributed loads and are 
limited by the support capacity of the beams and/or upright assemblies. When skid supports, fork-entry bars 
and/or front-to-back supports are used to support the load, the weight is not evenly distributed to the beam and, 
therefore, beam capacities are reduced significantly.

(H), (I) Row Spacers &  Wall Ties 
Row spacer provide a stabilizing 
connection for back-to-back rows of 
racks; wall ties provide stability and 
consistent spacing from the wall. 
Galvanized construction resists rust and 
corrosion. Two spacers recommended 
for each pair of uprights. Bolts included.

  Row Spacer Wall Tie
 Dimension Cat. No. Cat. No.

 Row-and-Wall Support
 4" Long  RS04 WS04
 6" Long RS06 WS06
 8" Long RS08 WS08
 10" Long RS10 WS10
 12" Long RS12 WS12
 18" Long RS18 WS18

Reel Support Bracket
Converts standard rack to 
reel or coil rack. Axle not 
furnished. Accommodates 
axle pipe or rod up to  
2" O.D. 2,000 lb. Capacity  
per bracket.

No. RSL - Left Hand
No. RSR - Right Hand

Upright Anchor
Optional wedge-type 
anchor can be used  
to secure column posts. 
1⁄2" dia. x 33⁄4" long.
No. 25163 

(F) Impact Support
Provides extra protection 
against abuse. Bolt on  
to floor only. Finish is  
Safety Yellow.
No. IS12A- 12" high
No. IS24A- 24" high
No. IS36A - 36" high
No. IS48A - 48" high

(G) Shim Plate
Nests under  
footplate.  
Unpainted.
No. SM3 

I

F

G

H

 Dimension Capacity Cat. No.

 Front-to-Back Support
 30" Deep 2,450 lbs. FTB4330
 36" Deep 1,890 lbs. FTB4336
 42" Deep 1,535 lbs. FTB4342
 48" Deep 1,300 lbs. FTB4348
 Plywood Support Channel
 30" Deep 2,475 lbs. PW30
 36" Deep 1,910 lbs. PW36
 42" Deep 1,550 lbs. PW42
 48" Deep 1,310 lbs. PW48
 Skid Support
 30" Deep  760 lbs. SC30
 36" Deep 635 lbs. SC36
 42" Deep 550 lbs. SC42
 48" Deep 475 lbs. SC48
 Fork Entry Bar
 30" Deep  8,352 lbs. FEB30
 36" Deep 6,960 lbs. FEB36
 42" Deep 5,966 lbs. FEB42
 48" Deep 5,220 lbs. FEB48
 Drum Cradle
 30" Deep  4,650 lbs. DCB30
 36" Deep 3,750 lbs. DCB36

Wire Decking 
(see page 75)

Solid Decking 
(see page 75)

Select Accessories

Step 4

Storage Rack

Pallet Rack Accessories
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6" minimum

*6" min.

*4" min.

*4" min.

54"

168"

3"

4"

108" 48"
Pallet Load

2500 lb.
Typical
Load

42"
48"

3" Overhang

18" Minimum
(or as required
by local codes)

*Minimum clearance 4" at
eye level or below: 6" at

higher levels.

Bigfoot® Rack from Lyon gets its 
name from the oversized  
8" x 6-1/2" x 3/8" thick all-
welded footplate which anchors 
our 13-gauge steel, 55,000 psi 
upright posts. The 3" x 3" uprights 
are slotted to allow easy beam 
adjustment on 2" centers. Bracing on 
48" centers produces a structurally 
superior member. 

All our 55,000 psi beams feature a 
four-stud connector which utilizes 
a spring loaded, tamper resistant, 
intergral locking mechanism. Beams 
also offer you a choice of two 
lengths in capcities of up to 6000 
lbs. per level.

Big Foot® components are finished 
in tough powder coat - Dove Gray 
uprights and Safety Orange beams.

Note: Uprights accept (4) - 1/2" x 4-1/2" long embedment anchors 
per base plate. Anchors are designed for seismic and cracked concrete 
applications and comply with UBC and ICC-ES ESR-1917 guidelines.

Storage Rack

Heavy-Duty Pallet Rack - " Big Foot® "

Pallet Rack SaFety RecommenDationSPallet Rack Sa

Heavy Duty Pallet Rack Components**
   Dimensions   
 Width Depth Height Capacity Cat. No.

   Uprights
 -- 36" 120" 18,000 lbs. BFU12036
 -- 36" 144" 18,000 lbs. BFU14436
 -- 36" 192" 18,000 lbs.  BFU19236
 -- 42" 120" 18,000 lbs. BFU12042
 -- 42" 144" 18,000 lbs. BFU14442
 -- 42" 192" 18,000 lbs. BFU19242
   Beams
 96" -- -- 5,000 lbs. BFB096
  108" -- -- 6,000 lbs. BFB108
   Anchor Dia. Length
 -- 1/2" 4-1/2" -- 25165

Determine actual load requirements as accurately as possible and 
adhere to rated capacities shown in tables on the proceeding 
pages. Additional precautions should be taken in applications 
where extraordinary rack abuse is anticipated. For example, when 
narrow aisles are used for high speed or high inventory turnover 
operations, Lyon recommends additional rack reinforcement. 
Impact supports and aisle guidance devices may be advisable – 
especially at aisle intersections and other vulnerable locations.

Beam Length
Lyon recommends a clearance of 4" between palletized loads – 
and between loads and uprights. Minimum clearance between 
loads and upright posts should not be less than 3". Beams over 
120" in length should be tied together with the appropriate front-
to-back support to maintain proper spacing at each storage level.

Back-to-back Clearance
Clearance should be sufficient to accommodate minimum pallet 
overhang and tolerances – where pallet placement may vary. 
Additional clearances may be required to accommodate building 
structures or intermediate sprinkler systems (according to local 
codes).

Installation and Anchoring
To insure minimum stability standards, racks should be level, plumb 
and properly anchored.

Seismic Zones
Since requirements vary so widely, we advise you to contact Lyon 
for assistance on rack projects in high risk seismic zones. Please call 
1-800-323-0096.

Embedment
Anchors

** 120" and 144" uprights are based on a minimum of 2 beam levels and maximum of 3 
beam levels evenly spaced not including pallet load on floor.192" uprights are based on 
a minimum of 3 beam levels and maximum of 4 beam levels evenly spaced not including 
pallet load on floor. Any design changes from these parameters must be submitted for 
evaluation by Lyon Engineering.
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Double-Face Rack
Designed for free-standing use with arms and base on both 
sides of uprights. Brace panels and cross braces included.  
Overall size: 36"w x 333 ⁄4"d x 791⁄4"h

No. 3710S – Starter
No. 3710 – Add-On
No. 3711 – Knocked Down Rack End converts 
 Add-on into Starter

Single-Face Rack
Designed for use against walls with arms and base on one 
side of uprights.  Brace panels and cross braces included.  
Overall size: 36"w x 217⁄8"d x 791⁄4"h

No. 3700S – Starter
No. 3700 – Add-On
No. 3701 – Knocked Down Rack End converts 
 Add-on into Starter

Starter Add-OnStarter Add-On
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Bar, Pipe and Rod Rack
Store long items with maximum efficiency. 
Great for steel, iron, aluminum, wood, plastic 
tubes and other materials that are awkward 
to store on shelving or conventional racking. 

All models feature heavy-duty arms with  
450 lb. capacity (6,000 lbs. per upright 
maximum) that can be adjusted every 11⁄2", 
with spacing as close as 71⁄2".

Join multiple racks to  create 
storage for any length item.

Steel Shelves
Flanged back and notched 
corners fit all racks above. 
Makes Bar, Pipe and Rod 
Rack more versatile.
No. 3720 – 36"w x 12"d

Extra Arms and Separator Pegs
All arms are slotted for Separator 
Pegs (order separately). Pegs are 
great for segmenting arms.
No. 3725 – Extra arm, 12" long
No. 3730 – Separator Peg, 4" high

ACCESSORIES AND 
RELATED PRODUCTS

In Stock

Also Available
PuttyPP

Dove GrayDD

Wedgewood BlueBB
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Storage Rack

Pre-Engineered 72" Wide Cantilever Rack
Store bulky, irregular, long and odd-shaped items at low 
cost. Achieve maximum utilization of warehouse cube 
without front posts or columns to restrict horizontal space. 
Handle hard-to-store items, including appliances, building 
materials, fabrics, flooring, furniture, steel, pipe and other 
items, with ease. Wide, open rows allow proper load 
support and easy access.

• All are 72" wide from center post to center post

• Choose single or double faced models in regular or 
heavy-duty strengths

• Arms are adjustable on 3" centers, 
and are available in lengths from  
18" to 48"

Upright Frames, Brace Set Kits and 
accessories available in Gray. 
Arms available in Safety Orange.

See pages 80-81  
for details. 

Single Face Racks Double Face Racks
 Per Arm Upright Starter Add-On
 Capacity Capacity Cat. No. Cat. No.

    Regular-Duty (8' High, 24" Arms)
 2,000 lbs. 8,400 lbs. ea. CSF09624S CSF09624

    Heavy-Duty (10' High, 36" Arms)
 2,000 lbs. 10,800 lbs. ea. CSF12036S CSF12036

    Heavy-Duty (10' High, 48" Arms)
	 2,000 lbs. 9,290 lbs. ea.	 CSF14448S CSF14448

 Per Arm Upright Starter Add-On
 Capacity Capacity Cat. No. Cat. No.

    Regular-Duty (8' High, 24" Arms)
 2,000 lbs. 8,400 lbs. ea. CDF09624S CDF09624

    Heavy-Duty (10' High, 36" Arms)
 2,000 lbs. 10,800 lbs. ea. CDF12036S CDF12036

    Heavy-Duty (10' High, 48" Arms)
	 2,000 lbs. 9,290 lbs. ea.	 CDF14448S CDF14448

72"w
Starter

72"w
Add-On

72"w
Starter

72"w
Add-On
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Optional Canted Arm
(Mfg. orders only)
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Storage Rack

Brace Set Kits

Rack Uprights

Tie upright assemblies together 
for added strength. All Regular-
duty Racks require two (2) Ladder 
Braces per section. Heavy-duty 
racks require one (1) Cross Brace 
Panel per section.

Upright Frames, Brace Set Kits 
and accessories available in Gray. 
Arms available in Safety Orange.

Length (144")

Unit Load6,000 lbs.

Unit Load6,000 lbs.

Unit Load6,000 lbs.

Height
30"

Arm Clearance
10"

Base (10")

Arm Spacing
(48")

Arm Spacing
(48")

Upright
Height
(144")

Overall
Load

Height
(160")

Ceiling
Clearance (10")

Depth
(36")

A
B

C

D

A
B 9"

31/8"

    Single Double
 Nominal   Sided Sided
 Depth A B C D

Regular
 24" 24" 10" 34" 58"
 30" 30" 10" 40" 70"
 36" 36" 10" 46" 82"
 42" 42" 10" 52" 94"
 48" 48" 10" 58" 106"

Heavy-Duty
 24" 24" 10"/12" * 34"/36" * 58"/60" *
 30" 30" 10"/12" * 40"/42" * 70"/72" *
 36" 36" 10"/12" * 46"/48" * 82"/84" *
 42" 42" 10"/12" * 52"/54" * 94"/96" *
 48" 48" 10"/12" * 58"/60" * 106"/108" *

End view of 
Regular and 
Heavy-Duty 

uprights.

*NOTE: Base load not included to determine upright capacity.

Upright load per side 
= 3 arm levels @ 2,000 lbs. each 
= 6,000 lbs. per side. 

Select Regular-Duty Upright 
No. CDR14436 
(144" x 36" double-face upright 
with 6,500 lb. capacity per side).

Cross Brace Panel
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 Upright  For Arm  Capacity Cat. No. Cat. No.
 Height Length Per Side Single Face Double Face

    Regular-Duty Uprights* With Bases
 8'-0" 24" 8,400 lbs. CSR09624 CDR09624
 8'-0" 30" 7,300 lbs. CSR09630 CDR09630
 8'-0" 36" 6,500 lbs. CSR09636 CDR09636
 8'-0" 42" 5,900 lbs. CSR09642 CDR09642
 8'-0" 48" 5,300 lbs. CSR09648 CDR09648
 10'-0" 24" 8,400 lbs. CSR12024 CDR12024
 10'-0" 30" 7,300 lbs. CSR12030 CDR12030
 10'-0" 36" 6,500 lbs. CSR12036 CDR12036
 10'-0" 42" 5,900 lbs. CSR12042 CDR12042
 10'-0" 48" 5,300 lbs. CSR12048 CDR12048
 12'-0" 24" 8,400 lbs. CSR14424 CDR14424
 12'-0" 30" 7,300 lbs. CSR14430 CDR14430
 12'-0" 36" 6,500 lbs. CSR14436 CDR14436
 12'-0" 42" 5,900 lbs. CSR14442 CDR14442
 12'-0" 48" 5,300 lbs. CSR14448 CDR14448

    Heavy-Duty Uprights* With Bases
 8'-0" 36" 10,800 lbs. CSH09636 CDH09636
 8'-0" 48" 9,280 lbs. CSH09648 CDH09648
 10'-0" 24" 12,500 lbs. CSH12024 CDH12024
 10'-0" 36" 10,800 lbs. CSH12036 CDH12036
 10'-0" 48" 9,290 lbs. CSH12048 CDH12048
 12'-0" 24" 17,000 lbs. CSH14424 CDH14424
 12'-0" 36" 13,800 lbs. CSH14436 CDH14436

Cantilever Rack Uprights and Brace Sets

*Order two (2) ladder braces per section.

Brace Set Components

 Rack 48" W 72" W 96" W Brace
 Type Cat. No. Cat. No. Cat. No. Description

 Regular-Duty RHB48* RHB72* RHB96* Ladder Brace
 Heavy-Duty HBP48 HBP72 HBP96 Welded Cross Brace Panel

*NOTE: All steel 50,000 psi minimum yield. Safety factor = 1.65

 *8' and 10' high— B=10" Column    12' high— B=12" Column

Ladder Brace
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Cantilever Rack Components
How to Order - Rack Arm
Divide the total weight by the number of arms required.  
Example: with a load weight of 6,000 lbs. on 3 arms, 
each arm needs a capacity of at least 2,000 lbs.  
(6,000 divided by 3).

Stacking Height and Vertical Arm Spacing

1. Height to ceiling: Measure distance from floor to 
ceiling and subtract 10" clearance (subtract 18" 
clearance where ceiling sprinklers are present). 
Consult building codes in your area for exact clearance 
required.

2. Allow for equipment 
capabilities: When usable 
floor-to-ceiling space 
exceeds equipment 
lift heights, determine 
maximum equipment lift 
height and subtract 6" 
margin. Add the height of 
top level load for revised stacking weight.

3. Number of load levels: For loads of consistent size, 
determine height of one load plus 10" for arm 
clearance. Divide that stacking height by dimension 
above to determine number of possible load levels.

Horizontal Arm Spacing

When figuring the length of a load, allow for clearance 
between loads; 8 to 10 inches is a good rule of thumb 
for long loads. Check rack arm spacing with fork 
arm spacing on handling equipment for safe working 
clearances.

1. Arm spacing is determined by degree of load 
deflection between arms, which is dependent on 
rigidity of load. For safe loads with two-arm support, 
distance between arms should be 1⁄2 the load length. 
Three-arm support should be 1⁄3 the load length.

2. You can perform on-site tests by setting required load 
on two 2x4’s on floor at maximum arm spacing (96") 
and reduce spacing in 24" increments to arrive at an 
acceptable sag tolerance. If necessary, add more 2x4's 
to accomplish this. Loose loads have a tendency to 
sag more than bundled loads.

LOAD

LOAD

LOAD

LOAD

LOAD DEFLECTION/SAG

LOAD

1/41/2 L1/4

LOAD

1/61/3 L1/3 L1/6

1. LENGTH

2. DEPTH

3. HEIGHT

5. ARM SPACING

Shaded area indicates load weight per arm.

6,000 lb. Load

4. TOTAL WEIGHT

144"

36"

36"

Arms

48"

48"
24"

(Center to Center)

(Center to Center of Arms)

 Arm Length A

 18" 1/4"
 24" 3/8"
 30" 11/16"
 36" 7/8"
 42" 1"
 48" 1-1/8"

* NOTE:
4"— Regular-Duty Arms  
5"— Heavy-Duty Arms

A

B
C

D

A
B 9"

31/8"

LOAD

LOAD

LOAD

LOAD

LOAD DEFLECTION/SAG

LOAD

1/41/2 L1/4

LOAD

1/61/3 L1/3 L1/6

1. LENGTH

2. DEPTH

3. HEIGHT

5. ARM SPACING

Shaded area indicates load weight per arm.

6,000 lb. Load

4. TOTAL WEIGHT

144"

36"

36"

Arms

48"

48"
24"

(Center to Center)

(Center to Center of Arms)

LOAD

LOAD

LOAD

LOAD

LOAD DEFLECTION/SAG

LOAD

1/41/2 L1/4

LOAD

1/61/3 L1/3 L1/6

1. LENGTH

2. DEPTH

3. HEIGHT

5. ARM SPACING

Shaded area indicates load weight per arm.

6,000 lb. Load

4. TOTAL WEIGHT

144"

36"

36"

Arms

48"

48"
24"

(Center to Center)

(Center to Center of Arms)

LOAD

LOAD

LOAD

LOAD

LOAD DEFLECTION/SAG

LOAD

1/41/2 L1/4

LOAD

1/61/3 L1/3 L1/6

1. LENGTH

2. DEPTH

3. HEIGHT

5. ARM SPACING

Shaded area indicates load weight per arm.

6,000 lb. Load

4. TOTAL WEIGHT

144"

36"

36"

Arms

48"

48"
24"

(Center to Center)

(Center to Center of Arms)

Cantilever Rack Arms
Arms are secured to upright column by positive-
locking rectangular pin. 

Optional canted arms are available, please contact your 
local Lyon representative. 

Standard Arm

*NOTE: The load capacities in the above table are based on uniformly 
distributed loads along the full length of the arm. All steel 50,000 psi 
minimum yield. Safety factor = 1.65.  
**Items are non-stock but available as special manufactured sizes.

 Arm Regular-Duty Heavy-Duty
 Length Cat. No. Capacity Cat. No. Capacity

 18" CAR18 1,600 lbs. ** **
 24" CAR24 2,000 lbs. CAH24 2,500 lbs.
 30" CAR30 1,500 lbs. ** **
 36" CAR36 1,600 lbs. CAH36 2,000 lbs.
 42" CAR42 900 lbs. ** **
 48" CAR48 1,200 lbs. CAH48 2,000 lbs.
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Turn Your Unused Space Into 
Storage!

In today’s competitive business 
environment, there are a lot of options 
and systems available to businesses 
looking for ways to more effectively 
utilize space, streamline production and 
material handling, and increase efficiency 
in operations.

Turn unused overhead space into 
valuable storage space with a mezzanine 
system. All systems are custom designed 
and manufactured to your specific size 
and requirements.

Lyon mezzanines create functional 
work space for a variety of applications, 
including expanded two-level offices, 
better organizational storage areas, dual-
level trade show structures, inventory 
and pick-up systems, and ergonomically-
designed work “cells” or stations for 
more efficient flow.  Even more complex 
designs, such as large scale assembly 
areas, employee locker rooms and 
cafeterias, can be created within the 
walls of your existing facility.

For more details, or a  
survey of your storage and 
movement requirements,  
please call 1-800-323-0082.

Specialty Storage

Mezzanines

CODE COMPLIANCE AT ALL LEVELSCODE COMPLIANCE AT ALL LEVELS

Lyon mezzanines, and all components, are precisely 
engineered to meet or exceed the standards of major 
national building and design codes for industrial applications 
including AISC, UBC, BOCA, SBCCI and ACI. Lyon systems 
also follow the occupational safety guidelines published by 
OSHA.

Not only are Lyon mezzanines designed in compliance with 
national building codes; the systems can also be designed 
to meet or exceed the requirements of your local municipal

building codes. This is achieved by up front coordination 
between Lyon distributors and the local building official. 
This attention to detail gives you confidence that your Lyon 
mezzanine complies with all nationally and locally mandated 
codes, and will remain stable and safe under the specific 
conditions in your locale.

Upon request mezzanine structural detail drawings and 
supporting design calculations can be sealed by the stamp 
of a professional engineer.
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 W x D x H Qty. Per Package Cat. No.

 14-Gauge Light-Duty
	 11⁄2" x 11⁄2" x 10' 10 6530
 11⁄2" x 11⁄2" x 10' 120 in 12 pkgs 6530-12
 11⁄2" x 11⁄2" x 12' 10 6532
 11⁄2" x 11⁄2" x 12' 120 in 12 pkgs 6532-12

 14-Gauge Medium Duty
 21⁄4" x 11⁄2" x 8' 10 6508
 21⁄4" x 11⁄2" x 8' 120 in 12 pkgs 6508-12
 21⁄4"  x 11⁄2" x 10' 10 6510
 21⁄4"  x 11⁄2" x 10' 120 in 12 pkgs 6510-12
 21⁄4"  x 11⁄2" x 12' 10 6512
 21⁄4"  x 11⁄2" x 12' 120 in 12 pkgs 6512-12

 12-Gauge Heavy-Duty
 3" x 11⁄2" x 10'  10 6520
 3" x 11⁄2" x 10' 120 in 12 pkgs 6520-12
 3" x 11⁄2" x 12' 10 6522
 3" x 11⁄2" x 12' 120 in 12 pkgs 6522-12

With Lyon Slotted Angle, you can build an 
infinite number of custom structures! 

Solve	unique	storage	problems	with	the	
convenience	and	strength	of	Lyon	slotted	
angle.	It's	easy	to	build	what	you	need	–	
when	and	where	you	need	it:

•	Non-standard	sizes	of	storage	racks

•	Protective	framing	around	machinery

•	Platforms	around	assembly	projects

•	Support	framing	for	displays

•	Unique	configurations	in	hospitals,	
museums,	retail	outlets,	lumberyards,	
schools	–	the	list	is	virtually	endless

•	Made	from	rugged,	cold-rolled	steel	with	
heavy,	non-flaking	galvanized	finish.	All	
are	clearly	stamped	on	3"	centers	for	
quick,	simple	measuring	and	cutting

•	Oval	horizontal	and	vertical	holes	allow	
precise	adjustment	of	angles

Available	in	all	steel	components,	
Galvanized	Silver	

11⁄2" 21⁄4" 3"

Specialty Storage

Slotted Angle

Choose From 11⁄2", 21 ⁄4" and 3" For Light, Medium 
and Heavy-Duty Applications
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ACCESSORIES AND 
RELATED PRODUCTS

Slotted Angle Cutter
Single	stroke	cutter	makes		
cutting	easy	for	one	person.
No. 6590

Gussets
Bolt	to	upright	and	cross		
member	to	assure	complete		
rigidity.	14-gauge	cold-rolled		
steel	with	heavy-galvanized		
finish.
No. 6572	–	6"	x	6"	Gusset

Casters
Hard	composition	wheels	are	3	
1⁄2"	in	diameter	with	15 ⁄16"	tread.	
Slotted	holes	in	steel	plate	for		
use	on	both	size	angles.
No. 6586	–	Stationary	Caster
No. 6587	–	Ball-Bearing	Swivel	Caster

Extra Nuts and Bolts
Hex	head	self	locking	5 ⁄16"	
diameter	nuts	and	3 ⁄4"	long	bolts.
No. 6578
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Optional Dividers pictured in Tilt Bins are listed above.

Create up to 80 Compartments!
• 4-wheel trolleys and carousels provide the means for 

transporting large assortments of bulk parts

• Plastic tilt bins snap in and out of trolleys quickly and easily

• Four 2" polyurethane swivel casters

• Choice of yellow or blue tilt bins with black frames

Overall: 23"w x 23"d x 351⁄2"h

3491BWBB

3493BWYB

Specialty Storage

Binwal™ Storage Systems

Binwal™ Plastic Bin Trolley Systems

 Cat. No. Includes
   Four-Bay Units
 3493BWBB 12 – 3427BWBB Blue Tilt Bins
  1 – bottom shelf
 3493BWYB 12 – 3427BWYB Yellow Tilt Bins
  1 – bottom shelf
 3491BWBB 20 – 3427BWBB Blue Tilt Bins
 3491BWYB 20– 3427BWYB Yellow Tilt Bins

Pre-Engineered Plastic Bin Three Bay Unit
Easy to install in adjacent rows or at selected intervals on existing 
walls. Thirty-six molded polypropylene bins and wall brackets 
included. Floor anchoring is recommended.
Overall: 50"w x 6"d x 72"h

One-piece design includes three built in slots for dividers and a 
31⁄2"w x 3 ⁄4"d front panel slotted for labeling. Polypropylene is tough 
and durable, yet light in weight. Bins are easy to install, simply snap 
in and out. Can be used with all compatible Binwal products. 
Overall: 15"w x 5"d x 51⁄2"h

No. 3478BWBB – 36 Blue Bins
No. 3478BWYB – 36 Yellow Bins

ACCESSORIES AND 
RELATED PRODUCTS

No. 3427BWBB – Blue Tilt Bins
No. 3427BWYB – Yellow Tilt Bins
No. 3445BWBB-18 – Blue Dividers 
No. 3445BWYB-18 – Yellow Dividers
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Specialty Storage

Tire & Reel Racks
• Special tire beam features flat surface where tire 

contacts beam and helps to prevent tire deformity

• Fold-in lock tab can be engaged when additional 
security against beam displacement is required

• All racks feature the 18"d knocked-down upright

• Capacities shown are per pair of beams

• Easy assembly

Automotive Tire Racks
Capacity: 21 to 80 tires based on 6"w auto tires

Truck Tire Racks
Designed to hold tires up to 9" wide
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In Stock

Also Available
PuttyPP

Dove GrayDD

Wedgewood BlueBB

In Stock

Also Available
PuttyPP

Dove GrayDD

Wedgewood BlueBB

 Starter Add-on   
 Cat. No. Cat. No. Tier W x H Capacity

 68148S 68148 3 48" x 84" 1,700 lbs.
 68160S 68160 3 60" x 84" 1,350 lbs.
 68172S 68172 3 72" x 84"   990 lbs.
 68248S 68248 4 48" x 120" 1,700 lbs.
 68260S 68260 4 60" x 120" 1,350 lbs.
 68272S 68272 4 72" x 120"   990 lbs.
 68348S 68348 5 48" x 144" 1,700 lbs.
 68360S 68360 5 60" x 144" 1,350 lbs.
 68372S 68372 5 72" x 144"   990 lbs.
 68396S 68396 5 96" x 144"   860 lbs.

 Starter Add-on   
 Cat. No. Cat. No. Tier W x H Capacity 
 68496S 68496 2 96" x 84" 1,550 lbs.
 68596S 68596 3 96" x 144" 1,550 lbs.

Pre-Engineered Stand-Alone Reel Rack
Adjust pipe cradle beams up or down on 11⁄2" centers to 
hold a variety of reel sizes. Seven pair of cradles accept 
pipe supports up to 23 ⁄8" diameter (pipe not included). 
Reel Rack comes complete with both sets of uprights.
Overall: 60"w x 18"d x 84"h
No. 65175 

Pipe Cradle Support
Convert standard Tire Rack (above) to Reel Rack. Hook 
and bolts included. For use on one-wide  
racks. Features a 600 lb. capacity per pair.  
(pipe not included) Length: 63" - Fits 18"d racks.
No. 65170 – Package of two

ACCESSORIES AND 
RELATED PRODUCTS

See Cat. No. 65145 Back-
to-Wall Supoort and Cat. 

No. 65130 Anchoring Foot 
on page 69, recommended 
to anchor tire racks to wall 

or floor.

Extra Beams

For Truck Racks
No. 62496 – 96"w

For Auto Racks 
No. 62348 – 48"w
No. 62360 – 60"w
No. 62372 – 72"w
No. 62396 – 96"w

Uprights
Shipped knocked down
No. 63184 – 84"h x 18" d
No. 63187 – 120"h x 18" d
No. 63189 – 144"h x 18" d

Stand-Alone Reel Rack
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Safety Storage

Designed to store and dispense petroleum based liquids with 
maximum safety; safety cans feature 24-gauge terne plate steel 
construction with all-welded bottoms for added strength and 
spring-loaded closures to prevent spills if dropped.

• Free-flowing, perforated metal flame arresters deter flashbacks 

• Spring-mounted relief vents allows vapors to disperse safely

• Leather cap gaskets are unaffected by flammable, volatile and 
viscous liquids

• Smooth, baked-on red enamel finishes resist corrosion

• Bare metal beneath tape strip on handle frame provides contact 
for ground wire connection

• Electrically welded leakproof construction

Funnel Attachments 
Dispense fluids from Type I Safety Cans.

5513

Safety Cans

Type I Safety Cans with single spout for 
pouring and filling. Spout has large, 80º opening.

5482 5483 5485

Shown with optional funnel
No. 5513

 Capacity Height O.D. Cat. No.
 1 qt. 75⁄8" 6" 5481
 2 qt. 93⁄4" 6" 5482
 1 gal. 91⁄4" 10" 5483
 2 gal. 12" 10" 5484
 5 gal. 18" 12" 5485

Type II Safety Cans have two openings (one pouring, 
one filling). Flexible metal nozzle effectively dispenses into 
small openings and eliminates need for funnel, providing 
ground path to prevent static sparks.

5489
5486

 Capacity Height O.D. Hose O.D. Cat. No.
 2 gal. 103⁄4" 95⁄8" 19⁄32" 5486
 3 gal. 14" 113⁄4" 3⁄4" 5487
 3 gal. 14" 113⁄4" 1" 5488
 5 gal. 181⁄8" 113⁄4" 3⁄4" 5489
 5 gal. 181⁄8" 113⁄4" 1" 5490

5493

5496

Bench Cans
• Perforated dasher allows submerging parts in cleaning 

solvent then springing back to allow fluid to drain into can
• Dasher design reduces fire hazard
• Hinged cover helps cut evaporation
• Corrosion resistant finish

 Capacity W x D x H To Open Cat. No.
 6 gal. 111⁄4" x 111⁄4" x 143⁄4" treadle 5491
 8 gal. 13" x 13" x 151⁄2" treadle 5492
 10 gal. 15" x 15" x 173⁄4" treadle 5493
 14 gal. 15" x 15" x 19" treadle 5494

Oily Waste Cans
• Prevent fires sparked by spontaneous combustion 

with flammable solvents, paints or oils
• Foot treadles or hand-lifts allow covers to open 

60° and close automatically when released
• Air holes in raised bottom of each can provide 

ventilation to disperse heat buildup
• Corrosion resistant finish

 Capacity Diameter Height Handle Type Cat. No.
 2 qt. 71⁄2" 37⁄8" two side-mounted 5496

 Fits Safety Cans Sizes O.D. Funnel Cat. No.
 All Sizes 31⁄4" x 41⁄8" - 11⁄16" fill slip-on poly 5513
 Smaller Sizes 7" - 15⁄16" hose clamp-on* 5514
 5-gal. Sizes 12" - 15⁄16" hose clamp-on* 5515
*Requires bonding when pouring; funnel and hose provide ground path 
to prevent static sparks.
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Safety Storage

5451
Holds one  

55-Gallon drum
32" x 32" x 65"

5545
45-Gallon

Self-Closing Door
43" x 18" x 65"

5544
45-Gallon

43" x 18" x 65"

5661
45-Gallon

43" x 18" x 65"

5440N
30-Gallon

43" x 18" x 44"

5471
12-Gallon

43" x 18" x 18"

5466/5469
20-Gallon

43" x 12" x 44"

5470
4-Gallon

17" x 17" x 22"

5473
12-Gallon

231⁄4" x 18" x 35"

5474
15-Gallon

231⁄4" x 18" x 44"

5467
22-Gallon

35" x 22" x 35"

5472/5465
17-Gallon

43" x 18" x 24"

5444N
45-Gallon

43" x 18" x 65"

5445N
45-Gallon

Self-Closing Door
43" x 18" x 65"

5460
60-Gallon

32" x 32" x 65"

5461
60-Gallon

Self-Closing Door
32" x 32" x 65"

5540
30-Gallon

43" x 18" x 44"

5541
30-Gallon

Self-Closing Door
43" x 18" x 44"

5566/5569
20-Gallon

43" x 12" x 44"

5595
22-Gallon

35" x 22" x 35"

5592/5565
17-Gallon 

43" x 18" x 24"

5640
30-Gallon

43" x 18" x 44"

5641
30-Gallon

43" x 18" x 44"

5660
45-Gallon

43" x 18" x 65"

5453
Holds one 55-Gallon  

drum horizontally
30" x 48" x 50"

5452
Holds two  

55-Gallon drums
59" x 32" x 65"

5441N
30-Gallon

Self-Closing Door
43" x 18" x 44"

5773
12-Gallon

231⁄4" x 18" x 35"

5740
30-Gallon

43" x 18" x 44"

5741
30-Gallon 

Self-Closing  
Door

43" x 18" x 44"

5744
45-Gallon

43" x 18" x 65"

5745
45-Gallon

Self-Closing  
Door

43" x 18" x 65"

Flammable Liquids

Drum Storage

Acid and Corrosives

Pesticide Storage

Paint and Inks

5591
20-Gallon 

43" x 18" x 18"

Yellow for Flammable Liquids

Red for Paints and Inks

Blue for Acid and Corrosives

Green for Pesticide

No matter what type of chemicals you store, you can protect your 
employees and property with the proper storage of flammable and 
hazardous liquids. 

Colors help employees quickly identify the type of chemicals being 
stored. While it is not mandated to use specific colors for safety 
cabinets, Lyon follows industry standard for color coding in their 

safety storage cabinet design. Color coding can also help first 
responders in the event of an emergency situation.

   SHA
CONFORMS TO

STANDARDS
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Safety Storage Features

Manual-Closing Door Self-Closing Door

Manual & Self-Closing Doors Shelves Adjust on 1/2"  Centers

Ideal for high risk areas. 
If ambient temperature 
reaches 160° F, the 
spring-loaded fusible link 
melts, releasing the latch 
holding the door open. 

Step 1 - Identify the type of chemicals to be stored and choose from the following 
types of cabinets:

 • Flammable Liquid  • Acids and Corrosives

 • Paints and Inks  • Pesticides

Step 2 - Identify the size of containers being stored and your capacity requirements. 

Step 3 - Choose the Door Style that best fits your needs. (Some states or locales follow 
either the International Fire Code or NFPA 1 Uniform Fire Code™ which mandates the use of 
self-closing cabinets. 

Choosing the Right Cabinet

Versatile Storage
Whether you hang, stack, 
mount, stand them alone or 
under a counter... these Lyon 
Safety Cabinets are versatile 
enough to tailor to your own 
unique workspace – and meet 
all the safety requirements for 
hazardous materials.

All-welded 18-gauge, double wall 
construction with 11⁄2" of insulating air 
space offers fire resistant protection

Screened flame arrester 
vents on both sides of 
cabinets are threaded to 
accept standard 2" pipe 
for external exhaust

Screened flame 
arrester vents 
on both sides 
of cabinets are 
threaded to 
accept standard 
2" pipe for  
external exhaust

Ribbed, galvanized 
steel shelves deliver 
load capacity of  
225 lbs. per shelf

Baked on enamel finish 
resists chipping, with-
stands hard knocks

Ground wire connection 
(wiring not included) 
deters static build-up

Zinc-plated leveling 
legs included

3-point latching 
system with  
key lock

LYON

1/2" adjustments

Load capacity of 225 lbs. per shelf

Self-closing doors 
feature manual 
latch with fusible 
link. 
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• Conforms to NFPA Fire Code No. 30 and OSHA 
standards

• Adjust or add shelves to accommodate different 
size, or additional containers

• Cabinets are offered in 3 sizes:
Under-Counter Cabinets; stand alone storage
Standard Cabinets; stand alone storage, base 
for stackable compact cabinets 
Compact Cabinets; hangable, stackable or 
mountable

• For specifications and features, see page 88

Safety Storage

5441N

5440N

5467

Flammable Liquid Cabinets

5445N
5444N

5471

5466*/5469

5472/5465*

5473

5470

5474
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Note: Not Recommended for Phenol, Sulfuric or Nitric Acids.                                *Includes brackets for wall-mounting.

    Cat. No. Cat. No. Cat. No. Cat. No. Cat. No. Cat. No.
   No. of  Manual- Self- Extra Mounting Optional Optional
 Capacity W x D x H Shelves Closing Closing Shelf Brackets Shelf Tray Bottom Tray

 Standard
 30 gal. 43" x 18" x 44" 1 5440N 5441N 5449N n/a 5549 5550
 45 gal. 43" x 18" x 65" 2 5444N 5445N 5449N n/a 5549 5550
 60 gal. 32" x 32" x 65" 2 5460 5461 5450 n/a n/a n/a

 Compact
 4 gal. 17" x 17" x 22" 1 5470 n/a 5478 5480  n/a n/a

 12 gal. 231⁄4" x 18" x 35" 1 5473 n/a 5476  n/a n/a n/a 
 12 gal. 43" x 18" x 18" — 5471 n/a n/a  5479  n/a n/a

 15 gal. 231⁄4" x 18" x 44" 1 5474 n/a 5476 n/a n/a n/a  
 17 gal. 43" x 18" x 24" 1 5472 n/a 5449N 5479  n/a n/a

 17 gal. 43" x 18" x 24" 1 5465* n/a 5449N included  n/a n/a

 20 gal. 43" x 12" x 44" 2 5466* n/a 5477 included  n/a n/a

 20 gal. 43" x 12" x 44" 2 5469 n/a 5477 5479  5551 5552

 Under-Counter
 22 gal. 35" x 22" x 35" 1 5467 n/a 5468 n/a  5567 5568

Polyethylene Shelf Tray Liners
These replaceable, leakproof 2" deep trays 

offer additional protection with a slightly 
raised curved edge to contain spills.

   SHA
CONFORMS TO

STANDARDS
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Safety Storage

55955540

5541

5544

5545

• Conforms to NFPA Fire Code No. 30 and OSHA 
standards

• Adjust or add shelves to accommodate different size, 
or additional containers

• To resist aggressive chemicals, acid cabinets also 
include polyethylene trays attached to galvanized 
steel shelves and a separate polyethylene liner for  
the bottom shelf

• Cabinets are offered in 3 sizes:
Under-Counter Cabinets: stand alone storage
Standard Cabinets: stand alone storage, base for 
stackable compact cabinets 
Compact Cabinets: hangable, stackable or 
mountable

• For specifications and features, see page 88

Note: Not Recommended for Phenol, Sulfuric or Nitric Acids.                                *Includes brackets for wall-mounting.

     Cat. No. Cat. No. Cat. No. Cat. No. Cat. No. Cat. No.
   No. of  No. of Manual- Self- Extra Replacement Replacement Mounting
 Capacity W x D x H Shelves Trays Closing Closing Galv. Shelf Shelf Tray Bottom Tray Brackets

 Standard

 30 gal. 43" x 18" x 44" 1 2 5540 5541 5449N 5549 5550 n/a

 45 gal. 43" x 18" x 65" 2 3 5544 5545 5449N 5549 5550 n/a

 Compact

 12 gal. 43" x 18" x 18" n/a n/a 5591 n/a 5449N n/a 5550 5479
 17 gal. 43" x 18" x 24" 1 2 5592 n/a 5449N 5549 5550 5479
 17 gal. 43" x 18" x 24" 1 2 5565* n/a 5449N 5549 5550 included
 20 gal. 43" x 12" x 44" 5 6 5566* n/a 5477 5551 5552 included
 20 gal. 43" x 12" x 44" 5 6 5569 n/a 5477 5551 5552 5479
 Under-Counter

 22 gal. 35" x 22" x 35" 1 2 5595 n/a 5468 5567 5568 n/a

5565*55925591

55695566*

   SHA
CONFORMS TO

STANDARDS

Acids and Corrosives Cabinets
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Polyethylene  
Shelf Tray Liners
These replaceable, leakproof 2" deep trays offer additional 
protection with a slightly raised curved edge to contain spills.
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Safety Storage
   SHA

CONFORMS TO

STANDARDS

A safe and secure solution for those 
companies who specialize in lawn care, golf 
course management, agricultural interest or 
just handle pesticides.

• Conforms to NFPA Fire Code No. 30 and 
OSHA standards

• Adjust or add shelves to accommodate 
different size, or additional containers

• To resist aggressive chemicals, pesticide 
cabinets also include polyethylene trays 
attached to galvanized steel shelves and a 
polyethylene liner for the bottom shelf

• Cabinets are offered in sizes:
Standard Cabinets: stand alone storage, 
base for stackable compact cabinets 
Compact Cabinets: hangable, stackable or 
mountable

• For specifications and features, see page 88

     Cat. No. Cat. No. Cat. No. Cat. No. Cat. No. Cat. No.
   No. of  No. of Manual- Self- Extra Mounting Replacement Replacement
 Capacity W x D x H Shelves Trays Closing Closing Shelf Brackets Shelf Tray Bottom Tray

 Standard

 30 gal. 43" x 18" x 44" 1 1 5740 5741   5449N n/a 5549 5550
 45 gal. 43" x 18" x 65" 2 2 5744 5745   5449N n/a 5549 5550
 Compact
 12 gal. 231⁄4" x 18" x 35" 1 1 5773 n/a 5476 5479 n/a n/a

57445741

5773

• Conforms to NFPA Fire Code No. 30 and OSHA 
standards

• Separate and identify Class III combustibles

• 1 ⁄2" shelf adjustments on numbered slots offer 
the ideal solution for storing the wide variety of 
containers for paints and inks – from half pints to  
5 gallon pails – all in one cabinet

• Cabinets are offered in:
Standard Cabinets: stand alone storage, base for 
stackable compact cabinets

• Optional polyethylene shelf tray liners offer additional 
protection

• For specifications and features, see page 88

    Cat. No. Cat. No. Cat. No. Cat. No. Cat. No. Cat. No.
   No. of  Manual- Self- Extra Mounting Optional Optional
 Capacity W x D x H Shelves Closing Closing Shelf Brackets Shelf Tray Bottom Tray

 Standard

 30 gal. 43" x 18" x 44" 3 5640 5641 5449N n/a 5549 5550
 45 gal. 43" x 18" x 65" 5 5660 5661 5449N  n/a 5549 5550

5661
5640

Pesticide Cabinets

Paints and Inks Cabinets
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Polyethylene Shelf Tray Liners
These replaceable, leakproof 2" deep trays 

offer additional protection with a slightly raised 
curved edge to contain spills.
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Safety Storage

5460HM 5461HM

Organize and store your spill containment/ 
HazMat response equipment on the shop floor, 
close to the areas at greatest risk. Safety  
experts agree that rapid response to a HazMat 
emergency can greatly reduce risk exposure  
and collateral damage

• Shelves adjustable on 2" centers

• Double doors swing full 180˚ for maximum access

• 3-point locking device

• Shipped fully assembled, ready to use

• Safety yellow finish

• Overall size: 36"w x 24"d x 78"h

No. 5460HM – Cabinet with 4 shelves

No. 5461HM – Cabinet with center partition, 
coat rod, full width shelf and  
4 half shelves (permits storage 
of HazMat response  
apparel on hangers)

HazMat Response Cabinets
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Safety Center allows you to quickly evaluate supply 
inventory without even opening the doors. You can also 
create secure storage for 4 people in a single cabinet. 

See page 27 for more details

We also have Safety Centers in Stock!
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Drum Storage Cabinets

Drum Ramp (optional)
•	Facilitates	the	movement	of	drums	in	and	out	of	

the	cabinet
•	Non-slip	finish	increases	traction
•	10-gauge	steel	construction	
•	Overall	size:	247⁄8"w	x	24"d	x	23⁄4"h

No. 5457 - Ramp Only

•	Conforms	to	NFPA	Fire	Code	No.	30	and	
OSHA	standards	

•	3-point	latching	system	with	key	lock	delivers	
secure	closure	to	protect	against	fire	and	theft

•	Baked	on	enamel	Safety	Yellow	finish	resists	
chipping,	withstands	hard	knocks

•	For	specifications	and	features,	see	page	88

Vertical Two-Drum Cabinet 
•	Safely	houses	two	55-gallon	drums
•	The	fixed	half-shelf	leaves	space	for	

drums	equipped	with	a	pump	or	funnel
•	Will	accommodate		five	1-gallon	cans	

and	smaller	containers
•	Ribbed,	galvanized	steel	shelves	deliver	

load	capacity	of	350	lbs.	per	shelf
No. 5452

Vertical One-Drum Cabinet
Safely	houses	one	55-gallon	drum	
vertically
No. 5451

Horizontal One-Drum  
Storage Cabinet  
•	Horizontal	drum	cabinet	equipped	

with	drum	cradle	guide	rails
•	Stores	a	single	55-gallon	drum	

horizontally
•	The	fixed	half-shelf	leaves	space	for	

drums	equipped	with	a	pump	or	
funnel

•	Overall	size:	30"w	x	48"d	x	50"h
No. 5453
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Drum Storage 
Accessories

Self-Closing Brass Drum Faucets

• Designed	for	safe	dispensing	of	flammable	liquids	from	30	and	55	gallon	drums
• Large	lever-type	handle	regulates	flow,	closes	automatically	when	lever	is	released
•	Built-in	flash	arresters	and	long	lasting	Teflon®	O-Ring	seals	included
No. 5506	–	Self-Closing	Faucet	with	Rigid	Shank
No. 5507 –	Adjustable	Faucet	with	Swivel	Spout

Bonding and Grounding Wire Assemblies

• Minimize	hazards	of	static	electricity	buildup
•	Flexible	plated	steel	wires	allow	electric	charges	to	dissipate	

when	grounded	and	bonded	(Required	by	OSHA	during	
transfer	of	Class	I	liquids)

• Connectors	include	3	foot	lengths	of	uninsulated	wiring
No. 5508	–	Two	Alligator	Clip	Connectors
No. 5509	–	Two	Hand	Clamp	Connectors 5508 5509

   SHA
CONFORMS TO

STANDARDS

Drum Storage Cabinets

Ramp shown with 
5451 Cabinet

Drum rollers 
not included.
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featuring 
the most 
versatile 
drawer 
assortment
Full access pull out 
drawers provide 
quick and easy tool 
selection.

        

Tool Storage

• 40" wide roller cabinet

• Gas cylinders control top lid

• Heavy-duty side handles

• Ball bearing drawer slides 

• Extra strength rolled drawer edges

• 5" x 2" heavy-duty casters — 
2 swivel locks and 2 fixed

• Welded bottom frame of roller cabinet 
for high strength

• Protective drawer liner in every drawer

• Center lock on each unit for security

• Roller and side cabinets have a rubber 
mat on top surface

• Anodized aluminum drawer pulls

• Superior red powder coat finish

Includes 10 Drawer Top Chest 
No. 1466, 11 Drawer Roller 
Cabinet No. 1476, and 8 Drawer 
Side Cabinet No. 1467
no. 1500

Includes 10 Drawer Top Chest 
No. 1466, and 11 Drawer Roller 
Cabinet No. 1476
no. 1497

Includes 8 Drawer Top Chest,  
No. 1465, 11 Drawer Roller 
Cabinet No. 1476, and  8 Drawer 
Side Cabinet No. 1467
no. 1479

Includes 8 Drawer Top Chest 
No. 1465, and 11 Drawer 
Roller Cabinet No. 1476
no. 1494

 description width depth height

 Overall (with casters) 42" 18" 395⁄8"
 1 Drawer 367⁄8" 161⁄8" 413⁄16"
 3 Drawers 227⁄16" 161⁄8" 27⁄8"
 2 Drawers 227⁄16" 161⁄8" 6"
 3 Drawers 125⁄16" 161⁄8" 229⁄32"
 2 Drawers 125⁄16" 161⁄8" 6"

no. 1476 - 11 Drawer Roller Cabinet

 description width depth height

 Overall (with casters) 417⁄16" 171⁄2" 2111⁄16"
 Top Tray 415⁄16" 177⁄16" 213⁄16"
 5 Drawers 227⁄16" 161⁄8" 27⁄8"
 5 Drawers 125⁄16" 161⁄8" 27⁄8"

no. 1466 - 10 Drawer Top Chest
 description width depth height

 Overall (with casters) 417⁄16" 171⁄2" 2111⁄16"
 Top Tray 415⁄16" 1713⁄32" 213⁄16"
 3 Drawers 227⁄16" 161⁄8" 27⁄8"
 1 Drawer 227⁄16" 161⁄8" 6"
 3 Drawers 125⁄16" 161⁄8" 27⁄8"
 1 Drawer 125⁄16" 161⁄8" 6"

  no. 1465 - 8 Drawer Top Chest

 description width depth height

 Overall (with casters) 17" 18" 331⁄4"
 7 Drawers 12" 15" 21⁄2"
 1 Drawer 12" 15" 53⁄4"

no. 1467 - 8 Drawer Side Cabinet  

Industrial Tool Storage

Pre-Engineered Combination Units

Choose the right 
combination unit to 
fit your tools.

COMPONENT
SPECIFICATIONS
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featuring 
pull out
pANEl DRAWER
Innovative pull out 
drawer provides 
deep drawer and 
hanging panels for 
specialty tools. 
 
Tools not included.

        

Tool Storage

• 40" wide roller cabinet

• Gas cylinders control top lid

• Heavy-duty side handles

• Ball bearing drawer slides 

• Extra strength rolled drawer edges 

• 5" x 2" heavy-duty casters — 
2 swivel locks and 2 fixed

• Welded bottom frame of roller cabinet for 
high strength

• Protective drawer liner in every drawer

• Center lock on each unit for security

• Roller and side cabinets have a 
rubber mat on top surface

• Anodized aluminum drawer pulls

• Superior red powder coat finish

Includes 10 Drawer Top Chest 
No. 1466, 8 Drawer Roller 
Cabinet No. 1478, and 8 Drawer 
Side Cabinet No. 1467
No. 1469

Includes 10 Drawer Top Chest 
No. 1466, and 8 Drawer Roller 
Cabinet No. 1478
No. 1496

Includes 8 Drawer Top Chest  
No. 1465, 8 Drawer Roller 
Cabinet No. 1478, and 8 Drawer 
Side Cabinet No. 1467
No. 1455

Includes 8 Drawer Top Chest 
No. 1465, and 8 Drawer 
Roller Cabinet No. 1478
No. 1495

 Description Width Depth Height

 Overall (with casters) 42" 18" 385⁄8"
 Panel Drawer 163⁄16" 167⁄16" 2111⁄16"
 1 Drawer 367⁄8" 161⁄8" 6"
 5 Drawers 227⁄16" 161⁄8" 229⁄32"
 1 Drawer 227⁄16" 161⁄8" 6"

No. 1478 - 8 Drawer Roller Cabinet

 Description Width Depth Height

 Overall (with casters) 417⁄16" 171⁄2" 2111⁄16"
 Top Tray 415⁄16" 177⁄16" 213⁄16"
 5 Drawers 227⁄16" 161⁄8" 27⁄8"
 5 Drawers 125⁄16" 161⁄8" 27⁄8"

No. 1466 - 10 Drawer Top Chest Description Width Depth Height

 Overall (with casters) 417⁄16" 171⁄2" 2111⁄16"
 Top Tray 415⁄16" 1713⁄32" 213⁄16"
 3 Drawers 227⁄16" 161⁄8" 27⁄8"
 1 Drawer 227⁄16" 161⁄8" 6"
 3 Drawers 125⁄16" 161⁄8" 27⁄8"
 1 Drawer 125⁄16" 161⁄8" 6"

  No. 1465 - 8 Drawer Top Chest

 Description Width Depth Height

 Overall (with casters) 17" 18" 331⁄4"
 7 Drawers 12" 15" 21⁄2"
 1 Drawer 12" 15" 53⁄4"

No. 1467 - 8 Drawer Side Cabinet  

Pre-Engineered Combination Units

Industrial Tool Storage

Choose the right 
combination unit to 
fit your tools.

COMPONENT
SPECIFICATIONS
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Choose the right 
combination unit to 
fit your tools.

COMPONENT
SPECIFICATIONS

featuring 
BULK STORAGE 
COMPARTMENT
Storage shelf and 
space for medium 
sized power tools  
and accessories

Tool Storage

• 40" wide roller cabinet

•  Gas springs control top lid

• Heavy-duty side handles

• Ball bearing drawer slides 

• Extra strength rolled drawer edges 

• 5" x 2" heavy-duty casters — 2 swivel locks and 2 fixed

• Welded bottom frame of roller cabinet for high strength

• Protective drawer liner in every drawer

• Center lock on each unit for security

• Roller and side cabinets have a rubber mat on top 
surface

• Anodized aluminum drawer pulls

• Superior red powder coat finish

Industrial Tool Storage

 Description Width Depth Height

 Overall (with casters) 42" 18" 385⁄8"
 Compartment 163⁄16" 167⁄16" 2111⁄16"
 1 Drawer 367⁄8" 161⁄8" 6"
 5 Drawers 227⁄16" 161⁄8" 229⁄32"
 1 Drawer 227⁄16" 161⁄8" 6"

 No. 1477 - 8 Drawer Roller Cabinet

 Description Width Depth Height

 Overall (with casters) 417⁄16" 171⁄2" 2111⁄16"
 Top Tray 415⁄16" 177⁄16" 213⁄16"
 5 Drawers 227⁄16" 161⁄8" 27⁄8"
 5 Drawers 125⁄16" 161⁄8" 27⁄8"

 No. 1466 - 10 Drawer Top Chest Description Width Depth Height

 Overall (with casters) 417⁄16" 171⁄2" 2111⁄16"
 Top Tray 415⁄16" 1713⁄32" 213⁄16"
 3 Drawers 227⁄16" 161⁄8" 27⁄8"
 1 Drawer 227⁄16" 161⁄8" 6"
 3 Drawers 125⁄16" 161⁄8" 27⁄8"
 1 Drawer 125⁄16" 161⁄8" 6"

  No. 1465 - 8 Drawer Top Chest

 Description Width Depth Height

 Overall (with casters) 17" 18" 331⁄4"
 7 Drawers 12" 15" 21⁄2"
 1 Drawer 12" 15" 53⁄4"

No. 1467 - 8 Drawer Side Cabinet  

      

Includes 10 Drawer Top Chest 
No. 1466, 8 Drawer Roller 
Cabinet No. 1477, and 8 Drawer 
Side Cabinet No. 1467
No. 1501

Includes 10 Drawer Top Chest 
No. 1466, and 8 Drawer Roller 
Cabinet No. 1477
No. 1502

Includes 8 Drawer Top Chest,  
No. 1465, 8 Drawer Roller 
Cabinet No. 1477, and  8 Drawer 
Side Cabinet No. 1467
No. 1503

Pre-Engineered Combination Units

Includes 8 Drawer Top Chest 
No. 1465, and 8 Drawer 
Roller Cabinet No,. 1477 
No. 1504
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Choose the right 
combination unit to 
fit your tools.

COMPONENT
SPECIFICATIONS

Tool Storage

• 32" wide roller cabinet

• 26 drawers

• Ball bearing drawer slides

• Heavy-duty side handle on roller cabinet 

• Drop handles on top chest

• 5" x 2" heavy-duty casters — 2 swivel locks 
and 2 fixed

• Center lock on each unit for security

• Protective drawer liner in every drawer

• Roller and side cabinets have a rubber mat 
on top surface

• Anodized aluminum drawer pulls

• Superior red powder coat finish

Maintenance Combination Unit

Locking lid supports prevent lid 
from accidentally closing!

Features

 Description Width Depth Height

 Overall (with casters) 323⁄16" 18" 385⁄8"
 3 Drawers 273⁄16" 1613⁄16" 27⁄16"
 2 Drawers 273⁄16" 1613⁄16" 3"
 2 Drawers 273⁄16" 1613⁄16" 35⁄8"
 1 Drawer 273⁄16" 1613⁄16" 61⁄8"

No. 1473 - 8 Drawer Roller Cabinet

 Description Width Depth Height

 Overall (with casters) 17" 18" 331⁄4"
 7 Drawers 12" 15" 21⁄2"
 1 Drawer 12" 15" 53⁄4"

No. 1467 - 8 Drawer Side Cabinet

 Description Width Depth Height

 Overall (with casters) 311⁄8" 171⁄2" 225⁄16"
 Top Tray 31" 177⁄16" 213⁄16"
 6 Drawers 91⁄2" 1613⁄16" 2"
 1 Drawer 57⁄8" 1613⁄16" 61⁄2"
 1 Drawer 273⁄16" 1613⁄16" 2"
 1 Drawer 273⁄16" 1613⁄16" 31⁄8"
 1 Compartment 273⁄16" 1613⁄16" 45⁄16"

No. 1461 - 10 Drawer Top Chest

    

Pre-Engineered Combination Units

Includes 10 Drawer Top Chest 
No. 1461, and 8 Drawer Roller 
Cabinet No. 1473 
No. 1493

Includes 10 Drawer Top Chest 
No. 1461, 8 Drawer Roller 
Cabinet, and 8 Drawer Side 
Cabinet No. 1467 
No. 1480
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Tool Storage

• Ball bearing drawer slides

• Heavy-duty side handle

• Extra strength rolled drawer edges

• 5" x 2" heavy-duty casters — 2 swivel locks and 2 fixed

• Rubber mat on top surface

• Protective drawer liner in every drawer

• Center lock for security

• Anodized aluminum drawer pulls

• Superior red powder coat finish

 Description Width Depth Height

 Overall (with casters) 271⁄8" 18" 3413⁄16"
 4 Drawers 2313⁄16" 161⁄8" 4"
 1 Drawer 2313⁄16" 161⁄8" 81⁄8"

No. 1471 - 5 Drawer Mechanic’s Roller Cabinet

5 Drawer Mechanic's Roller Cabinet

Includes Top Chest No. 1462 
and Roller Cabinet No. 1471. 
No. 1487*

Includes Top Chest No. 1462 
Intermediate Chest No. 1468 
and Roller Cabinet No. 1471. 
No. 1492*

Includes Top Chest No. 1464 
and Roller Cabinet No 1471. 
No. 1489*

Includes Top Chest No. 1463 
and Roller Cabinet No. 1471. 
No. 1490*

Drop-down lid cover 
with center lock also 
secures all drawers!

Features

Combine with a  
Tool Storage Top Chest
*See page 101 for dimensional 
information on the top and 
intermediate chests pictured here.
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Drop-down lid cover 
with center lock also 
secures all drawers!

Tool Storage

Includes Top Chest No. 1462 
and Roller Cabinet No. 1470. 
No. 1486*

Includes Top Chest No. 1462 
Intermediate Chest No. 1468 
and Roller Cabinet No, 1470. 
No. 1485*

Includes Top Chest No. 1464 
and Roller Cabinet No. 1470. 
No. 1481*

Includes Top Chest No. 1463 
and Roller Cabinet No. 1470. 
No. 1484*

• Ball bearing drawer slides

• Heavy-duty side handle

• Extra strength rolled drawer edges 

• 5" x 2" heavy-duty casters — 2 swivel locks and 2 fixed

• Rubber mat on top surface

• Protective drawer liner in every drawer

• Center lock for security; separate lock for storage compartment

• Anodized aluminum drawer pulls

• Superior red powder coat finish

 Description Width Depth Height

 Overall (with casters) 271⁄8" 18" 3413⁄16"
 2 Drawers 2313⁄16" 161⁄8" 4"
 1 Drawer 2313⁄16" 161⁄8" 6"
 1 Compartment 241⁄4" 111⁄4" 167⁄8"

No. 1470 - 3 Drawer Mechanic’s Roller Cabinet 
with Storage Compartment

Features

Combine with a  
Tool Storage Top Chest
*See page 101 for dimensional 
information on the top and 
intermediate chests pictured here.

3 Drawer Mechanic's Roller Cabinet
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Features

Combine with a  
Tool Storage Top Chest
*See page 101 for dimensional 
information on the top and 
intermediate chests pictured here.

Tool Storage

• Ball bearing drawer slides

• Heavy-duty side handle

• Extra strength rolled drawer edges

• 5" x 1" heavy-duty casters — 2 swivel locks and 2 fixed

• Rubber mat on top surface

• Protective drawer liner in every drawer

• Center lock for security; separate lock for storage compartment

• Anodized aluminum drawer pulls

• Superior red powder coat finish

 Description Width Depth Height

 Overall (with casters) 2613⁄16" 18" 393⁄16"
 4 Drawers 2213⁄16" 161⁄8" 27⁄8"
 1 Drawer 233⁄4" 161⁄8" 165⁄8"

No. 1472 - 4 Drawer Mechanic’s Roller Cabinet
with Storage Compartment

Includes Top Chest No. 1462 
and Roller Cabinet No. 1472 
No. 1482*

Includes Top Chest No. 1462 
Intermediate Chest No. 1468 
and Roller Cabinet No. 1472 
No. 1483*

Includes Top Chest No. 1464 
and Roller Cabinet No. 1472 
No. 1491*

Includes Top Chest No. 1463 
and Roller Cabinet No. 1472 
No. 1488*

Drop-down lid cover 
with center lock also 
secures all drawers!

4 Drawer Mechanic's Roller Cabinet
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Portable Tool Boxes

Tool Storage

• Ball bearing drawer slides

• Heavy-duty drop handles

• Center lock secures top and 
all drawers 

• Locking lid supports prevent 
chest cover from accidentally 
closing

• Protective drawer liner in 
every drawer

• Anodized aluminum drawer 
pulls

• Superior red powder coat 
finish

1468

1464

1463 1462

Top Chests

Ball Bearing 
Suspension!

20" Tool Box with Tray
• Full length tool tray
• Padlock hasp
• 2 draw bolts
• Continuous piano hinge
• Superior powder coat finish
• Overall size: 201⁄8"w x 85⁄8"d x 97⁄16"h
No. 1456

19" Tool Box with Tray
• Full length tool tray
• Built-in padlock attachment
• 2 draw bolts
• Continuous piano hinge
• Superior powder coat finish
• Overall size: 19"w x 71⁄8"d x 73⁄32"h
No. 1453 

20" 2-Drawer Tool Box
• Drawers automatically lock when     

lid is closed
• Built-in padlock attachment
• 2 draw bolts
• Continuous piano hinge
• Superior powder coat finish
Top Tray: 20"w x 81⁄2"d x 21⁄2"h
2-Drawers: 1713⁄16"w x 77⁄16"d x 27⁄16"h
• Overall size: 201⁄8"w x 89⁄32"d x 913⁄16"h
No. 1457

20" Tool Box with Tray
• Full length tool tray
• Single draw bolts
• Continuous piano hinge
• Superior powder coat finish
• Overall size: 201⁄8"w x 85⁄8"d x 811⁄16"h
No. 1454Tool Tray Included!

No. 1464 - 6 Drawer Top Chest
 Description Width Depth Height

 Overall 265⁄16" 127⁄16" 153⁄16"
 Top Tray 263⁄16" 125⁄16" 23⁄32"
 2 Drawers 47⁄8" 11" 17⁄8"
 1 Drawer 11" 11" 17⁄8"
 2 Drawers 231⁄8" 11" 17⁄8"
 1 Drawer 231⁄8" 11" 4"

 Description Width Depth Height

 Overall 265⁄16" 171⁄2" 195⁄16"
 Top Tray 265⁄16" 175⁄16" 23⁄32"
 8 Drawers 429⁄32" 161⁄8" 17⁄8"
 1 Drawer 11" 161⁄8" 4"
 2 Drawers 233⁄16" 161⁄8" 17⁄8"
 1 Drawer 233⁄16" 161⁄8" 17⁄8"

 No. 1463 - 12 Drawer Top Chest

No. 1468 - 2 Drawer Intermediate Chest
 Description Width Depth Height

 Overall 26" 123⁄32" 1413⁄16"
 1 Drawer 227⁄16" 1011⁄16" 27⁄8"
 1 Drawer 227⁄16" 1011⁄16" 4"

 No. 1462 - 12 Drawer Top Chest
 Description Width Depth Height

 Overall 265⁄16" 123⁄32" 193⁄16"
 Top Tray 263⁄16" 125⁄16" 23⁄4"
 9 Drawers 75⁄8" 11" 15⁄8"
 3 Drawers 231⁄2" 11" 15⁄8"
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Tool Storage

Includes 
Rubber Mat

• Ball bearing drawer slides

• Heavy-duty laminated hardwood top

• Superior black and red powder coat finish

• Four 5" x 2" heavy-duty swivel casters with locks

• Adjustable shelf in storage compartment

• Electrical cord storage brackets mounted on end panel

These All-In-One Cabinets Combine  
Ample Storage Capacity with  
Generous Work Surfaces

• Ball bearing drawer slides

• Heavy-duty side handle

• Extra strength rolled drawer edges

• 5" x 2" heavy-duty casters — 
2 swivel with locks and 2 fixed

• Protective drawer liner in every 
drawer

• Center lock for security 

• Anodized aluminum drawer pulls

• Superior red powder coat finish

 Description Width Depth Height

 Overall (with casters) 3513⁄16" 215⁄8" 431⁄8"
 4 Drawers 311⁄8" 187⁄8" 21⁄8"
 3 Drawers 311⁄8" 187⁄8" 45⁄16"
 1 Drawer 311⁄8" 187⁄8" 811⁄16"

No. 1475 - 8 Drawer Multi-Purpose Roller Cabinet

Tool box, plastic bins and extension cord not included.

Tools not included

Separate Lock for 
Storage Compartment

Drawer Liner in 
Every Drawer

 Description Width Depth Height
 Overall (with casters) 60" 26" 387⁄16"
 2 Drawers 23" 225⁄8" 713⁄16"
 1 Drawers 23" 225⁄8" 913⁄16"
 1 Storage  
 Compartment 24" 221⁄8" 2513⁄16"

No. 1460 - Cabinet Style Work Center 
with Laminated Hardwood Top

Cabinet-Style Work Center

Multi-Purpose Cabinets Hardwood Top

 Description Width Depth Height

 Overall (with casters) 4011⁄16" 18" 413⁄8"
 1 Drawer 355⁄8" 161⁄8" 41⁄8"
 2 Drawers 211⁄2" 161⁄8" 31⁄8"
 1 Drawer 211⁄2" 161⁄8" 2"
 1 Drawer 211⁄2" 161⁄8" 65⁄16"
 1 Drawer 211⁄2" 161⁄8" 91⁄2"
 1 Compartment 1211⁄16" 161⁄8" 245⁄8"
 2 Drawers 1113⁄16" 161⁄8" 31⁄8"

No. 1474 - 6 Drawer 
Multi-Purpose Roller Cabinet with Cabinet & 2 Drawers

2 Removable Drawers 
Inside Cabinet
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Tool Storage

• Drawers and work surface feature ball bearing slides

• Work surface opens to reveal a large storage compartment

• Superior red powder coat finish

• 4" x 1" heavy-duty casters — 2 swivel with locks and 2 fixed

• Protective rubber mat covers the entire work surface

• Drawers and work surface feature ball bearing slides

• Work surface opens to reveal a large storage compartment

• Superior red powder coat finish

• 4" x 1" heavy-duty casters — 2 swivel with locks and 2 fixed

• Protective rubber mat covers the entire work surface

• Ships partially knocked down; assembles easily

 Description Width Depth Height

 Overall (with casters) 365⁄16" 211⁄8" 375⁄16"
 Work Surface* 491⁄8" 201⁄2"   —
 Middle Opening 193⁄4" 18" 8"
 Top Compartment 291⁄8" 203⁄16" 185⁄16"
 2 Drawers 24" 181⁄2" 25⁄16"
 Bottom Tray 291⁄8" 203⁄16" 65⁄8"

No. 1458 - RollMaster with Expandable Work Surface

*Size with Expand-A-Top

Insert

Rollmaster Workstation

Drop in our unique 
“Expand-A-Top” 
insert to extend the 
work platform by 
approximately 18"

Drop in our unique 
“Expand-A-Top” 
insert to extend the 
work platform by 
approximately 18"

Insert

 Description Width Depth Height

 Overall (with casters) 2713⁄16" 181⁄8" 325⁄8"
 Work Surface* 46" 181⁄8"   —
 Middle Opening 191⁄8" 153⁄8" 101⁄2"
 Top Compartment 27" 177⁄8" 11"
 2 Drawers 2213⁄16" 165⁄8" 4"
 1 Drawer 2213⁄16" 165⁄8" 6"

No. 1459 - Cabinet Style RollMaster with 
the “Expand-a-Top” Work Surface

*Size with Expand-A-Top

IN
STOCK

IN
STOCK

FOR 
IMMEDIATE
SHIPMENT

IN
STOCK

ALL ITEMS ON THIS
PAGE ARE FOR

IMMEDIATE SHIPMENT

QUICK
SHIP

7 WORKING

DAYS

SHIPPED
SET UP

SHIPPED
SET UP

IN
STOCK

ALL ITEMS ON 
THIS PAGE ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE 
SHIPMENT

IN
STOCK

ALL ITEMS ON THIS 
PAGE ARE FOR 

IMMEDIATE SHIPMENT

SHIPPED
SET UP

SHIPPED
SET UP

SHIPPED
SET UP

Cabinet Style Rollmaster Workstation
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Steel Lockers

PLUS:

Accessories
Tops and Bases
End Panels
Ventilation Options

Fillers and Closures
Floor Anchoring
Installation Details
and more...

LOCKER 

CATALOG

Ask your Lyon dealer 

for a copy today!

NEW!

FEATURING:

• Locker Selection Guide
• 30 Premier Colors
• Antimicrobial Finish
• Collegiate Lockers
• Specialty Lockers
• Specifications

TOTAL PROTECTION
PROTECT YOUR USERS AND THEIR BELONGINGS.

Lyon introduces 
Antimicrobial Lockers 
with the Nano Metal 

Roller Latching System. 

These lockers prevent bacteria, 

mold and fungi growth while 

providing up to three times 

the break-in protection versus 

competitive lockers.

Antimicrobial Performance

Tests conducted on epoxy coated stainless steel

Charts below show the average pounds of force  
to pull open a closed locked door, both from  

the handle and from a corner.

Titanium  
Nano Metal Roller  

with Zamak 3  
latch finger
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Steel Lockers

Lyon has long been America’s leading manufacturer 
of a complete line of quality lockers and accessories 
for schools, hospitals, institutions and industry.

• One piece, top-to-bottom 16-gauge steel door-
strike on all lockers for strength and security

• Tamper guard handle standard

• Powdered-metal nano roller latching system 
provides up to three times the break-in protection 
(1,050 lb. pull test) compared to existing locker 
latching systems

• Nylon lockbar glides quiet door operations

• All door frame corners are lapped and welded to 
form a strong, rigid assembly

• All one-piece locker door construction from prime, 
high-grade Class I 16-gauge steel for extra strength 
and durability

• Your assurance of quality, inherent in every Lyon 
locker, is backed by a Lifetime Product Warranty

Standard Steel Lockers

Multiple handle types are 
available for single, double 

and triple-tier lockers. 
Tamper guard handles are 

standard. Contact your 
local Lyon Workspace 

representative for more 
information.

Tamper Guard 
Handles have built-in 

padlock loop and  
slim profile. 

Recessed Handles 
with finger lift offer 
added safety and 

security, clean flush 
mount appearance.

Single Point 
Recessed Handle 
Latching System* 
operates with no 
additional moving 

parts.
*Additional cost option. 

Pull Handles with 
built-in padlock loop, 

are standard on 
multiple tier lockers. 
Optional roll point 
catch available.

Handle Options

See pages 114-115

ACCESSORIES AND 
RELATED PRODUCTS

NOTE: In the interest of safety, Lyon strongly recommends that lockers be floor and/or wall anchored. See page 114 for important locker anchoring information. 

PuttyPP

Dove GrayDD
In Stock

Additional 
colors are 
available 

upon request
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Steel Lockers

 W x D x H* No. of  No. of K.D. Set Up
 (per locker opening) Frames Openings Cat. No. Cat. No.

  Single Tier
 12" x 12" x 60" 1 1 5002 5002SU**
 12" x 12" x 60" 3 3 5002-3 5002-3SU**
 12" x 15" x 60" 1 1 5012 5012SU**
 12" x 15" x 60" 3 3 5012-3 5012-3SU**
 12" x 18" x 60" 1 1 5022 5022SU**
 12" x 18" x 60" 3 3 5022-3 5022-3SU**
 12" x 12" x 72" 1 1 5112 5112SU**
 12" x 12" x 72" 3 3 5112-3 5112-3SU**
 12" x 15" x 72" 1 1 5032 5032SU**
 12" x 15" x 72" 3 3 5032-3 5032-3SU**
 12" x 18" x 72" 1 1 5042 5042SU
 12" x 18" x 72" 3 3 5042-3 5042-3SU
 15" x 18" x 72" 1 1 5062 5062SU**
 15" x 18" x 72" 3 3 5062-3 5062-3SU**
 18" x 18" x 72" 1 1 5092 5092SU**
 18" x 18" x 72" 3 3 5092-3 5092-3SU**
 18" x 21" x 72" 1 1 5102 5102SU**
 18" x 21" x 72" 3 3 5102-3 5102-3SU**

 Double Tier
 12" x 12" x 30" 1 2 5242 5242SU**
 12" x 12" x 30" 3 6 5242-3 5242-3SU**
 12" x 12" x 36" 1 2 5202 5202SU**
 12" x 12" x 36" 3 6 5202-3 5202-3SU**
 12" x 15" x 36" 1 2 5212 5212SU**
 12" x 15" x 36" 3 6 5212-3 5212-3SU**
 12" x 18" x 36" 1 2 5222 5222SU
 12" x 18" x 36" 3 6 5222-3 5222-3SU
 15" x 15" x 36" 1 2 5252 5252SU**
 15" x 15" x 36" 3 6 5252-3 5252-3SU**

  Triple Tier
 12" x 15" x 24" 1 3 5283 5283SU**
 12" x 15" x 24" 3 9 5283-3 5283-3SU**

5⁄8" diameter 
Galvanized coat 
rods are included 
with 18" and 21" 
deep single tier 
lockers.

Single-Tier Lockers are widely used to provide 
ample storage for full length garments with shelf 
space for books, electronics, lunches, etc.

Double-Tier Lockers are designed for short coats 
and jackets.

Triple-Tier Lockers save valuable floor space 
while providing over 2 cu. ft. of storage.

Order one No. 5283
& receive this one section: one 

frame wide 
(three locker openings).

Order one No. 5283-3
& receive this one section: 

three frames wide  
(nine locker openings).

Example

Coat hooks are 
zinc plated steel 
rod stock with ball 
points for snag-free 
use.

“Set Up” means 
product ships 
fully assembled.

“K.D.” means 
knocked down, 
ships flat and 
assembly is 
needed.

*Heights shown do not include legs — add 6" to height for legs.
**Call Customer Service for lead time.

 F
O

R UNMATCHE
Dsee 

page 105

LYON LATCHING SYSTEM

 SECURI T Y
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• Doors with padlock attachments have door pulls

• Doors with built-in locks have no pulls

• One-point latching system (locks not included)

• Door frame corners are overlapped and welded for strength

• 6" legs — rear legs are adjustable for leveling

• 3" to 6" louvers for ventilation

Provide high density storage 
for individual belongings and 
supplies. Great in classrooms, 
laboratories, gymnasiums, 
sports and recreational 
facilities, and more.

 W x D x H* No. of  No. of K.D. Set Up
 (per locker opening) Frames Openings Cat. No. Cat. No.

  Four Tier
 12" x 12" x 12" 1 4 5352 5352SU**
 12" x 12" x 12" 3 12 5352-3 5352-3SU**

 Five Tier
 12" x 12" x 12" 1 5 5302 5302SU**
 12" x 12" x 12" 3 15 5302-3 5302-3SU**
 12" x 15" x 12" 1 5 5312 5312SU**
 12" x 15" x 12" 3 15 5312-3 5312-3SU**
 15" x 15" x 12" 1 5 5322 5322SU**
 15" x 15" x 12" 3 15 5322-3 5322-3SU**

  Six Tier
 12" x 12" x 12" 1 6 5332 5332SU**
 12" x 12" x 12" 3 18 5332-3 5332-3SU**
 12" x 15" x 12" 1 6 5342 5342SU**
 12" x 15" x 12" 3 18 5342-3 5342-3SU**
 12" x 18" x 12" 1 6 5362 5362SU
 12" x 18" x 12" 3 18 5362-3 5362-3SU

*Heights shown do not include legs — add 6" to height for legs.
**Call Customer Service for lead time.

Order one No. 5332
& receive this one section: one 

frame wide 
(six locker openings).

Order one No. 5332-3
& receive this one section: 

three frames wide  
(eighteen locker openings).

Example

Multiple Tier Lockers

NOTE: In the interest of safety, Lyon strongly recommends that lockers be floor 
and/or wall anchored. See page 114 for important locker anchoring information. 

Steel Lockers

See pages 114-115

ACCESSORIES AND 
RELATED PRODUCTS

PuttyPP

Dove GrayDD
In Stock

Additional 
colors are 
available 

upon request
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Lyon retail industry lockers with Digilock SES locks 
allow employee lockers to be shared by multiple 
shifts, therefore reducing the number of lockers and 
real estate required for the lockers, while providing a 
significant deterrent to employee theft.

• Lockers can be audited by using the management 
bypass key

• Lockers can be shared between shifts

• Digital locks are programmed to unlock after 12 hours 
of non-operation

• Shipped set up

 W x D x H* No. of  No. of 
 (per locker opening) Frames Openings Cat. No.

  Six Tier
 12" x 12" x 12" 1 6 PP5332RLSU
 12" x 12" x 12" 3 18 PP5332-3RLSU
 12" x 18" x 12" 1 6 PP5362RLSU
 12" x 18" x 12" 3 18 PP5362-3RLSU

*Heights shown do not include legs — add 6" to height for legs.

Six Tier Multi-User Employee Lockers

NOTE: In the interest of safety, Lyon strongly recommends that lockers be floor and/or wall anchored. See page 114 for important locker anchoring information. 

Steel Lockers

Management Key
• Initializes the digital locks 
• Allows simple access for management 

to open Digilock SES locks, if required
• Provides external power to the lock if 

batteries fail
No. 7029 

ACCESSORIES AND 
RELATED PRODUCTS

For additional 
accessories, see 
pages 114-115

With Digilock, when a lock 
is unlocked, it is considered 
available and can be locked 
with any 4-digit code by 
any employee. Digital locks 
are programmed to unlock 
after 12 hours of non-use to 
prevent a user from taking 
over a locker after a shift.

Features

• Loss Prevention - Lockers can be audited by using the 
management bypass key

• Shared use - Lockers can be shared between shifts

• Reduces the total number of lockers required at a facility

• Digital locks are programmed to unlock after 12 hours 
of non-operation

• Low cost retail solution that quickly pays for itself within 
the first few months of implementation

• Helps deter employee theft as lockers can be audited 
at any time without disturbing the user code

• Eliminates lost keys, unavailable lockers, bolt cutters 
and the waste of management’s time

PuttyPP
In Stock

Additional 
colors are 
available 

upon request
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Ample storage for two people in a space only 15" wide!

•	Each	occupant	has	a	full-length	coat	compartment	with	two	hooks,	plus	
a	full-width	opening	at	top	for	small	articles

•	Left	door	and	upper	compart	ment	work	together	as	do	the	right-hand	
door	and	lower	com	partment

•	Coat	compartment	doors	have	handles	with	padlock	attachments

•	Built-in	locks	are	optional

•	Shipped	K.D.	(knocked	down)

•	Locker	opening	dimensions:	
	 Small	–	15"w	x	18"d	x	9"h,	
	 Large	–	71⁄2"w	x	18"d	x	54"h

Two Person Lockers

Order	one	No. 5407
&	receive	this	one	section:	

one frame wide  
(four locker openings for 

two people).

Order	one	No. 5407-3
&	receive	this	one	section:	

three frames wide  
(twelve locker openings for 

six people).

Example

Small upper door 
is released with a 

latch inside the cor­
responding coat com­

partment door.

Features

 W x D x H* No. of  No. of K.D. Set Up
 Overall Size Frames Openings Cat. No. Cat. No.

 15" x 18" x 72" 1 4 5407 5407SU**
 45" x 18" x 72" 3 12 5407-3 5407-3SU**

*Heights shown do not include legs — add 6" to height for legs.
**Call Customer Service for lead time.

Steel Lockers

1.	Doors	must	be	able	to	
be	opened	without	a	
twisting	or	clasping	motion.	
The	standard		test	for	
compliance	is	if	the	door	
can	be	opened	with	closed	

fingers.	

A	recessed	
handle	
with	a	
lockbar	
or	single	
point	is	
compliant.	

2.	The	locker	bottom	must	
be	a	minimum	of	15"	from	
the	finished	floor.	This	is	
accomplished	by	locating	a	
shelf	12"	from	the	bottom	
of	the		locker.	Additional	
shelves	can	be	purchased	
separately,	contact	Lyon	
Customer	Service.	The	shelf	
is	acceptable	as	the	locker	
bottom	and	when	the	locker	
is	placed	on	a	minimum	3"	
base	the	shelf/bottom	is	a	
minimum	of	15"	from	the	
finished	floor.

3.	The	locker	shelf	or	hooks	
can	not	exceed	48"	from	
the	finished	floor.	The	shelf	
and	hooks	can	be	relocated	
during	set-up.	

Contact Lyon Customer 
Service for more ADA 
product specs, and project 
support on choosing the 
best locker solution for  
your project.

ADA REQUIREMENTS FoR LockERSADA REQUIREMENTS ADA REQUIREMENTS 

 F
O

R UNMATCHE
Dsee 

page 105

LYON LATCHING SYSTEM

 SECURI T Y

Ideal for the Healthcare Industry!
Add optional antimicrobial finish for 

protection against the touch transfer of 
bacteria on locker surfaces.

See page 113 for details on how  
antimicrobial protection works.

PuttyPP

Dove GrayDD
In Stock

Additional 
colors are 
available 

upon request
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•	Provides	coat	storage	and	lock-up	compartments	for	16	people	in	
approximately	one	square	foot	per	person

•	Door	pulls	serve	as	padlock	hasps	(padlocks	not	furnished)

•	Built-in	locks	and	number	plates	may	be	added	(see	page	114)

•	Shipped	set	up,	or	knocked	down	with	frames	and	doors	factory	
assembled

•	Coat	rod	included

•	Overall	dimensions:	69"w	x	18"d	x	78"h

•	Compartments	are	12"w	x	18"d	x	12"h

No. 5990 —	Shipped	Knocked	Down
No. 5990SU	—	Shipped	Set	Up

•	Economical,	ventilated	storage	rack	accommodates	up	to	28	users	at	once

•	Baskets	have	3⁄4"	x	1"	wire	mesh	sides	and	bottoms	with	perforated	sheet	
steel	front	and	backs

•	Basket	is	electroplated	with	bright	zinc	chromate	dip.	Number	plates	(see		
page	114)	are	extra,	with	one	required	for	each	basket	and	each	basket	
rack	opening

LockeRack®

Basket Racks

Racks Without Baskets

All	racks	are	401⁄4"w	x	131⁄4"d	x	685 ⁄8"h.	Can	hold	maximum	of	
twenty-one	12"w,	or	twenty-eight	9"w	baskets.	Dove	Gray.
No. 5931	–	Designed	for	21	baskets
No. 5933	–	Designed	for	28	baskets

Racks With Baskets

Package	includes	one	No.	5931	Rack	with	either	9"	or	12"w	
Standard	Baskets.	Racks	with	Pilfer	Guard	Baskets	must	be	
ordered	as	components.
No. 5930	–	With	21	–	12"	baskets
No. 5932	–	With	28	–	9"	baskets No. 5930 shown 

with optional casters.

Four-Door Horizontal Section
45"w	x	18"d	x	133⁄4"h
No. 5991CR	—	Shipped	Knocked	Down
No. 5991CRSU	—	Shipped	Set	Up

Steel Lockers

ACCESSORIES AND 
RELATED PRODUCTS

Standard Basket

No. 5934	-	Pack	of	28	—	9"w	x	13"d	x	8"h
No. 5935	-	Pack	of	21	—	12"w	x	13"d	x	8"h

Pilfer Guard Basket

Standard	Basket	with	a	protective	steel	cover	
over	the	front	3"	of	the	basket	opening.
No. 5936	-	Pack	of	28	—	9"w	x	13"d	x	8"h
No. 5937	-	Pack	of	21	—	12"w	x	13"d	x	8"h

2" Casters

Four	are	required	to	
convert	single-face	racks.	
Six	casters	are	required	for	
double	face	racks.
No. 5938

In Stock

Dove GrayDD

Also Available

PuttyPP

Wedgewood BlueBB

for Steel Rack Frame

Baskets are  
Galvanized Silver

PuttyPP

Dove GrayDD
In Stock

Additional 
colors are 
available 

upon request
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Steel Lockers
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•	Louverless	doors	block	out	accumulations	
of	dust	and	other	air-borne	particles

•	Recessed	handle	with	finger	lift	offers	
added	safety	and	security:	Clean	flush	
mount	appearance

•	Nano	roller	latching	provides	quiet	door	
operation,	reduces	clanging	and	provides	
smoother	opening	and	closing

•	Compact,	full	loop	hinges	afford	added	
strength	and	positive	alignment

•	Single	tier	lockers	have	coat	rods	other	
lockers	have	double	prong	ceiling	hook

•	Shipped	K.D.	(knocked	down)

18" Deep Designer 
Line Lockers

In Stock

— OR —

Forest Green -
Door Fronts

Putty - 
Locker Frame

Wedgewood Blue

NOTE: In the interest of safety, Lyon strongly recommends that lockers be floor 
and/or wall anchored. See page 116 for important locker anchoring information. 
The anchoring system is on page 114.

Order	one		
No. BBN5362N

&	receive	this	one	section:	
one frame wide  

(six locker openings).

Order	one		
No. BBN5362-3N &	

receive	this	one	section:	
three frames wide 
(eighteen locker 

openings).

Example

Shown With Optional  E-Zee™ Style Base

 W x D x H* No. of  No. of Wedgewood Blue Putty/Green
 (per locker opening) Frames Openings Cat. No. Cat. No.

  Single Tier
 12" x 18" x 72" 1 1 BBRN5042N PGRN5043N
 12" x 18" x 72" 3 3 BBRN5042-3N PGRN5043-3N

 Double Tier
 12" x 18" x 36" 1 2 BBRN5222N PGRN5223N
 12" x 18" x 36" 3 6 BBRN5222-3N PGRN5223-3N

 Six Tier
 12" x 18" x 12" 1 6 BBN5362N PGN5362N**
 12" x 18" x 12" 3 18 BBN5362-3N PGN5362-3N**

*Heights shown do not include legs — add 6" to height for legs.
**Call Customer Service for lead time.

See pages 114-115 for sloping 
top kits and other accessories.

ACCESSORIES AND 
RELATED PRODUCTS

E-Zee™ Style Locker Bases
An	attractive	support	with	closed	
front	and	sides	–	open	back.	
For	single-row,	wall	anchored	
installations	only.	Black	finish.

 Size per Opening Frames Cat. No.
	 12"w x 18"d x 4"h 1  KK5880-1
 36"w x 18"d x 4"h 3 KK5880

 F
O

R UNMATCHE
Dsee 

page 105

LYON LATCHING SYSTEM

 SECURI T Y

Additional 
colors are 
available 

upon request
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Antimicrobial Performance

Tests conducted on epoxy coated stainless steel

Antimicrobial Lockers

Steel Lockers

Antimicrobial lockers are recommended for healthcare, 
food processing facilities, and educational facilities of all 
types. 

Antimicrobial steel lockers provide continuous, residual 
protection against the touch transfer of bacteria on 
the locker surface, as well as colonization of mold 
and bacteria in locker corners, seams and on hidden 
surfaces behind and under the locker.

• Agion™ antimicrobial advanced powder technology 

• 20+ years of antimicrobial protection 

• Single and double tier openings

• Other sizes available upon 
request

*Heights shown do not include E-Zee™ Base — add 4" to height for E-Zee™ Base.
NOTE: E-Zee™ Base ships knocked down. Some easy assembly is required.

 W x D x H* No. of  No. of  K.D.  Set Up
 (per locker opening) Frames Openings  Cat. No.  Cat. No.

  Single Tier - Knocked Down
 15" x 18" x 72" 1 1 UGRNS5062H UGRNS5062HSU
 15" x 18" x 72" 3 3 UGRNS5062-3H UGRNS5062-3HSU
 18" x 18" x 72" 1 1 UGRNS5092H UGRNS5092HSU
 18" x 18" x 72" 3 3 UGRNS5092-3H UGRNS5092-3HSU

 Double Tier - Knocked Down
 12" x 12" x 36" 1 2 UGRNS5202H UGRNS5202HSU
 12" x 12" x 36" 3 6 UGRNS5202-3H UGRNS5202-3HSU
 12" x 18" x 36" 1 2 UGRNS5222H UGRNS5222HSU
 12" x 18" x 36" 3 6 UGRNS5222-3H UGRNS5222-3HSU

Antimicrobial Lockers Feature:
• Antimicrobial coating
• Recessed handles
• Smooth fronts (no louvers)
• Sloping tops and 
• E-Zee™ closed bases

How Does it Work?  

Any moisture triggers the controlled 
release of powerful silver ions (see 
charts) to provide superior antimicrobial 
protection for decades. The antimicrobial 
compound is completely inorganic, 
less toxic than ordinary table salt, less 
irritating than talcum powder, and has 
been approved by the EPA, FDA and NSF 
for medical devices and food contact 
applications.

NOTE: In the interest of safety, Lyon strongly recommends that lockers be floor 
and/or wall anchored. See page 114 for important locker anchoring information. 

GY655 Light GrayGY
In Stock

Additional 
colors are 
available 

upon request
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Locker Accessories

Safe-O-Mat Locking System – A coin-deposit locking 
system. Designed to be installed like a built-in combination 
lock. Can be retrofitted to most existing lockers. Available 
from manufacturing schedules only. 

Digilock can be locked with any 4-digit code by any 
employee. Digital locks are programmed to unlock after 
12 hours of non-use to prevent a user from taking over a 
locker after a shift.

Flat-Key Locks – Same lock fits all Lyon Lockers except 
Personal Effects & ExchangeMaster®. Easy to install and 
furnished with two keys. No. 7020

Built-in Combination Locks – Five combinations per 
lock with master key for emergency access. 

Combination Padlocks – For use with Tamber Guard 
Handles, Single Point Latching Systems, Recessed Handles 
and Pull Handles.

Master-Keyed 
Combination 

Padlock

Master-Keyed 
Built-in 

Combination Lock
Flat-Key LocksSafe-O-Mat  

Locking System
DigiLock

Anchoring Angle

For Lockers  
Without Legs

Locker Anchoring Angles (running from front 
to rear on the inside bottom of the locker) 
provide a bearing surface for the fasteners 
which are connected to the floor or locker 
base. Order one locker anchoring angle for 
each end of a row, plus sufficient quantity to 
provide angles on 36" centers. On single-row 
installations where backs are against a wall, 
lockers should be suitably wall anchored.

No. 5872 – For 12"d lockers 
No. 5873 – For 15"d lockers
No. 5874 – For 18"d lockers 
No. 5875 – For 21"d lockers 

Locker Foot

For Lockers  
With Legs

When backs are exposed (free-standing) 
a locker foot is recommended for all locker 
legs. When backs are against a wall and 
suitably wall anchored, locker feet are 
recommended on front legs only.

No. 5870

Anchoring Systems

In the interest of safety, Lyon strongly 
recommends that lockers be floor  

and/or wall anchored. 

For more details — see assembly instructions packed with lockers.

Number Plates
• Etched black figures on 

aluminum plate
• Numbers stocked from  

1 to 999
Size: 23⁄4"w x 1"h

(Must be purchased in 
addition to locker order.)

For Lockers and Baskets 
No. 5829 

For Basket Rack Shelves 
No. 5939 

Touch-up Paint

For fast, easy touch-ups. 
Choose 41⁄2 oz. spray can or 
bottle with touch-up brush.

Dove Gray 
No. DD7003 — Spray Can
No. DDTOUCHUP — Bottle

Putty
No. PP7003 — Spray Can
No. PPTOUCHUP — Bottle

Wedgewood Blue 
No. BB7003 — Spray Can
No. BBTOUCHUP — Bottle

Lock Options
Can be used with all locker handles, and retrofitted to existing installations.           

Locker Accessories
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Locker Accessories

Front Bases*
Pack of 6

No. 5800 — 12"w x 6"h
No. 5801 — 15"w x 6"h
No. 5802 — 18"w x 6"h
*One and three packs also available.

End Bases 
Only required at exposed ends.  
Pack of 2

No. 5803 — 12"d x 6"h
No. 5804 — 15"d x 6"h
No. 5805 — 18"d x 6"h
No. 5806 — 21"d x 6"h

Top Closures/Fillers

Used to close space between two tops when obstruction prevents 
installation of a locker. Can be furnished on flat or sloping tops. 

Closed Style  
Bases
Quickly attach 
without tools to 
lockers with 6" 
legs. For Standard 
and Expanded 
Metal Lockers.

Individual Slope-Top Kits 
Quickly convert standard flat top steel 
lockers into sloping-top lockers. Includes 
hardware and instructions. 

Slope-Top Kits include: 
• tops and ends 
• interim supports

Slope-Top Bulk Pack consist of: 
• 40 slope tops 
• 40 interim supports

Bulk pack ends (20 pairs) must 
be ordered separately.

Not designed 
for use on 
expanded metal 
or welded 
lockers.

Note: Sloping-top lockers are available 
from manufacturing schedules at a slight 
additional cost.

 Sizes Kits Bulk Packages
 W x D Cat. No. Cat. No. Cat. No. Cat. No.

    Tops Pair of Ends
  1-Wide 3-Wide (40 Pack)  (20 Pack)
 12" x 12" 5830-1 5830 5841 5842
 12" x 15" 5831-1 5831 5846 5847
 12" x 18" 5832-1 5832 5851 5852
 15" x 15" 5833-1 5833 5856 5847
 15" x 18" 5834-1 5834 5861 5852
 18" x 18" 5835-1 5835 5866 5852
 18" x 21" 5836-1 5836 n/a n/a

 W x D Cat. No.
  For Corners
 12" x 12" 5900
 15" x 15" 5901
 18" x 18" 5902
 21" x 21" 5898
   For Tops of  Lockers
 91⁄2" x 12" 5922
 91⁄2" x 15" 5923
 91⁄2" x 18" 5924
 151⁄2" x 12" 5925
 151⁄2" x 15" 5926
 151⁄2" x 18" 5927

Flat Top Fillers

 W x D Cat. No.
  For Corners
 12" x 12" 5903
 15" x 15" 5904
 18" x 18" 5905
 21" x 21" 5899
  For Tops of Lockers
 91⁄2" x 12" 5916
 91⁄2" x 15" 5917
 91⁄2" x 18" 5918
 151⁄2" x 12" 5919
 151⁄2" x 15" 5920
 151⁄2" x 18" 5921

Sloping Top Fillers

 W x D Cat. No.
  For Lockers With 6" Legs
 71⁄2"w x 66"h 5906
 71⁄2"w x 78"h 5907
 131⁄2"w x 66"h 5910
 131⁄2"w x 78"h 5911 
  For Lockers Without Legs
 71⁄2"w x 60"h 5912
 71⁄2"w x 72"h 5913
 131⁄2"w x 60"h 5914
 131⁄2"w x 72"h 5915

Front Expansion Fillers

In Stock

Dove GrayDD PuttyPP

Additional 
colors are 
available 

upon request
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ALSO AVAILABLE

Solidly built to deliver years and years of trouble-free 
service, these top-of-the-line lockers satisfy a wide 
variety of requirements — including applications in 
scholastic, athletic and industrial facilities.

• M.I.G. welded 16-gauge steel bodies with heavy-duty 
14-gauge steel doors

• Lyon integrated frame construction adds strength and 
rigidity for longer life

• 18-gauge reinforcing panels welded to inside door 
facings

• Durable, recessed, zinc alloy handles with snag-
free nickel plated finish include padlock attachment 
(padlocks not included)

• Optional built-in locks available with wrap around 
technology

• Diamond-shaped perforations are standard 

• Available with mini-louvers or no louvers (special order)

Integrated Frame All Welded Lockers 
IFAW

 W x D x H* No. of  No. of 
 (per locker opening) Frames Openings Cat. No.

  Single Tier Lockers

 12" x 12" x 72" 1 1 QN7312WDPD
 12" x 12" x 72" 3 3 QN73123WDPD
 12" x 18" x 72" 1 1 QN7315WDPD
 12" x 18" x 72" 3 3 QN73153WDPD
 18" x 18" x 72" 1 1 QN7329WDPD
 18" x 18" x 72" 3 3 QN73293WDPD

  Double Tier Lockers

 12" x 12" x 36" 1 2 QN7382WDPD
 12" x 12" x 36" 3 6 QN73823WDPD
 12" x 18" x 36" 1 2 QN7385WDPD
 12" x 18" x 36" 3 6 QN73853WDPD

Steel Lockers

Order one No. 
QN7313WDPD & receive 

this one section: one frame 
wide (one locker opening).

Order one No. QN73133WDPD 
& receive this one section: three 

frames wide (three locker 
openings).

Example

Three, four, five and six-tier all-
welded selections also available 
from manufacturing schedules 
and are standard with single point 
recessed handles.

NOTE: In the interest of safety, Lyon strongly recommends that lockers be floor and/or wall anchored. See page 114 for important locker anchoring information. 

In Stock

Dove GrayDD

Additional 
colors are 
available 

upon request
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In the mid 90’s the plan was to 
create a specification for a locker 
that would last for decades. A 
committee consisting of architects, 
engineers and school officials, was 
created to develop the specification. 

The result was a hybrid locker 
specifically designed to survive 
vandalism, long term continuous 
use and prevent the passing of 
unwanted objects between lockers 
or through the door. Only Lyon 

has produced the exact locker as 
specified. Thousands have been 
installed with over 20,000 frames in 
one school district. Some have been 
in service for over 10 years with no 
decline in performance.

Integrated Frame All Welded Lockers

Features

Single point magnetic latch (no moving 
parts) is securely welded to locker body 
providing firm seat for repetitive door 

openings and closings.

M.I.G. welded base channels reinforce 
locker bottoms and create solid footing 
beneath each locker body. Optional 4" 
high bases afford additional clearance 

below door openings.

Reinforcing panels, securely welded 
to inside door facing on 6" centers, 

add strength and rigidity.

Full length piano-hinges maintain 
positive door alignment, prolong 

smooth operation.

Issue 2 
The separation of locker 
parts when subjected to 
extreme abuse.

Solution – The integrated 
frame design. The sides, 
tops, and bottoms include 
formations that create a 
door frame when welded 
together which eliminates 
the separate door frame 
attached to the locker body. 
One piece tops, backs, and 
bottoms across a locker 
group also significantly 
reduce the number of sepa-
ration points.

Issue 3 
Collapsed locker bottoms.

Solution – 16-gauge bottoms 
with continuous front and back 
reinforcing channels built into 
the locker bottom. 

Issue 4  
Vandalized locker doors.

Solution – 1” thick doors 
instead of the standard 7/8”. 
14-gauge doors. 18 gauge 
full height stiffener M.I.G. 
welded under the hinge 
side door return forming a 
box beam construction. Full 
height hinge. 1” door strikes 
instead of the standard 7/16”.

Issue 6  
Damage to locker body 
parts.

Solution – 16-gauge parts 
with strengthening flanges 
along the edges. The overall 
Integrated Frame design.

Issue 5 
The passing of unwanted 
items into lockers 
through gaps and 
openings.

Solution – The elimination 
of all unused holes. The 
elimination of all gaps by 
double flanging all connec-
tions and M.I.G. welding on 
6” centers. Eliminate door 
perimeter gaps with door 
strikes on three sides and 
full height hinge on the 
fourth side.

Issue 1 
The deterioration of 
the paint finish.

Solution – 1.5 to 2 mils 
of Powder Coat finish is 
applied. 

Steel Lockers
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Expanded metal lockers provide ideal clothing/uniform 
storage. Reduces odor through ventilation. Visual 
inspection encourages neatness and discourages 
storage of unauthorized articles.

• Heavy-duty 13-gauge steel 
diamond mesh construction

• Diamond-shaped steel mesh 
on front and sides provides air 
circulation

• Handles have built-in padlock 
attachment and may be equipped 
with built-in locks  
(locks not included)

• Single, double, and triple tier have turn handles with 
3-point lock rod latching system

• Shipped knocked down or all-welded construction

Expanded Metal Lockers

Single Tier Lockers - One double-prong coat 
hook under the storage shelf with three single-
prong coat hooks.

24" Wide Team Lockers - One double-prong 
coat hook under the storage shelf and four single-
prong hooks.

Double Tier Lockers - One double-prong ceiling 
hook and 3 single-prong hooks per opening. 

Six Tier Lockers - All doors have a combination 
door pull-padlock hasp. Doors have 17⁄32" x 11⁄16" 
diamond shaped perforations. Sides are 13-gauge 
diamond-shaped steel mesh.

Product numbers listed in the 
charts indicate 6" legs. If legs 
are not needed, specify when 
ordering. 

 W x D x H* 1-Wide 3-Wide
 (per locker opening) Cat. No. Cat. No.

  Single Tier Lockers
 12" x 18" x 72" 6012-W 6012-3W

 Double Tier Lockers
 12" x 18" x 36" 6034-W 6034-3W

 Six Tier Lockers
 12" x 18" x 12" 6066-W 6066-3W
*Heights shown do not include legs — add 6" to height for legs.

All-Welded Expanded Metal Lockers

 W x D x H* 1-Wide 2-Wide
 (per locker opening) Cat. No. Cat. No.

  STARTER ADD-ON

  Single Tier Lockers
 12" x 18" x 72" 6012 6012-2
 18" x 21" x 72" 6018 6018-2

  Wide Team Locker - Single Tier
 24" x 21" x 72" 6023 6023-2

 Double Tier Lockers
 12" x 18" x 36" 6034 6034-2
 15" x 21" x 36" 6038 6038-2

 Six Tier Lockers
 12" x 12" x 12" 6064 6064-2
 12" x 15" x 12" 6065 6065-2

Expanded Metal Lockers

Starter - Order 
one No. 6012 
& receive 
this one 
section: one 
frame wide 
(one locker 
opening).

Add-On - Order 
one No. 6012-2 
& receive this 
one section: two 
frames wide 
(two locker 
openings).

How to Order

Left side is open to attach to starter.

Note: To create 
a grouping 
of lockers a 
starter locker is 
needed. Order 
a Starter and 
an Add-On to 
create a group 
of lockers

Steel Lockers

NOTE: In the interest of safety, Lyon strongly recommends that lockers be floor and/or wall anchored. See page 114 for important locker anchoring information. 

Reinforcing 
K-brace 
welded to 
the door 
frame 
provides 
additional 
strength

“Set Up” means 
product ships 
fully assembled.

“K.D.” means 
knocked down, 
ships flat and 
assembly is 
needed.

“Set Up” means 

Order one No. 
6012-W & 
receive this one 
section: one 
frame wide 
(one locker 
opening).

Order one No. 
6012-3-W 
& receive this one 
section: three 
frames wide 
(three locker 
openings).

How to Order

PuttyPP

Dove GrayDD
In Stock

Additional 
colors are 
available 

upon request

*Heights shown do not include legs — add 6" to height for legs.
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This heavy-duty, all-welded locker offers a 
unique solution for storage and protection. 
The original design was inspired by military 
pilot’s flight-related equipment storage needs.

• Open storage area for flight helmets

• Lockable upper storage compartment for 
personal effects

• Aluminum 3-1/2" x 2-1/4" label holder

• Heavy duty, 18-gauge, 5/8" diameter hanging 
rods for flight gear, plus two side hooks for 
lighter gear

• Ventilated sides

• Large compartment to house the torso 
harness, G-suit/G-vest, survival vest and 
related flying equipment jacket and helmet 
bags

• Lockable lower storage compartment for 
additional equipment

• Shipped set up

• Overall locker: 24"w x 24"d x 72"h

No. RN5187W* - one wide
Hill Air Force Base, Utah
Lockers can also be custom painted in Flight Squadron colors.

Command Gear Lockers

This heavy-duty, fully-ventilated and all-welded locker 
is the ultimate storage solution. Inspired for government 
and military grade gear and equipment, this locker 
withstands harsh usage.

Formed-steel panels and strategic diamond-perforation 
of the doors, back and sides maximize the strength and 
rigidity of the locker. 

• Heavy-gauge “unibody” construction

• 16-gauge steel top with 14-gauge reinforced bottom, back, doors and sides

• Chrome-plated, pad-lockable handle with a high security three-point latching 
system

• 16-gauge steel shelf with center reinforcing channel for a 200 lb. capacity

• Pre-punched holes in back, sides, and bottom for attaching lockers to each 
other and/or to the wall or floor

• 1" coat rod and 4 coat hooks to hang coats, uniforms and heavy field dress

• Overall locker: 42"w x 24"d x 78"h

No. 1100TA50

No. 1100TA50G - Galvannealed

TA-50 Gear Lockers

Steel Lockers

NOTE: In the interest of safety, Lyon strongly recommends that lockers be floor and/or wall anchored. See page 114 for important locker anchoring information. 

*Call Customer Service for lead time.

PuttyPP

Dove GrayDD
In Stock

Additional 
colors are 
available 

upon request
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Hardwood and Plastic Laminate Top  
Locker Room Benches
•	Selected	hardwoods	or	smooth	plastic	laminates	deliver	

strength	and	beauty

•	Lightweight,	anodized	aluminum	or	painted	steel	pedestals

•	Painted	steel	pedestals	are	stocked	in	Dove	Gray	and	Putty

•	Eight	different	sizes,	from	three	feet	to	ten	feet	in	length	
deliver	all	the	versatility,	styling	and	performance	required

Shown with optional  
rubber feet

All Aluminum Locker Room Benches
•	Sleek,	new	contemporary	design

•	Lightweight,	corrosion	resistant	anodized	aluminum	bench	
and	pedestals	meet	virtually	any	requirement	for	strength	
and	durability

•	Easy	to	maintain	91⁄2"w	x	2"h	bench	planks	have	softly	
rounded	edges	and	center	braces	for	comfortable	seating	

•	Optional	rubber	feet	and/or	concrete	wedge	anchors

5827
10-Ft. Length 

 Description  Size (W x D x H) Cat. No.

  All Aluminum Benches
	 6-Ft. Bench w/ 2 pedestals 72"x 91⁄2" x 171⁄8" 5824
 8-Ft. Bench w/ 2 pedestals 96" x 91⁄2" x 171⁄8" 5825
 9-Ft. Bench w/ 3 pedestals 108" x 91⁄2" x 171⁄8" 5826
 10-Ft. Bench w/ 3 pedestals 120" x 91⁄2" x 171⁄8" 5827
   Hardwood on Painted Steel Pedestals
	 3-Ft. Bench w/ 2 pedestals 36" x 91⁄2" x 18" 5793
 4-Ft. Bench w/ 2 pedestals 48" x 91⁄2" x 18" 5794
 5-Ft. Bench w/ 2 pedestals 60" x 91⁄2" x 18" 5795
 6-Ft. Bench w/ 2 pedestals 72" x 91⁄2" x 18" 5810
 7-Ft. Bench w/ 2 pedestals 84" x 91⁄2" x 18" 5797
 8-Ft. Bench w/ 2 pedestals 96" x 91⁄2" x 18" 5811
 9-Ft. Bench w/ 3 pedestals 108" x 91⁄2" x 18" 5812
 10-Ft. Bench w/ 3 pedestals 120" x 91⁄2" x 18" 5813
   Plastic Laminate on Painted Steel Pedestals
	 6-Ft. Bench w/ 2 pedestals 72" x 12" x 18" 5815
 10-Ft. Bench w/ 3 pedestals 120" x 12" x 18" 5817
   Steel Pedestals
   Steel Pedestals only (2-pack)  n/a 5818-2
   Steel Pedestals only (3-pack)  n/a 5818-3
  Hardwood on Aluminum Pedestals
	 3-Ft. Bench w/ 2 pedestals 36" x 91⁄2" x 165⁄8" 5783
 4-Ft. Bench w/ 2 pedestals 48" x 91⁄2" x 165⁄8" 5784
 5-Ft. Bench w/ 2 pedestals 60" x 91⁄2" x 165⁄8" 5785
 6-Ft. Bench w/ 2 pedestals 72" x 91⁄2" x 165⁄8" 5786
 7-Ft. Bench w/ 2 pedestals 84" x 91⁄2" x 165⁄8" 5787
 8-Ft. Bench w/ 3 pedestals 96" x 91⁄2" x 165⁄8" 5788
 9-Ft. Bench w/ 3 pedestals 108" x 91⁄2" x 165⁄8" 5789
 10-Ft. Bench w/ 3 pedestals 120" x 91⁄2" x 165⁄8" 5790

IN
STOCK

IN
STOCK

FOR 
IMMEDIATE
SHIPMENT

IN
STOCK

ALL ITEMS ON THIS
PAGE ARE FOR

IMMEDIATE SHIPMENT

QUICK
SHIP

7 WORKING

DAYS

SHIPPED
SET UP

SHIPPED
SET UP

IN
STOCK

ALL ITEMS ON 
THIS PAGE ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE 
SHIPMENT

IN
STOCK

ALL ITEMS ON THIS 
PAGE ARE FOR 

IMMEDIATE SHIPMENT

SHIPPED
SET UP

SHIPPED
SET UP

SHIPPED
SET UP

Locker Room Benches

ACCESSORIES AND 
RELATED PRODUCTS

Aluminum Bench Accessories

Rubber Feet
Add	1"	to	aluminum	pedestal	height.	
(Optional)	
No. 5822-4	-	4-pack
No. 5822-6	-	6-pack	

Aluminum Pedestals
Pedestals	are	151⁄4"	high.
No. 5820-2	-	2-pack
No. 5820-3	-	3-pack	
(Shown	with	optional	rubber	feet)

Concrete Wedge Anchors
For	aluminum	pedestals	are		
3⁄8"w	x	21⁄4"d.
No. 5823-4	-	4-pack
No. 5823-6	-	6-pack	

Steel Lockers

5826
9-Ft. Length 

Shown with optional  
rubber feet

5810
6-Ft. Length

5788
8-Ft. Length

5790
10-Ft. Length
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Perfect for limited spaces where employees need 
a secure place to store their belongings. All steel 
construction provides secure storage in a wide range 
of applications; restaurants, convenience stores, 
hospitals, service stations and small manufacturing plants.  

• 4 Person, and 8 Person Lockers - 
Doors: 20-guage; Door frames: 18-gauge

• 9 Person, and 10 Person Lockers - 
Doors: 22-gauge; Door frames: 18-gauge

• Shipped set up, ready to use

9 Person Privacy Locker
• Big Compartments for packages, lunch boxes, etc.
• Each compartment can store up to six folded uniforms

10 Person Privacy Locker
• Takes up less than 11⁄2 square feet of floor space 
• Ideally suited for smaller parcels and smaller items 

such as purses, books and lunches

4 Person Apparel Locker
• Ideal for bulky garments, coveralls or situations 

where additional width is necessary
• Louvered doors for ventilation

8 Person Apparel Locker
• Takes up less than five square feet of floor space
• Individual compartments equipped with a coat rod

Personal Effects Lockers
Dove GrayDD

PuttyPP

Wedgewood BlueBB

NOTE: Key Locks are not available for Personal Effects Lockers.

Steel Lockers

  Compartment Door Opening Overall Size Cat. No. with Cat. No. with 
 Description W x D x H W x H W x D x H  Padlock Attachment* Combination Lock

 9 Person Privacy Locker 237/8" x 15" x 83/4" 181/8" x 183/4" 24" x 15" x 84" 6309PLA 6309C
 10 Person Privacy Locker 17 7/8" x 15" x 71/4" 121/8" x 71/4" 18" x 15" x 78" 6310PLA 6310C
 4 Person Apparel Locker 12 3/8" x 21" x 411/2" 91/2" x 383/4" 26"x 21" x 84" 6304WPLA 6304WC
 8 Person Apparel Locker 12 3/8" x 21" x 411/2" 91/2" x 383/4" 329⁄16" x 21" x 84" 6308WPLA 6308WC

*Padlock not included.

NOTE: In the interest of safety, Lyon strongly recommends that lockers be floor and/or wall anchored. See page 114 for important locker anchoring information. 
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An effective security system for the storage of uniforms, 
linens, personal items, etc. Up to 16 people can have the 
security of individual locker compartments, yet a uniform/
linen supplier or supervisor can open the master door for 
servicing.

• Compact design allows units to be installed near service or 
work areas, eliminating the need for secured storage rooms

• Garment and linen inventories can be accurately controlled 
and “shrinkage” minimized

• Door frames: 16-gauge, Doors: 22-gauge 
(except Bulky Garment Lockers: 20-guage)

• Shipped set up, ready to use with sturdy, pop-rivet 
construction

Hanging Garment 
Lockers

Choose from multiple 
configurations to secure 
uniforms, coveralls, smocks 
and other protective 
clothing. Provide space for 
four to eight people per 
unit with individual lockable 
compartments — plus 
master door access for 
servicing by a supervisor 
or supplier. Compact pre-
engineered designs with 
your choice of locking 
systems adapt quickly to 
specific applications in a 
wide range of facilities.

ExchangeMaster® Lockers

Steel Lockers

NOTE: In the interest of safety, Lyon strongly recommends that lockers be floor and/or wall anchored. See page 114 for important locker anchoring information. 

  Compartment Door Opening Overall Size Cat. No. with Cat. No. with Cat. No. with 
 Description W x H W x H W x D x H  Key Lock Combination Lock Turn Lock

 Four Hanging Garment Locker 123/8" x 411/2" 93/4" x 383/4" 26"x 21" x 84" 6404W 6404WC 6404WTL
 Six Hanging Garment Locker 8" x 411/2" 61/2" x 383/4" 26" x 21" x 84" 6406 6406C 6406TL
 Eight Hanging Garment Locker 57/8" x 411/2" 413/16" x 383/4" 26" x 21" x 84" 6408 6408C 6408TL
 Widebody Eight Hanging Garment Locker 71/2" x 411/2" 61/2" x 383/4" 329/16" x 21" x 84" 6408W 6408WC 6408WTL
 Bulky Garment Locker - Standard N/A N/A 26" x 21" x 84" 6401HB N/A N/A

 Bulky Garment Locker - Wide N/A N/A 329/16" x 21" x 84" 6401WHB N/A N/A

 Linen Exchange Locker - Standard N/A N/A 26" x 21" x 84" 6402HB N/A N/A

 Linen Exchange Locker - Wide N/A N/A 329/16" x 21" x 84" 6402WHB N/A N/A

Bulky Garment Locker 
• For overalls, lab coats, etc. 
• Single Door Security 

Linen Exchange Locker

• Two 411⁄2" high compartments with 
intermediate shelf behind lockable door

Features
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Folded Garment/Linen Lockers 

Individual patron doors have a choice of 
three different locking systems. Service 
door has H-1 industry standard lock. 
Nine-compartment lockers typically hold 
up to seven average size folded garments. 
Ten and sixteen-compartment lockers, 
respectively, hold five and two average size 
folded garments or accommodate small 
personal items in less than two square feet 
of floor space.

ExchangeMaster® Lockers

Dove GrayDD

PuttyPP

Steel Lockers

NOTE: In the interest of safety, Lyon strongly recommends that lockers be floor and/or wall anchored. See page 114 for important locker anchoring information. 

  Compartment Door Opening Overall Size Cat. No. with Cat. No. with Cat. No. with 
 Description W x H W x H W x D x H  Key Lock Combination Lock Turn Lock

 Nine Compartment Locker 237/8" x 8 3/4" 181/8" x 8 3/4" 24" x 15" x 84" 6409 6409C 6409TL
 Ten Compartment Locker 177/8" x 7 1/4"  121/8" x 7 1/4" 18" x 15" x 78" 6410 6410C 6410TL
 Sixteen Compartment Locker 177/8" x 41/2"  121/8" x 41/2" 18" x 15" x 78" 6416 6416C 6416TL

For soiled items disposal. 

• Swinging panel at top allows items to be dropped 
into lower compartment. Also serves as mail drop

• Main door remains locked until opened by 
authorized personnel

• Back is perforated for ventilation

• Multi point latching system key-control lock  

• Door frames: 16-gauge, Doors: 20-guage

No. 6401X - 18"w x 15"d x 78"h
No. 6401XL - 26"w x 21"d x 84"h
No. 6402XL - 26"w x 21"d x 84"h

SupplyMaster II® Service Lockers

6401X 6401XL 6402XL

Number Plates
Etched black figures on aluminum plate.
No. 5829 

ACCESSORIES AND 
RELATED PRODUCTS

Swinging panel at top allows items to be 
dropped into lower compartment
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Tool Transporters

No. 4100 No. 4103

Pre-Engineered  
Tool Transport Units

Portable 
6-Pocket Trays
No. 4104

Work Shelf
No. 4101

Portable 6-Pocket 
Trays No. 4104

NC/CNC tool transporters 
are a safe, efficient method of 
transporting valuable tools from 
toolrooms to machining centers. 
Choose a pre-engineered model or 
begin with a basic cart and design 
a model to meet your specific 
needs.

• 1,200 lb. load-carrying capacity

• 5" diameter, 2" wide polyurethane 
casters (2 swivel with brakes,  
2 fixed)

• 16 ga. sides are punched on 1" 
centers for maximum adjustability

• Heavy-duty, 12-gauge base

• Tubular steel handle

• Auxiliary work shelf is 
233⁄4"w x 103⁄8"d with 15⁄16" lip and 
rubber mat

• 261⁄2"w x 235⁄8"d x 385⁄8"h 
(add 5" to width for handle)

• Black baked-on enamel finish

Tool Holder Selection Guide
 Cat.  Tool No. Req.
 No. Holder  / Row
 4105 #50 taper tool 5
 4106 #45 taper tool 6
 4107 #40 taper tool 6
 4108 #35 taper tool 6
 4109 #30 taper tool 6
 4115 11⁄2" straight shank 6
 4116 13⁄4" straight shank 6
 4117 2" straight shank 6
 4118 21⁄4" straight shank 6
 4119 21⁄2" straight shank 6

Work Shelf
No. 4101

Fixed  
Angled Tray
No. 4103

Fixed Flat Tray
No. 4102

Includes one 24-pocket flat tray, one 
24-pocket angled tray and one work shelf.  
No. 4110*

* IMPORTANT:  Tool holders are not 
included – Must be ordered separately.

Includes 8 portable tool trays and one 
work shelf. 
No. 4112*

No. 4101 – Work Shelf – 233 ⁄4" x 103 ⁄8"
No. 4102 – Fixed Flat Tray – 24 Pockets
No. 4103 – Fixed Angled Tray – 24 Pockets
No. 4104 – Portable 6-Pocket Tool Tray with drop 
handles (holds 5 #50 Taper Tool Holders; 6 each in 
other sizes) – 231⁄4" x 45 ⁄8"

No. 4100 - CNC tool transporter

4100

4102

NC/CNC Tool Transporters

Design Your Own  
Tool Transporter

Step 1 - Begin with CNC Tool 
Transporter

Step 2 - Select Tool Trays (and optional shelf) Step 3 - Selct Tool Holder

Specify part number(s) for the tool 
holder size(s) you require from the 
tool holder selection guide above.

4104

4103
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Cabinets

Cabinet Bench
No. 3000 - 36"w x 24"d x 34"h
No. 3003 – Extra Shelf

Mobile Cabinet Bench
Tubular steel handle aids mobility on 
31⁄2" Dyna-Tred casters (2 fixed, 2 
swivel with foot brake). 
No. 3001 – 36"w x 24"d x 34"h
No. 3003 – Extra Shelf
No. 3032 – Extra Casters (2 fixed, 

2 swivel with foot brake)

• Heavy steel tops allow mounts for small grinders, vises, or office machines

• Lockable storage area offers 12 square feet of space with center shelf 
adjustable on 11⁄2" centers

• Back and end stops, 2" high, are part of top, top may be inverted if flat 
surface is desired

• Dual swinging doors feature 3-point locking device

• Heavy gauge steel construction

• Door openings are 341⁄2"w x 241⁄4"h

Cabinet Benches

Deluxe Computer Workstation
• Clear view monitor door allows for visibility and 

protection of up to a 24" monitor

• Individually locking monitor, keyboard and 
printer/CPU doors

• Four, 5" diameter swivel casters with total-lock 
brake and rubber wheel tread

• Includes pre-installed 80 cfM cooling fan with 
filter media and 6 outlet surge protector

No. 250680PCMRD with casters

No. 250680PCSRD without casters

Also Available
Wedgewood BlueBB

PuttyPP

Dove GrayDD
In Stock

Also Available
Wedgewood BlueBB

Cardinal RedHH

Forest GreenJJ

BlackKK

PuttyPP

Dove GrayDD
In Stock
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Mobile Cabinet Bench with Drawers
Tubular steel handle aids mobility on 31⁄2" Dyna-
Tred casters (2 fixed, 2 swivel with foot brake).
No. 3004 – 36"w x 24"d x 429⁄16"h
No. 3003 – Extra Shelf
No. 3032 – Extra Casters (2 fixed, 

2 swivel with foot brake)

• Heavy-gauge steel tops 
with 2 low-profile drawers 
add more utility for 
on-site tasks

• Low-profile drawers, 
193⁄4"d x 5"h, include 
padlock hasps
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Carts

Service Cart Accessories
Blue Platform Tray

•	18"	x	12"	steel	platform	trays	provide	work-level		
support	for	binders,	manuals,	notebook	computers,	etc.

•	Offers	convenient	height	for	writing	surface,	with		
10°-15°	angle,	and	10"	height		adjustment

Blue Plastic Bins

•	One-piece	polypropylene	bins	are	easy	to	remove		
and	relocate

•	Overall	size:	6"w	x	91⁄2"d	x	5"h	

Sliding Work Surface

•	Work	surface	opens	to	reveal	a	large	storage	
compartment

•	Protective	rubber	mat

Service Carts

Commercial Carts

With	big	5"	casters,	you	can	roll	these	carts	over	hard	or	
cushioned	surfaces.	The	sturdy	steel	construction	offers	
capacity	to	spare	for	many	uses:	on	assembly	lines,	in	mail	
rooms,	shipping	and	receiving	areas,	manufacturing	cells	
and	more.

•	Tubular	steel	handles

•	Two	open-type	trays	3"	deep		
(Center	Trays	sold	separately)

•	Polyflex	casters:	2	swivel,	2	fixed

Economical	400	lb.	capacity	cart	
•	2	steel	trays	with	31⁄2"	deep	flanges

•	Tubular	push-pull	handle

•	Top	tray	can	be	inverted	to	provide	flat	work	surface

•	5"	casters:	2	swivel,	2	fixed

•	Baked	dove	gray	enamel	finish

VT525		–	16"w	x	30"d	x	32"h
VT530	–	24"w	x	36"d	x	32"h
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No. 3032	–	Replacement	Caster	Set	for	Service	Carts

3030TB 3030TP 3030BP

3030

3036

    16 Sliding Service  Extra
  Platform  Plastic Work Cart  Center Shelf
 W x D x H Tray Bins Surface Cat. No. Cat. No. 

 24" x 36" x 32"    3033 3037
 16" x 30" x 32"    3030 3036
 16" x 30" x 32" X	 X  3030BP -
 16" x 30" x 32" 	 X	  3030B -
 16" x 30" x 32" X	 	 X 3030TP 3036
 16" x 30" x 32" X	 	  3030P 3036
 16" x 30" x 32" 	 X	 X 3030TB -
 16" x 30" x 32" 	 	 X 3030T 3036
 16" x 30" x 32" X	 X	 X 3030TBP -
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Tool Stands

Drawer Tool Toters

Mobile/Stationary Tool Stands
These sturdy units are widely used as workstations, mountings 
for small tools, parts carriers, tool carriers, mobile work 
centers — on assembly lines and in manufacturing cells.

 Type  2 trays 2 trays & drawer 3 trays 3 trays & drawer
 Standard 20"w x 28"d 
 Mobile 3101 3103 3105 3107
 Stationary 3100 3102 3104 3106
 Wide Body 24"w x 36"d
 Mobile 3121 3123 3125 3127
 Stationary 3120 3122 3124 3126

Also Available
Wedgewood Blue

Putty

BB

PP

Dove GrayDD
In Stock
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Stationary models 
feature four solid 
steel glide feet

Mobile models 
come with 4 Dyna-
Tred polyurethane 
swivel casters and 
are 371⁄4"h

3107

Steel Drawer 
Inside: 141⁄8"w x 

193⁄4"d x 5"h
• Operates on ball 

bearing rollers 
within a self-
enclosed case

• Removable sliding 
tray and padlock 
hasp included

No. 2788

• Drawers operate on ball bearings and have removable sliding 
trays with padlock attachments (padlocks not included)

• Reversible top, with 1⁄2" flange

• 5" diameter Polyflex swivel casters 

• Overall size: 221⁄4"w x 201⁄2"d x 34"h

No. 3145 – Tool Stand with 4 drawers

No. 2789 – Extra Drawer                         

Modular Tool Toters

• Choose 2 drawer or 4 drawer models

• Drawers operate within enclosed case that strengthens 
toter, assures drawer alignment

• Pull-type handles, with padlock attachment (padlocks 
not included)

• Includes 21⁄2" Dyna-Tred polyurethane swivel casters

• Overall size: 18"w x 24"d x 341/2"h

No. 3160 – 2 Drawer Toter

No. 3161 – 4 Drawer Tool Toter

No. 3150 – Replacement Caster - Set of 4

ACCESSORIES AND 
RELATED PRODUCTS

Features

Add extra drawers to the 
standard 4-drawer unit to 

increase your storage capacity!
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All-Welded Carts

Louvered  
Panel Cart
• 112 plastic bin cart 

features a double-
sided access 
louvered panel frame

• 16 Large 81⁄4"w x 
11"d x 7"h bins

• 48 Medium 51⁄2"w x 
11"d x 5"h bins

• 48 Small 41⁄8"w x 
71⁄2"d x 3"h bins

• Durable 12-gauge steel shelf and  
12- gauge caster mounts. 11⁄2" bottom shelf 
lip faces up

• Tubular handle has a smooth radius bend 
for comfort

• Two of the bolt-on 5" urethane casters 
swivel and two are rigid for superior tracking 

• 1,200 lb. capacity
• Overall size: 30"w x 36"l x 64"h
No. 35254U5 — with 112 bins 
No. 35154U5 — without bins

All-Welded Service Carts All-Welded Instrument Cart

All-Welded  
Panel Cart

Ergonomic Service Cart
• Ergonomic tubular handle has a smooth 

radius bend for comfort 
• 11⁄2" shelf lips up for retention
• 12" clearance between shelves
• Overall size: 24"w x 36"l x 35"h
No. 35218U5

Deep Lipped Service Carts
• Tubular handle has a smooth radius bend  

for comfort
• Clearance between shelves  

(16" on No. 35219U5; 22" on No. 35220U5)
• Overall size: 24"w x 36"l x 35"h
No. 35219U5 - 3" shelf lips up for retention 
No. 35220U5 - 6" shelf lips up for retention 

Angular Frame Instrument Cart
• This low profile vibration-reducing cart 

features durable 12-gauge steel shelves 
covered with non-conductive cushioned 
vinyl matting

• 3⁄16" thick angle corners and 12-gauge 
caster mounts

• Shelf lips are 11⁄2" down with 17" of 
clearance between shelves

• The offset handle is raised 8" above the 
top shelf

• Two 8" bolt-on fully pneumatic casters 
swivel and two are rigid for superior 
tracking

• 1,200 lb. capacity
• Overall size: 24"w x 36"l x 39"h
• Color: Putty
No. 35265P8

Classic Service Carts
• Tubular handle has a smooth 

radius bend for comfort
• 11⁄2" shelf lips up for retention
• Overall size: 24"w x 36"l x 35"h
No. 35211U5 - 2 shelves
No. 35213U5 - 3 shelves

Offset Handle Low Profile Cart
• Features a low 27" high top shelf for a shorter 

lift of heavier items
• Offset handle is raised 10" above the top shelf
• Shelf lips are 11⁄2" and down on the top shelf, 

up on the bottom, with 17" of clearance 
between shelves

• Overall size: 24"w x 36"l x 37"h
No. 35221U5

• Durable 12-gauge steel shelves
• Angle corners are 3⁄16" thick
• 12-gauge caster mounts
• Two of the bolt-on 5" urethane casters swivel 

and two are rigid for superior tracking
• 1,200 lb. capacity, evenly distributed
• Color: Dove Gray

Frame Color: Dove Gray
Bin Color: Yellow
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Work Benches

• Putting tasks at the correct heights improves worker comfort, 
and increases productivity

• Steel slide-bolt bench legs enable you to position bench tops 
from 29" to 37" high

• Built-in bolts secure legs within a 8" sliding range

• Leg levelers included

• See pages 144-145 for accessories and components

Adjustable Slide Bolt Leg Work Benches

In Stock
Dove Gray

PuttyPP

DD

12-Gauge Steel - 13/4" Thick

Pressed Wood Over Steel - 17/8" Thick

Hardwood - 11/2" Thick

Pressed Wood Over Wood - 11/2" Thick

Laminate - 19/16" Thick

Shop Top - 13/4" Thick

Hardwood with Comfort Edge - 13/4" Thick

Graphite Composite - 11/2" Thick

Work Bench with Stringer  
& “Perfect-Fit” Drawer

Work Bench with Stringer

   
48"w x 28"d 60"w x 28"d 60"w x 34"d 72"w x 28"d 72"w x 34"d  48"w x 28"d 60"w x 28"d 60"w x 34"d 72"w x 28"d 72"w x 34"d

 2468AS 2502AS 2503AS 2504AS 2505AS  2462AS 2463AS 2464AS 2465AS 2466AS

 n/a 2530AS 2531AS 2532AS 2533AS  n/a 2469AS 2470AS 2471AS 2472AS

 n/a 2540AS 2541AS 2542AS 2543AS  n/a 2506AS 2507AS 2508AS 2509AS

 n/a 2444AS 2445AS 2446AS 2447AS  n/a 2514AS 2515AS 2516AS 2517AS

 n/a 2476AS 2477AS 2478AS 2479AS  n/a 2518AS 2519AS 2520AS 2521AS

 n/a 2488AS 2489AS 2490AS 2491AS  n/a 2544AS 2545AS 2546AS 2547AS

 n/a 2565AS 2566AS 2567AS 2568AS  n/a 2577AS 2578AS 2579AS 2580AS

 n/a 2410AS n/a n/a n/a  n/a 2411AS n/a n/a n/a

TOPS
See page 

145 for more 
information on 

bench tops.WORK BENCH SIZES WORK BENCH SIZES

51⁄2" 
Infinite

Adjustment

21⁄2"
Fixed

Adjustment

Features

• Leg levelers afford easy 
adaption to uneven 
flooring for stability

• 9" adjustment range
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Work Benches

TOPS
See page 

145 for more 
information on 

bench tops.

12-Gauge Steel - 13/4" Thick

Pressed Wood Over Steel - 17/8" Thick

Hardwood - 11/2" Thick

Pressed Wood Over Wood - 11/2" Thick

Laminate - 19/16" Thick

Shop Top - 13/4" Thick

Hardwood with Comfort Edge - 13/4" Thick

Graphite Composite - 11/2" Thick

   
 48"w x 28"d 60"w x 28"d 60"w x 34"d 72"w x 28"d 72"w x 34"d  48"w x 28"d 60"w x 28"d 60"w x 34"d 72"w x 28"d 72"w x 34"d

 2474AS 2522AS 2523AS 2524AS 2525AS  2400AS 2401AS 2402AS 2403AS 2404AS

 n/a 2534AS 2535AS 2536AS 2537AS  n/a 2405AS 2406AS 2407AS 2408AS

 n/a 2550AS 2551AS 2552AS 2553AS  n/a 2427AS 2428AS 2429AS 2430AS

 n/a 2454AS 2455AS 2456AS 2457AS  n/a 2431AS 2432AS 2433AS 2434AS

 n/a 2480AS 2481AS 2482AS 2483AS  n/a 2435AS 2436AS 2437AS 2438AS

 n/a 2492AS 2493AS 2494AS 2495AS  n/a 2439AS 2440AS 2441AS 2442AS

 n/a 2569AS 2570AS 2571AS 2572AS  n/a 2448AS 2449AS 2450AS 2451AS

 n/a 2420AS n/a n/a n/a  n/a 2421AS n/a n/a n/a

In Stock
Dove Gray

PuttyPP

DD
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Work Bench with Stringer  
& Shelf

Work Bench with Stringer, 
"Perfect-Fit" Drawer & Shelf

Accessories help keep tools, parts and 
equipment handy to speed your work. 
Whether you choose pre-engineered 
selections (shown here) or build your 
own work benches, Lyon accessories 
are easily added. See pages 144-145 for 
accessories and components.

Example

Pictured: Adjustable Slide-Bolt Leg 
Work Bench with Shelf, Stringer, 
“Perfect-Fit” Drawer, Shelf Riser, 
Back and End Stops, Pick Rack and 
Plastic Bins.
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Work Benches

•	Sturdy	steel	channel	legs,	adjust	top	from	271⁄4"	to	361⁄4"	high

•	Welded	steel	cross	members	add	strength	and	durability

•	Electrical	knockouts	on	each	leg	offer	space	for	duplex	outlet	boxes	
(not	included)	and	subsequent	electrical	hookup

•	Each	bench	selection	is	available	in	your	choice	of	eight	different	
tops,	as	listed	below

•	Add	accessories	(see	pages	144-145)	to	customize	your	choices

Adjustable Leg Work Benches

In Stock
Dove Gray

PuttyPP

DD

•	Leg	levelers	afford	easy	
adaption	to	uneven	flooring	
for	stability

•	9"	adjustment	range

No. NF2757

12-Gauge Steel - 13/4" Thick

Pressed Wood Over Steel - 17/8" Thick

Hardwood - 11/2" Thick

Pressed Wood Over Wood - 11/2" Thick

Laminate - 19/16" Thick

Shop Top - 13/4" Thick

Hardwood with Comfort Edge - 13/4" Thick

Graphite Composite - 11/2" Thick

   
48"w x 28"d 60"w x 28"d 60"w x 34"d 72"w x 28"d 72"w x 34"d  48"w x 28"d 60"w x 28"d 60"w x 34"d 72"w x 28"d 72"w x 34"d

 2468A 2502A 2503A 2504A 2505A  2462A 2463A 2464A 2465A 2466A

 n/a 2530A 2531A 2532A 2533A  n/a 2469A 2470A 2471A 2472A

 n/a 2540A 2541A 2542A 2543A  n/a 2506A 2507A 2508A 2509A

 n/a 2444A 2445A 2446A 2447A  n/a 2514A 2515A 2516A 2517A

 n/a 2476A 2477A 2478A 2479A  n/a 2518A 2519A 2520A 2521A

 n/a 2488A 2489A 2490A 2491A  n/a 2544A 2545A 2546A 2547A

 n/a 2565A 2566A 2567A 2568A  n/a 2577A 2578A 2579A 2580A

 n/a 2410A n/a n/a n/a  n/a 2411A n/a n/a n/a

TOPS
See page 

145 for more 
information on 

bench tops.
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OPTIONAL
 PRODUCTS

Work Bench with Stringer Work Bench with Stringer 
& Drawer

WORK BENCH SIZES WORK BENCH SIZES
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Work Benches

TOPS
See page 

145 for more 
information on 

bench tops.

12-Gauge Steel - 13/4" Thick

Pressed Wood Over Steel - 17/8" Thick

Hardwood - 11/2" Thick

Pressed Wood Over Wood - 11/2" Thick

Laminate - 19/16" Thick

Shop Top - 13/4" Thick

Hardwood with Comfort Edge - 13/4" Thick

Graphite Composite - 11/2" Thick

   
 48"w x 28"d 60"w x 28"d 60"w x 34"d 72"w x 28"d 72"w x 34"d  48"w x 28"d 60"w x 28"d 60"w x 34"d 72"w x 28"d 72"w x 34"d

 2474A 2522A 2523A 2524A 2525A  2400A 2401A 2402A 2403A 2404A

 n/a 2534A 2535A 2536A 2537A  n/a 2405A 2406A 2407A 2408A

 n/a 2550A 2551A 2552A 2553A  n/a 2427A 2428A 2429A 2430A

 n/a 2454A 2455A 2456A 2457A  n/a 2431A 2432A 2433A 2434A

 n/a 2480A 2481A 2482A 2483A  n/a 2435A 2436A 2437A 2438A

 n/a 2492A 2493A 2494A 2495A  n/a 2439A 2440A 2441A 2442A

 n/a 2569A 2570A 2571A 2572A  n/a 2448A 2449A 2450A 2451A

 n/a 2420A n/a n/a n/a  n/a 2421A n/a n/a n/a

In Stock
Dove Gray

PuttyPP

DD
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WORK BENCH SIZES WORK BENCH SIZES

Work Bench with Stringer 
& Shelf

Work Bench with Stringer, 
Drawer & Shelf

Accessories help keep tools, parts 
and equipment handy to speed your 
work. Whether you choose pre-
engineered selections (shown here) 
or build your own work benches, 
Lyon accessories are easily added. 
See pages 144-145 for accessories 
and components.

Example

Pictured: Adjustable Leg Work 
Bench with Shelf, Stringer, 2 Low 
Profile Drawers, Shelf Riser, and 
Back and End Stops.
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Work Stations

Manually operated hydraulic lift raises or 
lowers bench top to put work at the right 
height for different workers or tasks. Reduces 
fatigue, helps boost productivity. Set work 
heights at 291⁄4" to 433⁄4" with infinite hydraulic 
lift adjustments within a 6" range.
Note: Ergo-Benches are shipped assembled,  
7-10 day leadtime.

TOPS
See page 

145 for more 
information on 

bench tops.

12-Gauge Steel - 13/4" Thick

Pressed Wood Over Steel - 17/8" Thick

Hardwood - 11/2" Thick

Pressed Wood Over Wood - 11/2" Thick

Laminate - 19/16" Thick

Shop Top - 13/4" Thick

Hardwood with Comfort Edge - 13/4" Thick

Graphite Composite - 11/2" Thick

   
 60"w x 28"d 60"w x 34"d 72"w x 28"d 72"w x 34"d  60"w x 28"d 60"w x 34"d 72"w x 28"d 72"w x 34"d

 2102E 2103E 2104E 2105E  2463E 2464E 2465E 2466E

 2132E 2133E 2134E 2135E  2469E 2470E 2471E 2472E

 2152E 2153E 2154E 2155E  2506E 2507E 2508E 2509E

 2142E 2143E 2144E 2145E  2514E 2515E 2516E 2517E

 2112E 2113E 2114E 2115E  2518E 2519E 2520E 2521E

 2162E 2163E 2164E 2165E  2544E 2545E 2546E 2547E

 2122E 2123E 2124E 2125E  2577E 2578E 2579E 2580E

 2116E n/a n/a n/a  2411E n/a n/a n/a

In Stock
Dove Gray

PuttyPP

DD

Adjustable Ergo-Bench® 
Work Stations

Features

Folding handle  
operates hydraulic 
lift that supports a 

750 lb. payload

Adjustable legs 
offer an additional 
adjustment of 8"

WORK BENCH SIZES WORK BENCH SIZES

Ergo-Bench® Work Station 
with Stringer

Ergo-Bench® Work Station 
with Stringer & Drawer
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Work Stations

•	Adjustable	steel	channel-legs	with	leg	
levelers	and	laminate	tops

•	Ideally	suited	for	all	types	of	assembly	
operations,	as	well	as	office,	school	
and	commercial	use

•	Bench	heights	adjust	271⁄4"	to	361⁄4"	
(add	15⁄8"	for	top)

•	Laminate	tops	have	180°	soft	front	
edge	for	worker	comfort

Pre-Engineered Assembly 
Work Stations

Accessories help keep
tools,	parts	and	equipment	
handy	to	speed	your	work.	
Whether	you	choose	pre-
engineered	selections	
(shown	here)	or	build	
your	own	work	benches,	
Lyon	accessories	are	
easily	added.	See	pages	
144-145	for	accessories	
and	components.

Pictured: Work Station with Shelf, Stringer, 
Instrument Shelf, Utility Drawer, Pick Rack 
and Plastic Bins.

Example

Work Station with Stringer  
& Utility Drawer
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Work Station with Stringer & Shelf Work Station with Stringer  
Shelf, & Utility Drawer

Work Station with StringerLaminate	tops	have	particle	board	
core	with	laminate	cover.
•	Ideal	for	light-duty	applications
•	180°	soft	edge,	chip	resistant
•	Color:	Dove	Gray	amd	Putty
•	19/16"	Thick

Features

•	Leg	levelers	afford	easy	adaption	
to	uneven	flooring	for	stability

•	9"	adjustment	range

Work	Station	with	Stringer

Work	Station	with	Stringer	&	Shelf

Work	Station	with	Stringer	&	Utility	Drawer

 60"w x 28"d 60"w x 34"d 72"w x 28"d 72"w x 34"d
 75548 75554 75648 75654

Work	Station	with	Stringer,	Shelf	&	Utility	Drawer

 60"w x 28"d 60"w x 34"d 72"w x 28"d 72"w x 34"d
 75528 75534 75628 75634

 60"w x 28"d 60"w x 34"d 72"w x 28"d 72"w x 34"d
 75518 75524 75618 75624

 60"w x 28"d 60"w x 34"d 72"w x 28"d 72"w x 34"d
 75538 75544 75638 75644

Tops, instrument shelves, & drawer fronts can  
be ordered in either Dove Gray or Putty.

Main components consisting of legs, stringer, 
shelf, drawer housing and riser supports are 
Wedgewood Blue.

PuttyPPDove GrayDD
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Work Stations

•	Start	with	pre-engineered	work	bench	selections	below,	
then	add	accessories	to	create	the	work	stations	needed	
for	your	application

•	Adjustable	bench-legs	include	levelers,	provide	bench	
heights	from	271⁄4"	to	361⁄4"	(add	15⁄8"	for	top)

•	Electrical	knockout	on	each	leg

•	Utility	drawer	includes	sliding	tray	and	padlock	
attachment

Pre-Engineered Electronic ESD  Assembly Work Stations

ESD Work Station with Stringer,  
& Utility Drawer

ESD Work Station with Stringer

ESD Work Station with Stringer
and Shelf

ESD Work Station with Stringer, 
Shelf, & Utility Drawer

ESD	Work	Station	with	Stringer

ESD	Work	Station	with	Stringer	and	Shelf

ESD	Work	Station	with	Stringer	&	Utility	Drawer

 60"w x 28"d 60"w x 34"d 72"w x 28"d 72"w x 34"d
 77548 77554 77648 77654

ESD	Work	Station	with	Stringer,	Shelf	&	Utility	Drawer

 60"w x 28"d 60"w x 34"d 72"w x 28"d 72"w x 34"d
 77528 77534 77628 77634

 60"w x 28"d 60"w x 34"d 72"w x 28"d 72"w x 34"d
 77518 77524 77618 77624

 60"w x 28"d 60"w x 34"d 72"w x 28"d 72"w x 34"d
 77538 77544 77638 77644

Pre-engineered work 
station shown with 
Sit-Stand Stool and 
other accessories.

ESD	Static	Dissipative	is	a	solid-
laminate.	180°	soft	edges	and	
sealed	finish	with	surface	resistivity	
of	106	to	109	OHMS,	100	volts.
•	Includes	ground	cord		
•	Color:	Putty	and	Dove	Gray
•	19/16"	Thick

Features

•	Leg	levelers	afford	easy	adaption	
to	uneven	flooring	for	stability

•	9"	adjustment	range

Tops, instrument shelves, & drawer fronts can  
be ordered in either Dove Gray or Putty.

Main components consisting of legs, stringer, 
shelf, drawer housing and riser supports are 
Wedgewood Blue.

PuttyPPDove GrayDD
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Instrument Shelf
•	Add	storage	space	on	15"	deep	

laminate	shelf	with	180°	soft	front	
edge

•	Electrical	knockouts	on	shelf	
supports	for	duplex	outlets	(order	
separately)

•	Back	brace	flange	holds	plastic	bins

Standard Top: No. 78505	–	Overall:	60"w	x	15"d	x	191⁄4"h
Standard Top: No. 78506	–	Overall:	72"w	x	15"d	x	191⁄4"h

ESD Top: No. 78705	–	Overall:	60"w	x	15"d	x	191⁄4"h
ESD Top: No. 78706	–	Overall:	72"w	x	15"d	x	191⁄4"h

Electrical Kit (for	instrument	shelf)

•	Includes	4	duplex	outlets,	2	for	each	shelf	
support.	Customer	responsible	for	wiring

No. 78110

Utility Drawer
•	Attach	to	either	side	of	bench,	or	stack

•	Includes	sliding	drawer	tray,	and	padlock	
attachment

•	Drawer	glides	inside	case	on	ball	bearing	rollers.	

No. 78100	–	213 ⁄4"w	x	20"d	x	63 ⁄4"h
		Add	BP	for	Putty	drawer
		Add	BD	for	Dove	Gray	drawer

No. 7037 –	Grooved	Key	Lock

Blue Plastic Bins
•	Impervious	to	most	solvents,	corrosives

•	Hang	securely	on	back	brace	of	Instrument	Shelf

No. 78203		-	41⁄8"w	x	41⁄8"d	x	3"h,	32	cu.	in.
No. 78206	-	41⁄8"w	x	71⁄4"d	x	3"h,	78	cu.	in.
No. 78209	-	57⁄8"w	x	111⁄2"d	x	5"h,	285	cu.	in.

Work Station Accessories

Outlet Strip With Surge Protector
Protect	equipment	from	power	surges	or	
electrical	noise	damage.	Six	outlet	lighted	
power	switch	and	surge	suppressor	indicator,	
15	amp	resettable	circuit	breaker,	40	db	noise	
filter,	18,000	AMP	max.	surge	suppression.	
Response	time:	(-5)	nano	seconds.	
No. 78107

Wrist Ground System
Provides	common	ground	for	2	wrist	straps.	
Mount	under	top.	10	foot	cord.	Black	only.
No. 78120

Adjustable Wrist Straps
For	use	with	Ground	System	at	left.	Provides	
permanent	ground	path.	10	foot	ground	cord.
No. 78121

Conductive Floor Mat
Removes	static	charge	from	personnel	
approaching	work	station	4'w	x	6'd.	
Black	only.		
No. 78125

ESD Plastic Bins
Made	of	conductive	material.	Impervious	to	most	
solvents,	corrosives.	Hang	securely	on	back	brace	of	
Instrument	Shelf.	Black	only.
No. 78213	-	4"w	x	4"d	x	2"h	32	cu.	in.
No. 78216	-	4"w	x	61⁄2"d	x	3"h,	78	cu.	in.
No. 78219 - 6"w	x	91⁄2"d	x	5"h,	285	cu.	in.

Modesty Panel (not shown)

•	20-gauge	steel
•	Wedgewood	blue	only.	61/2"	high
No. 78135	–	for	60"w	benches

No. 78136 –	for	72"w	benches

Electronic Assembly Work Station Accessories
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Work Benches

•	Leg	Height	is	321⁄4"	high,	add	for	top	thickness

•	Heavy	channel	steel	flared	legs	provide	sturdy	base	for	a	variety	
of	bench	work	tasks

•	Steel	cross	members	welded	between	each	upright	add	strength	
and	rigidity

•	Base	plates	punched	for	floor	bolts	provide	24	square	inch	floor	
bearing		surface	per	leg

Steel Flared Leg Work Bench

In Stock
Dove Gray

PuttyPP

DD

Pre-engineered work station 
(No. 2510) shown in Putty 
with Low Profile Drawer, 
Shelf Riser, Outlet Strip, and  
Back and End Stops. 

See pages 144-145  
for accessories.

12-Gauge Steel - 13/4" Thick

Pressed Wood Over Steel - 17/8" Thick

Hardwood - 11/2" Thick

Pressed Wood Over Wood - 11/2" Thick

Laminate - 19/16" Thick

Shop Top - 13/4" Thick

Hardwood with Comfort Edge - 13/4" Thick

Graphite Composite - 11/2" Thick

Example

   
48"w x 28"d 60"w x 28"d 60"w x 34"d 72"w x 28"d 72"w x 34"d  48"w x 28"d 60"w x 28"d 60"w x 34"d 72"w x 28"d 72"w x 34"d

 2468 2502 2503 2504 2505  2462 2463 2464 2465 2466

 n/a 2530 2531 2532 2533  n/a 2469 2470 2471 2472

 n/a 2540 2541 2542 2543  n/a 2506 2507 2508 2509

 n/a 2444 2445 2446 2447  n/a 2514 2515 2516 2517

 n/a 2476 2477 2478 2479  n/a 2518 2519 2520 2521

 n/a 2488 2489 2490 2491  n/a 2544 2545 2546 2547

 n/a 2565 2566 2567 2568  n/a 2577 2578 2579 2580

 n/a 2410 n/a n/a n/a  n/a 2411 n/a n/a n/a

TOPS
See page 

145 for more 
information on 

bench tops.
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WORK BENCH SIZES WORK BENCH SIZES

Work Bench with Stringer & 
"Perfect-Fit" Drawer

Work Bench with Stringer
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Work Benches

TOPS
See page 

145 for more 
information on 

bench tops.

12-Gauge Steel Steel - 13/4" Thick

Pressed Wood Over Steel - 17/8" Thick

Hardwood - 11/2" Thick

Pressed Wood Over Wood - 11/2" Thick

Laminate - 19/16" Thick

Shop Top - 13/4" Thick

Hardwood with Comfort Edge - 13/4" Thick

Graphite Composite - 11/2" Thick

   
 48"w x 28"d 60"w x 28"d 60"w x 34"d 72"w x 28"d 72"w x 34"d  48"w x 28"d 60"w x 28"d 60"w x 34"d 72"w x 28"d 72"w x 34"d

 2474 2522 2523 2524 2525  2400 2401 2402 2403 2404

 n/a 2534 2535 2536 2537  n/a 2405 2406 2407 2408

 n/a 2550 2551 2552 2553  n/a 2427 2428 2429 2430

 n/a 2454 2455 2456 2457  n/a 2431 2432 2433 2434

 n/a 2480 2481 2482 2483  n/a 2435 2436 2437 2438

 n/a 2492 2493 2494 2495  n/a 2439 2440 2441 2442

 n/a 2569 2570 2571 2572  n/a 2448 2449 2450 2451

 n/a 2420 n/a n/a n/a  n/a 2421 n/a n/a n/a

In Stock
Dove Gray

PuttyPP

DD
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All-welded heavy-duty construction is 
ideal for heavy-duty maintenance and 
production work

• Easy to clean and maintain for long 
service life

• Sturdy flared legs provide added 
stability

• Work bench includes shelf and stringer
• Bench also accepts optional accessories 

as seen on pages 144-145
• Dove Gray finish

No. 2522W - 60"w x 28"d x 34"h

All-Welded Work Bench

WORK BENCH SIZES WORK BENCH SIZES

Work Bench with Stringer 
& Shelf

Work Bench with Stringer, 
Drawer & Shelf
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Work Benches
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Mobile Work Bench
•	Bench	wheels	are	stationary,	3"	in	diameter

•	Wheelbarrow	type	handles	slide	out	of	the	way
under	the	bench	top

•	Comes	complete	with	top,	shelf,	stringer,	
back	and	end	stops,	and	legs

No. 2560	–	72"w	x	28"d	x	34"h

No. 2562	–	Extra	casters	for	2560

Roll Around Work Bench
•	Features	two	3"	swivel	casters	with	side	brakes	and	two	3"	rigid	

casters	for	maximum	mobility	and	lock	in	place	stability

•	Comes	complete	with	top,	shelf,	stringer,	back	and	end	stops,	and	legs

No. 2563		–	60"w	x	28"d	x	34"h
No. 2564		–	72"w	x	28"d	x	34"h

Mobile/Roll Around  Work Bench

2563

2560

Handle slides 
under bench top 
when not in use

In Stock

Also Available

PuttyPP

Dove GrayDD

Wedgewood BlueBB

Ideal	for	garages,	tool	maintenance	
cribs,	wherever	in–line	work	surfaces	
are	favored.	Install	two	or	more	units	
side–by–side	to	increase	work	areas.	
Each	34"	high	unit	includes	top,	
channel	steel	bench	legs	and	braces.

Wall Benches

Wall Benches Without Top
Component	legs	for	wall	mounted	work	
benches	(no	top).	Heavy-duty	channel	steel.	
Sold	in	pairs	with	braces.	Dove	gray	only.
No. 2760	–	28"d		x	321⁄4"h
No. 2761	–	34"d	x	321⁄4"h

See page 
145 for more 

information on 
bench tops.

12-Gauge Steel Steel - 13/4" Thick

Pressed Wood Over Steel - 17/8" Thick

Hardwood - 11/2" Thick

Pressed Wood Over Wood - 11/2" Thick

Laminate - 19/16" Thick

Shop Top - 13/4" Thick

Hardwood with Comfort Edge - 13/4" Thick

Graphite Composite - 11/2" Thick

TOPS

 60"w x 28"d 60"w x 34"d  72"w x 28"d 72"w x 34"d

 2502W 2503W  2504W 2505W

 2530W 2531W  2532W 2533W

 2540W 2541W  2542W 2543W

 2444W 2445W  2446W 2447W

 2476W 2477W  2478W 2479W

 2488W 2489W  2490W 2491W

 2565W 2566W  2567W 2568W

 2420W n/a	 	 n/a	 n/a
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 Work with with with with
 Surfaces Stringer Stringer Stringer Stringer
 (Tops) Only & Shelf & Drawer Shelf & Drawer

Flared Leg Benches — 34" high
	 28"d Steel  2610 2612 2611 2613
 34"d Steel  2614 2616 2615 2617
 28"d Hardwood 2618 2620 2619 2621
 34"d Hardwood  2622 2632 2623 2633

                  Adjustable Leg Benches — 29" to 38" high
 28"d Steel  2610A 2612A 2611A 2613A
 34"d Steel  2614A 2616A 2615A 2617A
 28"d Hardwood 2618A 2620A 2619A 2621A
 34"d Hardwood  2622A 2632A 2623A 2633A

96" wide

96" wide

 Description Size Cat. No.

	 Steel Bench Top 96"w x 28"d x 13⁄4"thick 2773
 Steel Bench Top 96"w x 34"d x 13⁄4"thick 2774
 Stringer 96"w 2653
 Back and End Stops 96"w x 28"d 2606
 Back and End Stops 96"w x 34"d 2607
 Shelf 96"w 2646
 Shelf and Stringer 96"w 2647
 Laminated Hardwood Top 96"w x 28"d x 13⁄4"thick 2721
 Laminated Hardwood Top 96"w x 34"d x 13⁄4"thick 2722
 12" Shelf Risers* 48"w x 101⁄2"d x 12"h 2624
 18" Shelf Risers* 48"w x 14"d x 18"h 2627
 Bench Legs (page 145)  

Double Wide Work Benches
•	Choose	flared	leg	or	adjustable	leg	work	benches

•	Expansive	8'	wide	work	surfaces	with	no	center-leg	
obstruction

•	Perfectly	suited	for	two	people	working	side-by-
side,	or	for	accommodating	large	tools,	parts	and	
equipment

•	All	benches	have	capacity	of	1,000	lbs.,	shelves	
150	lbs.,	based	on	evenly	distributed	loads

Flared Leg, 96" wide 
Work Bench shown with 
shelf, stringer, “Perfect-
Fit” drawers and 
optional shelf risers.

Work Benches

In Stock

Dove GrayDD

Also Available

PuttyPP

Wedgewood BlueBB

Flared Leg

Adjustable Leg

Bench with Stringer

Bench with Stringer & 2 Drawers

Bench with Stringer and Shelf

Bench with Stringer, Shelf, & 2 Drawers

Pre-engineered	8'	Double	Wide	Work	Benches

Components	for	8'	Double	Wide	Work	Benches

*Order	2	
Shelf	Risers	
per	bench
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See page 145 for 
more information 

on bench tops.

See page 145 for 
more information 

on bench tops.

Pre-Engineered Cabinet Work Benches

Since Lyon work benches share common tops, you can further 
customize your bench by adding more accessories such as Low Profile 
Drawers, Back & End Stops, Risers, Pick Racks, and Electrical Outlet 
Strips. See pages 144-145 for more information on accessories.

Extra Shelves
No. 2866 – for 60"w bench
No. 2868 – for 72"w bench

Sliding Doors Only
No. 2860 – for 60"w bench
No. 2861 – for 72"w bench

Cabinet Bench Without Top
No. 2854 – 60"w x 25"d x 321⁄4"h
No. 2856 – 72"w x 25"d x 321⁄4"h

Ideal for garages, tool cribs, mailrooms and other locations 
where an enclosed type bench is desired. Cabinet work 
benches also make great service counters! Install two or 
more units side by side to define work areas. 

• Pre-engineered unit includes a center shelf adjustable on 
11⁄2" centers 

• Sliding doors include keylock and two keys

• Each unit is 34" high with top

 60"w x 28"d 72"w x 28"d  60"w x 28"d 72"w x 28"d

 2830 2831  2836 2837

 2842 2843  2848 2849

 2857 2858  2862 2863

 2864 2865  2874 2875

 2876 2877  2878 2879

 2884 2885  2886 2887

 2888 2889  2893 2894

Note: Cabinet work benches are not compatible with Sky-Wall II TM  components.

ACCESSORIES AND 
RELATED PRODUCTS

 60"w x 28"d 72"w x 28"d  60"w x 28"d 72"w x 28"d

 2832 2834  2833 2835

 2838 2840  2839 2841

 2844 2846  2845 2847

 2850 2852  2851 2853

 2870 2872  2871 2873

 2890 2892  2891 2895

 2880 2882  2881 2883

TOPS TOPS

Work Benches

In Stock

Dove GrayDD

Also Available

PuttyPP

Wedgewood BlueBB

Cabinet Work Bench 
with One Shelf

Cabinet Work Bench with 
One Shelf and Drawer

Cabinet Work Bench  
with Sliding Doors

Cabinet Work Bench with  
Sliding Doors and Drawer

12-Gauge Steel - 13/4" Thick

Pressed Wood Over Steel - 17/8" Thick

Hardwood - 11/2" Thick

Pressed Wood Over Wood - 11/2" Thick

Laminate - 19/16" Thick

Shop Top - 13/4" Thick

Hardwood with Comfort Edge - 13/4" Thick

12-Gauge Steel - 13/4" Thick

Pressed Wood Over Steel - 17/8" Thick

Hardwood - 11/2" Thick

Pressed Wood Over Wood - 11/2" Thick

Laminate - 19/16" Thick

Shop Top - 13/4" Thick

Hardwood with Comfort Edge - 13/4" Thick

WORK BENCH SIZES WORK BENCH SIZES WORK BENCH SIZESWORK BENCH SIZES
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Work Benches

•	Versatile	combinations	include	both	cabinet		pedestals	and	drawer	pedestals	
with	smooth	gliding	ball	bearing	rollers	and	removable	sliding	trays

•	Each	unit	stands	321⁄4"	high	without	top.	Add	for	top	thickness	(see chart below)

•	Bases	on	cabinets	can	be	removed	to	lower	work	height	to	283⁄4"	for	use	as	a	
desk	in	the	factory	

•	Units	will	accept	28"	deep	back	and	end	stops	and	shelf	risers.	See	page	144

•	Drawers	are	equipped	with	padlock	hasp	(padlock	not	included).	Order	built-in	
grooved	key	lock	separately.	See	page	144

Pre-Engineered Modular Work Stations

In Stock
Dove Gray

PuttyPP

DD

IN
STOCK

IN
STOCK

FOR 
IMMEDIATE
SHIPMENT

IN
STOCK

ALL ITEMS ON THIS
PAGE ARE FOR

IMMEDIATE SHIPMENT

QUICK
SHIP

7 WORKING

DAYS

SHIPPED
SET UP

SHIPPED
SET UP

IN
STOCK

ALL ITEMS ON 
THIS PAGE ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE 
SHIPMENT

IN
STOCK

ALL ITEMS ON THIS 
PAGE ARE FOR 

IMMEDIATE SHIPMENT

SHIPPED
SET UP

SHIPPED
SET UP

SHIPPED
SET UP

Note:	Cabinet work benches are not compatible with Sky-Wall II TM  components.

"Perfect-Fit" Drawer 
 Modular Work Station

Includes: top, 6 “Perfect-Fit” drawers,  
and 2 - 51⁄4"h bases.

See page 145 for 
more information 

on bench tops.

See page 145 for 
more information 

on bench tops.

 60"w x 28"d 72"w x 28"d  60"w x 28"d 72"w x 28"d

 2933 2935  2932 2934

 2936 2937  2938 2940

 2942 2943  2944 2946

 2948 2949  2950 2952

 2953 2954  2956 2958

 2959 2960  2945 2947

 2965 2966  2939 2941   

 60"w x 28"d 72"w x 28"d  60"w x 28"d 72"w x 28"d

 2901 2903  2905 2906

 2907 2912  2913 2918

 2919 2923  2924 2925

 2927 2929  2930 2931

 2951 2955  2957 2961

 2963 2967  2972 2973

 2978 2979  2983 2984

TOPS TOPS

Panel Leg  
Modular Work Station

Includes: top, 3 “Perfect-Fit” drawers,  
51⁄4"h base, panel leg and footrest.

"Perfect-Fit" Drawer/Cabinet 
Modular Work Station

Includes: top, 3 “Perfect-Fit” drawers, 
two 51⁄4"h bases, 1 cabinet with adjust-

able shelf (cabinet can be inverted).

Utility Drawer
Modular Work Station

Includes: top, 8 low profile drawers,  
two 51⁄4"h bases.

12-Gauge Steel - 13/4" Thick

Pressed Wood Over Steel - 17/8" Thick

Hardwood - 11/2" Thick

Pressed Wood Over Wood - 11/2" Thick

Laminate - 19/16" Thick

Shop Top - 13/4" Thick

Hardwood with Comfort Edge - 13/4" Thick

12-Gauge Steel - 13/4" Thick

Pressed Wood Over Steel - 17/8" Thick

Hardwood - 11/2" Thick

Pressed Wood Over Wood - 11/2" Thick

Laminate - 19/16" Thick

Shop Top - 13/4" Thick

Hardwood with Comfort Edge - 13/4" Thick

WORK BENCH SIZES WORKBENCH SIZES WORK BENCH SIZESWORKBENCH SIZES
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Accessories for Work Benches

Accessories help keep tools, parts and equipment handy 
to speed your work. Whether you choose pre-engineered 
selections (pages 130-135, 138-143) or build your own 
work benches, Lyon accessories are easily added.

A
211⁄4" Clearance

161⁄2" Clearance

(F) Blue Plastic Bins
No. 78203 – 41⁄8"w x 41⁄8"d x 3"h
No. 78206 – 41⁄8"w x 71⁄4"d x 3"h
No. 78209 – 57⁄8"w x 111⁄2"d x 5"h

(E) Pick Racks  
for Plastic Bins
• Allows easy hanging of plastic 

bins for more on-hand storage
No. 2630 – for 60"w benches
No. 2631 – for 72"w benches

(D) Back and  
End Stops
• Extends 3" above top
• Ends taper to 11⁄2" at front
No. 2600 – for 48"w x 28"w bench
No. 2601 – for 48"w x 34"w bench
No. 2602 – for 60"w x 28"w bench
No. 2603 – for 60"w x 34"w bench
No. 2604 – for 72"w x 28"w bench
No. 2605 – for 72"w x 34"w bench

(C) Electrical Outlet Strip
• Attaches easily
• Will carry 15 amps of current at 

up to 125v. UL approved
No. 2661 – 48"w (5 outlets)
No. 2662 – 60"w (5 outlets)
No. 2663 – 72"w (8 outlets)

(B) Shelf Risers
• Easy to reach shelf storage
• Easily attached

12"h x 101⁄2"d
No. 2624 – for 48"w bench
No. 2625 – for 60"w bench
No. 2626 – for 72"w bench

18"h x 14"d 
No. 2627 – for 48"w bench
No. 2628 – for 60"w bench
No. 2629 – for 72"w bench

(A) Shelves/Stringers
• 131⁄4" deep shelf has 1" flange at rear 

for attaching to legs which provides 
additional reinforcement

No. 2640-1 – for 48"w bench
No. 2642-1 – for 60"w bench
No. 2644-1 – for 72"w bench

Shelves Only
No. 2641-1 – for 48"w bench
No. 2643-1 – for 60"w bench
No. 2645-1 – for 72"w bench

Stringer Only 
No. 2650-1 – for 48"w bench
No. 2651-1 – for 60"w bench
No. 2652-1 – for 72"w bench

Drawer Selection

“Perfect-Fit” Drawers
• Overall case: 

153⁄4"w x 20"d x 9"h
• Actual drawer 

141⁄8"w x 193⁄4"d x 71⁄4"h
No. 2794 – Single drawer
No. 2794-3 – Set of three, with 
attachment angles and hardware

Double Height Drawers
• Overall case: 

153⁄4"w x 20"d x 131⁄2"h
• Actual drawer 

141⁄8"w x 193⁄4"d x 113⁄4"h
No. 2790 – Double height drawer
No. 2792 – Hanging folder adapter 
for double height drawers

Low Profile Drawer Sets
• Overall case: 

153⁄4"w x 20"d x 27"h
• Includes four drawers,  

attachment angles and hardware
No. 2788-4 – 153⁄4"w
No. 2789-4 – 213⁄4"w
Will not fit on graphite top No. 2711

Low Profile Drawers
• Overall case: 20"d x 63⁄4"h
• Includes attachment angles 

and hardware
No. 2788 – 153⁄4"w
Actual: 141⁄8"w x 193⁄4"d x 5"h 
No. 2789 – 213⁄4" wide
Actual: 201⁄8"w x 193⁄4"d x 5"h
No. 7037 – Groved key lock
for 2788 drawer
Will not fit on graphite top No. 2711

Work Bench Accessories

B
E

F

D

C
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Laminate — Particle board core with laminate cover.
• Ideal for light-duty applications
• 180° soft edge, chip resistant
• Color: Dove Gray, Putty
• 19/16" thick

Steel Bench Legs

Steel — 12-Gauge formed panel with reinforcing channels.
• Ideal for heavy-duty maintenance work
• Specify color
• 13/4" thick

Pressed Wood Over Steel — 12-Gauge formed panel with 
reinforcing channels with 1/8" thick wood top.
• Combines strength of steel and resilience of wood
• Won’t mar smooth or finished parts
• Ideal for heavy assembly work
• Color: Dove Gray
• 17/8" thick

ESD Static Dissipative — Solid-laminate. 180° soft edges and 
sealed finish with surface resistivity of  
106 to 109 OHMS, 100 volts.

 • Includes ground cord
 • Color: Dove Gray, Putty
 • 19/16" thick

Shop Top — Medium density fiberboard core with particle 
board surface.
• 40% harder work surface than hardwood
• Resistant to conventional liquids
• 13/4" thick

Graphite Composite — Lightweight high-tech replacement to 
Laminate.
• Warp and splinter proof
• Resistant to oils and chemicals
• Impact and moisture resistant
• Gray marbleized finish only
• Cannot be used with No. 2789 bench drawer
• 11/2" thick

Pressed Wood Over Wood — Wood core with 3/16" thick 
tempered pressed wood top and bottom. 

 • General purpose surface
 • Non-conductive
 • Warp and splinter proof
 • Resistant to oils and chemicals

• 11/2" thick

Hardwood with Comfort Edge — Solid-laminated with 180° soft 
edges and sealed finish.
• Ideal for precision work
• Sealed kiln-dried hardwoods
• 13/4" thick

Hardwood — Solid-laminate with 3/16" radius edge and sealed 
finish.
• Ideal for precision work
• Sealed kiln-dried hardwoods
• 13/4" thick

Top Thickness + Bench Legs = Work surface heighT.

Work Bench Components

Channel Legs 

All-welded flared 
footprints. Punched for 
floor anchoring, shelves 
and stringers.
No. 2750 - 321⁄4"h x 28"d
No. 2755 - 321⁄4"h x 34"d
Not Flared 
No. 2746 - 281⁄4"h x 28"d
No. 2748 - 281⁄4"h x 34"d

Adjustable Legs 

271⁄4"–361⁄4" high. Welded 
cross members. Electrical 
knockouts on each leg. 
Punched for shelves, and 
stringers.
No. 2758 – 28" deep
No. 2759 – 34" deep
 
No. 2757 – 
Leg Levelers 

Slide-Bolt Legs

Adjust 291⁄8" to 355 ⁄8" 
high with built-in bolts. 
Includes leg levelers.
Not compatible with 
SkyWal™ components.

No. 2762L – 28" deep
No. 2763L – 34" deep

Wood Screws for replacing
wood tops.

No. 2756-8 – 5 ⁄16" x 1"

Roll-Around Legs*

3" casters - 2 swivel with 
brakes, 2 fixed 321⁄4"h.
No. 2564-1 – 28" deep

Stringers add stability to legs

No. 2650 – Fits 48"w
No. 2651 – Fits 60"w
No. 2652 – Fits 72"w

Panel Legs

Use with stringer/ 
footrest for 60" or  
72"w work stations. 
No. 2800 – 20"d x 321⁄4"h

Stringer/Foot-Rest
For use with 2 panel legs.
No. 2803 – 54" to 69"w

*We strongly recommend use of a 
lower shelf in all roll-around bench 

applications to ensure stability.

Note: Stringers are required on all benches utilizing: Channel, Adjustable, Slide-Bolt and Roll Around Legs.

PuttyPP

Dove GrayDD

Wedgewood BlueBB

 SIZE  Pressed Wood  Pressed Wood   Hardwood with Graphite ESD Static 
 W x D Steel Over Steel Hardwood  Over Wood Laminate Shop Top Comfort Edge  Composite Dissipative
 48" x 28" 2765-1 n/a	 n/a	 n/a	 n/a		 n/a	 n/a	 n/a	 n/a

 48" x 34" 2766-1 n/a	 n/a	 n/a	 n/a		 n/a	 n/a	 n/a	 n/a

	 60" x 28" 2767-1 2737-1 2717 2727 2705 2741 2751 2711 2701
 60" x 34" 2768-1 2738-1 2718 2728 2706 2742 2752 n/a 2702
 72" x 28" 2769-1 2739-1 2719 2729 2707 2743 2753 n/a 2703
 72" x 34" 2770-1 2740-1 2720 2730 2708 2744 2754 n/a 2704
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Sky-Wal II™

Sky-Wal II™  
Package A-WB
• Two 12"d shelves
No. 79400 - 60"w work station
No. 79402 - 72"w work station

Sky-Wal II™  
Package E-WB
• Two 12"d shelves with lip inserts
• Six 12"d wire shelf fences
• Two 11⁄2" projection tote bars 
• One bottle flux holder
• Electrical raceway
• Four 41⁄8" x 71⁄4" x 3" plastic bins
• Seven 4" x 4" x 2" plastic bins
No. 79408 - 60"w work station
No. 79410 - 72"w work station

Sky-Wal II™  
Package B-WB
• Tool bar assembly
• Two 12"d shelves with lip inserts
No. 79401 - 60"w work station
No. 79403 - 72"w work station

Sky-Wal II™  
Package C-WB
• Two 12"d shelves with lip inserts
• Electrical raceway
No. 79404 - 60"w work station
No. 79406 - 72"w work station

Sky-Wal II™  
Package D-WB
• Tool hanger assembly
• Two 12"d shelves with lip inserts
• Six 12"d wire shelf fences
• Electrical raceway
No. 79405 - 60"w work station
No. 79407 - 72"w work station

Sky-Wal II™  
Package F-WB
• Two 12"d shelves with lip inserts 
• Six 12"d wire shelf fences
• Two 11⁄2" projection tote bars
• One bottle flux holder
• Electrical raceway
• Four 41⁄8" x 71⁄4" x 3" plastic bins
• Seven 4" x 4" x 2" plastic bins
No. 79409 - 60"w work station
No. 79411 - 72"w work station

Combine the quality and convenience of Lyon Adjustable- and Flared-Leg 
Work Benches with pre-engineered Sky-Wal II™ ergonomic components to 
create work stations ideally suited to your operations and work force. 

Start by ordering a 60" or 72" wide bench from the preceding pages.  
Complete your order by choosing from various pre-engineered Sky-Wal II™ 
pre-engineered units below and on the next page. 

Each Sky-Wal II™ Pre-Engineered Unit includes:
 • Upright Frame Assembly
 • Mounting Arms
 • Light Fixture Assembly

Sky-Wal II™ Units for Work Benches

Sky-Wal II™  
Package G-WB
• Two 12" shelves with lip inserts
• Six 12"d wire shelf fences
• Two 11⁄2" projection tote bars
• Seven 4" x 4" x 2" bins
• Five 6" x 91⁄2" x 5" bins
• Electrical raceway
No. 79412 - 60"w work station
No. 79414 - 72"w work station

Sky-Wal II™  
Package H-WB
• Tool hanger assembly
• Two 12"d shelves with lip inserts  
• Six 12"d wire shelf fences
• Two 11⁄2" projection tote bars
• Two 41⁄2" projection tote bars
• One bottle flux holder
• Electrical raceway
• Seven 4"w x 4"d x 2"h bins
• Twelve 41⁄8" x 71⁄4" x 3" bins 
• Five 57⁄8" x 111⁄8" x 5" bins
No. 79413 - 60”w work station
No. 79415 - 72”w work station

Pre-Engineered Sky-Wal II™ Units for Work Benches

NOTE:
•	 Sky-Wal	II™	is	not	compatible	with	Adjustable	Slide	Bolt,	Leg	

Work	Benches	(pages	130-131)	or	Adjustable	Ergo-Bench	Work	
Stations	(page	134)

•	 Catalog	numbers	shown	are	for	frame	or	
frame	packages	only	and	do	NOT	include	
work	benches.
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Pre-Engineered Sky-Wal II™ Units for Work Benches

Sky-Wal II™

Sky-Wal II™  
Package J-WB
• Tool hanger assembly
• Two 12"d shelves with lip inserts 
• Two 11⁄2" projection tote bars
• Two 41⁄2" projection tote bars
• One spool holder
• Lockable document storage cabinet 
• Seven 4" x 4" x 2" bins
• Twelve 41⁄8" x 71⁄4" x 3" bins 
• Five 57⁄8" x 111⁄8" x 5" bins
• Two painted metal panels
• Electrical raceway
No. 79417 - 60"w work station
No. 79419 - 72"w work station

Sky-Wal II™  
Package K-WB
• Two 12"d shelves with lip inserts 
• Six 12"d wire shelf fences
• Two 11⁄2" projection tote bars
• Two 41⁄2" projection tote bars
• One bottle flux holder
• Electrical raceway
• Lockable document storage cabinet 
• Seven 4" x 4" x 2" plastic bins
• Twelve 41⁄8" x 71⁄4" x 3" bins 
• Five 57⁄8" x 111⁄8" x 5" bins
• Two fabric-covered panel inserts
No. 79420 - 60"w work station
No. 79422 - 72"w work station

Sky-Wal II™  
Package I-WB
• Two 12"d shelves with lip inserts  
• Six 12"d wire shelf fences
• Two 11⁄2" projection tote bars
• Two 41⁄2" projection tote bars
• One bottle flux holder
• Electrical raceway
• Lockable document storage cabinet
• Seven 4" x 4" x 2" bins
• Twelve 41⁄8" x 71⁄4" x 3" bins 
• Five 57⁄8" x 111⁄8" x 5" bins
• Two painted metal panels
No. 79416 - 60"w work station
No. 79418 - 72"w work station

Sky-Wal II™  
Package L-WB
• Tool hanger assembly
• Two 12" shelves with lip inserts
• Six 12"d wire shelf fences
• Two 11⁄2" projection tote bars
• Two 41⁄2" projection tote bars
• One spool holder
• Lockable document storage cabinet 
• Seven 4" x 4" x 2" plastic bins
• Twelve 41⁄8" x 71⁄4" x 3" bins 
• Five 57⁄8" x 111⁄8" x 5" bins
• Two painted metal panels
No. 79421 - 60"w work station
No. 79423 - 72"w work station

NOTE:
•	 Sky-Wal	II™	is	not	compatible	with	Adjustable	

Slide	Bolt,	Leg	Work	Benches	(pages	130-131)	or	
Adjustable	Ergo-Bench	Work	Stations	(page	134)

•	 Catalog	numbers	shown	are	for	frame	or	
frame	packages	only	and	do	NOT	include	
work	benches.

Stock Color

Wedgewood Blue
All	steel	components

BB

Unless	otherwise	noted.

Sky-Wal II™Upright Frame Assembly
for Work Benches

Attach to Adjustable Leg and Flared Leg 
Work Benches to accommodate Sky-Wal II™ 
Components on page 23.  All hardware included.

No. 79300 - 48" wide
No. 79301 - 60" wide
No. 79302 - 72" wide

Build Your Own

Select components 
to accessorize a pre-
engineered SkyWal™ 
unit. Or, “Build Your 
Own” Skywal™ bench by 
starting with a SkyWal™ 
frame and ordering parts 
separately. (See page 23 for
SkyWal™	components).

Sky-Wal II™ 
Components

Double Shelf 
Bracket
Allows hanging shelves 
on both sides of upright 
assembly when installed 
between two back-to-
back benches.
No. 79399

Catalog	numbers	shown	are	
for	frame	assembly	and	do	
NOT	include	work	benches.

IN
STOCK

IN
STOCK

FOR 
IMMEDIATE
SHIPMENT

IN
STOCK

ALL ITEMS ON THIS
PAGE ARE FOR

IMMEDIATE SHIPMENT

QUICK
SHIP

7 WORKING

DAYS

SHIPPED
SET UP

SHIPPED
SET UP

IN
STOCK

ALL ITEMS ON 
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ALL ITEMS ON THIS 
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SET UP

SHIPPED
SET UP
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ACCESSORIES AND 
RELATED PRODUCTS
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Heavy duty steel construction built for 
years of industrial service in plants, 
warehouses and other facilities. All shop 
desks and cabinets feature heavy-gauge 
steel tops, sides and legs.

Steel Shop Desks and Cabinets
Drawers glide effortlessly on ball 
bearing rollers.

Features

In Stock
Dove Gray

PuttyPP

DD

IN
STOCK

IN
STOCK

FOR 
IMMEDIATE
SHIPMENT

IN
STOCK

ALL ITEMS ON THIS
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Wall Desk
• Attaches to any wall space, building 

column or shelving rack end
• Sloping work surface:  

245⁄8"w x 23"d x 12"h
• Includes handy storage compartment 

under lift-top. Built-in lock for security 
• 2 supporting braces are included
No. 2253 – 241⁄2"w x 231⁄8"d x 113⁄4"h

Shop 
Desk
• Writing surface, storage space, and 

lockable compartment
• Heavy duty lower shelf is bolted in place
• Pencil and paper compartments
• Drawer is 223⁄4"w x 271⁄2"d x 31⁄2"h
• Overall Size: 341⁄2"w x 30"d
No. 2250 – without casters

Mobile Shop Desk
• Swivel casters are 21⁄2" in diameter. 

Front casters nearest to user have  
foot-controlled locking lever.  
Adds 3" to height

No. 2254 – with casters
No. 2256 – replacement casters (4)

The Adjustable Height Leg

Set the desk front height from 365⁄8" to 427⁄8" — 
with intermediate adjustments at 377⁄8", 393⁄8" 
and 411⁄8". (Add 3" for casters on mobile desk — 
legs on cabinet desk are fixed.)

Cabinet Desk
• Same basic features as Shop Desk but 

with large bottom cabinet-type storage 
area that is fully lockable

• Right-hand cabinet door has chrome 
plated handle with built-in 3-point 
locking device

No. 2251 – 341⁄2"w x 273⁄4"d x 521⁄8"h

Hanging Cabinet
• Sides and back punched every inch for 

21⁄2" pegs
• 2-point latching device with padlock 

attachment (padlock not included)
• Includes shelf, socket tray and 18 pegs
No. 3020 – 24"w x 12"d x 35"h

Tool Stand Cabinet
• Sturdy, small work surface and space
 to lock up blueprints, tools, precision 

instruments or other valuables
• 3 shelves adjust every 2" 
• Built-in lock. Chrome-plated handle
• Top reverses for flat working surface
No. 3010 – 211⁄4"w x 151⁄4"d x 331⁄2"h
No. 3150 – Set of casters for No. 3010

Shop Desks and Cabinets
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Four Drawer Desk 
shown with optional 
telephone tray.

6

1

1

2

2

Shop Desks

• Heavy-duty steel construction stand-up desks

• Tops and steel components provide years of maintenance-free use

• Hasps on drawers accept padlocks (not included) to secure contents

• Optional key-locks for cabinets offer added security 
(all drawers can be keyed alike)

• Four-compartment riser keeps supplies and paper-work organized

• Overall Size: 345⁄8"w x 20"d x 4811⁄16"h, with desk top height of 4111⁄16"

Pre-Engineered Modular Shop Desks
Example

Three Drawer  
Cabinet/Desk
• 3 low-profile drawers
• Cabinet with adjustable shelf 

and end support assembly
No. 2259

Four Drawer  
Cabinet/Desk
• 1 low-profile drawer
• 3 double height drawers.
• Cabinet with adjustable shelf 

and base
No. 2257

Four Drawer Desk
• 2 low-profile drawers
• 2 double height drawers
• Base and end support 

assembly
No. 2255

Five Drawer Desk
• 1 low-profile drawer
• 3 "Perfect-Fit" drawers
• 1 double height drawer
• End support assembly
No. 2258

3 "Perfect Fit"
Drawers
No. 2794*
Stacking value = 4

End Support
No. 2202
Stacking value = 6

Cabinet
No. 2991
Stacking value = 4

Double High Drawer
No. 2790
Stacking value = 2

Low Profile Drawer 
No. 2788
Stacking value = 1

Base 
No. 2203
Stacking value = 1

Phone Tray for Riser
No. 2204
Stacking value = 0

Top & Riser 
No. 2206
Stacking value = 0

 Description Cat. No. Dimensions Stacking Value

 End Support 2202 20"d x 401⁄2"h 6
 Base 2203 20"d x 63⁄4"h 1
 Phone Tray for Riser 2204 n/a 0
 Top & Riser 2206 315⁄8"w x 20"d x 7"h 0
 Low Profile Drawer 2788 153⁄4"w x 20"d x 63⁄4"h 1
 Double High Drawer 2790 153⁄4"w x 20"d x 131⁄2"h 2
 Cabinet 2991 153⁄4"w x 20"d x 27"h 4
 Perfect Fit Drawers* 2794 153⁄4"w  20"d x 27"h 4
 Grooved Keylock for Cabinets 7037 n/a 0

Components
Each component has numerical 
“stacking value” which must 
add up to six on each side of 
the desk to support the top 
and stand assembly.

*Must be ordered in groups of three, stacked for shop  
desk configuration.

In Stock
Dove Gray

PuttyPP

DD
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 Height Cat. No. Height Cat. No.  Height Cat. No. Height Cat. No.

	 18"	 1700	 18"	 1704	 	 18"	 1708	 18"	 1712
	 22"	 1750	 22"	 1754	 	 22"	 1758	 22"	 1762
	 24"	 1800	 24"	 1804	 	 24"	 1808	 24"	 1812
	 26"	 1850	 26"	 1854	 	 26"	 1858	 26"	 1862
	 30"	 1900	 30"	 1904	 	 30"	 1908	 30"	 1912

	 18"	 1701	 18"	 1705	 	 18"	 1709	 18"	 1713
	 22"	 1751	 22"	 1755	 	 22"	 1759	 22"	 1763
	 24"	 1801	 24"	 1805	 	 24"	 1809	 24"	 1813
	 26"	 1851	 26"	 1855	 	 26"	 1859	 26"	 1863
	 30"	 1901	 30"	 1905	 	 30"	 1909	 30"	 1913

	 18"	 1702	 18"	 1706	 	 18"	 1710	 18"	 1714
	 22"	 1752	 22"	 1756	 	 22"	 1760	 22"	 1764
	 24"	 1802	 24"	 1806	 	 24"	 1810	 24"	 1814
	 26"	 1852	 26"	 1856	 	 26"	 1860	 26"	 1864
	 30"	 1902	 30"	 1906	 	 30"	 1910	 30"	 1914

	 18"	 1724	 18"	 1728	 	 18"	 1732	 18"	 1736
	 22"	 1774	 22"	 1778	 	 22"	 1782	 22"	 1786
	 24"	 1824	 24"	 1828	 	 24"	 1832	 24"	 1836
	 26"	 1874	 26"	 1878	 	 26"	 1882	 26"	 1886
	 30"	 1924	 30"	 1928	 	 30"	 1932	 30"	 1936

All-Welded Stools

All-Welded Stools

All	stools	come	with	large,	comfortable	seats	with	rounded	corners,	
perforated	for	ventilation.	Also	included	is	a	strong	channel	brace	foot	
rest.	Legs	come	pre-punched	for	channel	leg	extension.

Seat & Back Cushions
3⁄4" cut polyfoam rubber 
with black vinyl cover. 
Meets CA (117-75) and 
Dept. of Commerce 
(191-53) flammability regulations.
No. 1951 – Back cushion
No. 1956 – Seat cushion

Steel Backs
Attaches to 
bottom of steel 
seat. Adjusts 
from 8" to 10" 
above seat. Curved back for 
more comfort. 13"w x 41⁄2"h.
No. 1950

Pressed Wood Seat
Tempered for strength. 
Fits flush with face of seat. 
Will not warp, splinter 
or absorb moisture. Low 
profile nylon clips secure seat without 
discomfort. 131⁄8" square, 1⁄8" thick.
No. 1955

Swivel Casters
Dyna-Tred Santoprene 
casters give a cushioned 
ride. Increases height  
of stool 23⁄8". 
2" diameter wheel. 
No. 1962

ACCESSORIES AND 
RELATED PRODUCTS

Stool with Steel Seat Stool with Pressed 
Wood Seat

Stool with Back and  
Steel Seat

Stool with Back and 
Pressed Wood Seat

Also Available
Wedgewood Blue

Putty
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CAPACITY250
LBS

CAPACITY350
LBS

CAPACITY500
LBS

CAPACITY400
LBS

400	lb.	rating	based	on	all	four	legs	on	flat	
even	surface.	Tilting	the	stool	back	onto	
two	legs	and	the	consequential	bending	
of	those	legs	negate	the	warranty	and	
compromise	the	overall	capacity	rating.

Extends	height	
up	to	3"	
higher.

No. 1963–Extension

Black	rubber	
foot	with	steel	
glide	113⁄16"	
diameter,	11⁄8"	
high

No. 1961–Glide	only

Black	rubber	
foot,	113⁄16"	
diameter,	11⁄8"	
high

No. 1960–Glide	only

Fitted	to	all	
stools	for	easy	
gliding.	11⁄8"	
diameter

No. 1964–Glide	only

Stools With Steel Glide Feet

Stools With Black Rubber Feet

Stools With Black Rubber Feet With Steel Glide 

Stools With Adjustable Leg Extension

FEET

 Height Cat. No. Height Cat. No.  Height Cat. No. Height Cat. No.
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Shop Stool with  
Back and Tool Tray
Combines a high profile industrial chair 
with an adjustable tool trolley.

• Adjustable tool tray
• 3" industrial soft tread casters
• Industrial vinyl contoured seat with 

foam padding
• 250 lb. capacity

Low Profile Shop Stool  
with Tool Tray
Ends squatting or kneeling in  
maintenance and services operations 

• 18" high 
• Steel frame with tray
• 3" industrial soft tread casters
• Industrial vinyl contoured seat with foam 

padding
• 250 lb. capacity
No. 2089

Tools not included.

Operational Stool
• Padded 14" diameter seat
• 19" to 27" height adjustment
• Five leg 23" diameter base of 

polished aluminum
• Rubber foot pads
No. 2041N 

Utility Stool
• Padded 14" diameter seat with  

20" diameter foot ring
• Seat height adjusts 20" to 31"
No. 2032P 

Shop Stools

Adjustable Work Stools and Trolleys
All Built To Be Durable and Attractive!

Tool Trolleys 
Stool with 18" diameter tool tray ends squatting, 
bending or kneeling in maintenance and  
service operations.

• 3" soft tread casters for hard surfaces
• Seat capacity: 250 lbs.
• Steel dividers
• Dust cover included
No. 2087N – 151⁄2" to 201⁄2" 
No. 2088N – 191⁄2" to 263⁄4"

Circular  
adjustment 

ring

Steel 
Dividers

Shop Stools, Work Stools and Trolleys

Office Stool
• Molded 14" diameter seat, padded for comfort
• Height adjustment from 16" to 24"
• Five leg, 19" diameter nylon base
• Dust cover for pneumatic lift
No. 2010N

Low Profile
Combines a low profile industrial chair 
with an adjustable tool trolley.

• 17" to 20" pneumatic height adjustment 
• 23" polished industrial aluminum base
No. 2090

Tools not included

High Profile
Combines a high profile industrial chair 
with an adjustable tool trolley.

• 22" to 243/4" pneumatic height 
adjustment 

• 24" tubular steel base
No. 2086
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Take up to 70% of your weight off your legs and 
feet while increasing productivity at your work 
station! The height adjustable seat pivots and 
rotates providing ergonomic body movement while 
working. 

• Adjustable seat height with a 10" range

• Ergonomically formed, padded polyurethane seat

• Gravity lock locking system

• Seat rotates left and right with memory return
to 12 o’clock position

No. 2092N

Sit-Stand

Heavy-Duty Production Chair

Ergonomic Seating

CAPACITY250
LBS

CAPACITY350
LBS

CAPACITY500
LBS

CAPACITY400
LBS

Small wheels embedded 
in the base provides easy 

transporting.

Lift the adjustment pad-
dle to change seat angle 
within a 20° pivot range.

Designed for Maximum Comfort and Support! 
350 lb. capacity heavy-duty chair is equipped with generously 
sized polyurethane seats and backs that are ergonomically 
contoured, and a specially designed lift to accommodate most 
body size or type requirements.

• 25" wide, five-leg steel base

• Heavy-duty lift

• 20" wide seat

• 18" wide back

• Back tilt adjustment

• 20" to 28" height range

• Telescoping dust cover conceals lift

No. 10-3262HD

CAPACITY250
LBS

CAPACITY350
LBS

CAPACITY500
LBS

CAPACITY400
LBS
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Ergonomic Seating

Heavy-duty ergonomic seating for industrial and 
manufacturing environments. Fully adjustable seat 
and back provides maximum comfort and work 
productivity. 

• Seat height adjustable between 19" to 37", 
through pneumatic lift and adjustable collar

• Polyurethane seats and backs wipe clean in 
harsh environments

• Durable footrests for ease of rising and sitting. 
Increases stability when working

• 14-gauge, 11/4" tubular steel base

• 26" wide, five-leg base

• 300 lb. capacity

Gold Multitask Chair
• 2 intermediate footrests
• 20" wide seat
• 18" wide back
• Back tilt adjustment
• 25° back adjustment
• 2" back height adjustment
No. 10-3262

Silver Multitask Chair
• 1 intermediate footrest
• 18" wide seat
• 16" wide back
• Seat plate with 3" back height 

adjustment and back pivot
• 2" back depth adjustment
No. 10-3261

Platinum Multitask Chair
• 1 top footrest and 2 intermediate 

footrests
• 20" wide seat
• 18" wide back
• Independent control deluxe seat 

mechanism with free-float seat and 
back tilt

• 12° seat adjustment and  
25° back adjustment

• 2" back height adjustment
No. 10-3263

ACCESSORIES AND 
RELATED PRODUCTS

Arm Rest Loop Assembly 
No. 10-2068

T Pad Armrest Assembly 
No. 10-2076 

Twin Wheel Hard Floor Casters 
No. 10-2064

Intermediate Footrest 
for 23" Industrial Base 
No. 10-251423

Intermediate Footrest 
for 26" Industrial Base 
No. 10-251426

Top Footrest for  
23" Industrial Base 
No. 10-251623

Top Footrest for  
26" Industrial Base 
No. 10-251626
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Multitask Chairs

Base with  
optional casters 

Loop armrests 

Base with  
1 top footrest and  
2 intermediate footrests 
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Industrial seating is engineered to maximize 
comfort and increase productivity in heavy 
industrial, institutional and commercial use. 

• Seat height adjustable between 17" to 35", 
through pneumatic lift and adjustable collar

• Polyurethane seats and backs wipe clean in 
harsh environments

• 20" diameter foot ring with height adjustment

• 14-gauge, 11/4" tubular steel base

• 25" wide, five-leg base

• 300 lb. capacity

Ergonomic Seating

Industrial Stool
• Padded 14" 

diameter seat  
• 17" to 35" 

seat height  
adjustment

No. 2022N

Multi-Function  
Industrial Chair 
• Extra large contoured foam seat 

19"w x 171⁄2"d
• Large padded backrest  

151⁄2"w x 121⁄2"h
• 3 level footrest accommodates 

different height adjustments
No. 2026N 
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ACCESSORIES AND 
RELATED PRODUCTS See page 159

Industrial Seating

Standard  
Industrial Chair 
• Large padded foam seat  

161⁄2"w x 161⁄2"d 
• Padded backrest  

143⁄4"w x 83⁄4"h
• Backrest depth and height 

adjust 3" 
• 2 level footrest 

accommodates different 
height adjustments

No. 2024N

Contoured  
Industrial Chair
• Extra large Contoured foam seat  

19"w x 171⁄2"d
• Large padded backrest  

151⁄2"w x 121⁄2"h
• Backrest angle adjusts 20° 

and height 5" with convenient 
lockdown knobs

• 3 level footrest accommodates  
different height adjustments

No. 2025N

• Contoured seat 161⁄2"w x 161⁄2"d 
• Large padded backrest  

151⁄2"w x 121⁄2"h 
• Adjustable back rest depth

Industrial Seating Star Chair
• Seat height adjusts 

161⁄2" to 241⁄2"
• Molded high strength 

nylon 5-star base with 
casters

No. 1991

Spider Stool
• Seat height adjusts 

21" to 31"
• Tubular bottom 

steel base with 
glides

No. 1990

Deluxe  
Multi-Function 

is Lyon’s exclusive seat 
control that adjusts seat 
tilt 8° and backrest angle 

20° with inde-
pendent levers. 
Backrest height 
also adjusts 4" 

up or down with secure 
positive-stop latch.

Multi-Function  
Upholstered  
Industrial Chair 
• Extremely durable,  

abrasion resistant fabric
• 1,000,000 double rubs
• Extra large 3" thick foam seat  

20"w x 18"d
• Extra large padded backrest  

161"w x 16"h
• 3 level footrest accommodates 

different height adjustments
No. 2026FGN — Gray Fabric 
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The Operational series features an adjustable 
foot ring, which provides increased comfort and 
stability. The combination of different height 
work surfaces, jobs to be performed, and body 
types, all influence the need for adjustable 
chairs and foot rings at the work station.

• Seat height adjustable between 19" to 27",
through pneumatic lift

• Polyurethane seats and backs wipe clean in 
harsh environments

• Telescoping dustcover conceals lift

• Adjustable 20" diameter chrome foot ring

• Five leg 26" diameter base of molded nylon
with webbed fiberglass reinforcement

• 300 lb. capacity

Standard Operational Chair
• Large padded foam seat  

161⁄2"w x 161⁄2"d
• Padded backrest 143⁄4"w x 83⁄4"h
• Backrest depth and height adjust 3"
No. 2044N

Multi-Function  
Operational Chair 
• Extra large contoured foam seat 

19"w x 171⁄2"d
• Large padded backrest  

151⁄2"w x 121⁄2"h
No. 2046N

• Large padded self skinning foam seat 
161⁄2"w x 161⁄2"d

• Backrest 143⁄4"w x 83⁄4"d
• Backrest depth and height adjusts 3"
• Adjustable tray
No. 2044TC 

Contoured 
Operational Chair
• Extra large contoured foam seat  

19"w x 171⁄2"d 
• Large padded backrest  

151⁄2"w x 121⁄2"h
• Backrest angle adjusts 20° and height 

5" with convenient lock-down knobs
No. 2045N

Contoured  
Upholstered  
Operational Chair
• Extremely durable,  

abrasion resistant fabric
• 1,000,000 double rubs
• Extra large 3" thick molded  

foam seat 20"w x 18"d
• Extra large backrest  

16"w x 15"h
• Backrest angle adjusts 20° and height 

5" with convenient lock-down knobs
No. 2045FG — Gray Fabric Adjustable Height

18" dia. adjustable 
height tool tray

Tools not included.
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Operational Seating

Contoured Trolley Chair

Deluxe  
Multi-Function 

is Lyon’s exclusive seat 
control that adjusts seat 
tilt 8° and backrest angle 

20° with independent 
levers. Backrest 

height also 
adjusts 4" up 

or down with 
secure positive-stop latch.

Ergonomic Seating

ACCESSORIES AND 
RELATED PRODUCTS See page 159
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Ergonomically designed to improve blood circulation and reduce 
fatigue, Lyon WorkFlor™ Mats deliver comfortable, slip-resistant 
footing for workers on assembly lines, in warehouse packaging 
and shipping areas, at checkout counters, service counters, 
work stations and other locations where workers cannot perform 
efficiently while seated.

• Recommended for dry-floor applications each WorkFlor™ Mat 
features 5⁄8" thick polyurethane construction – 
chlorofluorocarbon free

• Hundreds of raised nodules cushion footsteps to help reduce 
strain of standing and working upright

• Outside edges have 3⁄4" bevel to deter tripping

• Lyon logo quickly identifies the easy-to-clean topside on each mat

• Available only in Charcoal Gray

No. 78800 - 2' x 3'
No. 78802 - 3' x 4'
No. 78804 - 3' x 6'
No. 78806 - 3' x 8'
No. 78808 - 3' x 10'
No. 78810 - 3' x 12'

High Rise Seating

WorkFlor™ Anti-Fatigue Mats

The tallest seat height in its class, 
combined with the ergonomic 
adjustability of the operational seating. 

• Seat height adjustable between 22" to 
32", through pneumatic lift

• Telescoping dustcover conceals lift

• Adjustable 20" dia. chrome foot ring

• Five-leg 26" diameter base of 
molded nylon with webbed fiberglass 
reinforcement

• 300 lb. capacity Basic High Rise Chair
• Padded foam seat 161⁄2"w x 161⁄2"d
• Backrest 143⁄4"w x 83⁄4"h
• Backrest depth adjusts 3"
No. 2084N

Contoured High Rise Chair
• Large, contoured foam seat  

19"w x 17"d
• Large padded backrest  

151⁄2"w x 121⁄2"h
• Backrest angle adjusts 20°  

and height 5" with convenient  
lock-down knobs

No. 2085N

Custom sizes also available!

Ergonomic Seating
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Custom sizes also available!

Standard Clean Room Chair
•	Padded	foam	seat	161⁄2"w	x	161⁄2"d	
•	Backrest	143⁄4"w	x	83⁄4"h
•	Backrest	depth	adjusts	3"
No. 2043CRN -	Standard	Chair
No. 2071CR	-	Clean	Room	Casters

Standard Upholstered  
ESD Chair
•	Abrasion	resistant	fabric
•	Large	21⁄2"	thick	molded	foam	seat	

18"w	x	18"d
•	Large	backrest	15"w	x	11"h
•	Backrest	depth	and	height	adjusts	3"	
No. 2054N

Lyon	Clean	Room	Seating	has	all	the	
features	and	construction	of	other	
ergonomic	seating,	only	it	is	specifically	
designed	for	the	demands	of	a	clean	
room	environment.	The	self-skinning	
microcellular	seats	and	backs	prevent	
dirt	from	penetrating	into	the	foam,	ideal	
for	controlled	environments.	Prepared	
for	shipment	per	Federal	Standard	209B	
specifications.	Also	meets	all	Class	10	
requirements.

•	Seat	height	adjustable	between	19"	to	27",	
through	pneumatic	lift

•	Adjustable	20"	diameter	chrome	foot	ring

•	Five-leg	24"	diameter	base	of	polished	
aluminum

•	ESD	glides	reduce	dirt	build-up

•	300	lb.	capacity

Deluxe Multi-Function  
Clean Room Chair 
•	Large,	contoured	foam	seat		

19"w	x	17"d
•	Large	padded	backrest		

151⁄2"w	x	121⁄2"h
•	Backrest	angle	adjusts	20°		

and	height	5"	with	convenient		
lock-down	knobs

No. 2046CRN	-	Deluxe	Chair
No. 2071CR	-	Clean	Room	Casters

Deluxe Multi-Function 
Upholstered ESD Chair
•	Extremely	durable,	abrasion			

resistant	fabric
•	Extra	large	3"	thick	molded	foam	

seat	20"w	x	18"d
•	Extra	large	backrest	16"w	x	15"h
No. 2056N

Control	the	generation	of	static	electricity	
—	help	protect	electronic	equipment	
and	data	in	sensitive	work	areas.	All	
components,	integrated	into	one	complete	
circuit,	enable	static	electricity	to	be	
discharged	through	glides	in	base	of	chair.	
Each	chair	tested	before	shipment.

•	 Seat	height	adjustable	between	19"	
to	27",	through	pneumatic	lift

•	 ESD	seat	and	back	fabric	has	copper	
fibers	and	special	ESD	treatment,	
Scotchguarded	and	exceptionally	durable

•	 Standard	fabric	color	is	graphite	(gray)

•	 Conductive	glides

•	 300	lb.	capacity

Clean Room Seating

ESD Operational Seating

Deluxe  
Multi-Function 

is	Lyon’s	exclusive	seat	
control	that	adjusts	seat	
tilt	8°	and	backrest	angle	

20°	with	independent	
levers.	Backrest	

height	also	
adjusts	

4"	up	or	
down	with	secure	

positive-stop	latch.

Ergonomic Seating
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RELATED PRODUCTS See page 159
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Deluxe Multi-Function  
Desk Chair 
•	Extra	large	contoured	foam	seat	

19"w	x	171⁄2"d
•	Polyurethane	seat	and	back
•	Large	padded	backrest		

151⁄2"w	x	121⁄2"h
No. 2016N

Lyon	introduces	the	XL	Series	heavy	duty	office	chair,	a	fusion	
of	full-sized	comfort	and	heavy-duty	ergonomic	seating.	This	
full-sized	chair	(3"	wider	than	the	standard	office	chair)	will	give	
all	users	the	confidence,	ergonomic	control	and	durability	that	
will	stand	the	tests	of	time	and	use.

•	26"	diameter	base	with	5	twin-wheel	casters
•	22"w	x	20"d	contoured	seat
•	21"w	x	20"h	lumbar-support	back	rest
•	19"	to	22"	seat	height	range
•	25˚	seat	tilt	with	tension	knob	and	7-level	adjustable	armrests
•	Industrial	grade	fabric	for	maximum	durability
•	ANSI/BIFMA	X5.1-2002	compliant
No. 2005

Specifically	designed	for	the	seat	heights	
typically	found	when	sitting	at	desks	
and	in	offices.	Ideal	for	workers	who	use	
computers.

•	 Seat	height	adjustable	between	16"	to	21",	
through	pneumatic	lift

•	 Seat	and	back	ergonomically	designed	to	
promote	good	posture

•	 Contoured	back	with	tilt	for	lumbar	support

•	 26"	molded	nylon	base	with	webbed	
fiberglass	reinforcement

•	 300	lb.	capacity

Deluxe Multi-Function 
Upholstered Office Chair
•	Durable,	abrasion	resistant	fabric	
•	Extra	large	3"	thick	molded	foam	seat	

20"w	x	18"d
•	Extra	large	backrest	16"w	x	15"h
•	Includes	hard	floor	casters
No. 2006N	–	Gray	Fabric

Industrial Footrest
•	18"w	x	12"d	platform	is	fixed	at	

a	comfortable	10°	angle	
•	Adjusts	vertically	from	3"	to	16"
No. 2097

Adjusta-Tilt  
Industrial Footrest
•	Provides	easy	and	precise	height	

and	tilt	for	maximum	support	and	
comfort	

•	18"w	x	12"d	platform	offers	infinite	
tilt	adjustment	from	10°	to	35°

•	Height	adjustment	from	3"	to	16"
No. 2098

Lyon	footrests	provide	an	elevated	
platform	to	alleviate	pressure	on	
thighs	and	improve	circulation	while	
accommodating	tasks	on	a	high	
work	surface.	Relaxes	tired	feet	and	
helps	prevent	muscle	strain	that	may	
contribute	to	lower	back	discomfort.	Textured	rubber	
matting	is	slip-resistant.	Tubular	steel	design	with	
matte-black	finish
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Desk and Office Seating

Industrial Footrests

Lyon footrests

CAPACITY250
LBS

CAPACITY350
LBS

CAPACITY500
LBS

CAPACITY400
LBS

XL Series Heavy-Duty Office Chair

Deluxe  
Multi-Function 

is	Lyon’s	exclusive	seat	
control	that	adjusts	

seat	tilt	8°	and	backrest	
angle	20°	with	indepen-

dent	levers.	Backrest	
height	also	adjusts	4"	

up	or	down	with	secure	
positive-stop	latch.

Ergonomic Seating
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2174 Welding Cover 
Fits 2024, 2034, 2034X, 
2044 chairs
2175 Welding Covers 
Fits 2026, 2036, 2036X, 
2046 chairs

Sold in sets. Material is
Denier Nylon Cordura

2172 Slip Cover 
Padded foam slip cover. 
Durable nylon fabric. Fits 
large Polyurethane  
backrest only
2173 Slip Cover 
Padded foam slip cover. 
Durable nylon fabric. Fits 
most Polyurethane seats

2080N Footrest High 
footrest Fits 2030 series

2081N Footrest Top 
footrest. Fits 2020 series

2082N Footrest 
Straight footrest.  
Fits 2020 series

Options and Accessories

2066N Glides  
Industrial glide with  
25⁄8" diameter. Fits 2020, 
2030 series

2160 Glides Large 
steel glide with 21⁄2" 
diameter. Fits 2020, 
2030 series

2161 Glides Large 
steel glide with 21⁄2" 
diameter. Fits 2016, 
2040, 2050, 2080 series

2166 Glides Small steel 
glide. Fits 2020, 2030 
series

2061 Casters Industrial 
Caster adds 2" height. 
Fits 2020, 2030 series

2063N Caster Carpet 
caster adds 1" height. 
Fits 2004, 2006, 2016, 
2040, 2080 series

2064N Caster Hard 
floor caster adds 1" 
height. Fits 2016, 2040, 
2080 series

2071CR Caster Hard 
floor conductive caster 
adds 1" height. Fits 
2040CR, 2046CRN, 
2050ESD series

2162 Caster Braking 
casters brake when seat 
is not occupied. Fits 
2020, 2030 series

2163 Caster Braking 
casters brake when seat 
is not occupied. Fits 
2016, 2040, 2080 series

2164 Caster Reverse 
braking caster brakes 
when seat is occupied. 
Fits 2020, 2030 series

2165 Caster Reverse 
braking caster brakes 
when seat is occupied. 
Fits 2016, 2040, 2080 
series

2067N Armrest Loop 
armrest assembly. Fits 
2025, 2026, 2035, 2045, 
2085 chairs
2068 Armrest Loop 
armrest assembly. Fits 
2006, 2016, 2036, 2046, 
chairs

2076N Armrest “T” 
Pad adjustable armrests. 
Fits 2006, 2016, 2026, 
2036, 2046 chairs 
2076ESD Armrest “T” 
Pad adjustable armrests. 
Fits 2056N chair

2077N Arms 
Adjustable Polyurethane 
arm pads rotate 30°. 
Designed for 1990, 1991 
chairs. Also fits, 2024N, 
2034N, 2044N, 2084N, 
2044TC, 2043CRN chairs

Accessories enable you to customize your chair selection with glides, casters, armrests, footrests and other items to add comfort and convenience. 
Be sure to note description for compatibility with specific chairs, since accessories are not always interchangeable. 

Upholstered seat cover materials are 
available by special order.
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Guard-Rail Systems

10" x 10" x 5⁄8" 
base plate for stability

Dual ribbed 
10-gauge railing

Finishing caps on columns 
minimize sharp edges

3⁄4" x 4" anchors 
(included)

4" x 4" x 1⁄4"
square tubing 
columns for strength

Reduce machinery downtime, inventory losses and work-
related injuries with the Protective Guard Rail System. Heavy 
duty columns and rails form protective barriers for in-plant work 
areas, office walls, doorways, building passages and driveways.

Pre-Engineered Single Rail Sections
For basic systems, simply start with the appropriate Starter 
rail, then add Add-Ons as necessary. All rails are 12" high, 
with 18" high columns.

Protective Guard-Rail Systems

Starter Add-On

 Cat. No. Nominal Length* Beam Length* Type

 40100 10' 9'8" Starter
 40110 10' 9'8" Add-On
 40120 6' 5'8" Starter
 40230 6' 5'8" Add-On

*NOTE: Lengths shown are center to center.
Safety Yellow
Rails and Accessories

Blue
Column Posts

TBTY

Guard-Rail Components/Options
Column Posts
Use single columns for single rail 
applications, dual for two rails, and 
triple for full 42" high protection.
(A) No. 40003 – Triple, 42" high
(B) No. 40002 – Dual, 42" high
(C) No. 40000 – Single, 18" high

Bollards
Use to protect dock doorways and building 
passages. Also great to direct traffic flow.  
42" high, 65 ⁄8" diam. x 1 ⁄4" thick.
No. 40026

Guard Rails
Use with columns to custom-build protective barriers 
for your operations. All lengths shown are 12" high.
No. 40004 – 4' long nominal, 3'8" actual
No. 40005 – 5' long nominal, 4'8" actual
No. 40006 – 6' long nominal, 5'8" actual
No. 40007 – 7' long nominal, 6'8" actual
No. 40008 – 8' long nominal, 7'8" actual
No. 40010 – 10' long nominal, 9'8" actual

(A) (B) (C)
Flared Ends
Deflects vehicular 
traffic impact.  
10 ga. 10" high, 
91 ⁄8" long.
No. 40024

Corner Guards
Add protection for office and wall corners. Full gussets to 
withstand impact. 41 ⁄2" diam. x 1 ⁄4" thick. 18" height.
No. 40020
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1000	 1000	Series	Standard	Cabinet/Set-Up	 34
1001	 1000	Series	Standard	Cabinet/KD	 34
1005	 1000	Series	Wardrobe	Cabinet/Set-Up	 35
1006	 1000	Series	Wardrobe	Cabinet/KD	 35
1010	 1000	Series	Combination	Wardrobe	Cabinet/Set	Up	 35
1011	 1000	Series	Combination	Wardrobe	Cabinet/KD	 35
1012	 1000	Series	Multi-Purpose	Storage	Cabinet/KD	 36
1013	 1000	Series	Multi-Purpose	Storage	Cabinet/KD	 36
1014	 1000	Series	Multi-Purpose	Storage	Cabinet/KD	 36
1015	 1000	Series	Multi-Purpose	Storage	Cabinet/KD	 36
10-2064	 Twin	Wheel	Hard	Floor	Casters	 153
10-2068		 Arm	Rest	Loop	Assembly	 153
10-2076		 T-Pad	Arm	Rest	Assembly	 153
10-251423	 Intermediate	Footrest	 153
10-251426	 Intermediate	Footrest	 153
10-251623	 Top	Footrest	 153
10-251626	 Top	Footrest	 153
1026	 1000	Series	Multi-Purpose	Storage	Cabinet/Set-Up		 36
1027	 1000	Series	Multi-Purpose	Storage	Cabinet/Set-Up		 36
1028	 1000	Series	Multi-Purpose	Storage	Cabinet/Set-Up		 36
1029	 1000	Series	Multi-Purpose	Storage	Cabinet/Set-Up		 36
1031	 1000	Series	Standard	Cabinet/KD	 34
1031SU	 1000	Series	Standard	Cabinet/KD	 34
10-3261		 Silver	Multitask	Chair	 153
10-3262HD		 Heavy-Duty	Production	Chair	 152
10-3262		 Gold	Multitask	Chair	 153
10-3263		 Platinum	Multitask	Chair	 153
1032	 Wardrobe	Cabinet	 35
1032SU	 Wardrobe	Cabinet	 35
1033	 1000	Series	Combination	Wardrobe	Cabinet/KD	 35
1033SU	 1000	Series	Combination	Wardrobe	Cabinet/KD	 35
1035	 1000	Series	Counter	High	Storage	Cabinet/	KD	 34
1035SU	 1000	Series	Counter	High	Storage	Cabinet/	KD	 34
1040	 1000	Series	Counter	High	Storage	Cabinet/Set-Up		 34
1041	 1000	Series	Counter	High	Storage	Cabinet/	KD	 34
1042	 1000	Series	Counter	High	Storage	Cabinet,	Set-Up	 34
1043	 1000	Series	Counter	High	Storage	Cabinet/	KD	 34
1045	 1000	Series	Counter	High	Storage	Cabinet/Set-Up	 34
1046	 1000	Series	Counter	High	Storage	Cabinet/	KD	 34
1050-1	 Extra	Shelf	 34-36
1051	 Extra	Shelf	with	Coat	Rod	 35
1052	 Extra	Half	Shelf	 35
1055-1	 Extra	Shelf	 34-36
1056	 Extra	Shelf	with	Coat	Rod	 35
1057	 Extra	Half	Shelf	 35
1058-1	 Reinforced	Shelf	 34
1059	 Extra	Shelf	with	Coat	Rod	 34
1060-1	 Extra	Shelf	 34-36
1061	 Extra	Shelf	with	Coat	Rod	 35
1062	 Extra	Half	Shelf	 35
1063	 Extra	Half	Shelf	 35
1070-1	 Reinforced	Shelf	 34
1070	 Reinforced	Shelf	 36
1071-1	 Reinforced	Shelf	 34
1071	 Reinforced	Shelf	 36
1072-1	 Reinforced	Shelf	 34
1072	 Reinforced	Shelf	 34
1080	 1000	Series	Standard	Cabinet/Set-Up	 34
1080V	 1000	Series	Visible	Storage	Cabinet/Set-Up	 36
1081	 1000	Series	Standard	Cabinet/KD	 34
1081V	 1000	Series	Visible	Storage	Cabinet/KD	 36
1085	 1000	Series	Wardrobe	Cabinet/Set-Up	 35
1086	 1000	Series	Wardrobe	Cabinet/KD	 35
1088	 1000	Series	Combination	Wardrobe	Cabinet/Set	Up	 35
1089	 1000	Series	Combination	Wardrobe	Cabinet/KD	 35
1090	 1000	Series	Standard	Cabinet/Set-Up	 34
1090V	 1000	Series	Visible	Storage	Cabinet/Set-Up	 36
1091	 1000	Series	Standard	Cabinet/KD	 34
1091V	 1000	Series	Visible	Storage	Cabinet/KD	 36
1095	 1000	Series	Wardrobe	Cabinet/Set-Up	 35

1096	 1000	Series	Wardrobe	Cabinet/KD	 35
1098	 1000	Series	Combination	Wardrobe	Cabinet/Set	Up	 35
1099	 1000	Series	Combination	Wardrobe	Cabinet/KD	 35
1100TA50	 TA-50	Gear	Locker	 119
1100TA50G	 TA-50	Gear	Locker-	Galvannealed	 119
1101	 All	Welded	Storage	and	Maintenance	Center	 33
1102	 All	Welded	Storage	and	Maintenance	Center	 33
1103	 All	Welded	Storage	and	Maintenance	Center	 33
1104	 All	Welded	Storage	and	Maintenance	Center	 32
1110	 All-Welded	Counter	High	Shelf	Cabinet	 25
1112	 All-Welded	Eye-Level	Shelf	Cabinet	 25
1113	 All	Welded	Eye-Level	Shelf	Cabinet	 25
1114	 All-Welded	Shelf	Cabinet	 24
1114DP	 All	Welded	Shelf	Cabinet	with	Perf.	Doors	 24
1115	 All-Welded	Shelf	Cabinet	 24
1115DP	 All-Welded	Shelf	Cabinet	with	Perf.	Doors	 24
1116-1	 Extra	14-Gauge	Shelf	 24-25,	28
1119-1	 Extra	Shelf	 24-25
1120-4D	 All-Welded	Multi-Door	Cabinet	 27
1120-4DV	 All-Welded	Clearview	Multi-Door	Cabinet	 27
1120	 All-Welded	Shelf	Cabinet	 24
1120DP	 All	Welded	Shelf	Cabinet	with	Perf.	Doors	 24
1120SC	 All-Welded	Safety	Center	 27
1120V	 All-Welded	Clearview	Cabinet	 27
1121	 All-Welded	Combination	Cabinet	 25
1122	 All-Welded	Cabinet	 28
1123	 All-Welded	Cabinet	 28
1123V	 All-Welded	Clearview	Shelf/Bin	Cabinet	 27
1124	 All-Welded	Cabinet	 28
1125	 All-Welded	Deep	Door	Cabinet	 30
1126	 All-Welded	Deep	Door	Cabinet	 30
1127	 All-Welded	Deep	Door	Cabinet	 31
1128	 All-Welded	Deep	Door	Combination	Cabinet	 31
1130	 High	Visibility	Storage	Cabinet	 37
1136	 All-Welded	Bin	Storage	Cabinet	 29
1137-1	 Extra	Shelf	for	Visible	Storage	Cabinet	 37
1138-1	 Extra	Shelf	for	Visible	Storage	Cabinet	 37
1140-3	 Galvanized	Pick	Rack	36"	 37
1141	 All-Welded	Bin	Storage	Cabinet	 29
1142	 Base	for	Visible	Storage	Cabinet	 37
1143	 Base	for	Visible	Storage	Cabinet	 37
1145	 All-Welded	Storage	Cabinet/4	Shelves	 24
1145DP	 All-Welded	Storage	Cabinet/4	Shelves	with	Perf.	Doors	 24
1146	 Extra	Shelf	 24,	26
1148	 All-Welded	Combination	Cabinet	 25
1149	 All-Welded	Combination	Cabinet	 25
1150	 Visible	Storage	Cabinet	 37
1150B	 Visible	Storage	Cabinet	w/	4"	Base	 37
1151	 Visible	Storage	Cabinet	 37
1151B	 Visible	Storage	Cabinet	w/	4"	Base	 37
1152	 Visible	Storage	Cabinet	 37
1152B	 Visible	Storage	Cabinet	w/	4"	Base	 37
1153	 Visible	Storage	Cabinet	 37
1153B	 Visible	Storage	Cabinet	w/	4"	Base	 37
1154	 Visible	Storage	Cabinet	 37
1154B	 Visible	Storage	Cabinet	w/	4"	Base	 37
1155	 All-Welded	Shelf/Bin	Cabinet	 29
1156	 All-Welded	Shelf/Bin	Cabinet	 29
1160	 Extra	Shelf	 30
1161	 Shelf		 24
1162	 Extra	Half	Shelf	 25
1163	 Half	Shelf	 28
1164	 Extra	Half	Shelf	 30
1165	 Extra	Half	Shelf	 25
1166	 Extra	Half	Shelf	 25
1170	 All-Welded	Mobile	Shelf	Cabinet	 26
1453	 19"	Tool	Box/Tray	 101
1454	 20"	Tool	Box/Tray	 101
1455	 Pre-Engineered	Tool	Storage	Combination	Unit	 95
1456	 20"	Tool	Box/Tray	 101
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1457	 20"	Tool	Box/2	Drawers/Ball	Bearing	Slides	 101
1458	 Rollmaster/2	Drawers/Work	Shelf	 103
1459	 Rollmaster/3	Drawers/Work	Shelf	 103
1460	 Cabinet	Style	Work	Center	 102
1461	 10	Drawer	Top	Chest	 97
1462	 Top	Chest/12	Drawers	 101
1463	 Top	Chest/12	Drawers	 101
1464	 Top	Chest/6	Drawers	 101
1465	 8	Drawer	Top	Chest	 94-96
1466	 10	Drawer	Top	Chest	 94-96
1467	 8	Drawer	Side	Cabinet	 94-97
1468	 2	Drawer	Intermediate	Chest	 101
1469	 Pre-Engineered	Tool	Storage	Combination	Unit	 95
1470	 Mechanic's	Roller	Cabinet/3	Drawers/One	Compartment	 99
1471	 Mechanic's	Roller	Cabinet/5	Drawers	 98
1472	 Mechanic's	Roller	Cabinet/4	Drawers/One	Compartment	 100
1473	 8	Drawer	Roller	Cabinet	 97
1474	 Multi-Purpose	Cabinet/6	Drawers/2	Drawers	In	Cabinet	 102
1475	 Multi-Purpose	Cabinet/8	Drawers	 102
1476	 11	Drawer	Roller	Cabinet	 94
1477	 8	Drawer	Roller	Cabinet	 96
1478	 8	Drawer	Roller	Cabinet	 95
1479	 Pre-Engineered	Tool	Storage	Combination	Unit	 94
1480	 Pre-Engineered	Tool	Storage	Combination	Unit	 97
1481	 Pre-Engineered	Combination	Cabinet	 99
1482	 Pre-Engineered	Combination	Cabinet	 100
1483	 Pre-Engineered	Combination	Cabinet	 100
1484	 Pre-Engineered	Combination	Cabinet	 99
1485	 Pre-Engineered	Combination	Cabinet	 99
1486	 Pre-Engineered	Combination	Cabinet	 99
1487	 Pre-Engineered	Combination	Cabinet	 98
1488	 Pre-Engineered	Combination	Cabinet	 100
1489	 Pre-Engineered	Combination	Cabinet	 98
1490	 Pre-Engineered	Combination	Cabinet	 98
1491	 Pre-Engineered	Combination	Cabinet	 100
1492	 Pre-Engineered	Combination	Cabinet	 98
1493	 Pre-Engineered	Tool	Storage	Combination	Unit	 97
1494	 Pre-Engineered	Tool	Storage	Combination	Unit	 94
1495	 Pre-Engineered	Tool	Storage	Combination	Unit	 95
1496	 Pre-Engineered	Tool	Storage	Combination	Unit	 95
1497	 Pre-Engineered	Tool	Storage	Combination	Unit	 94
1500	 Pre-Engineered	Tool	Storage	Combination	Unit	 94
1501	 Pre-Engineered	Tool	Storage	Combination	Unit	 96
1502	 Pre-Engineered	Tool	Storage	Combination	Unit	 96
1503	 Pre-Engineered	Tool	Storage	Combination	Unit	 96
1504	 Pre-Engineered	Tool	Storage	Combination	Unit	 96
1700	 Stool-Steel	Seat/Steel	Feet	 150
1701	 Stool-Steel	Seat/Rubber	Feet	 150
1702	 Steel-Steel	Seat/Rubber	Feet/Glide	 150
1704	 Stool-Steel	Seat	&	Back/Steel	Feet	 150
1705	 Stool-Steel	Seat	&	Back/Rubber	Feet	 150
1706	 Stool-Steel	Seat	&	Back/Rubber	Feet/Glide	 150
1708	 Stool-Pressed	Wood	Seat/Steel	Feet	 150
1709	 Stool-Pressed	Wood	Seat/Rubber	Feet	 150
1710	 Stool-Pressed	Wood	Seat/Rubber	Feet/Glide	 150
1712	 Stool-Pressed	Wood	Seat-Back/Steel	Feet	 150
1713	 Stool-Pressed	Wood	Seat-Back/Rubber	Feet	 150
1714	 Stool-Pressed	Wood	Seat-Back/Rubber	Feet/Glide	 150
1724	 Stool-Steel	Seat/Adj.	Legs	 150
1728	 Stool-Steel	Seat	&	Back/Adj.	Legs	 150
1732	 Stool-Pressed	Wood	Seat/Adj.	Legs	 150
1736	 Stool-Pressed	Wood	Seat-Back/Adj.	Legs	 150
1750	 Stool-Steel	Seat/Steel	Feet	 150
1751	 Stool-Steel	Seat/Rubber	Feet	 150
1752	 Stool-Steel	Seat/Rubber	Feet/Glide	 150
1754	 Stool-Steel	Seat	&	Back/Steel	Feet	 150
1755	 Stool-Steel	Seat	&	Back/Rubber	Feet	 150
1756	 Stool-Steel	Seat	&	Back/Rubber	Feet/Glide	 150
1758	 Stool-Pressed	Wood	Seat/Steel	Feet	 150
1759	 Stool-Pressed	Wood	Seat/Rubber	Feet	 150

1760	 Stool-Pressed	Wood	Seat/Rubber	Feet/Glide	 150
1762	 Stool-Pressed	Wood	Seat-Back/Steel	Feet	 150
1763	 Stool-Pressed	Wood	Seat-Back/Rubber	Feet	 150
1764	 Stool-Pressed	Wood	Seat-Back/Rubber	Feet/Glide	 150
1774	 Stool-Steel	Seat/Adj.	Legs	 150
1778	 Stool-Steel	Seat	&	Back/Adj.	Legs	 150
1782	 Stool-Pressed	Wood	Seat/Adj.	Legs	 150
1786	 Stool-Pressed	Wood	Seat-Back/Adj.	Legs	 150
1800	 Stool-Steel	Seat/Steel	Feet	 150
1801	 Stool-Steel	Seat/Rubber	Feet	 150
1802	 Stool-Steel	Seat/Rubber	Feet/Glide	 150
1804	 Stool-Steel	Seat	&	Back/Steel	Feet	 150
1805	 Stool-Steel	Seat/Rubber	Feet	 150
1808	 Stool-Pressed	Wood	Seat/Steel	Feet	 150
1809	 Stool-Pressed	Wood	Seat/Rubber	Feet	 150
1810	 Stool-Pressed	Wood	Seat/Rubber	Feet/Glide	 150
1812	 Stool-Pressed	Wood	Seat-Back/Steel	Feet	 150
1813	 Stool-Pressed	Wood	Seat-Back/Rubber	Feet	 150
1814	 Stool-Pressed	Wood	Seat/Rubber	Feet/Glide	 150
1824	 Stool-Steel	Seat/Adj.	Legs	 150
1828	 Stool-Steel	Seat	&	Back/Adj.	Legs	 150
1832	 Stool-Pressed	Wood	Seat/Adj.	Legs	 150
1836	 Stool-Pressed	Wood	Seat	&	Back/Adj.	Legs	 150
1850	 Stool-Steel	Seat/Steel	Feet	 150
1851	 Stool-Steel	Seat/Rubber	Feet	 150
1852	 Stool-Steel	Seat/Rubber	Feet/Glide	 150
1854	 Stool-Steel	Seat	&	Back/Steel	Feet	 150
1855	 Stool-Steel	Seat	&	Back/Rubber	Feet	 150
1856	 Stool-Steel	Seat	&	Back/Rubber	Feet/Glide	 150
1858	 Stool-Pressed	Wood	Seat/Steel	Feet	 150
1859	 Stool-Pressed	Wood	Seat/Rubber	Feet	 150
1860	 Stool-Pressed	Wood	Seat/Rubber	Feet/Glide	 150
1862	 Stool-Pressed	Wood	Seat	&	Back/Steel	Feet	 150
1863	 Stool-Pressed	Wood	Seat	&	Back/Rubber	Feet	 150
1864	 Stool-Pressed	Wood	Seat	&	Back/Rubber	Feet/Glide	 150
1874	 Stool-Steel	Seat/Adj.	Legs	 150
1878	 Stool-Steel	Seat	&	Back/Adj.	Legs	 150
1882	 Stool-Pressed	Wood	Seat/Adj.	Legs	 150
1886	 Stool-Pressed	Wood	Seat	&	Back/Adj.	Legs	 150
1900	 Stool-Steel	Seat/Steel	Feet	 150
1901	 Stool-Steel	Seat/Rubber	Feet	 150
1902	 Stool-Steel	Seat/Rubber	Feet/Glide	 150
1904	 Stool-Steel	Seat	&	Back/Steel	Feet	 150
1905	 Stool-Steel	Seat	&	Back/Rubber	Feet	 150
1906	 Stool-Steel	Seat	&	Back/Rubber	Feet/Glide	 150
1908	 Stool-Pressed	Wood	Seat/Steel	Feet	 150
1909	 Stool-Pressed	Wood	Seat/Rubber	Feet	 150
1910	 Stool-Pressed	Wood	Seat/Rubber	Feet/Glide	 150
1912	 Stool-Pressed	Wood	Seat	&	Back/Steel	Feet	 150
1913	 Stool-Pressed	Wood	Seat	&	Back/Rubber	Feet	 150
1914	 Stool-Pressed	Wood	Seat	&	Back/Rubber	Feet/Glide	 150
1924	 Stool-Steel	Seat/Adj.	Legs	 150
1928	 Stool-Steel	Seat	&	Back/Adj.	Legs	 150
1932	 Stool-Pressed	Wood	Seat/Adj.	Legs	 150
1936	 Stool-Pressed	Wood	Seat	&	Back/Adj.	Legs	 150
1950	 Adjustable	Steel	Back		 150
1951	 Back	Cushion	-	Stools	 150
1955	 Pressed	Wood	Seat	-	Stools	 150
1956	 Seat	Cushion	-	Stools	 150
1962	 Swivel	Casters	 150
1990	 Spider	Stool	 154
1991	 Star	Chair	 154
2005	 XL	Series	Heavy-Duty	Chair	 158
2006N	 Deluxe	Upholstered	Office	Chair	 158
2010N	 Office	Stool	 151
2016N	 Deluxe	Desk	Chair	 158
2022N	 Industrial	Stool	 154
2024N	 Standard	Industrial	Chair	 154
2025N	 Contoured	Industrial	Chair	 154
2026FGN	 Deluxe	Industrial	Chair/Extra	Large	Seat	 154
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2026N	 Multi-Function	Industrial	Chair	 154
2032P	 Utility	Stool	 151
2041N	 Operational	Stool	 151
2043CRN	 Standard	Clean	Room	Chair	 157
2044N	 Standard	Operational	Chair	 155
2044TC	 Contoured	Trolley	Chair	 155
2045FG	 Contoured	Upholstered	Operational	Chair	 155
2045N	 Contoured	Operational	Chair	 155
2046CRN	 Deluxe	Operational	Clean	Room	Chair	 157
2046N	 Deluxe	Operational	Chair	 155
2054N	 Standard	Upholstered	ESD	Chair	 155
2056N	 Deluxe	Upholstered	ESD	Chair	 155
2061	 Industrial	Casters	-	#2020N/#2030N	Chairs	 159
2063N	 Carpet	Casters	-	#2006N/#2016N/#2040N/#2080N	Series	 159
2064N	 Hard	Floor	Casters	Fit	#2016N/#2040N/#2080N	Series	 159
2066N	 Glides	for	#2020N/#2003N	Series	 159
2067N	 Loop	Armrest	-	#2025N/#2035N/#2045N/#2085N	Chairs	 159
2068	 Loop	Armrest	-	#2016/#2026/#2036/#2046	Chairs	 159
2071CR	 Clean	Room	ESD	Casters		 157
2076ESD	 ESD	"T"	Pad	Armrest	-	#2056N	Chairs	 159
2076N	 "T"	Pad	Armrest	-	#2006N/#2016N/#2036N/#2046N	Chairs	 159
2077N	 Chair	arms	 159
2080N	 High	Footrest	 159
2081N	 Top	Footrest	 159
2082N	 Straight	Footrest	 159
2084N	 Basic	High	Rise	Chair	 156
2085N	 Contoured	High	Rise	Chair	 156
2086	 High	Profile	Shop	Stool/	 151
2087N	 Tool	Trolley	 151
2088N	 Tool	Trolley	 151
2089	 Low	Profile	Shop	Stool	 151
2090	 Shop	Stool	 151
2092N	 Sit	Stand	Stool	 151
2097	 Industrial	Footrest	 158
2098	 Industrial	Footrest	 158
2102E	 Ergo	Bench	 134
2103E	 Ergo	Bench	 134
2104E	 Ergo	Bench	 134
2105E	 Ergo	Bench	 134
2112E	 Ergo	Bench	 134
2113E	 Ergo	Bench	 134
2114E	 Ergo	Bench	 134
2115E	 Ergo	Bench	 134
2116E	 Ergo	Bench	 134
2122E	 Ergo	Bench	 134
2123E	 Ergo	Bench	 134
2124E	 Ergo	Bench	 134
2125E	 Ergo	Bench	 134
2132E	 Ergo	Bench	 134
2133E	 Ergo	Bench	 134
2134E	 Ergo	Bench	 134
2135E	 Ergo	Bench	 134
2142E	 Ergo	Bench	 134
2143E	 Ergo	Bench	 134
2144E	 Ergo	Bench	 134
2145E	 Ergo	Bench	 134
2160	 Steel	Glides	 159
2161	 Steel	Glides	 159
2162	 Braking	Casters	 159
2162E	 Ergo	Bench	 134
2163	 Braking	Casters	 159
2163E	 Ergo	Bench	 134
2164	 Reverse	Braking	Casters	 159
2164E	 Ergo	Bench	 134
2165	 Reverse	Braking	Casters	 159
2165E	 Ergo	Bench	 134
2166	 Steel	Glides	 159
2172	 Foam	Padded	Backrest	Slip	Cover	 159
2173	 Foam	Padded	Seat	Slip	Cover	 159
2174	 Welding	Cover	Overlay	 159

2175	 Welding	Cover	Overlay	 159
2202	 End	Support	for	Modular	Shop	Desk	 149
2203	 Base		for	Modular	Shop	Desk	 149
2204	 Phone	Tray	Riser	for	Modular	Shop	Desk	 149
2206	 Top	And	Riser	for	Modular	Shop	Desk	 149
2250	 Shop	Desk	 148
2251	 Cabinet	Desk	 148
2253	 Wall	Desk	 148
2254	 Mobile	Shop	Desk	 148
2255	 Modular	Shop	Desk	 149
2256	 Extra	Casters	 148
2257	 Modular	Shop	Desk	 149
2258	 Modular	Shop	Desk	 149
2259	 Modular	Shop	Desk	 149
2360	 12	Drawer	Case	Unit	 58
2361	 Extra	Dividers	 58
2362	 18	Drawer	Case	Unit	 58
2363	 18	Drawer	Case	Unit		 58
2364	 Extra	Dividers	 58
2365	 24	Drawer	Case	Unit	 58
2366	 24	Drawer	Case	Unit	 58
2367	 Extra	Dividers	 58
2373	 16	Drawer	Case	Unit	 58
2374	 20	Drawer	Case	Unit	 58
2400	 Steel	Top	Bench	 139
2400A	 Steel	Top	Bench	 133
2400AS	 Steel	Top	Bench	 131
2401	 Steel	Top	Bench	 139
2401A	 Steel	Top	Bench	 133
2401AS	 Steel	Top	Bench	 131
2402	 Steel	Top	Bench	 139
2402A	 Steel	Top	Bench	 133
2402AS	 Steel	Top	Bench	 131
2403	 Steel	Top	Bench	 139
2403A	 Steel	Top	Bench	 133
2403AS	 Steel	Top	Bench	 131
2404	 Steel	Top	Bench	 139
2404A	 Steel	Top	Bench	 133
2404AS	 Steel	Top	Bench	 131
2405	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Steel	Top	Bench	 139
2405A	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Steel	Top	Bench	 133
2405AS	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Steel	Top	Bench	 131
2406	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Steel	Top	Bench	 139
2406A	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Steel	Top	Bench	 133
2406AS	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Steel	Top	Bench	 131
2407	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Steel	Top	Bench	 139
2407A	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Steel	Top	Bench	 133
2407AS	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Steel	Top	Bench	 131
240853	 Adjustable	Footrest	Kit	 20
2408	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Steel	Top	Bench	 139
2408A	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Steel	Top	Bench	 133
2408AS	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Steel	Top	Bench	 131
240A100	 Layout	Kit	"A"	 14
240A45	 Layout	Kit	"A"		 14
240A67	 Layout	Kit	"A"		 14
240A89	 Layout	Kit	"A"		 14
240AA45	 Layout	Kit	"AA"	 15
240AA67	 Layout	Kit	"AA"	 15
240AB100	 Layout	Kit	"AB"		 14
240AB45	 Layout	Kit	"AB"		 14
240AB67	 Layout	Kit	"AB"	 14
240AB89	 Layout	Kit	"AB"	 14
240AC100	 Layout	Kit	"AC"		 14
240AC45	 Layout	Kit	"AC"		 14
240AC67	 Layout	Kit	"AC"	 14
240AC89	 Layout	Kit	"AC"		 14
240AE100	 Layout	Kit	"AE"		 14
240AE45	 Layout	Kit	"AE"		 14
240AE67	 Layout	Kit	"AE"		 14
240AE89	 Layout	Kit	"AE"	 14
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240AF100	 Layout	Kit	"AF"		 15
240AF45	 Layout	Kit	"AF"		 15
240AF67	 Layout	Kit	"AF"		 15
240AF89	 Layout	Kit	"AF"		 15
240AG100	 Layout	Kit	"AG"		 14
240AG45	 Layout	Kit	"AG"	 14
240AG67	 Layout	Kit	"AG"		 14
240AG89	 Layout	Kit	"AG"		 14
240AH100	 Layout	Kit	"AH"		 14
240AH45	 Layout	Kit	"AH"		 14
240AH67	 Layout	Kit	"AH"	 14
240AH89	 Layout	Kit	"AH"		 14
240AJ100	 Layout	Kit	"AJ"		 15
240AJ45	 Layout	Kit	"AJ"	 15
240AJ67	 Layout	Kit	"AJ"	 15
240AJ89	 Layout	Kit	"AJ"	 15
240B100	 Layout	Kit	"B"		 14
240B45	 Layout	Kit	"B"		 14
240B67	 Layout	Kit	"B"		 14
240B89	 Layout	Kit	"B"		 14
240BA45	 Layout	Kit	"BA"		 15
240BA67	 Layout	Kit	"BA"		 15
240BB45	 Layout	Kit	"BB"		 15
240BB67	 Layout	Kit	"BB"		 15
240BC45	 Layout	Kit	"BC"		 15
240BC67	 Layout	Kit	"BC"	 15
240C100	 Layout	Kit	"C"	 14
240C45	 Layout	Kit	"C"	 14
240C67	 Layout	Kit	"C"		 14
240C89	 Layout	Kit	"C"	 14
240CC45	 Layout	Kit	"CC"		 15
240CC67	 Layout	Kit	"CC"	 15
240D100	 Layout	Kit	"D"	 14
240D45	 Layout	Kit	"D"	 14
240D67	 Layout	Kit	"D"		 14
240D89	 Layout	Kit	"D"		 14
240DD45	 Layout	Kit	"DD"		 15
240E100	 Layout	Kit	"E"		 15
240E45	 Layout	Kit	"E"		 15
240E67	 Layout	Kit	"E"		 15
240E89	 Layout	Kit	"E"		 15
240EE45	 Layout	Kit	"EE"		 15
240G100	 Layout	Kit	"G"		 15
240G45	 Layout	Kit	"G"		 15
240G67	 Layout	Kit	"G"	 15
240G89	 Layout	Kit	"G"		 15
240H100	 Layout	Kit	"H"		 15
240H45	 Layout	Kit	"H"		 15
240H67	 Layout	Kit	"H"		 15
240H89	 Layout	Kit	"H"		 15
240J100	 Layout	Kit	"J"		 15
240J45	 Layout	Kit	"J"		 15
240J67	 Layout	Kit	"J"		 15
240J89	 Layout	Kit	"J"		 15
240K100	 Layout	Kit	"K"		 14
240K45	 Layout	Kit	"K"		 14
240K67	 Layout	Kit	"K"		 14
240K89	 Layout	Kit	"K"		 14
240L100	 Layout	Kit	"L		 14
240L45	 Layout	Kit	"L	 14
240L67	 Layout	Kit	"L		 14
240L89	 Layout	Kit	"L		 14
240M100	 Layout	Kit	"M"		 14
240M45	 Layout	Kit	"M"		 14
240M67	 Layout	Kit	"M"		 14
240M89	 Layout	Kit	"M"		 14
240MM100	 Layout	Kit	"MM"		 15
240MM45	 Layout	Kit	"MM"		 15
240MM67	 Layout	Kit	"MM"		 15
240MM89	 Layout	Kit	"MM"		 15

240P100	 Layout	Kit	"P"		 14
240P45	 Layout	Kit	"P"		 14
240P67	 Layout	Kit	"P"		 14
240P89	 Layout	Kit	"P"		 14
240R100	 Layout	Kit	"R"		 14
240R45	 Layout	Kit	"R"		 14
240R67	 Layout	Kit	"R"	 14
240R89	 Layout	Kit	"R"	 14
240TT100	 Layout	Kit	"TT"	 15
240TT45	 Layout	Kit	"TT"		 15
240TT67	 Layout	Kit	"TT"		 15
240TT89	 Layout	Kit	"TT"		 15
2410	 Graphite	Composite	Top	Work	Bench	 138
2410A	 Graphite	Composite	Top	Work	Bench	 132
2410AS	 Graphite	Composite	Top	Bench	 130
2411	 Graphite	Composite	Top	Work	Bench	 138
2411A	 Graphite	Composite	Top	Work	Bench	 132
2411AS	 Graphite	Composite	Top	Bench	 130
2411E	 Ergo	Bench	 134
2420	 Graphite	Composite	Top	Work	Bench	 139
2420A	 Graphite	Composite	Top	Work	Bench	 133
2420AS	 Graphite	Composite	Top	Bench	 131
2420W	 Wall-Mounted	Bench	 140
2421	 Graphite	Composite	Top	Bench	 139
2421A	 Graphite	Composite	Top	Bench	 133
2421AS	 Graphite	Composite	Top	Bench	 131
2427	 Laminated	Hardwood	Top	Bench	 139
2427A	 Laminated	Hardwood	Top	Bench	 133
2427AS	 Laminated	Hardwood	Top	Bench	 131
2428	 Laminated	Hardwood	Top	Bench	 139
2428A	 Laminated	Hardwood	Top	Bench	 133
2428AS	 Laminated	Hardwood	Top	Bench	 131
2429	 Laminated	Hardwood	Top	Bench	 139
2429A	 Laminated	Hardwood	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 133
2429AS	 Laminated	Hardwood	Top	Bench	 131
2430	 Laminated	Hardwood	Top	Bench	 139
2430A	 Laminated	Hardwood	Top	Bench	 133
2430AS	 Laminated	Hardwood	Top	Bench	 131
2431	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Wood	Top	Bench	 139
2431A	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Wood	Top	Bench	 133
2431AS	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Wood	Top	Bench	 131
2432	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Wood	Top	Bench	 139
2432A	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Wood	Top	Bench	 133
2432AS	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Wood	Top	Bench	 131
2433	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Wood	Top	Bench	 139
2433A	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Wood	Top	Bench	 133
2433AS	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Wood	Top	Bench	 131
2434	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Wood	Top	Bench	 139
2434A	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Wood	Top	Bench	 133
2434AS	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Wood	Top	Bench	 131
2435	 Plastic	Laminate	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 139
2435A	 Plastic	Laminate	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 133
2435AS	 Plastic	Laminate	Top	Bench	 131
2436	 Plastic	Laminate	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 139
2436A	 Plastic	Laminate	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 133
2436AS	 Plastic	Laminate	Top	Bench	 131
2437	 Plastic	Laminate	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 139
2437A	 Plastic	Laminate	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 133
2437AS	 Plastic	Laminate	Top	Bench	 131
2438	 Plastic	Laminate	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 139
2438A	 Plastic	Laminate	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 133
2438AS	 Plastic	Laminate	Top	Bench	 131
2439	 Super	Comp	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 139
2439A	 Super	Comp	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 133
2439AS	 Super	Comp	Top	Bench	 131
2440	 Super	Comp	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 139
2440A	 Super	Comp	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 133
2440AS	 Super	Comp	Top	Bench	 131
2441	 Super	Comp	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 139
2441A	 Super	Comp	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 133
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2441AS	 Super	Comp	Top	Bench	 131
2442	 Super	Comp	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 139
2442A	 Super	Comp	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 133
2442AS	 Super	Comp	Top	Bench	 131
2444	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Wood	Bench	 138
2444A	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Wood	Bench	 132
2444AS	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Wood	Top	Bench	 130
2444W	 Wall-Mounted	Bench	 140
2445	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Wood	Bench	 138
2445A	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Wood	Bench	 132
2445AS	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Wood	Top	Bench	 130
2445W	 Wall-Mounted	Bench	 140
2446	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Wood	Bench	 138
2446A	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Wood	Bench	 132
2446AS	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Wood	Top	Bench	 130
2446W	 Wall-Mounted	Bench	 140
2447	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Wood	Bench	 138
2447A	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Wood	Bench	 132
2447AS	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Wood	Top	Bench	 130
2447W	 Wall-Mounted	Bench	 140
2448	 Laminated	Hardwood	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 139
2448A	 Laminated	Hardwood	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 133
2448AS	 Laminated	Hardwood	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 131
2449	 Laminated	Hardwood	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 139
2449A	 Laminated	Hardwood	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 133
2449AS	 Laminated	Hardwood	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 131
2450	 Laminated	Hardwood	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 139
2450A	 Laminated	Hardwood	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 133
2450AS	 Laminated	Hardwood	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 131
2451	 Laminated	Hardwood	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 139
2451A	 Laminated	Hardwood	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 133
2451AS	 Laminated	Hardwood	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 131
2454	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Wood	Top	Bench	 139
2454A	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Wood	Top	Bench	 133
2454AS	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Wood	Top	Bench	 131
2455	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Wood	Top	Bench	 139
2455A	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Wood	Top	Bench	 133
2455AS	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Wood	Top	Bench	 131
2456	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Wood	Top	Bench	 139
2456A	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Wood	Top	Bench	 133
2456AS	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Wood	Top	Bench	 131
2457	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Wood	Top	Bench	 139
2457A	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Wood	Top	Bench	 133
2457AS	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Wood	Top	Bench	 131
2462	 Steel	Top	Bench	 138
2462A	 Steel	Top	Bench	 132
2462AS	 Steel	Top	Bench	 130
2463	 Steel	Top	Bench	 138
2463A	 Steel	Top	Bench	 132
2463AS	 Steel	Top	Bench	 130
2463E	 Ergo	Bench	 134
2464	 Steel	Top	Bench	 138
2464A	 Steel	Top	Bench	 132
2464AS	 Steel	Top	Bench	 130
2464E	 Ergo	Bench	 134
2465	 Steel	Top	Bench	 138
2465A	 Steel	Top	Bench	 132
2465AS	 Steel	Top	Bench	 130
2465E	 Ergo	Bench	 134
2466	 Steel	Top	Bench	 138
2466A	 Steel	Top	Bench	 132
2466AS	 Steel	Top	Bench	 130
2466E	 Ergo	Bench	 134
2468	 Steel	Top	Bench	 138
2468A	 Steel	Top	Bench	 132
2468AS	 Steel	Top	Bench	 130
2469	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Steel	Top	Bench	 138
2469A	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Steel	Top	Bench	 132
2469AS	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Steel	Top	Bench	 130
2469E	 Ergo	Bench	 134

2470	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Steel	Top	Bench	 138
2470A	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Steel	Top	Bench	 132
2470AS	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Steel	Top	Bench	 130
2470E	 Ergo	Bench	 134
2471	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Steel	Top	Bench	 138
2471A	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Steel	Top	Bench	 132
2471AS	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Steel	Top	Bench	 130
2471E	 Ergo	Bench	 134
2472	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Steel	Top	Bench	 138
2472A	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Steel	Top	Bench	 132
2472AS	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Steel	Top	Bench	 130
2472E	 Ergo	Bench	 134
2474	 Steel	Top	Bench	 139
2474A	 Steel	Top	Bench	 133
2474AS	 Steel	Top	Bench	 130
2476	 Plastic	Laminate	Top	Bench	 138
2476A	 Plastic	Laminate	Top	Bench	 132
2476AS	 Plastic	Laminate	Top	Bench	 130
2476W	 Wall-Mounted	Bench	 140
2477	 Plastic	Laminate	Top	Bench	 138
2477A	 Plastic	Laminate	Top	Bench	 132
2477AS	 Plastic	Laminate	Top	Bench	 130
2477W	 Wall-Mounted	Bench	 140
2478	 Plastic	Laminate	Top	Bench	 138
2478A	 Plastic	Laminate	Top	Bench	 132
2478AS	 Plastic	Laminate	Top	Bench	 130
2478W	 Wall-Mounted	Bench	 140
2479	 Plastic	Laminate	Top	Bench	 138
2479A	 Plastic	Laminate	Top	Bench	 132
2479AS	 Plastic	Laminate	Top	Bench	 130
2479W	 Wall-Mounted	Bench	 140
2480	 Plastic	Laminate	Top	Bench	 139
2480A	 Plastic	Laminate	Top	Bench	 133
2480AS	 Plastic	Laminate	Top	Bench	 130
2481	 Plastic	Laminate	Top	Bench	 139
2481A	 Plastic	Laminate	Top	Bench	 133
2481AS	 Plastic	Laminate	Top	Bench	 130
2482	 Plastic	Laminate	Top	Bench	 139
2482A	 Plastic	Laminate	Top	Bench	 133
2482AS	 Plastic	Laminate	Top	Bench	 130
2483	 Plastic	Laminate	Top	Bench	 139
2483A	 Plastic	Laminate	Top	Bench	 133
2483AS	 Plastic	Laminate	Top	Bench	 130
2488	 Super	Comp	Top	Bench	 138
2488A	 Super	Comp	Top	Bench	 132
2488AS	 Super	Comp	Top	Bench	 130
2488W	 Wall-Mounted	Bench	 140
2489	 Super	Comp	Top	Bench	 138
2489A	 Super	Comp	Top	Bench	 132
2489AS	 Super	Comp	Top	Bench	 130
2489W	 Wall-Mounted	Bench	 140
2490	 Super	Comp	Top	Bench	 138
2490A	 Super	Comp	Top	Bench	 132
2490AS	 Super	Comp	Top	Bench	 130
2490W	 Wall-Mounted	Bench	 140
2491	 Super	Comp	Top	Bench	 138
2491A	 Super	Comp	Top	Bench	 132
2491AS	 Super	Comp	Top	Bench	 130
2491W	 Wall-Mounted	Bench	 140
2492	 Super	Comp	Top	Bench	 139
2492A	 Super	Comp	Top	Bench	 133
2492AS	 Super	Comp	Top	Bench	 131
2493	 Super	Comp	Top	Bench	 139
2493A	 Super	Comp	Top	Bench	 133
2493AS	 Super	Comp	Top	Bench	 131
2494	 Super	Comp	Top	Bench	 139
2494A	 Super	Comp	Top	Bench	 133
2494AS	 Super	Comp	Top	Bench	 131
2495	 Super	Comp	Top	Bench	 139
2495A	 Super	Comp	Top	Bench	 133
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2495AS	 Super	Comp	Top	Bench	 131
25027010013	 Desk-Standard	Cabinet	 8
2502701001	 Desk-Standard	Cabinet	 8
250270A3		 Desk-Standard	Cabinet	 8
250270A	 Desk-Standard	Cabinet	 8
250270B3		 Desk-Standard	Cabinet	 8
250270B	 Desk-Standard	Cabinet	 8
2502	 Steel	Top	Bench	 138
2502A	 Steel	Top	Bench	 132
2502AS	 Steel	Top	Bench	 130
2502W	 Wall-Mounted	Bench	 140
25031010093	 Table-Standard	Mobile	Cabinet	 13
2503101009	 Table-Standard	Mobile	Cabinet	 13
250310A3		 Table-Standard	Cabinet	 8
250310A	 Table-Standard	Cabinet	 8
250310B3		 Table-Standard	Cabinet	 8
250310B	 Table-Standard	Cabinet	 8
25035010013	 Bench-Standard	Cabinet	 8
2503501001	 Bench-Standard	Cabinet	 8
25035010023	 Bench-Standard	Cabinet	 8
2503501002	 Bench-Standard	Cabinet	 8
25035010043	 Bench-Standard	Cabinet	 8
2503501004	 Bench-Standard	Cabinet	 8
25035010083	 Bench-Standard	Cabinet	 8
2503501008	 Bench-Standard	Cabinet	 8
25035010103	 Bench-Standard	Cabinet	 8
2503501010	 Bench-Standard	Cabinet	 8
25035010113	 Bench-Standard	Cabinet	 8
2503501011	 Bench-Standard	Cabinet	 8
25035010193	 Bench-Standard	Mobile	Cabinet	 13
2503501019	 Bench-Standard	Mobile	Cabinet	 13
25035010203	 Bench-Standard	Mobile	Cabinet	 13
2503501020	 Bench-Standard	Mobile	Cabinet	 13
250350A3		 Bench-Standard	Cabinet	 8
250350A	 Bench-Standard	Cabinet	 8
250350B3		 Bench-Standard	Cabinet	 8
250350B	 Bench-Standard	Cabinet	 8
250350W10023	 Bench	Mobile	Work	Stations	 13
250350W1002	 Bench	Mobile	Work	Stations	 13
250350W10043	 Bench	Mobile	Work	Stations	 13
250350W1004	 Bench	Mobile	Work	Stations	 13
250350W10053	 Bench	Mobile	Work	Stations	 13
250350W1005	 Bench	Mobile	Work	Stations	 13
2503	 Steel	Top	Bench	 138
2503A	 Steel	Top	Bench	 132
2503AS	 Steel	Top	Bench	 130
2503W	 Wall-Mounted	Bench	 140
25040010013	 Midrange-Standard	Cabinet	 9
2504001001	 Midrange-Standard	Cabinet	 9
25040010063	 Midrange-Standard	Cabinet	 9
2504001006	 Midrange-Standard	Cabinet	 9
25040010203	 Midrange-Standard	Mobile	Cabinet	 13
2504001020	 Midrange-Standard	Mobile	Cabinet	 13
250400A3		 Midrange-Standard	Cabinet	 9
250400A	 Midrange-Standard	Cabinet	 9
250400W10013	 Midrange	Mobile	Work	Stations	 13
250400W1001	 Midrange	Mobile	Work	Stations	 13
250400W10023	 Midrange	Mobile	Work	Stations	 13
250400W1002	 Midrange	Mobile	Work	Stations	 13
250400W10033	 Midrange	Mobile	Work	Stations	 13
250400W1003	 Midrange	Mobile	Work	Stations	 13
25049010013	 Counter-Standard	Cabinet	 9
2504901001	 Counter-Standard	Cabinet	 9
25049010023	 Counter-Standard	Cabinet	 9
2504901002	 Counter-Standard	Cabinet	 9
25049010053	 Counter-Standard	Cabinet	 9
2504901005	 Counter-Standard	Cabinet	 9
25049010083	 Counter-Standard	Cabinet	 9
2504901008	 Counter-Standard	Cabinet	 9
25049010093	 Counter-Standard	Cabinet	 9

2504901009	 Counter-Standard	Cabinet	 9
25049010203	 Counter-Standard	Cabinet	 9
2504901020	 Counter-Standard	Cabinet	 9
250490B3		 Counter-Standard	Cabinet	 9
250490B	 Counter-Standard	Cabinet	 9
250490D3		 Counter-Standard	Cabinet	 9
250490D	 Counter-Standard	Cabinet	 9
2504	 Steel	Top	Bench	 138
2504A	 Steel	Top	Bench	 132
2504AS	 Steel	Top	Bench	 130
2504W	 Wall-Mounted	Bench	 140
2505	 Steel	Top	Bench	 138
2505A	 Steel	Top	Bench	 132
2505AS	 Steel	Top	Bench	 130
2505W	 Wall-Mounted	Bench	 140
25068010013	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 10
2506801001	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 10
25068010023	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 10
2506801002	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 10
25068010033	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 10
2506801003	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 10
25068010043	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 10
2506801004	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 10
25068010053	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 10
2506801005	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 10
25068010063	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 10
2506801006	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 10
25068010073	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 10
2506801007	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 10
25068010083	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 10
2506801008	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 10
25068010093	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 11
2506801009	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 11
25068010103	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 11
2506801010	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 11
25068010113	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 11
2506801011	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 11
25068010123	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 11
2506801012	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 11
25068010133	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 11
2506801013	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 11
25068010143	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 11
2506801014	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 11
25068010153	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 11
2506801015	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 11
25068010163	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 11
2506801016	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 11
25068010173	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 11
2506801017	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 11
25068010183	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 11
2506801018	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 11
25068010193	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 10
2506801019	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 10
250680A3		 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 10
250680A	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 10
250680B3	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 10
250680B	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 10
250680C3		 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 10
250680C	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 10
250680D3	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 11
250680D	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 11
250680E3	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 11
250680E	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 11
250680F3		 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 10
250680F	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 10
250680G3	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 11
250680G	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 11
250680H3	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 10
250680H	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 10
250680K3	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 10
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250680K	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 10
250680PCMRD	 Mobile	Computer	Cabinet	 126
250680PCSRD	 Stationary	Computer	Cabinet	 126
2506	 Laminated	Hardwood	Top	Bench	 138
2506A	 Laminated	Hardwood	Top	Bench	 132
2506AS	 Laminated	Hardwood	Top	Bench	 130
2506E	 Ergo	Bench	 134
2507	 Laminated	Hardwood	Top	Bench	 138
2507A	 Laminated	Hardwood	Top	Bench	 132
2507AS	 Laminated	Hardwood	Top	Bench	 130
2507E	 Ergo	Bench	 134
2508	 Laminated	Hardwood	Top	Bench	 138
2508A	 Laminated	Hardwood	Top	Bench	 132
2508AS	 Laminated	Hardwood	Top	Bench	 130
2508E	 Ergo	Bench	 134
2509	 Laminated	Hardwood	Top	Bench	 138
2509A	 Laminated	Hardwood	Top	Bench	 132
2509AS	 Laminated	Hardwood	Top	Bench	 130
2509E	 Ergo	Bench	 134
25127010013	 Desk-Standard	Cabinet	 8
2512701001	 Desk-Standard	Cabinet	 8
2512701002	 Desk-Standard	Cabinet	 8
2512701003	 Desk-Standard	Cabinet	 8
2512701050	 Desk-Standard	Overhead	Cabinet	 12
2512701055	 Desk-Standard	Overhead	Cabinet	 12
251270A3		 Desk-Standard	Cabinet	 8
251270A	 Desk-Standard	Cabinet	 8
251270B3		 Desk-Standard	Cabinet	 8
251270B	 Desk-Standard	Cabinet	 8
251270WB1001	 Style	1	Work	Bench	Kit	for	Midrange	Cabinet	 18
251270WB1002	 Style	1	Work	Bench	Kit	for	Midrange	Cabinet	 18
251270WB1003	 Style	1	Work	Bench	Kit	for	Midrange	Cabinet	 18
251270WB1004	 Style	1	Work	Bench	Kit	for	Midrange	Cabinet	 18
251270WB1005	 Style	1	Work	Bench	Kit	for	Midrange	Cabinet	 18
251270WB1006	 Style	2	Work	Bench	Kit	for	Midrange	Cabinet	 19
251270WB1007	 Style	2	Work	Bench	Kit	for	Midrange	Cabinet	 19
251270WB1008	 Style	2	Work	Bench	Kit	for	Midrange	Cabinet	 19
251270WB1009	 Style	2	Work	Bench	Kit	for	Midrange	Cabinet	 19
251270WB1010	 Style	2	Work	Bench	Kit	for	Midrange	Cabinet	 19
251270WB1011	 Style	1	Work	Bench	Kit	for	Midrange	Cabinet	 18
251270WB1012	 Style	1	Work	Bench	Kit	for	Midrange	Cabinet	 18
251270WB1013	 Style	1	Work	Bench	Kit	for	Midrange	Cabinet	 18
251270WB1014	 Style	1	Work	Bench	Kit	for	Midrange	Cabinet	 18
251270WB1015	 Style	1	Work	Bench	Kit	for	Midrange	Cabinet	 18
251270WB1016	 Style	2	Work	Bench	Kit	for	Midrange	Cabinet	 19
251270WB1017	 Style	2	Work	Bench	Kit	for	Midrange	Cabinet	 19
251270WB1018	 Style	2	Work	Bench	Kit	for	Midrange	Cabinet	 19
251270WB1019	 Style	2	Work	Bench	Kit	for	Midrange	Cabinet	 19
251270WB1020	 Style	2	Work	Bench	Kit	for	Midrange	Cabinet	 19
2513101006	 Table-Standard	Cabinet	 8
2513101007	 Table-Standard	Cabinet	 8
2513101008	 Table-Standard	Cabinet	 8
251310A3		 Table-Standard	Cabinet	 8
251310A	 Table-Standard	Cabinet	 8
251310B3		 Table-Standard	Cabinet	 8
251310B	 Table-Standard	Cabinet	 8
251310WB1001	 Style	1	Work	Bench	Kit	for	Midrange	Cabinet	 18
251310WB1002	 Style	1	Work	Bench	Kit	for	Midrange	Cabinet	 18
251310WB1003	 Style	1	Work	Bench	Kit	for	Midrange	Cabinet	 18
251310WB1004	 Style	1	Work	Bench	Kit	for	Midrange	Cabinet	 18
251310WB1005	 Style	1	Work	Bench	Kit	for	Midrange	Cabinet	 18
251310WB1006	 Style	2	Work	Bench	Kit	for	Midrange	Cabinet	 19
251310WB1007	 Style	2	Work	Bench	Kit	for	Midrange	Cabinet	 19
251310WB1008	 Style	2	Work	Bench	Kit	for	Midrange	Cabinet	 19
251310WB1009	 Style	2	Work	Bench	Kit	for	Midrange	Cabinet	 19
251310WB1010	 Style	2	Work	Bench	Kit	for	Midrange	Cabinet	 19
251310WB1011	 Style	1	Work	Bench	Kit	for	Midrange	Cabinet	 18
251310WB1012	 Style	1	Work	Bench	Kit	for	Midrange	Cabinet	 18
251310WB1013	 Style	1	Work	Bench	Kit	for	Midrange	Cabinet	 18
251310WB1014	 Style	1	Work	Bench	Kit	for	Midrange	Cabinet	 18

251310WB1015	 Style	1	Work	Bench	Kit	for	Midrange	Cabinet	 18
251310WB1016	 Style	2	Work	Bench	Kit	for	Midrange	Cabinet	 19
251310WB1017	 Style	2	Work	Bench	Kit	for	Midrange	Cabinet	 19
251310WB1018	 Style	2	Work	Bench	Kit	for	Midrange	Cabinet	 19
251310WB1019	 Style	2	Work	Bench	Kit	for	Midrange	Cabinet	 19
251310WB1020	 Style	2	Work	Bench	Kit	for	Midrange	Cabinet	 19
25135010013	 Bench-Standard	Cabinet	 8
2513501001	 Bench-Standard	Cabinet	 8
25135010023	 Bench-Standard	Cabinet	 8
2513501002	 Bench-Standard	Cabinet	 8
25135010043	 Bench-Standard	Cabinet	 8
2513501004	 Bench-Standard	Cabinet	 8
2513501006	 Bench-Standard	Cabinet	 8
25135010083	 Bench-Standard	Cabinet	 8
2513501008	 Bench-Standard	Cabinet	 8
25135010103	 Bench-Standard	Cabinet	 8
2513501010	 Bench-Standard	Cabinet	 8
25135010113	 Bench-Standard	Cabinet	 8
2513501011	 Bench-Standard	Cabinet	 8
2513501013	 Bench-Standard	Cabinet	 8
2513501050	 Bench-Standard	Overhead	Cabinet	 12
2513501055	 Bench-Standard	Overhead	Cabinet	 12
251350A3		 Bench-Standard	Cabinet	 8
251350A	 Bench-Standard	Cabinet	 8
251350B3		 Bench-Standard	Cabinet	 8
251350B	 Bench-Standard	Cabinet	 8
251350WB1001	 Style	1	Work	Bench	Kit	for	Midrange	Cabinet	 18
251350WB1002	 Style	1	Work	Bench	Kit	for	Midrange	Cabinet	 18
251350WB1003	 Style	1	Work	Bench	Kit	for	Midrange	Cabinet	 18
251350WB1004	 Style	1	Work	Bench	Kit	for	Midrange	Cabinet	 18
251350WB1005	 Style	1	Work	Bench	Kit	for	Midrange	Cabinet	 18
251350WB1006	 Style	2	Work	Bench	Kit	for	Midrange	Cabinet	 19
251350WB1007	 Style	2	Work	Bench	Kit	for	Midrange	Cabinet	 19
251350WB1008	 Style	2	Work	Bench	Kit	for	Midrange	Cabinet	 19
251350WB1009	 Style	2	Work	Bench	Kit	for	Midrange	Cabinet	 19
251350WB1010	 Style	2	Work	Bench	Kit	for	Midrange	Cabinet	 19
251350WB1011	 Style	1	Work	Bench	Kit	for	Midrange	Cabinet	 18
251350WB1012	 Style	1	Work	Bench	Kit	for	Midrange	Cabinet	 18
251350WB1013	 Style	1	Work	Bench	Kit	for	Midrange	Cabinet	 18
251350WB1014	 Style	1	Work	Bench	Kit	for	Midrange	Cabinet	 18
251350WB1015	 Style	1	Work	Bench	Kit	for	Midrange	Cabinet	 18
251350WB1016	 Style	2	Work	Bench	Kit	for	Midrange	Cabinet	 19
251350WB1017	 Style	2	Work	Bench	Kit	for	Midrange	Cabinet	 19
251350WB1018	 Style	2	Work	Bench	Kit	for	Midrange	Cabinet	 19
251350WB1019	 Style	2	Work	Bench	Kit	for	Midrange Cabinet	 19
251350WB1020	 Style	2	Work	Bench	Kit	for	Midrange	Cabinet	 19
25140010013	 Midrange-Standard	Cabinet	 9
2514001001	 Midrange-Standard	Cabinet	 9
25140010063	 Midrange-Standard	Cabinet	 9
2514001006	 Midrange-Standard	Cabinet	 9
2514001008	 Midrange-Standard	Cabinet	 9
2514001009	 Midrange-Standard	Cabinet	 9
251400A3		 Midrange-Standard	Cabinet	 9
251400A	 Midrange-Standard	Cabinet	 9
251400WB1001	 Style	1	Work	Bench	Kit	for	Midrange	Cabinet	 18
251400WB1002	 Style	1	Work	Bench	Kit	for	Midrange	Cabinet	 18
251400WB1003	 Style	1	Work	Bench	Kit	for	Midrange	Cabinet	 18
251400WB1004	 Style	1	Work	Bench	Kit	for	Midrange	Cabinet	 18
251400WB1005	 Style	1	Work	Bench	Kit	for	Midrange	Cabinet	 18
251400WB1006	 Style	2	Work	Bench	Kit	for	Midrange	Cabinet	 19
251400WB1007	 Style	2	Work	Bench	Kit	for	Midrange	Cabinet	 19
251400WB1008	 Style	2	Work	Bench	Kit	for	Midrange	Cabinet	 19
251400WB1009	 Style	2	Work	Bench	Kit	for	Midrange	Cabinet	 19
251400WB1010	 Style	2	Work	Bench	Kit	for	Midrange	Cabinet	 19
251400WB1011	 Style	1	Work	Bench	Kit	for	Midrange	Cabinet	 18
251400WB1012	 Style	1	Work	Bench	Kit	for	Midrange	Cabinet	 18
251400WB1013	 Style	1	Work	Bench	Kit	for	Midrange	Cabinet	 18
251400WB1014	 Style	1	Work	Bench	Kit	for	Midrange	Cabinet	 18
251400WB1015	 Style	1	Work	Bench	Kit	for	Midrange	Cabinet	 18
251400WB1016	 Style	2	Work	Bench	Kit	for	Midrange	Cabinet	 19
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251400WB1017	 Style	2	Work	Bench	Kit	for	Midrange	Cabinet	 19
251400WB1018	 Style	2	Work	Bench	Kit	for	Midrange	Cabinet	 19
251400WB1019	 Style	2	Work	Bench	Kit	for	Midrange	Cabinet	 19
251400WB1020	 Style	2	Work	Bench	Kit	for	Midrange	Cabinet	 19
25149010013	 Counter-Standard	Cabinet	 9
2514901001	 Counter-Standard	Cabinet	 9
25149010023	 Counter-Standard	Cabinet	 9
2514901002	 Counter-Standard	Cabinet	 9
25149010053	 Counter-Standard	Cabinet	 9
2514901005	 Counter-Standard	Cabinet	 9
25149010083	 Counter-Standard	Cabinet	 9
2514901008	 Counter-Standard	Cabinet	 9
25149010093	 Counter-Standard	Cabinet	 9
2514901009	 Counter-Standard	Cabinet	 9
25149010203	 Counter-Standard	Cabinet	 9
2514901020	 Counter-Standard	Cabinet	 9
2514901021	 Counter-Standard	Cabinet	 9
2514901022	 Counter-Standard	Cabinet	 9
251490B3		 Counter-Standard	Cabinet	 9
251490B	 Counter-Standard	Cabinet	 9
251490D3		 Counter-Standard	Cabinet	 9
251490D	 Counter-Standard	Cabinet	 9
2514	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Wood	Top	Bench	 138
2514A	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Wood	Top	Bench	 132
2514AS	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Wood	Top	Bench	 130
2514E	 Ergo	Bench	 134
2515	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Wood	Top	Bench	 138
2515A	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Wood	Top	Bench	 132
2515AS	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Wood	Top	Bench	 130
2515E	 Ergo	Bench	 134
25163	 Upright	Anchor	 76
25165	 Upright	Anchor	 77
25168010013	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 10
2516801001	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 10
25168010023	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 10
2516801002	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 10
25168010033	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 10
2516801003	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 10
25168010043	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 10
2516801004	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 10
25168010053	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 10
2516801005	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 10
25168010063	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 10
2516801006	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 10
25168010073	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 10
2516801007	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 10
25168010083	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 10
2516801008	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 10
25168010093	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 11
2516801009	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 11
25168010103	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 11
2516801010	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 11
25168010113	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 11
2516801011	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 11
25168010123	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 11
2516801012	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 11
25168010133	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 11
2516801013	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 11
25168010143	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 11
2516801014	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 11
25168010153	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 11
2516801015	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 11
25168010163	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 11
2516801016	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 11
25168010173	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 11
2516801017	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 11
25168010183	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 11
2516801018	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 11
25168010193	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 10
2516801019	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 10

2516801022	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 11
2516801023	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 11
251680A3		 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 10
251680A	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 10
251680B3	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 10
251680B	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 10
251680C3		 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 10
251680C	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 10
251680D3	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 11
251680D	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 11
251680E3	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 11
251680E	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 11
251680F3		 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 10
251680F	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 10
251680G3	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 11
251680G	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 11
251680H3	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 10
251680H	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 10
251680K3	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 10
251680K	 Eye	Level-Standard	Cabinet	 10
2516	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Wood	Top	Bench	 138
2516A	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Wood	Top	Bench	 132
2516AS	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Wood	Top	Bench	 130
2516E	 Ergo	Bench	 134
2517	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Wood	Top	Bench	 138
2517A	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Wood	Top	Bench	 132
2517AS	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Wood	Top	Bench	 130
2517E	 Ergo	Bench	 134
2518	 Plastic	Laminate	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 138
2518A	 Plastic	Laminate	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 132
2518AS	 Plastic	Laminate	Top	Bench	 130
2518E	 Ergo	Bench	 134
2519	 Plastic	Laminate	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 138
2519A	 Plastic	Laminate	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 132
2519AS	 Plastic	Laminate	Top	Bench	 130
2519E	 Ergo	Bench	 134
251WBS60	 Back	Stop	 20
251WBS72	 Back	Stop	 20
251WHD60	 Hardwood	Worksurface	 20
251WHD72	 Hardwood	Worksurface	 20
251WLT60	 Plastic	Laminate	Worksurface	 20
251WLT72	 Plastic	Laminate	Worksurface	 20
251WPL270	 Desk	High	Panel	Leg	 20
251WPL310	 Table	High	Panel	Leg	 20
251WPL350	 Bench	High	Panel	Leg	 20
251WPL400	 Midrange	High	Panel	Leg	 20
251WSL60	 Steel	Worksurface	 20
251WSL72	 Steel	Worksurface	 20
251WSP60	 Shop	Top	Worksurface	 20
251WSP72	 Shop	Top	Worksurface	 20
251WSS60	 Stainless	Steel	Worksurface	 20
251WSS72	 Stainless	Steel	Worksurface	 20
251WSSL	 Side	Stop	 21
251WSSR	 Side	Stop	 21
2520	 Plastic	Laminate	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 138
2520A	 Plastic	Laminate	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 132
2520AS	 Plastic	Laminate	Top	Bench	 130
2520E	 Ergo	Bench	 134
2521	 Plastic	Laminate	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 138
2521A	 Plastic	Laminate	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 132
2521AS	 Plastic	Laminate	Top	Bench	 130
2521E	 Ergo	Bench	 134
2522	 Steel	Top	Bench	 139
2522A	 Steel	Top	Bench	 133
2522AS	 Steel	Top	Bench	 131
2522W	 Steel	Top	Bench	 139
2523	 Steel	Top	Bench	 139
2523A	 Steel	Top	Bench	 133
2523AS	 Steel	Top	Bench	 131
2524	 Steel	Top	Bench	 139
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2524A	 Steel	Top	Bench	 133
2524AS	 Steel	Top	Bench	 131
2525	 Steel	Top	Bench	 139
2525A	 Steel	Top	Bench	 133
2525AS	 Steel	Top	Bench	 131
2530	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Steel	Top	Bench	 138
2530A	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Steel	Top	Bench	 132
2530AS	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Steel	Top	Bench	 130
2530W	 Wall	Mounted	Pressed	Wood	Over	Steel	Top	Bench	 140
2531	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Steel	Top	Bench	 138
2531A	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Steel	Top	Bench	 132
2531AS	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Steel	Top	Bench	 130
2531W	 Wall	Mounted	Pressed	Wood	Over	Steel	Top	Bench	 140
2532	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Steel	Top	Bench	 138
2532A	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Steel	Top	Bench	 132
2532AS	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Steel	Top	Bench	 130
2532W	 Wall	Mounted	Pressed	Wood	Over	Steel	Top	Bench,	 140
2533	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Steel	Top	Bench	 138
2533A	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Steel	Top	Bench	 132
2533AS	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Steel	Top	Bench	 130
2533W	 Wall	Mounted	Pressed	Wood	Over	Steel	Top	Bench	 140
2534	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Steel	Top	Bench	 139
2534A	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Steel	Top	Bench	 133
2534AS	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Steel	Top	Bench	 131
2535	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Steel	Top	Bench	 139
2535A	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Steel	Top	Bench	 133
2535AS	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Steel	Top	Bench	 131
2536	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Steel	Top	Bench	 139
2536A	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Steel	Top	Bench	 133
2536AS	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Steel	Top	Bench	 131
2537	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Steel	Top	Bench	 139
2537A	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Steel	Top	Bench	 133
2537AS	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Steel	Top	Bench	 131
2540	 Laminated	Hardwood	Top	Bench	 138
2540A	 Laminated	Hardwood	Top	Bench	 132
2540AS	 Laminated	Hardwood	Top	Bench	 130
2540W	 Wall-Mounted	Laminated	Hardwood	Top	Bench	 140
2541	 Laminated	Hardwood	Top	Bench	 138
2541A	 Laminated	Hardwood	Top	Bench	 132
2541AS	 Laminated	Hardwood	Top	Bench	 130
2541W	 Wall-Mounted	Laminated	Hardwood	Top	Bench	 140
2542	 Laminated	Hardwood	Top	Bench	 138
2542A	 Laminated	Hardwood	Top	Bench	 132
2542AS	 Laminated	Hardwood	Top	Bench	 130
2542W	 Wall-Mounted	Laminated	Hardwood	Top	Bench	 140
2543	 Laminated	Hardwood	Top	Bench	 138
2543A	 Laminated	Hardwood	Top	Bench	 132
2543AS	 Laminated	Hardwood	Top	Bench	 130
2543W	 Wall-Mounted	Laminated	Hardwood	Top	Bench	 140
2544	 Super	Comp	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 138
2544A	 Super	Comp	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 132
2544AS	 Super	Comp	Top	Bench	 130
2544E	 Ergo	Bench	 134
2545	 Super	Comp	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 138
2545A	 Super	Comp	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 132
2545AS	 Super	Comp	Top	Bench	 130
2545E	 Ergo	Bench	 134
2546	 Super	Comp	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 138
2546A	 Super	Comp	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 132
2546AS	 Super	Comp	Top	Bench	 130
2546E	 Ergo	Bench	 134
2547	 Super	Comp	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 138
2547A	 Super	Comp	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 132
2547AS	 Super	Comp	Top	Bench	 130
2547E	 Ergo	Bench	 134
2550	 Laminated	Hardwood	Top	Bench	 139
2550A	 Laminated	Hardwood	Top	Bench	 133
2550AS	 Laminated	Hardwood	Top	Bench	 131
2551	 Laminated	Hardwood	Top	Bench	 139
2551A	 Laminated	Hardwood	Top	Bench	 133

2551AS	 Laminated	Hardwood	Top	Bench	 131
2552	 Laminated	Hardwood	Top	Bench	 139
2552A	 Laminated	Hardwood	Top	Bench	 133
2552AS	 Laminated	Hardwood	Top	Bench	 131
2553	 Laminated	Hardwood	Top	Bench	 139
2553A	 Laminated	Hardwood	Top	Bench	 133
2553AS	 Laminated	Hardwood	Top	Bench	 131
2560	 Mobile	Work	Bench	 140
2562	 Extra	Casters	for	Mobile	Work	Bench	 140
2563	 Roll	Around	Work	Bench	 140
2564-1	 Roll	Around	Work	Bench	Legs	 145
2564	 Roll	around	Work	Bench	 140
2565	 Laminated	Hardwood	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 138
2565A	 Laminated	Hardwood	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 132
2565AS	 Laminated	Hardwood	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 130
2565W	 Wall-Mounted	Laminated	Hardwood	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 140
2566	 Laminated	Hardwood	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 138
2566A	 Laminated	Hardwood	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 132
2566AS	 Laminated	Hardwood	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 130
2566W	 Wall-Mounted	Laminated	Hardwood	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 140
2567	 Laminated	Hardwood	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 138
2567A	 Laminated	Hardwood	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 132
2567AS	 Laminated	Hardwood	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 130
2567W	 Wall-Mounted	Laminated	Hardwood	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 140
2568	 Laminated	Hardwood	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 138
2568A	 Laminated	Hardwood	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 132
2568AS	 Laminated	Hardwood	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 130
2568W	 Wall-Mounted	Laminated	Hardwood	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 140
2569	 Laminated	Hardwood	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 139
2569A	 Laminated	Hardwood	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 133
2569AS	 Laminated	Hardwood	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 131
2570	 Laminated	Hardwood	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 139
2570A	 Laminated	Hardwood	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 133
2570AS	 Laminated	Hardwood	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 131
2571	 Laminated	Hardwood	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 139
2571A	 Laminated	Hardwood	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 133
2571AS	 Laminated	Hardwood	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 131
2572	 Laminated	Hardwood	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 139
2572A	 Laminated	Hardwood	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 133
2572AS	 Laminated	Hardwood	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 131
2577	 Laminated	Hardwood	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 138
2577A	 Laminated	Hardwood	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 132
2577AS	 Laminated	Hardwood	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 130
2577E	 Ergo	Bench	 134
2578	 Laminated	Hardwood	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 138
2578A	 Laminated	Hardwood	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 132
2578AS	 Laminated	Hardwood	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 130
2578E	 Ergo	Bench	 134
2579	 Laminated	Hardwood	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 138
2579A	 Laminated	Hardwood	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 132
2579AS	 Laminated	Hardwood	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 130
2579E	 Ergo	Bench	 134
2580	 Laminated	Hardwood	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 138
2580A	 Laminated	Hardwood	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 132
2580AS	 Laminated	Hardwood	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 130
2580E	 Ergo	Bench	 134
2600	 Back	And	End	Stops	 144
2601	 Back	And	End	Stops	 144
2602	 Back	And	End	Stops	 144
2603	 Back	And	End	Stops	 144
2604	 Back	And	End	Stops	 144
2605	 Back	And	End	Stops	 144
2606	 Back	And	End	Stops	 141
2607	 Back	And	End	Stops	 141
2610	 Steel	Top	Bench	 141
2610A	 Steel	Top	Bench	 141
2611	 Steel	Top	Bench	 141
2611A	 Steel	Top	Bench	 141
2612	 Steel	Top	Bench	 141
2612A	 Steel	Top	Bench	 141
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2613	 Steel	Top	Bench	 141
2613A	 Steel	Top	Bench	 141
2614	 Steel	Top	Bench	 141
2614A	 Steel	Top	Bench	 141
2615	 Steel	Top	Bench	 141
2615A	 Steel	Top	Bench	 141
2616	 Steel	Top	Bench	 141
2616A	 Steel	Top	Bench	 141
2617	 Steel	Top	Bench	 141
2617A	 Steel	Top	Bench	 141
2618	 Laminated	Hardwood	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 141
2618A	 Laminated	Hardwood	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 141
2619	 Laminated	Hardwood	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 141
2619A	 Laminated	Hardwood	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 141
2620	 Laminated	Hardwood	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 141
2620A	 Laminated	Hardwood	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 141
2621	 Laminated	Hardwood	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 141
2621A	 Laminated	Hardwood	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 141
2622	 Laminated	Hardwood	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 141
2622A	 Laminated	Hardwood	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 141
2623	 Laminated	Hardwood	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 141
2623A	 Laminated	Hardwood	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 141
2624	 Riser	 141,	144
2625	 Riser	 144
2625	 Shelf	Riser	 21
2626	 Riser	 144
2626	 Shelf	Riser	 21
2627	 Riser	 141,	144
2628	 Riser	 144
2628	 Shelf	Riser	 21
2629	 Riser	 144
2629	 Shelf	Riser	 21
2630	 Work	Bench	Pick	Rack	 144
2630	 Pick	Rack	for	Shelf	Riser	 21
2631	 Work	Bench	Pick	Rack	 144
2631	 Pick	Rack	for	Shelf	Riser	 21
2632	 Laminated	Hardwood	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 141
2632A	 Laminated	Hardwood	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 141
2633	 Laminated	Hardwood	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 141
2633A	 Laminated	Hardwood	Comfort	Edge	Top	Bench	 141
2640	 Shelf/Stringer	 144
2642	 Shelf/Stringer	 144
2643-1	 Work	Bench	Shelf	 144
2644	 Shelf/Stringer	 144
2645-1	 Work	Bench	Shelf	 144
2646	 Shelf	Only	 141
2647	 Shelf/Stringer	 141
2650	 Stringer	 144-145
2651	 Stringer	 144-145
2652	 Stringer	 144-145
2653	 Stringer	 141
2661	 Electrical	Outlet	Strip	 144
2662	 Electrical	Outlet	Strip	 144
2662	 Electrical	Outlet	Strip	 21
2663	 Electrical	Outlet	Strip	 144
2663	 Electrical	Outlet	Strip	 21
2701	 Static	Dissipative	Top/Grounding	Cord	 145
2702	 Static	Dissipative	Top/Grounding	Cord	 145
2703	 Static	Dissipative	Top/Grounding	Cord	 145
2704	 Static	Dissipative	Top/Grounding	Cord	 145
2705	 Plastic	Laminate	Top	 145
2706	 Plastic	Laminate	Top	 145
2707	 Plastic	Laminate	Top	 145
2708	 Plastic	Laminate	Top	 145
2711-1	 Graphite	Composite	Top	 145
2717	 Laminated	Hardwood	Top	 145
2718	 Laminated	Hardwood	Top	 145
2719	 Laminated	Hardwood	Top	 145
2720	 Laminated	Hardwood	Top	 145
2721	 Laminated	Hardwood	Comfort	Edge	Top	 141

2722	 Laminated	Hardwood	Comfort	Edge	Top	 141
2727	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Wood	Top	 145
2728	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Wood	Top	 145
2729	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Wood	Top	 145
2730	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Wood	Top	 145
2737	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Steel	Top	 145
2738	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Steel	Top	 145
2739	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Steel	Top	 145
2740	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Steel	Top	 145
2741	 Super	Comp	Top	 145
2742	 Super	Comp	Top	 145
2743	 Super	Comp	Top	 145
2744	 Super	Comp	Top	 145
2746	 Bench	Legs	 145
2748	 Bench	Legs	 145
2750	 Bench	Legs	 145
2751	 Laminated	Hardwood	Comfort	Edge	Top	 145
2752	 Laminated	Hardwood	Comfort	Edge	Top	 145
2753	 Laminated	Hardwood	Comfort	Edge	Top	 145
2754	 Laminated	Hardwood	Comfort	Edge	Top	 145
2755	 Bench	Legs	 145
2756-8	 Wood	Screws/wood	bench	top	attachments	 145
2757	 Leveler	Foot/Adjustable	Bench	Leg	 132,	145
2758	 Adjustable	Bench	Leg	 145
2759	 Adjustable	Bench	Leg	 145
2760	 Wall-Mounted	Bench	Legs	 140
2761	 Wall-Mounted	Bench	Legs	 140
2762L	 Adjustable	Sliding	Bench	Leg	 145
2763L	 Adjustable	Sliding	Bench	Leg	 145
2765	 Steel	Bench	Top	 145
2766	 Steel	Bench	Top	 145
2767	 Steel	Bench	Top	 145
2768	 Steel	Bench	Top	 145
2769	 Steel	Bench	Top	 145
2770	 Steel	Bench	Top	 145
2773	 Steel	Bench	Top	 141
2774	 Steel	Bench	Top	 141
2788-4	 Work	Bench	Drawer	Set	(4)	 144
2788	 Steel	Drawer	 126,	144,	149
2789-4	 Work	Bench	Drawer	Set	(4)	 144
2789	 Extra	Drawer	for	Modular	Tool	Toter	 128,	144
2790	 Double	Hieght	Drawer	 144,	149
2792	 Double	Hieght	Drawer	 144
2794-3	 Perfect	Fit	Drawer	Set	(3)	 144
2794	 Perfect	Fit		Drawer	 144,	149
2800	 Panel	Legs	 145
2803	 Stringer	 145
2830	 Steel	Top	Cabinet	Bench	 142
2831	 Steel	Top	Cabinet	Bench	 142
2832	 Steel	Top	Cabinet	Bench	 142
2833	 Steel	Top	Cabinet	Bench	 142
2834	 Steel	Top	Cabinet	Bench	 142
2835	 Steel	Top	Cabinet	Bench	 142
2836	 Steel	Top	Cabinet	Bench	 142
2837	 Steel	Top	Cabinet	Bench	 142
2838	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Steel	Top	Cabinet	Bench	 142
2839	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Steel	Top	Cabinet	Bench	 142
2840	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Steel	Top	Cabinet	Bench	 142
2841	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Steel	Top	Cabinet	Bench	 142
2842	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Steel	Top	Cabinet	Bench	 142
2843	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Steel	Top	Cabinet	Bench	 142
2844	 Hardwood	Top	Cabinet	Bench	 142
2845	 Hardwood	Top	Cabinet	Bench	 142
2846	 Hardwood	Top	Cabinet	Bench	 142
2847	 Hardwood	Top	Cabinet	Bench	 142
2848	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Steel	Top	Cabinet	Bench	 142
2849	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Steel	Top	Cabinet	Bench	 142
2850	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Wood	Cabinet	Bench	 142
2851	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Wood	Top	Cabinet	Bench	 142
2852	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Wood	Cabinet	Bench	 142
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2853	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Wood	Top	Cabinet	Bench	 142
2854	 Cabinet	Bench	 142
2856	 Cabinet	Bench	 142
2857	 Hardwood	Top	Cabinet	Bench	 142
2858	 Hardwood	Top	Cabinet	Bench	 142
2860	 Sliding	Doors	 142
2861	 Sliding	Doors	 142
2862	 Hardwood	Top	Cabinet	Bench	 142
2863	 Hardwood	Top	Cabinet	Bench	 142
2864	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Wood	Top	Cabinet	Bench	 142
2865	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Wood	Top	Cabinet	Bench	 142
2866	 Shelf	60"W	Cabinet	Type	Bench	 142
2868	 Shelf	72"W	Cabinet	Type	Bench	 142
2870	 Plastic	Laminate	Top	Cabinet	Bench	 142
2871	 Plastic	Laminate	Top	Cabinet	Bench	 142
2872	 Plastic	Laminate	Top	Cabinet	Bench	 142
2873	 Plastic	Laminate	Top	Cabinet	Bench	 142
2874	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Wood	Top	Cabinet	Bench	 142
2875	 Pressed	Wood	Over	Wood	Top	Cabinet	Bench	 142
2876	 Plastic	Laminate	Top	Cabinet	Bench	 142
2877	 Plastic	Laminate	Top	Cabinet	Bench	 142
2878	 Plastic	Laminate	Top	Cabinet	Bench	 142
2879	 Plastic	Laminate	Top	Cabinet	Bench	 142
2880	 Laminated	Hardwood	Comfort	Edge	Top	Cabinet	Bench	 142
2881	 Laminated	Hardwood	Comfort	Edge	Top	Cabinet	Bench	 142
2882	 Laminated	Hardwood	Comfort	Edge	Top	Cabinet	Bench	 142
2883	 Laminated	Hardwood	Comfort	Edge	Top	Cabinet	Bench	 142
2884	 Super	Comp	Top	Cabinet	Bench	 142
2885	 Super	Comp	Top	Cabinet	Bench	 142
2886	 Super	Comp	Top	Cabinet	Bench	 142
2887	 Super	Comp	Top	Cabinet	Bench	 142
2888	 Laminated	Hardwood	Comfort	Edge	Top	Cabinet	Bench	 142
2889	 Laminated	Hardwood	Comfort	Edge	Top	Cabinet	Bench	 142
2890	 Super	Comp	Top	Cabinet	Bench	 142
2891	 Super	Comp	Top	Cabinet	Bench	 142
2892	 Super	Comp	Top	Cabinet	Bench	 142
2893	 Laminated	Hardwood	Comfort	Edge	Top	Cabinet	Bench	 142
2894	 Laminated	Hardwood	Comfort	Edge	Top	Cabinet	Bench	 142
2895	 Super	Comp	Top	Cabinet	Bench	 142
2901	 Modular	Work	Station	 143
2903	 Modular	Work	Station	 143
2905	 Modular	Work	Station	 143
2906	 Modular	Work	Station	 143
2907	 Modular	Work	Station	 143
2912	 Modular	Work	Station	 143
2913	 Modular	Work	Station	 143
2918	 Modular	Work	Station	 143
2919	 Modular	Work	Station	 143
2923	 Modular	Work	Station	 143
2924	 Modular	Work	Station	 143
2925	 Modular	Work	Station	 143
2927	 Modular	Work	Station	 143
2929	 Modular	Work	Station	 143
2930	 Modular	Work	Station	 143
2931	 Modular	Work	Station	 143
2932	 Modular	Work	Station	 143
2933	 Modular	Work	Station	 143
2934	 Modular	Work	Station	 143
2935	 Modular	Work	Station	 143
2936	 Modular	Work	Station	 143
2937	 Modular	Work	Station	 143
2938	 Modular	Work	Station	 143
2939	 Modular	Work	Station	 143
2940	 Modular	Work	Station	 143
2941	 Modular	Work	Station	 143
2942	 Modular	Work	Station	 143
2943	 Modular	Work	Station	 143
2944	 Modular	Work	Station	 143
2945	 Modular	Work	Station	 143
2946	 Modular	Work	Station	 143

2947	 Modular	Work	Station	 143
2948	 Modular	Work	Station	 143
2949	 Modular	Work	Station	 143
2950	 Modular	Work	Station	 143
2951	 Modular	Work	Station	 143
2952	 Modular	Work	Station	 143
2953	 Modular	Work	Station	 143
2954	 Modular	Work	Station	 143
2955	 Modular	Work	Station	 143
2956	 Modular	Work	Station	 143
2957	 Modular	Work	Station	 143
2958	 Modular	Work	Station	 143
2959	 Modular	Work	Station	 143
2960	 Modular	Work	Station	 143
2961	 Modular	Work	Station	 143
2963	 Modular	Work	Station	 143
2965	 Modular	Work	Station	 143
2966	 Modular	Work	Station	 143
2967	 Modular	Work	Station	 143
2972	 Modular	Work	Station	 143
2973	 Modular	Work	Station	 143
2978	 Modular	Work	Station	 143
2979	 Modular	Work	Station	 143
2983	 Modular	Work	Station	 143
2984	 Modular	Work	Station	 143
2991	 Cabinet	for	Modular	Shop	Desks	 149
3000	 Cabinet	Bench	 126
3001	 Portable	Cabinet	Bench	 126
3003	 Extra	Shelf	 126
3004	 Mobile	Cabinet	Bench	with	Drawers	 126
3010	 Tool	Stand	Cabinet	 148
3020	 Hanging	Cabinet	 148
3030	 Service	Cart	 127
3030B	 Service	Cart	 127
3030BP	 Service	Cart	 127
3030P	 Service	Cart	 127
3030T	 Service	Cart	 127
3030TB	 Service	Cart	 127
3030TBP	 Service	Cart	 127
3030TP	 Service	Cart	 127
3032	 Extra	Casters	for	Mobile	Work	Bench	 127
3033	 Service	Cart	 127
3036	 Extra	Center	Tray	 127
3037	 Extra	Center	Tray	 127
3100	 Stationary	Tool	Stand	 128
3101	 Mobile	Tool	Stand	 128
3102	 Stationary	Tool	Stand	 128
3103	 Mobile	Tool	Stand	 128
3104	 Stationary	Tool	Stand	 128
3105	 Mobile	Tool	Stand	 128
3106	 Stationary	Tool	Stand	 128
3107	 Mobile	Tool	Stand	 128
3120	 Stationary	Tool	Stand	 128
3121	 Mobile	Tool	Stand	 128
3122	 Stationary	Tool	Stand	 128
3123	 Mobile	Tool	Stand	 128
3124	 Stationary	Tool	Stand	 128
3125	 Mobile	Tool	Stand	 128
3126	 Stationary	Tool	Stand	 128
3127	 Mobile	Tool	Stand	 128
3145	 Modular	Tool	Toter	 128
3150	 Replacement	Caster	for	Drawer	Tool	Toter	 128,	148
3160	 Drawer	Tool	Toter	 128
3161	 Drawer	Tool	Toter	 128
3427BWBB	 Plastic	Binwal	Tilt	Bin	 84
3427BWYB	 Plastic	Binwal	Tilt	Bin	 30,	84
3445BWBB-18	 Plastic	Divider	 84
3445BWYB-18	 Plastic	Divider	 30,	84
3478BWBB	 Three-Bay	Wall	Mounted	 84
3478BWYB	 Three-Bay	Wall	Mounted	 84
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3491BWBB	 Four-Bay	Tilt	Bin	Carousel	 84
3491BWYB	 Four-Bay	Tilt	Bin	Carousel	 84
3493BWBB	 Four-Bay	Tilt	Bin	Carousel	 84
3493BWYB	 Four-Bay	Tilt	Bin	Carousel	 84
35154U5	 All-Welded	Panel	Cart	 129
35211U5	 All-Welded	Service	Cart	 129
35213U5	 All-Welded	Service	Cart	 129
35218U5	 All-Welded	Ergonomic	Service	Cart	 129
35219U5	 All-Welded	Deep	Lipped	Service	Cart	 129
35220U5	 All-Welded	Deep	Lipped	Service	Cart	 129
35221U5	 All-Welded	Offset	Handle	Low	Profile	Cart	 129
35254U5	 All-Welded	Panel	Cart	 129
35265P8	 All-Welded	Instrument	Cart	 129
35500	 Wire	Mesh	Container	 59
35502	 Wire	Mesh	Container	 59
35504	 Wire	Mesh	Container	 59
35506	 Wire	Mesh	Container	 59
3700	 Single	Face	Bar	Rack	 78
3700S	 Bar	Rack	Starter	 78
3701	 Rack	End	 78
3710	 Double	Face	Bar	Rack	 78
3710S	 Bar	Rack	Starter	 78
3711	 Rack	End	 78
3720	 Shelf	 78
3725	 Extra	Arm	 78
3730	 Separator	Peg	 78
3800	 Bin	Unit/Set-Up	 55
3805	 Bin	Unit/Set-Up	 55
3810	 Bin	Unit/Set-Up	 55
3815	 Bin	Unit/Set-Up	 55
3820	 Bin	Unit/Set-Up	 55
3825	 Bin	Unit/Set-Up	 55
3826P	 Bin	Unit/Set-Up	 55
3830	 Bin	Unit/Set-Up	 55
3831P	 Bin	Unit/Set-Up	 55
3950	 7-Shelf	Revolving	Bin	 47
3953	 4-Shelf	Revolving	Bin	 47
3959	 Shelf	 47
3965	 Divider	 47
40000	 Single	Rail	Column	 160
40002	 Dual	Rail	Column	 160
40003	 Triple	Rail	Column	 160
40004	 Guard	Rail	 160
40005	 Guard	Rail	 160
40006	 Guard	Rail	 160
40007	 Guard	Rail	 160
40008	 Guard	Rail	 160
40010	 Guard	Rail	 160
40020	 Corner	Guard	 160
40024	 Flared	End		 160
40026	 Bollard	 160
40100	 Guard-Rail	Starter	System	 160
40110	 Guard-Rail	Add-On	 160
40120	 Guard-Rail	Starter	System	 160
40230	 Guard-Rail	Add-on	 160
4100	 	CNC	Tool	Cart	 125
4101	 	Auxiliary	Work	Shelf		 125
4102	 	Flat	Tray			 125
4103	 	Angled	Tray		 125
4104	 	Metal	Tool	Tray			 125
4105	 	#50	Taper	Tool	Protector	 125
4106	 	#45	Taper	Tool	Protector		 125
4107	 	#40	Taper	Tool	Protector		 125
4108	 	#35	Taper	Tool	Protector		 125
4109	 	#30	Taper	Tool	Protector		 125
4110	 	CNC	Tool	Cart/Flat	Tray/Angled	Tray/Work	Shelf		 125
4112	 	CNC	Tool	Cart/Metal	Tool	Trays/Work	Shelf		 125
4115	 	1.5"	Straight	Shank	Tool	Protector		 125
4116	 	1.75"	Straight	Shank	Tool	Protector	 125
4117	 	2"	Straight	Shank	Tool	Protector	 125

4118	 	2.25"	Straight	Shank	Tool	Protector		 125
4119	 	2.5"	Straight	Shank	Tool	Protector	 125
43004	 Modified	Footplate	 63
43005	 Sure	Lock	Couplers	 63
43005C	 Sure	Lock	Couplers	 63
43006	 Conductive	Surelock	Couplers	 63
43007	 Foot	Glides	 63
43008	 Post	Extender	 63
43009	 Post	Clamp	 63
43015	 Chrome	Divider	 63
43016	 Chrome	Divider	 63
43017	 Chrome	Ledge	 63
43018	 Chrome	Ledge	 63
43019	 Chrome	Ledge	 63
43020	 Chrome	Ledge	 63
43021	 Chrome	Ledge	 63
43022	 Chrome	Ledge	 63
43023	 Chrome	Ledge	 63
43024	 Chrome	Ledge	 63
43025	 Chrome	Ledge	 63
43026	 Zinc	Plated	Basket	 63
43027	 Zinc	Plated	Basket	 63
43032	 Donut	Bumper	 63
43033	 Donut	Bumper	 63
43034A	 Rigid	Resilient	Caster	 63
43035A	 Swivel	Resilient	Caster	 63
43036A	 Swivel	Resilient	Caster	 63
43037A	 Rigid	Polyurethane	Caster	 63
43038A	 Swivel	Polyurethane	Caster	 63
43039A	 Swivel	Polyurethane	Caster	 63
43040	 Chrome	Extended	Handle	 63
43041	 Chrome	Extended	Handle	 63
43051	 Utility	Cart	 61
43052	 Utility	Cart	 61
43053	 Utility	Cart	 61
43054	 Utility	Cart	 61
43055	 Mobile	Cart	 61
43056	 Mobile	Cart	 61
43057	 Mobile	Cart	 61
43058	 Mobile	Cart	 61
43059	 Mobile	Cart	 61
43060	 Mobile	Cart	 61
43085	 Antistatic	Chain	 63
43090	 Open	Leg	Work	Stations,	 60
43091	 Open	Leg	Work	Stations	w/Riser	 60
43092	 Open	Leg	Work	Stations	w/Riser	 60
43097	 Carton	Stand	Work	Stations	 60
43098	 Carton	Stand	Work	Stations	w/Riser	 60
43099	 Carton	Stand	Work	Stations	w/Riser	 60
43100	 4-Cylinder	Storage	Cabinets	 92
43101	 8-Cylinder	Storage	Cabinets	 92
43102	 12-Cylinder	Storage	Cabinets	 92
43103	 16-Cylinder	Storage	Cabinets	 92
43104	 Vertical	8-Cylinder	Storage	Cabinets	 92
43105	 Vertical	16-Cylinder	Storage	Cabinets	 92
43110	 Extra	Wide	Shelf	 62
43111	 Extra	Wide	Shelf	 62
43112	 Extra	Wide	Shelf	 62
43113	 Extra	Wide	Shelf	 62
43114	 Extra	Wide	Shelf	 62
43115	 Extra	Wide	Shelf	 62
43116	 Extra	Wide	Shelf	 62
43117	 Extra	Wide	Shelf	 62
43128A	 Shelving	Add-On	 62
43128S	 Shelving	Starter	 62
43129A	 Shelving	Add-On	 62
43129S	 Shelving	Starter	 62
43130A	 Shelving	Add-On	 62
43130S	 Shelving	Starter	 62
43131A	 Shelving	Add-On	 62
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43131S	 Shelving	Starter	 62
43132A	 Shelving	Add-On	 62
43132S	 Shelving	Starter	 62
43133A	 Shelving	Add-On	 62
43133S	 Shelving	Starter	 62
43134A	 Shelving	Add-On	 62
43134S	 Shelving	Starter	 62
43135A	 Shelving	Add-On	 62
43135S	 Shelving	Starter	 62
43136A	 Shelving	Add-On	 62
43136S	 Shelving	Starter	 62
43141A	 Shelving	Add-On	 62
43141S	 Shelving	Starter	 62
43142A	 Shelving	Add-On	 62
43142S	 Shelving	Starter	 62
43143A	 Shelving	Add-On	 62
43143S	 Shelving	Starter	 62
43144A	 Shelving	Add-On	 62
43144S	 Shelving	Starter	 62
43145A	 Shelving	Add-On	 62
43145S	 Shelving	Starter	 62
43146A	 Shelving	Add-On	 62
43146S	 Shelving	Starter	 62
43151A	 Shelving	Add-On	 62
43151S	 Shelving	Starter	 62
43152A	 Shelving	Add-On	 62
43152S	 Shelving	Starter	 62
43153A	 Shelving	Add-On	 62
43153S	 Shelving	Starter	 62
43154A	 Shelving	Add-On	 62
43154S	 Shelving	Starter	 62
43155A	 Shelving	Add-On	 62
43155S	 Shelving	Starter	 62
43156A	 Shelving	Add-On	 62
43156S	 Shelving	Starter	 62
43200	 Slotted	Bin	Marker	 63
43201	 Slotted	Bin	Marker	 63
43202	 Slotted	Bin	Marker	 63
43203	 Slotted	Bin	Marker	 63
43251	 Utility	Cart	 61
43252	 Utility	Cart	 61
43253	 Utility	Cart	 61
43254	 Utility	Cart	 61
43302	 Corner	Cap	 63
43346CA	 Heavy-Duty	Shelving	Add-On	 62
43346CS	 Heavy-Duty	Shelving	Starter	 62
43347CA	 Heavy-Duty	Shelving	Add-On	 62
43347CS	 Heavy-Duty	Shelving	Starter	 62
43348CA	 Heavy-Duty	Shelving	Add-On	 62
43348CS	 Heavy-Duty	Shelving	Starter	 62
435002	 Decorator	Color	Shelving	 60
435012	 Decorator	Color	Shelving	 60
435022	 Decorator	Color	Shelving	 60
435033	 Decorator	Color	Shelving	 60
435042	 Decorator	Color	Shelving	 60
435052	 Decorator	Color	Shelving	 60
435062	 Decorator	Color	Shelving	 60
435072	 Decorator	Color	Shelving	 60
435082	 Decorator	Color	Shelving	 60
435092	 Decorator	Color	Shelving	 60
43512	 Decorator	Color	Heavy-Duty	Post	 60
43512A	 Decorator	Color	Heavy-Duty	Post	 60
43514	 Decorator	Color	Heavy-Duty	Post	 60
43514A	 Decorator	Color	Heavy-Duty	Post	 60
43516	 Decorator	Color	Heavy-Duty	Post	 60
43516A	 Decorator	Color	Heavy-Duty	Post	 60
43520	 Extra	Wide	Shelving	Starter	 62
43521	 Extra	Wide	Shelving	Starter	 62
43522	 Extra	Wide	Shelving	Starter	 62
43523	 Extra	Wide	Shelving	Starter	 62

43524	 Extra	Wide	Shelving	Add-On	 62
43525	 Extra	Wide	Shelving	Add-On	 62
43526	 Extra	Wide	Shelving	Add-On	 62
43527	 Extra	Wide	Shelving	Add-On	 62
43530	 Extra	Wide	Shelving	Starter	 62
43531	 Extra	Wide	Shelving	Starter	 62
43532	 Extra	Wide	Shelving	Starter	 62
43533	 Extra	Wide	Shelving	Starter	 62
43534	 Extra	Wide	Shelving	Add-On	 62
43535	 Extra	Wide	Shelving	Add-On	 62
43536	 Extra	Wide	Shelving	Add-On	 62
43537	 Extra	Wide	Shelving	Add-On	 62
43541	 Three-Sided	Open	Wire	Cart	 61
43542	 Three-Sided	Open	Wire	Cart	 61
43543	 Three-Sided	Open	Wire	Cart	 61
43545	 Three-Sided	Open	Wire	Cart	 61
43546	 Three-Sided	Open	Wire	Cart	 61
43546CA	 Heavy-Duty	Shelving	Add-On	 62
43546CS	 Heavy-Duty	Shelving	Starter	 62
43547	 Three-Sided	Open	Wire	Cart	 61
43547CA	 Heavy-Duty	Shelving	Add-On	 62
43547CS	 Heavy-Duty	Shelving	Starter	 62
43548CA	 Heavy-Duty	Shelving	Add-On	 62
43548CS	 Heavy-Duty	Shelving	Starter	 62
43746CA	 Heavy-Duty	Shelving	Add-On	 62
43746CS	 Heavy-Duty	Shelving	Starter	 62
43747CA	 Heavy-Duty	Shelving	Add-On	 62
43747CS	 Heavy-Duty	Shelving	Starter	 62
43748CA	 Heavy-Duty	Shelving	Add-On	 62
43748CS	 Heavy-Duty	Shelving	Starter	 62
43946CA	 Heavy-Duty	Shelving	Add-On	 62
43946CS	 Heavy-Duty	Shelving	Starter	 62
43947CA	 Heavy-Duty	Shelving	Add-On	 62
43947CS	 Heavy-Duty	Shelving	Starter	 62
43948CA	 Heavy-Duty	Shelving	Add-On	 62
43948CS	 Heavy-Duty	Shelving	Starter	 62
45546CA	 Heavy-Duty	Shelving	Add-On	 62
45546CS	 Heavy-Duty	Shelving	Starter	 62
45547CA	 Heavy-Duty	Shelving	Add-On	 62
45547CS	 Heavy-Duty	Shelving	Starter	 62
45548CA	 Heavy-Duty	Shelving	Add-On	 62
45548CS	 Heavy-Duty	Shelving	Starter	 62
45746CA	 Heavy-Duty	Shelving	Add-On	 62
45746CS	 Heavy-Duty	Shelving	Starter	 62
45747CA	 Heavy-Duty	Shelving	Add-On	 62
45747CS	 Heavy-Duty	Shelving	Starter	 62
45748CA	 Heavy-Duty	Shelving	Add-On	 62
45748CS	 Heavy-Duty	Shelving	Starter	 62
45946CA	 Heavy-Duty	Shelving	Add-On	 62
45946CS	 Heavy-Duty	Shelving	Starter	 62
45947CA	 Heavy-Duty	Shelving	Add-On	 62
45947CS	 Heavy-Duty	Shelving	Starter	 62
45948CA	 Heavy-Duty	Shelving	Add-On	 62
45948CS	 Heavy-Duty	Shelving	Starter	 62
46062AC	 62"H	Post	 63
46062C	 62"H	Post	 63
46074AC	 74"H	Post	 63
46074C	 74"H	Post	 63
46086AC	 86"H		Post	 63
46086C	 86"H		Post	 63
46300	 Industrial	Grade	Chrome	"S"	Hook	 63
46300C	 Commercial	Grade	Chrome	"S"	Hook	 63
46312C	 Heavy-Duty	Chrome	Divider	 61
46314C	 Heavy-Duty	Chrome	Divider	 61
46322C	 Heavy-Duty	Chrome	Ledge	 61
46324C	 Heavy-Duty	Chrome	Ledge	 61
46325C	 Heavy-Duty	Chrome	Ledge	 61
46332C	 Heavy-Duty	Chrome	Ledge	 61
46334C	 Heavy-Duty	Chrome	Ledge	 61
46336C	 Heavy-Duty	Chrome	Ledge	 61
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46338C	 Heavy-Duty	Chrome	Ledge	 61
46340C	 Heavy-Duty	Chrome	Ledge	 61
46342C	 Heavy-Duty	Chrome	Ledge	 61
46350C	 Chrome	Panel	Enclosure	 63
46352C	 Chrome	Panel	Enclosure	 63
46354C	 Chrome	Panel	Enclosure	 63
5002-3	 Three-Wide	Single	Tier	Locker	Unit	 107
5002-3SU	 Three-Wide	Single	Tier	Locker	Unit	 107
5002	 Single	Tier	Locker	Unit	 107
5002SU	 Single	Tier	Locker	Unit	 107
5012-3	 Three-Wide	Single	Tier	Locker	Unit	 107
5012-3SU	 Three-Wide	Single	Tier	Locker	Unit	 107
5012	 Single	Tier	Locker	Unit	 107
5012SU	 Single	Tier	Locker	Unit	 107
5022-3	 Three-Wide	Single	Tier	Locker	Unit	 107
5022-3SU	 Three-Wide	Single	Tier	Locker	Unit	 107
5022	 Single	Tier	Locker	Unit	 107
5022SU	 Single	Tier	Locker	Unit	 107
5032-3	 Three-Wide	Single	Tier	Locker	Unit	 107
5032-3SU	 Three-Wide	Single	Tier	Locker	Unit	 107
5032	 Single	Tier	Locker	Unit	 107
5032SU	 Single	Tier	Locker	Unit	 107
5042-3	 Three-Wide	Single	Tier	Locker	Unit	 107
5042-3SU	 Three-Wide	Single	Tier	Locker	Unit	 107
5042	 Single	Tier	Locker	Unit	 107
5042SU	 Single	Tier	Locker	Unit	 107
5062-3	 Three-Wide	Single	Tier	Locker	Unit	 107
5062-3SU	 Three-Wide	Single	Tier	Locker	Unit	 107
5062	 Single	Tier	Locker	Unit	 107
5062SU	 Single	Tier	Locker	Unit	 107
5092-3	 Three-Wide	Single	Tier	Locker	Unit	 107
5092-3SU	 Three-Wide	Single	Tier	Locker	Unit	 107
5092	 Single	Tier	Locker	Unit	 107
5092SU	 Single	Tier	Locker	Unit	 107
5102-3	 Three-Wide	Single	Tier	Locker	Unit	 107
5102-3SU	 Three-Wide	Single	Tier	Locker	Unit	 107
5102	 Single	Tier	Locker	Unit	 107
5102SU	 Single	Tier	Locker	Unit	 107
5112-3	 Three-Wide	Single	Tier	Locker	Unit	 107
5112-3SU	 Three-Wide	Single	Tier	Locker	Unit	 107
5112	 Single	Tier	Locker	Unit	 107
5112SU	 Single	Tier	Locker	Unit	 107
5202-3	 Three-Wide	Double	Tier	Locker	Unit	 107
5202-3SU	 Three-Wide	Double	Tier	Locker	Unit	 107
5202	 Double	Tier	Locker	Unit	 107
5202SU	 Double	Tier	Locker	Unit	 107
5212-3	 Three-Wide	Double	Tier	Locker	Unit	 107
5212-3SU	 Three-Wide	Double	Tier	Locker	Unit	 107
5212	 Double	Tier	Locker	Unit	 107
5212SU	 Double	Tier	Locker	Unit	 107
5222-3	 Three-Wide	Double	Tier	Locker	Unit	 107
5222-3SU	 Three-Wide	Double	Tier	Locker	Unit,	Set-up	 107
5222	 Double	Tier	Locker	Unit	 107
5222SU	 Double	Tier	Locker	Unit,	Set-Up	 107
5242-3	 Three-Wide	Double	Tier	Locker	Unit	 107
5242-3SU	 Three-Wide	Double	Tier	Locker	Unit	 107
5242	 Double	Tier	Locker	Unit	 107
5242SU	 Double	Tier	Locker	Unit	 107
5252-3	 Three-Wide	Double	Tier	Locker	Unit	 107
5252-3SU	 Three-Wide	Double	Tier	Locker	Unit	 107
5252	 Double	Tier	Locker	Unit	 107
5252SU	 Double	Tier	Locker	Unit	 107
5283-3	 Three-Wide	Three	Tier	Locker	Unit	 107
5283-3SU	 Three-Wide	Three	Tier	Locker	Unit	 107
5283	 Three	Tier	Locker	Unit	 107
5283SU	 Three	Tier	Locker	Unit	 107
5302-3	 Three-Wide	Five	Tier	Locker	Unit	 108
5302-3SU	 Three-Wide	Five	Tier	Locker	Unit	 108
5302	 Five	Tier	Locker	Unit	 108
5302SU	 Five	Tier	Locker	Unit	 108

53104	 Plastic	Shelf	Box	Divider	 49
53106	 Plastic	Shelf	Box	Divider	 49
53108	 Plastic	Shelf	Box	Divider	 49
53110	 Bin	Cup	For	Plastic	Shelf	Boxes		 49
5312-3	 Three-Wide	Five	Tier	Locker	Unit	 108
5312-3SU	 Three-Wide	Five	Tier	Locker	Unit	 108
53124	 Plastic	Shelf	Box	 49
53126	 Plastic	Shelf	Box	 49
53128	 Plastic	Shelf	Box	 49
5312	 Five	Tier	Locker	Unit	 108
5312SU	 Five	Tier	Locker	Unit	 108
53184	 Plastic	Shelf	Box	 49
53186	 Plastic	Shelf	Box	 49
53188	 Plastic	Shelf	Box	 49
5322-3	 Three-Wide	Five	Tier	Locker	Unit	 108
5322-3SU	 Three-Wide	Five	Tier	Locker	Unit	 108
5322	 Five	Tier	Locker	Unit	 108
5322SU	 Five	Tier	Locker	Unit	 108
53246	 Plastic	Shelf	Box	 49
5332-3	 Three-Wide	Six	Tier	Locker	Unit	 108
5332-3SU	 Three-Wide	Six	Tier	Locker	Unit	 108
5332-3RLSU	 Three-Wide	Six	Tier	Multi-user	Locker	Unit	 109
5332	 Six	Tier	Locker	Unit	 108
5332SU	 Six	Tier	Locker	Unit	 108
5332RLSU	 Six	Tier	Multi-user	Locker	Unit	with	Digilocks	 109
5342-3	 Three-Wide	Six	Tier	Locker	Unit	 108
5342-3SU	 Three-Wide	Six	Tier	Locker	Unit	 108
5342	 Six	Tier	Locker	Unit	 108
5342SU	 Six	Tier	Locker	Unit	 108
5352-3	 Three-Wide	Four	Tier	Locker	Unit	 108
5352-3SU	 Three-Wide	Four	Tier	Locker	Unit	 108
5352	 Four	Tier	Locker	Unit	 108
5352SU	 Four	Tier	Locker	Unit	 108
5362-3	 Three-Wide	Six	Tier	Locker	Unit	 108
5362-3RLSU	 Three-Wide	Six	Tier	Multi-user	Locker	Unit	 109
5362-3SU	 Three-Wide	Six	Tier	Locker	Unit,	Set-Up	 108
5362	 Six	Tier	Locker	Unit	 108
5362RLSU	 Six	Tier	Multi-user	Locker	Unit	with	Digilocks	 109
5362SU	 Six	Tier	Locker	Unit,	Set-Up	 108
5407-3	 Two	Person	locker,	3	Wide	 110
5407-3SU	 Two	Person	locker,	3	Wide	 110
5407	 Two	Person	locker	 110
5407SU	 Two	Person	locker	 110
5440N	 30-Gallon	Storage	Cabinet	 89
5441N	 30-Gallon	Storage	Cabinet	 89
5444N	 45-Gallon	Storage	Cabinet	 89
5445N	 45-Gallon	Storage	Cabinet	 89
5449N	 Extra	Shelf	 89-91
5450	 Extra	Shelf	 89
5451	 55-Gallon	Vertical	Drum	Storage	Cabinet	 93
5452	 55-Gallon	Vertical	Drum	Storage	Cabinet	 93
5453	 55-Gallon	Horizontal	Drum	Storage	Cabinet	 93
5457	 Drum	Cabinet	Ramp	 93
5460	 60-Gallon	Storage	Cabinet	 89
5460HM	 HazMat	Response	Cabinet	 92
5461	 60-Gallon	Storage	Cabinet	 89
5461HM	 HazMat	Response	Cabinet	 92
5465	 17-Gallon	Wall-Mounted	Bench	Cabinet	 89
5466	 20-Gallon	Wall-Mounted	Bench	Cabinet	 89
5467	 22-Gallon	Undercounter	Storage	Cabinet	 89
5468	 Extra	Shelf	 89-90
5469	 20-Gallon	Slim	Line	Bench	Cabinet	 89
5470	 4-Gallon	Storage	Cabinet	 89
5471	 12-Gallon	Storage	Cabinet	 89
5472	 17-Gallon	Storage	Cabinet	 89
5473	 12-Gal	Compact	Storage	Cabinet	 89
5474	 15-Gal	Compact	Storage	Cabinet	 89
5476	 Extra	Shelf	 89,	91
5477	 Extra	Shelf	 89-90
5478	 Extra	Shelf	 89
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5479	 Wall	Hanger	Assembly	 89-91
5481	 Type	I	Safety	Can	 86
5482	 Type	I	Safety	Can	 86
5483	 Type	I	Safety	Can	 86
5484	 Type	I	Safety	Can	 86
5485	 Type	I	Safety	Can	 86
5486	 Type	II	Safety	Can	 86
5487	 Type	II	Safety	Can	 86
5488	 Type	II	Safety	Can	 86
5489	 Type	II	Safety	Can	 86
5490	 Type	II	Safety	Can	 86
5491	 6-Gallon	Oily	Waste	Can	 86
5492	 8-Gallon	Oily	Waste	Can	 86
5493	 10-Gallon	Oily	Waste	Can	 86
5494	 14-Gallon	Oily	Waste	Can	 86
5496	 2-Quart	Bench	Can	 86
5497	 2-Gallon	Bench	Can	 86
5506	 Drum	Faucet	 93
5507	 Drum	Faucet	 93
5508	 Grounding	Wire	 93
5509	 Grounding	Wire	 93
5513	 Poly	Funnel	Spout	Attachment	 86
5514	 Flexible	Metal	Funnel	Hose	Assembly	 86
5515	 Flexible	Metal	Funnel	Hose	Assembly	 86
5540	 30-Gallon	Acid	Storage	Cabinet	 90
5541	 30-Gallon	Acid	Storage	Cabinet	 90
5544	 45-Gallon	Acid	Storage	Cabinet	 90
5545	 45-Gallon	Acid	Storage	Cabinet	 90
5549	 Extra	Polyethylene	Shelf	Tray	 89-91
5550	 Extra	Polyethylene	Bottom	Tray	 89-91
5551	 Extra	Polyethylene	Shelf	Tray	 89-90
5552	 Extra	Polyethylene	Bottom	Tray	 89-90
5565	 17-Gallon	Wall-Mounted	Cabinet	 90
5566	 20-Gallon	Wall-Mount	Bench	Acid	Cabinet	 90
5567	 Extra	Polyethylene	Shelf	Tray	 89-90
5568	 Extra	Polyethylene	Bottom	Tray	 89-90
5569	 20-Gallon	Slim	Line	Acid	Cabinet	 90
5591	 12-Gallon	Acid	Storage	Cabinet	 90
5592	 17-Gallon	Acid	Storage	Cabinet	 90
5595	 22-Gal	Undercounter	Acid	Storage	Cabinet	 90
5640	 30-Gallon	Class	III	Paint	&	Ink	Storage	Cabinet	 91
5641	 40-Gallon	Class	III	Paint	&	Ink	Storage	Cabinet	 91
5660	 45-Gallon	Class	III	Paint	&	Ink	Storage	Cabinet	 91
5661	 45-Gallon	Class	III	Paint	&	Ink	Storage	Cabinet	 91
5740	 30-Gallon	Pesticide	Cabinet	 91
5741	 30-Gallon	Pesticide	Cabinet	 91
5744	 45-Gallon	Pesticide	Cabinet	 91
5745	 45-Gallon	Pesticide	Cabinet	 91
5773	 12-Gallon	Pesticide	Cabinet	 91
5783	 Locker	Bench	 120
5784	 Locker	Bench	 120
5785	 Locker	Bench	 120
5786	 Locker	Bench	 120
5787	 Locker	Bench	 120
5788	 Locker	Bench	 120
5789	 Locker	Bench	 120
5790	 Locker	Bench	 120
5793	 Locker	Bench	 120
5794	 Locker	Bench	 120
5795	 Locker	Bench	 120
5797	 Locker	Bench	 120
5800	 Closed	Front	Locker	Base	 115
5801	 Closed	Front	Locker	Base	 115
5802	 Closed	Front	Locker	Base	 115
5803	 Closed	End	Locker	Base	 115
5804	 Closed	End	Locker	Base	 115
5805	 Closed	End	Locker	Base	 115
5806	 Closed	End	Locker	Base	 115
5810	 Locker	Bench	 120
5811	 Locker	Bench	 120

5812	 Locker	Bench	 120
5813	 Locker	Bench	 120
5815	 Locker	Bench	 120
5817	 Locker	Bench	 120
5818-2	 Locker	Bench	Pedestals	 120
5818-3	 Locker	Bench	Pedestals	 120
5820-2	 Aluminum	Pedestals	 120
5820-3	 Aluminum	Pedestals	 120
5822-4	 Rubber	Feet	 120
5822-6	 Rubber	Feet	 120
5823-4	 Concrete	Wedge	Anchor	 120
5823-6	 Concrete	Wedge	Anchor	 120
5824	 Aluminum	Locker	Bench	 120
5825	 Aluminum	Locker	Bench	 120
5826	 Aluminum	Locker	Bench	 120
5827	 Aluminum	Locker	Bench	 120
5829	 LYON	Number	Plate	 114
5830-1	 Slope	Top	Kit	 115
5830	 Slope	Top	Kit	 115
5831-1	 Slope	Top	Kit	 115
5831	 Slope	Top	Kit	 115
5832-1	 Slope	Top	Kit	 115
5832	 Slope	Top	Kit	 115
5833-1	 Slope	Top	Kit	 115
5833	 Slope	Top	Kit	 115
5834-1	 Slope	Top	Kit	 115
5834	 Slope	Top	Kit	 115
5835-1	 Slope	Top	Kit	 115
5835	 Slope	Top	Kit	 115
5836-1	 Slope	Top	Kit	 115
5836	 Slope	Top	Kit	 115
5841	 Slope	Tops	and	Intermediate	Support	 115
5842	 Right	and	Left	Slope	Top	 115
5846	 Slope	Tops	-	Intermediate	Support	 115
5847	 Right	And	Left	Slope	Top	 115
5851	 Slope	Tops	And	Intermediate	Support	 115
5852	 Right	And	Left	Ends	 115
5856	 Slope	Tops	And	Intermediate	Support	 115
5861	 Slope	Tops	And	Intermediate	Support	 115
5866	 Slope	Tops	And	Intermediate	Support	 115
5870	 Locker	Foot	For	locker	legs	 114
5872	 Anchoring	Angle	 114
5873	 Anchoring	Angle	 114
5874	 Anchoring	Angle	 114
5875	 Anchoring	Angle	 114
5898	 Flat	Top	Corner	Filler	 115
5899	 Slope	Top	Corner	Filler	 115
5900	 Flat	Top	Corner	Filler	 115
5901	 Flat	Top	Corner	Filler	 115
5902	 Flat	Top	Corner	Filler	 115
5903	 Slope	Top	Corner	Filler	 115
5904	 Slope	Top	Corner	Filler	 115
5905	 Slope	Top	Corner	Filler	 115
5906	 Expansion	Filler	 115
5907	 Expansion	Filler	 115
5910	 Expansion	Filler	 115
5911	 Expansion	Filler	 115
5912	 Expansion	Filler	 115
5913	 Expansion	Filler	 115
5914	 Expansion	Filler	 115
5915	 Expansion	Filler	 115
5916	 Slope	Top	Closure	 115
5917	 Slope	Top	Closure	 115
5918	 Slope	Top	Closure	 115
5919	 Slope	Top	Closure	 115
5920	 Slope	Top	Closure	 115
5921	 Slope	Top	Closure	 115
5922	 Flat	Top	Closure	 115
5923	 Flat	Top	Closure	 115
5924	 Flat	Top	Closure	 115



P R O D U C T  I N D E X

Cat. No. Description Page Cat. No. Description Page

176

5925	 Flat	Top	Closure	 115
5926	 Flat	Top	Closure	 115
5927	 Flat	Top	Closure	 115
5930	 Basket	Rack	 111
5931	 Basket	Rack	 111
5932	 Basket	Rack	 111
5933	 Basket	Rack	 111
5934	 Standard	Basket	 111
5935	 Standard	Basket	 111
5936	 Pilfer	Guard	Basket	 111
5937	 Pilfer	Guard	Basket	 111
5938	 Caster	 111
5939	 LYON	Number	Plate	 114
5990	 16	Person	LockeRack	 111
5990SU	 16	Person	LockeRack,	Set	Up	 111
5991CR	 4-Door	Horizontal	Section	 111
5991CRSU	 4-Door	Horizontal	Section,	Set	Up	 111
6012-2	 2-Wide	Add-On	Single	Tier	Exp.	Metal	Locker	Unit	 118
6012-3W	 3-Wide	Add-On	Single	Tier	All-Welded	Exp.	Metal	Locker	Unit	 118
6012	 Single	Tier	Starter	Expanded	Metal	Locker	Unit	 118
6012-W	 Single	Tier	Starter	All-Welded	Expanded	Metal	Locker	Unit	 118
6018-2	 2-Wide	Add-On	Single	Tier	Expanded	Metal	Locker	Unit	 118
6018	 Single	Tier	Starter	Expanded	Metal	Locker	Unit	 118
6023-2	 2-Wide	Add-On	Single	Tier	Expanded	Metal	Team	Locker	Units	 118
6023	 Single	Tier	Starter	Expanded	Metal	Team	Locker	Unit	 118
6034-2	 2-Wide	Add-On	Double	Tier	Expanded	Metal	Locker	Unit	 118
6034-3W	 3-Wide	Add-On	Double	Tier	All-Welded	Exp.	Metal	Locker	Unit	 118
6034	 Double	Tier	Starter	Expanded	Metal	Locker	Unit	 118
6034-W	 Double	Tier	Starter	All-Welded	Expanded	Metal	Locker	Unit	 118
6038-2	 2-Wide	Add-On	Double	Tier	Expanded	Metal	Locker	Unit	 118
6038	 Double	Tier	Starter	Expanded	Metal	Locker	Unit	 118
6064-2	 2-Wide	Add-On	Six	Tier	Expanded	Metal	Locker	Unit	 118
6064	 Six	Tier	Starter	Expanded	Metal	Locker	Unit	 118
6065-2	 2-Wide	Add-On	Six	Tier	Expanded	Metal	Locker	Unit	 118
6065	 Six	Tier	Starter	Expanded	Metal	Locker	Unit	 118
6066-3W	 3-Wide	Add-On	Six	Tier	All-Welded	Expanded	Metal	Locker	Unit	 118
6066-W	 Six	Tier	Starter	All-Welded	Expanded	Metal	Locker	Unit	 118
62048	 Low	Profile	Beam	 67
62060	 Low	Profile	Beam	 67
62072	 Low	Profile	Beam	 67
62084	 Low	Profile	Beam	 67
62096	 Low	Profile	Beam	 67
62148	 Heavy-Duty	Beam	 67
62160	 Heavy-Duty	Beam	 67
62172	 Heavy-Duty	Beam	 67
62184	 Heavy-Duty	Beam	 67
62196	 Heavy-Duty	Beam	 67
62272	 Extra	Heavy-Duty	Beam	 67
62296	 Extra	Heavy-Duty	Beam	 67
62348	 Auto	Tire	Beam	 85
62360	 Auto	Tire	Beam	 85
62372	 Auto	Tire	Beam	 85
62396	 Auto	Tire	Beam	 85
62496	 Truck	Tire	Beam	 85
6304WC	 4	Person	Apparel	Locker	With	Combination	Locks	 121
6308WC	 8	Person	Apparel	Locker	With	Combination	Locks	 121
6309C	 9	Person	Privacy	Locker	With	Combination	Locks	 121
6310C	 10	Person	Privacy	Locker	With	Combination	Locks	 121
63152	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Upright	 67
63153	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Upright	 67
63154	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Upright	 67
63155	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Upright	 67
63157	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Upright	 67
63159	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Upright	 67
63182	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Upright	 67
63183	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Upright	 67
63184	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Upright	 67
63185	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Upright	 67
63187	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Upright	 67
63189	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Upright	 67

63242	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Upright	 67
63243	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Upright	 67
63244	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Upright	 67
63245	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Upright	 67
63247	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Upright	 67
63249	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Upright	 67
63302	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Upright	 67
63303	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Upright	 67
63304	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Upright	 67
63305	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Upright	 67
63307	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Upright	 67
63309	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Upright	 67
63362	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Upright	 67
63363	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Upright	 67
63364	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Upright	 67
63365	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Upright	 67
63367	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Upright	 67
63369	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Upright	 67
63422	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Upright	 67
63423	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Upright	 67
63424	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Upright	 67
63425	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Upright	 67
63427	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Upright	 67
63429	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Upright	 67
63482	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Upright	 67
63483	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Upright	 67
63484	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Upright	 67
63485	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Upright	 67
63487	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Upright	 67
63489	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Upright	 67
63515	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Ladder	Brace	 67
63518	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Ladder	Brace	 67
63524	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Ladder	Brace	 67
63530	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Ladder	Brace	 67
63536	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Ladder	Brace	 67
63542	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Ladder	Brace	 67
63648	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Post	 67
63602	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Post	 67
63603	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Post	 67
63604	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Post	 67
63605	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Post	 67
63607	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Post	 67
63609	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Post	 67
6401HB	 Bulk	Garment	ExchangeMaster	Locker	 122
6401WHB	 Wide	Bulk	Garment	ExchangeMaster	Locker	 122
6401X	 Soiled	Garment	Locker	 123
6401XL	 Soiled	Garment	Locker	 123
6402HB	 Bulk	Garment	ExchangeMaster	Locker	 122
6402WHB	 Wide	Bulk	Garment	ExchangeMaster	Locker	 122
6402XL	 2	Compartment	Soiled	Garment	Locker	 123
6404W	 Four	Compartment	ExchangeMaster	Locker	 122
6404WC	 Four	Compartment	Exchange	master	Locker	 122
6404WTL	 Four	Compartment	ExchangeMaster	Locker	 122
6406	 6	Compartment	ExchangeMaster	II	Locker	 122
6406C	 6	Compartment	ExchangeMaster	II	Locker	 122
6406TL	 6	Compartment	ExchangeMaster	II	Locker	 122
6408	 8	Compartment	ExchangeMaster	II	Locker	 122
6408C	 8	Compartment	ExchangeMaster	II	Locker	 122
6408TL	 8	Compartment	ExchangeMaster	II	Locker	 122
6408W	 8	Compartment	ExchangeMaster	II	Wide	Body	Locker	 122
6408WC	 8	Compartment	ExchangeMaster	II	Wide	Body	Locker	 122
6408WTL	 8	Compartment	ExchangeMaster	II	Wide	Body	Locker	 122
6409	 9	Compartment	ExchangeMaster	II	Locker	 123
6409C	 9	Compartment	ExchangeMaster	II	Locker	 123
6409TL	 9	Compartment	ExchangeMaster	II	Locker	 123
6410	 10	Compartment	ExchangeMaster	II	Locker	 123
6410C	 10	Compartment	ExchangeMaster	II	Locker	 123
6410TL	 10	Compartment	ExchangeMaster	II	Locker	 123
6416	 16	Compartment	ExchangeMaster	II	Locker	 123
6416C	 16	Compartment	ExchangeMaster	II	Locker	 123
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6416TL	 16	Compartment	ExchangeMaster	Locker	 123
64242	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Welded	Upright	 67
64243	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Welded	Upright	 67
64244	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Welded	Upright	 67
64245	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Welded	Upright	 67
64247	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Welded	Upright	 67
64249	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Welded	Upright	 67
64302	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Welded	Upright	 67
64303	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Welded	Upright	 67
64304	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Welded	Upright	 67
64305	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Welded	Upright	 67
64307	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Welded	Upright	 67
64309	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Welded	Upright	 67
64362	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Welded	Upright	 67
64363	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Welded	Upright	 67
64364	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Welded	Upright	 67
64365	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Welded	Upright	 67
64367	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Welded	Upright	 67
64369	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Welded	Upright	 67
64422	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Welded	Upright	 67
64423	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Welded	Upright	 67
64424	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Welded	Upright	 67
64425	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Welded	Upright	 67
64427	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Welded	Upright	 67
64429	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Welded	Upright	 67
64482	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Welded	Upright	 67
64483	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Welded	Upright	 67
64484	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Welded	Upright	 67
64485	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Welded	Upright	 67
64487	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Welded	Upright	 67
64489	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Welded	Upright	 67
6508-12	 Slotted	Angle	 83
6508	 Slotted	Angle	 83
6510-12	 Slotted	Angle	 83
6510	 Slotted	Angle	 83
65120	 Splice	Channel		 69
6512-12	 Slotted	Angle	 83
6512	 Slotted	Angle	 83
65130	 Anchoring	Foot		 69
65140	 Back-to-Back	Support	 69
65145	 Back-to-Wall	Tie	 69
65160	 Integration	Clips	 52,	53,	65
65170	 Pipe	Cradle	Beam	 85
65175	 Reel	Rack	Section	 85
6520-12	 Slotted	Angle	 83
6520	 Slotted	Angle	 83
6522-12	 Slotted	Angle	 83
65224	 Ribbed	Decking	Panel	 68
6522	 Slotted	Angle	 83
65230	 Ribbed	Decking	Panel	 68
65236	 Ribbed	Decking	Panel	 68
65242	 Ribbed	Decking	Panel	 68
65248	 Ribbed	Decking	Panel	 68
6530-12	 Slotted	Angle	 83
6530	 Slotted	Angle	 83
6532-12	 Slotted	Angle	 83
65324	 Ribbed	Decking	Panel	 68
6532	 Slotted	Angle	 83
65330	 Ribbed	Decking	Panel	 68
65336	 Ribbed	Decking	Panel	 68
65342	 Ribbed	Decking	Panel	 68
65348	 Ribbed	Decking	Panel	 68
65454	 Wire	Decking	Panel	 68
65454FW	 Flat	Wire	Decking	Panel	 68
65456	 Wire	Decking	Panel	 68
65458	 Wire	Decking	Panel	 68
65458FW	 Flat	Wire	Decking	Panel	 68
65460	 Wire	Decking	Panel	 68
65462	 Wire	Decking	Panel	 68
65462FW	 Flat	Wire	Decking	Panel	 68

65472	 Wire	Decking	Panel	 68
65472FW	 Flat	Wire	Decking	Panel	 68
65474	 Wire	Decking	Panel	 68
65476	 Wire	Decking	Panel	 68
65476FW	 Flat	Wire	Decking	Panel	 68
65478	 Wire	Decking	Panel	 68
65480	 Wire	Decking	Panel	 68
65480FW	 Flat	Wire	Decking	Panel	 68
6572	 Gussets	 83
6578	 Extra	Nuts	And	Bolts	 83
65815	 Low	Profile	Front-To-Back	Support	 69
65818	 Low	Profile	Front-To-Back	Support	 69
65824	 Low	Profile	Front-To-Back	Support	 69
65830	 Low	Profile	Front-To-Back	Support	 69
65836	 Low	Profile	Front-To-Back	Support	 69
65842	 Low	Profile	Front-To-Back	Support	 69
65848	 Low	Profile	Front-To-Back	Support	 69
6586	 Stationary	Caster	 83
6587	 Swivel	Caster	 83
6590	 Slotted	Angle	Cutter	 83
6600	 Sliding	Shelf	Shelving	 56
6601	 Sliding	Shelf	Shelving	 56
6602	 Sliding	Shelf	Shelving	 56
6604	 Sliding	Shelf	Shelving	 56
6606	 Sliding	Shelf	Shelving	 56
6608	 Sliding	Shelf	Shelving	 56
6610	 Sliding	Shelf	Shelving	 56
6612	 Sliding	Shelf	Shelving	 56
6613P	 Sliding	Shelf	Shelving	 56
6614	 Sliding	Shelf	Shelving	 56
6615P	 Sliding	Shelf	Shelving	 56
6630	 Sliding	Shelving	Upright	 56
6632	 Sliding	Shelving	Back	 56
6634	 Sliding	Shelving	Shelf	 56
6636	 Shelf	Reinforcement	 56
6637	 Magnetic	Label	Holder	 56
6638	 Label	Holder	 56
6640	 Base	 56
6642	 Divider	 56
6644	 Divider	 56
6646	 Divider	 56
6648	 Divider	 56
6660	 Shelf	Box	 56
6661P	 Plastic	Shelf	Box		 56
6662	 Galvanized	Box	Divider	 56
6663P	 Plastic	Shelf	Box	Dividers	 56
6664	 End	Finishing	Panel	Sliding	Shelf	Shelving	 56
6672	 Back-to-Back	Tie	Clip	Sliding	Shelf	Shelving	 56
6673	 Back-to-Back	Clip	Common	Backs	 56
67201	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67201P	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67201R	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67201S	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67201SP	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67201SR	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67201SW	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67201W	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67202	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67202D	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67202R	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67202S	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67202SD	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67202SR	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67202SW	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67202W	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67203	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67203D	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67203P	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67203R	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67203S	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
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67203SD	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67203SP	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67203SR	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67203SW	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67203W	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67205	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67205D	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67205P	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67205R	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67205S	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67205SD	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67205SP	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67205SR	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67205SW	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67205W	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67211	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67211P	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67211R	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67211S	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67211SP	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67211SR	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67211SW	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67211W	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67212	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67212D	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67212R	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67212S	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67212SD	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67212SR	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67212SW	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67212W	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67213	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67213D	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67213P	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67213R	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67213S	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67213SD	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67213SP	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67213SR	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67213SW	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67213W	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67215	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67215D	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67215P	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67215R	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67215S	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67215SD	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67215SP	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67215SR	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67215SW	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67215W	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67221	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67221P	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67221R	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67221S	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67221SP	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67221SR	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67221SW	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67221W	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67222	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67222D	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67222R	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67222S	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67222SD	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67222SR	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67222SW	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67222W	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67223	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67223D	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67223P	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64

67223R	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67223S	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67223SD	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67223SP	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67223SR	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67223SW	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67223W	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67225	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67225D	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67225P	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67225R	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67225S	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67225SD	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67225SP	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67225SR	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67225SW	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67225W	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67231	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67231P	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67231R	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67231S	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67231SP	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67231SR	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67231SW	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67231W	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67232	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67232D	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67232R	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67232S	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67232SD	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67232SR	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67232SW	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67232W	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67233	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67233D	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67233P	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67233R	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67233S	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67233SD	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67233SP	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67233SR	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67233SW	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67233W	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67235	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67235D	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67235P	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67235R	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67235S	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67235SD	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67235SP	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67235SR	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67235SW	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67235W	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67301	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67301D	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67301P	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67301R	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67301S	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67301SD	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67301SP	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67301SR	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67301SW	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67301W	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67302	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67302R	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67302S	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67302SR	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67302SW	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67302W	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67303	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
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67303D	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67303P	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67303R	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67303S	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67303SD	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67303SP	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67303SR	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67303SW	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67303W	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67305	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67305D	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67305P	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67305R	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67305S	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67305SD	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67305SP	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67305SR	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67305SW	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67305W	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67311	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67311D	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67311P	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67311R	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67311S	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67311SD	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67311SP	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67311SR	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67311SW	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67311W	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67312	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67312R	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67312S	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67312SR	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67312SW	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67312W	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67313	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67313D	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67313P	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67313R	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67313S	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67313SD	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67313SP	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67313SR	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67313SW	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67313W	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67315	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67315D	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67315P	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67315R	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67315S	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67315SD	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67315SP	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67315SR	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67315SW	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67315W	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-on	 64
67321	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-on	 64
67321D	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-on	 64
67321P	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-on	 64
67321R	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-on	 64
67321S	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67321SD	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67321SP	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67321SR	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67321SW	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67321W	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-on	 64
67322	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-on	 64
67322R	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-on	 64
67322S	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67322SR	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67322SW	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64

67322W	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67323	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67323D	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67323P	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67323R	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67323S	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67323SD	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67323SP	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67323SR	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67323SW	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67323W	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67325	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67325D	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67325P	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67325R	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67325S	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67325SD	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67325SP	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67325SR	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67325SW	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67325W	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67331	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67331D	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67331P	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67331R	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67331S	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67331SD	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67331SP	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67331SR	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67331SW	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67331W	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67332	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67332R	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67332S	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67332SR	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67332SW	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67332W	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67333	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67333D	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67333P	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67333R	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67333S	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67333SD	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67333SP	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67333SR	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67333SW	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67333W	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67335	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67335D	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67335P	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67335R	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67335S	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67335SD	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67335SP	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67335SR	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67335SW	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 64
67335W	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 64
67401	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67401D	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67401R	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67401S	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67401SD	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67401SR	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67401SW	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67401W	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67402	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67402R	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67402S	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67402SR	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67402SW	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
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67402W	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67403	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67403D	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67403R	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67403S	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67403SD	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67403SR	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67403SW	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67403W	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67405	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67405D	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67405R	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67405S	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67405SD	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67405SR	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67405SW	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67405W	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67411	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67411D	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67411R	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67411S	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67411SD	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67411SR	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67411SW	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67411W	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67412	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67412R	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67412S	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67412SR	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67412SW	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67412W	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67413	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67413D	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67413R	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67413S	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67413SD	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67413SR	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67413SW	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67413W	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67415	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67415D	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67415R	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67415S	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67415SD	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67415SR	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67415SW	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67415W	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67421	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67421D	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67421R	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67421S	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67421SD	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67421SR	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67421SW	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67421W	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67422	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67422R	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67422S	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67422SR	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67422SW	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67422W	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67423	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67423D	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67423R	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67423S	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67423SD	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67423SR	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67423SW	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67423W	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67425	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65

67425D	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67425R	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67425S	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67425SD	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67425SR	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67425SW	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67425W	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67431	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67431D	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67431R	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67431S	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67431SD	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67431SR	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67431SW	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67431W	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67432	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67432R	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67432S	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67432SR	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67432SW	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67432W	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67433	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67433D	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67433R	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67433S	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67433SD	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67433SR	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67433SW	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67433W	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67435	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67435D	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67435R	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67435S	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67435SD	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67435SR	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67435SW	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67435W	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67501	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67501D	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67501P	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67501R	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67501S	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67501SD	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67501SP	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67501SR	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67501SW	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67502	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67502R	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67502S	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67502SR	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67502SW	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67502W	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67503	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67503D	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67503P	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67503R	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67503S	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67503SD	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67503SP	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67503SR	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67503SW	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67503W	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67505	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67505D	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67505P	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67505R	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67505S	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67505SD	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67505SP	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67505SR	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
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67505SW	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67505W	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67511	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67511D	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67511P	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67511R	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67511S	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67511SD	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67511SP	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67511SR	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67511SW	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67511W	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67512	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67512R	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67512S	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67512SR	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67512SW	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67512W	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67513	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67513D	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67513P	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67513R	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67513S	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67513SD	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67513SP	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67513SR	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67513SW	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67513W	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67515	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67515D	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67515P	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67515R	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67515S	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67515SD	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67515SP	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67515SR	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67515SW	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67515W	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67521	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67521D	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67521P	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67521R	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67521S	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67521SD	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67521SP	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67521SR	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67521SW	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67521W	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67522	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67522R	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67522S	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67522SR	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67522SW	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67522W	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67523	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67523D	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67523P	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67523R	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67523S	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67523SD	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67523SP	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67523SR	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67523SW	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67523W	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67525	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67525D	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67525P	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67525R	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67525S	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67525SD	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65

67525SP	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67525SR	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67525SW	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67525W	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67531	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67531D	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67531P	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67531R	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67531S	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67531SD	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67531SP	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67531SR	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67531SW	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67531W	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67532	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67532R	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67532S	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67532SR	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67532SW	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67532W	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67533	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67533D	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67533P	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67533R	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67533S	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67533SD	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67533SP	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67533SR	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67533SW	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67533W	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67535	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67535D	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67535P	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67535R	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
67535S	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67535SD	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67535SP	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67535SR	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67535SW	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Starter	 65
67535W	 Bulk	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 65
68148	 Auto	Tire	Rack	Add-On	 85
68148S	 Auto	Tire	Rack	Starter	 85
68160	 Auto	Tire	Rack	Add-On	 85
68160S	 Auto	Tire	Rack	Starter	 85
68172	 Auto	Tire	Rack	Add-On	 85
68172S	 Auto	Tire	Rack	Starter	 85
68248	 Auto	Tire	Rack	Add-On	 85
68248S	 Auto	Tire	Rack	Starter	 85
68260	 Auto	Tire	Rack	Add-On	 85
68260S	 Auto	Tire	Rack	Starter	 85
68272	 Auto	Tire	Rack	Add-On	 85
68272S	 Auto	Tire	Rack	Starter	 85
68348	 Auto	Tire	Rack	Add-On	 85
68348S	 Auto	Tire	Rack	Starter	 85
68360	 Auto	Tire	Rack	Add-On	 85
68360S	 Auto	Tire	Rack	Starter	 85
68372	 Auto	Tire	Rack	Add-On	 85
68372S	 Auto	Tire	Rack	Starter	 85
68396	 Auto	Tire	Rack	Add-On	 85
68396S	 Auto	Tire	Rack	Starter	 85
68496	 Auto	Tire	Rack	Add-On	 85
68496S	 Auto	Tire	Rack	Starter	 85
68596	 Auto	Tire	Rack	Add-On	 85
68596S	 Auto	Tire	Rack	Starter	 85
7003	 Paint,	Touch-Up,	Spray	Can,	4.5	oz.	 114
7020	 Flat	Key	Lock	For	Lockers	 114
7029	 Management	Key	For	Digilock	SES	Digital	Locks	 109
7037	 Grooved	Key	Lock	 137,	149
72001H	 Rivet	Rack	Angle	Post	 71
72003H	 Rivet	Rack	Angle	Post	 71
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72004H	 Rivet	Rack	Angle	Post	 71
72005H	 Rivet	Rack	Angle	Post	 71
72006H	 Rivet	Rack	Angle	Post	 71
72007H	 Rivet	Rack	Angle	Post	 71
72008H	 Rivet	Rack	Angle	Post	 71
72017H	 Rivet	Rack	T	Post	 71
72018H	 Rivet	Rack	T	Post	 71
72019H	 Rivet	Rack	T	Post	 71
72020H	 Rivet	Rack	T	Post	 71
72021H	 Rivet	Rack	T	Post	 71
72022H	 Rivet	Rack	T	Post	 71
72025H	 Beam,	Single	Rivet,	14-Gauge	 71
72026H	 Beam,	Single	Rivet,	14-Gauge	 71
72027H	 Beam,	Single	Rivet,	14-Gauge	 71
72028H	 Beam,	Single	Rivet,	14-Gauge	 71
72029H	 Beam,	Single	Rivet,	14-Gauge	 71
72030H	 Beam,	Single	Rivet,	14-Gauge	 71
72031H	 Beam,	Single	Rivet,	14-Gauge	 71
72032H	 Beam,	Single	Rivet,	14-Gauge	 71
72033H	 Beam,	Single	Rivet,	14-Gauge	 71
72040H	 Beam,	Double	Rivet,	14-Gauge	 71
72041H	 Beam,	Double	Rivet,	14-Gauge	 71
72042H	 Beam,	Double	Rivet,	14-Gauge	 71
72043H	 Beam,	Double	Rivet,	14-Gauge	 71
72044H	 Beam,	Double	Rivet,	14-Gauge	 71
72045H	 Beam,	Double	Rivet,	14-Gauge	 71
72046H	 Beam,	Double	Rivet,	14-Gauge	 71
72047H	 Beam,	Double	Rivet,	14-Gauge	 71
72048H	 Beam,	Double	Rivet,	14-Gauge	 71
72049H	 Beam,	Double	Rivet,	14-Gauge	 71
72050H	 Beam,	Double	Rivet,	14-Gauge	 71
72051H	 Beam,	Double	Rivet,	14-Gauge	 71
72052HR	 Beam,	Double	Rivet,	14-Gauge	 71
72053H	 Beam,	Double	Rivet,	14-Gauge	 71
72054H	 Beam,	Double	Rivet,	14-Gauge	 71
72055H	 Beam,	Double	Rivet,	14-Gauge	 71
72060H	 "C"	Channel	Double	Rivet	 71
72061H	 "C"	Channel	Double	Rivet	 71
72062H	 "C"	Channel	Double	Rivet	 71
72063H	 "C"	Channel	Double	Rivet	 71
72064H	 "C"	Channel	Double	Rivet	 71
72070	 Center	Support	 71
72071	 Center	Support	 71
72072	 Center	Support	 71
72073	 Center	Support	 71
72074	 Center	Support	 71
72075	 Center	Support	 71
72076	 Center	Support	 71
72077	 Center	Support	 71
72078	 Center	Support	 71
72079	 Center	Support	 71
72090	 Tie	Plates	 70
72095	 Record	Storage	Box	Support	Rail	 70
72096	 Record	Storage	Box	Support	Rail	 70
72100	 Double	Rivet	Low	Profile	Beam	 71
72101	 Double	Rivet	Low	Profile	Beam	 71
72102	 Double	Rivet	Low	Profile	Beam	 71
72103	 Double	Rivet	Low	Profile	Beam	 71
72104	 Double	Rivet	Low	Profile	Beam	 71
72105	 Double	Rivet	Low	Profile	Beam	 71
72106	 Double	Rivet	Low	Profile	Beam	 71
72110	 Wall	Tie	 70
72115	 Double	Row	Tie	 70
72120	 Hanging	Bar	 70
72121	 Hanging	Bar	 70
72122	 Hanging	Bar	 70
72123	 Hanging	Bar	 70
72130	 Rivet	Rack	Tire	Beam	 70
72504	 Particle	Board	 70
72506	 Particle	Board	 70

72508	 Particle	Board	 70
72524	 Particle	Board	 70
72526	 Particle	Board	 70
72528	 Particle	Board	 70
72532	 Particle	Board	 70
72534	 Particle	Board	 70
72544	 Particle	Board	 70
72546	 Particle	Board	 70
72548	 Particle	Board	 70
72554	 Particle	Board	 70
72556	 Particle	Board	 70
72558	 Particle	Board	 70
72564	 Particle	Board	 70
72566	 Particle	Board	 70
72568	 Particle	Board	 70
72580	 Particle	Board	 70
72582	 Particle	Board	 70
72604	 Wire	Decking	Panel	-	Rivet	Rack	 70
72606	 Wire	Decking	Panel	-	Rivet	Rack	 70
72608	 Wire	Decking	Panel	-	Rivet	Rack	 70
72624	 Wire	Decking	Panel	-	Rivet	Rack	 70
72626	 Wire	Decking	Panel	-	Rivet	Rack	 70
72628	 Wire	Decking	Panel	-	Rivet	Rack	 70
72632	 Wire	Decking	Panel	-	Rivet	Rack	 70
72634	 Wire	Decking	Panel	-	Rivet	Rack	 70
72644	 Wire	Decking	Panel	-	Rivet	Rack	 70
72646	 Wire	Decking	Panel	-	Rivet	Rack	 70
72648	 Wire	Decking	Panel	-	Rivet	Rack	 70
72654	 Wire	Decking	Panel	-	Rivet	Rack	 70
72656	 Wire	Decking	Panel	-	Rivet	Rack	 70
72658	 Wire	Decking	Panel	-	Rivet	Rack	 70
72680	 Wire	Decking	Panel	-	Rivet	Rack	 70
72682	 Wire	Decking	Panel	-	Rivet	Rack	 70
73000	 Record	Storage	Rack	Starter	 72
73000A	 Record	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 72
73000P	 Record	Storage	Rack	Starter	 72
73000PA	 Record	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 72
73000R	 Record	Storage	Rack	Starter	 72
73000RA	 Record	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 72
73002	 Record	Storage	Rack	Starter	 72
73002A	 Record	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 72
73002P	 Record	Storage	Rack	Starter	 72
73002PA	 Record	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 72
73002R	 Record	Storage	Rack	Starter	 72
73002RA	 Record	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 72
73004	 Record	Storage	Rack	Starter	 72
73004A	 Record	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 72
73004P	 Record	Storage	Rack	Starter	 72
73004PA	 Record	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 72
73004R	 Record	Storage	Rack	Starter	 72
73004RA	 Record	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 72
73006	 Record	Storage	Rack	Starter	 72
73006A	 Record	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 72
73006P	 Record	Storage	Rack	Starter	 72
73006PA	 Record	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 72
73006R	 Record	Storage	Rack	Starter	 72
73006RA	 Record	Storage	Rack	Add-On	 72
73020	 Double	Rivet	Flanged	Beam	Starter	 70
73020A	 Double	Rivet	Flanged	Beam	Add-On	 70
73021	 Double	Rivet	Flanged	Beam	Starter	 70
73021A	 Double	Rivet	Flanged	Beam	Add-On	 70
73022	 Double	Rivet	Flanged	Beam	Starter	 70
73022A	 Double	Rivet	Flanged	Beam	Add-On	 70
73023	 Double	Rivet	Flanged	Beam	Starter	 70
73023A	 Double	Rivet	Flanged	Beam	Add-On	 70
73024	 Double	Rivet	Flanged	Beam	Starter	 70
73024A	 Double	Rivet	Flanged	Beam	Add-On	 70
73025	 Double	Rivet	Flanged	Beam	Starter	 70
73025A	 Double	Rivet	Flanged	Beam	Add-On	 70
73026	 Double	Rivet	Flanged	Beam	Starter	 70
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73026A	 Double	Rivet	Flanged	Beam	Add-On	 70
73027	 Double	Rivet	Flanged	Beam	Starter	 70
73027A	 Double	Rivet	Flanged	Beam	Add-On	 70
73028	 Double	Rivet	Flanged	Beam	Starter	 70
73028A	 Double	Rivet	Flanged	Beam	Add-On	 70
73029	 Double	Rivet	Flanged	Beam	Starter	 70
73029A	 Double	Rivet	Flanged	Beam	Add-On	 70
73030	 Double	Rivet	Flanged	Beam	Starter	 70
73030A	 Double	Rivet	Flanged	Beam	Add-On	 70
73031	 Double	Rivet	Flanged	Beam	Starter	 70
73031A	 Double	Rivet	Flanged	Beam	Add-On	 70
73035	 Heavy-Duty	Channel	Beam	Starter	 70
73035A	 Heavy-Duty	Channel	Beam	Add-On	 70
73036	 Heavy-Duty	Channel	Beam	Starter	 70
73036A	 Heavy-Duty	Channel	Beam	Add-On	 70
73037	 Heavy-Duty	Channel	Beam	Starter	 70
73037A	 Heavy-Duty	Channel	Beam	Add-On	 70
73040	 Double	Rivet	Flanged	Beam	Starter	 70
73040A	 Double	Rivet	Flanged	Beam	Add-On	 70
73041	 Double	Rivet	Flanged	Beam	Starter	 70
73041A	 Double	Rivet	Flanged	Beam	Add-On	 70
73042	 Double	Rivet	Flanged	Beam	Starter	 70
73042A	 Double	Rivet	Flanged	Beam	Add-On	 70
73043	 Double	Rivet	Flanged	Beam	Starter	 70
73043A	 Double	Rivet	Flanged	Beam	Add-On	 70
73044	 Double	Rivet	Flanged	Beam	Starter	 70
73044A	 Double	Rivet	Flanged	Beam	Add-On	 70
73045	 Double	Rivet	Flanged	Beam	Starter	 70
73045A	 Double	Rivet	Flanged	Beam	Add-On	 70
73046	 Double	Rivet	Flanged	Beam	Starter	 70
73046A	 Double	Rivet	Flanged	Beam	Add-On	 70
73047	 Double	Rivet	Flanged	Beam	Starter	 70
73047A	 Double	Rivet	Flanged	Beam	Add-On	 70
73048	 Double	Rivet	Flanged	Beam	Starter	 70
73048A	 Double	Rivet	Flanged	Beam	Add-On	 70
73049	 Double	Rivet	Flanged	Beam	Starter	 70
73049A	 Double	Rivet	Flanged	Beam	Add-On	 70
73050	 Double	Rivet	Flanged	Beam	Starter	 70
73050A	 Double	Rivet	Flanged	Beam	Add-On	 70
73051	 Double	Rivet	Flanged	Beam	Starter	 70
73051A	 Double	Rivet	Flanged	Beam	Add-On	 70
73055	 Heavy-Duty	Channel	Beam	Starter	 70
73055A	 Heavy-Duty	Channel	Beam	Add-On	 70
73056	 Heavy-Duty	Channel	Beam	Starter	 70
73056A	 Heavy-Duty	Channel	Beam	Add-On	 70
73057	 Heavy-Duty	Channel	Beam	Starter	 70
73057A	 Heavy-Duty	Channel	Beam	Add-On	 70
7390	 Record	Storage	Box	 72
75518	 Work	Station/Plastic	Laminate	Comfort	Edge/Stringer	 135
75524	 Work	Station/Plastic	Laminate	Comfort	Edge/Stringer	 135
75528	 Work	Station/Plastic	Laminate	Comfort	Edge/Stringer/Shelf	 135
75534	 Work	Station/Plastic	Laminate	Comfort	Edge/Stringer/Shelf	 135
75538	 Work	Station/Plastic	Laminate	Comfort	Edge/Stringer/Drwr	 135
75544	 Work	Station/Plastic	Laminate	Comfort	Edge/Stringer/Drwr	 135
75548	 Work	Station/Plastic	Laminate	Comfort	Edge/Stringer/Shelf/Drwr	 135
75554	 Work	Station/Plastic	Laminate	Comfort	Edge/Stringer/Shelf/Drwr	 135
75618	 Work	Station/Plastic	Laminate	Comfort	Edge/Stringer	 135
75624	 Work	Station/Plastic	Laminate	Comfort	Edge/Stringer	 135
75628	 Work	Station/Plastic	Laminate	Comfort	Edge/Stringer/Shelf	 135
75634	 Work	Station/Plastic	Laminate	Comfort	Edge/Stringer/Shelf	 135
75638	 Work	Station/Plastic	Laminate	Comfort	Edge/Stringer/Drwr	 135
75644	 Work	Station/Plastic	Laminate	Comfort	Edge/Stringer/Drwr	 135
75648	 Work	Station/Plastic	Laminate	Comfort	Edge/Stringer/Drwr/Shelf	 135
75654	 Work	Station/Plastic	Laminate	Comfort	Edge/Stringer/Drwr/Shelf	 135
77518	 Static	Dissipative	Work	Station/Stringer	 136
77524	 Static	Dissipative	Work	Station/Stringer	 136
77528	 Static	Dissipative	Work	Station/Stringer/Shelf	 136
77534	 Static	Dissipative	Work	Station/Stringer/Shelf	 136
77538	 Static	Dissipative	Work	Station/Stringer/Drawer	 136
77544	 Static	Dissipative	Work	Station/Stringer/Drawer	 136

77548	 Static	Dissipative	Work	Station/Stringer/Shelf/Drawer	 136
77554	 Static	Dissipative	Work	Station/Stringer/Shelf/Drawer	 136
77618	 Static	Dissipative	Work	Station/Stringer	 136
77624	 Static	Dissipative	Work	Station/Stringer	 136
77628	 Static	Dissipative	Work	Station/Stringer/Shelf	 136
77634	 Static	Dissipative	Work	Station/Stringer/Shelf	 136
77638	 Static	Dissipative	Work	Station/Stringer/Drawer	 136
77644	 Static	Dissipative	Work	Station/Stringer/Drawer	 136
77648	 Static	Dissipative	Work	Station/Stringer/Shelf/Drawer	 136
77654	 Static	Dissipative	Work	Station/Stringer/Shelf/Drawer	 136
78100	 Utility	Drawer	 137
78107	 Outlet	Strip	with	Surge	Protector	 137
78110	 Instrument	Shelf	Outlet	Kit	 137
78120	 ESD	Wrist	Strap	Grounding	System		 137
78121	 Adjustable	Wrist	Strap	 137
78125	 Conductive	Floor	Mat	 137
78135	 Modesty	Panel	 137
78136	 Modesty	Panel	 137
78203	 Blue	Plastic	Bin	 23,	37,	48,	137,	144
78203	 Plastic	Bin,	Blue	 21
78206	 Blue	Plastic	Bin	 23,	37,	48,	137,	144
78206	 Plastic	Bin,		Blue	 21
78209	 Blue	Plastic	Bin	 23,	37,	48,	137,	144
78209	 Plastic	Bin,		Blue	 21
78213	 Conductive	Plastic	Bin	 137
78216	 Conductive	Plastic	Bin	 137
78219	 Conductive	Plastic	Bin	 137
78222	 Small	Yellow	Plastic	Bin	 28
78223	 Divider	for	Small	Yellow	Plastic	Bin		 28
78228	 Large	Yellow	Plastic	Bin	 28,	30
78229	 Divider	for	Large	Yellow	Plastic	Bin		 28,	30
78505	 Instrument	Shelf	 137
78506	 Instrument	Shelf	 137
78800	 WorkFlor	Anti-Fatigue	Mat	 156
78802	 WorkFlor	Anti-Fatigue	Mat	 156
78804	 WorkFlor	Anti-Fatigue	Mat	 156
78806	 WorkFlor	Anti-Fatigue	Mat	 156
78808	 WorkFlor	Anti-Fatigue	Mat	 156
78810	 WorkFlor	Anti-Fatigue	Mat	 156
79020	 Skywal	II	Light	Fixture	 23
79025	 Skywal	II		Light	Fixture	Assembly	 23
79029	 Skywal	II		Light	Fixture	Assembly	 23
79301	 Skywal	II	Upright	Frame	Assembly	Package	 147
79302	 Skywal	II	Upright	Frame	Assembly	Package	 147
79305	 Skywal	II	Mounting	Arms	 23
79306	 Skywal	II	48"	Header	Bar	 23
79307	 Skywal	II	60"	Header	Bar	 23
79308	 Skywal	II	72"	Header	Bar	 23
79309	 Skywal	II	48"	Tool	Hanger	Assembly	 23
79310	 Skywal	II	60"	Tool	Hanger	Assembly	 23
79311	 Skywal	II	72"	Tool	Hanger	Assembly	 23
79312	 Skywal	II	Tool	Trolley	 23
79313	 Skywal	II	Air	Tool	Balancer	 23
79314	 Skywal	II	Air	Tool	Balancer	 23
79321	 Skywal	II	60"	Frame	Assembly		 22
79322	 Skywal	II	72"	Frame	Assembly	 22
79345-6	 Skywal	II	Wire	Shelf	Fence	 23
79350	 Skywal	II	Face-Mounted	Electrical	Raceway	 23
79351	 Skywal	II	Face-Mounted	Electrical	Raceway	 23
79352	 Skywal	II	Face-Mounted	Electrical	Raceway	 23
79360C-2	 Skywal	II	Cloth	Panel	Insert	 23
79360W-2	 Skywal	II	Steel	Panel	Insert	 23
79361C-2	 Skywal	II	Cloth	Panel	Insert	 23
79361W-2	 Skywal	II	Steel	Panel	Insert	 23
79362W	 Skywal	II	Steel	Panel	Insert	 23
79364-2	 Skywal	II	Tote	Bar		 23
79365-2	 Skywal	II	Tote	Bar		 23
79366	 Skywal	II	Tote	Bar		 23
79367-2	 Skywal	II	Tote	Bar		 23
79368-2	 Skywal	II	Tote	Bar		 23
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79369	 Skywal	II	Tote	Bar		 23
79370-2	 Skywal	II	4	Position	Shelf	 23
79371-2	 Skywal	II	4	Position	Shelf	 23
79372-2	 Skywal	II	4	Position	Shelf	 23
79373-2	 Skywal	II	4	Position	Shelf	 23
79374-2	 Skywal	II	4	Position	Shelf	 23
79375-2	 Skywal	II	4	Position	Shelf	 23
79376-2	 Skywal	II	4	Position	Shelf	 23
79377-2	 Skywal	II	4	Position	Shelf	 23
79378-2	 Skywal	II	4	Position	Shelf	 23
79380-2	 Skywal	II	Lip	Insert	 23
79381-2	 Skywal	II	Lip	Insert	 23
79382-2	 Skywal	II	Lip	Insert	 23
79385	 Skywal	II	Document	Storage	Cabinet	 23
79386	 Skywal	II	Document	Storage	Cabinet	 23
79387	 Skywal	II	Document	Storage	Cabinet	 23
79400	 Skywal	II	Components	 146
79401	 Skywal	II	Components	 146
79402	 Skywal	II	Components	 146
79403	 Skywal	II	Components	 146
79404	 Skywal	II	Components	 146
79405	 Skywal	II	Components	 146
79406	 Skywal	II	Components	 146
79407	 Skywal	II	Components	 146
79408	 Skywal	II	Components	 146
79409	 Skywal	II	Components	 146
79410	 Skywal	II	Components	 146
79411	 Skywal	II	Components	 146
79412	 Skywal	II	Components	 146
79413	 Skywal	II	Components	 146
79414	 Skywal	II	Components	 146
79415	 Skywal	II	Components	 146
79416	 Skywal	II	Components	 146
79417	 Skywal	II	Components	 146
79418	 Skywal	II	Components	 146
79419	 Skywal	II	Components	 146
79420	 Skywal	II	Components	 146
79421	 Skywal	II	Components	 146
79422	 Skywal	II	Components	 146
79423	 Skywal	II	Components	 146
79430	 Skywal	II	Components	 22
79431	 Skywal	II	Components	 22
79432	 Skywal	II	Components	 22
79433	 Skywal	II	Components	 22
79434	 Skywal	II	Components	 22
79435	 Skywal	II	Components	 22
8005	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8005GLV	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 43
8005H	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8005M	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8005S	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 41
8005SGLV	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 43
8005SH	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 41
8005SM	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 41
8005SX	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 41
8005X	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8006	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8006GLV	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 43
8006H	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8006M	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8006S	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 41
8006SGLV	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 43
8006SH	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 41
8006SM	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 41
8006SWS	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 44
8006SX	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 41
8006WS	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 44
8006X	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8007	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8007GLV	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 43

8007H	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8007M	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8007S	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 41
8007SGLV	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 43
8007SH	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 41
8007SM	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 41
8007SWS	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 44
8007SX	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 41
8007WS	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 44
8007X	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8020	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8020GLV	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 43
8020H	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8020M	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8020S	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 41
8020SGLV	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 43
8020SH	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 41
8020SM	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 41
8020SX	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 41
8020X	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8021	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8021GLV	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 43
8021H	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8021M	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8021S	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 41
8021SGLV	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 43
8021SH	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 41
8021SM	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 41
8021SWS	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 44
8021SX	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 41
8021WS	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 44
8021X	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8022	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8022GLV	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 43
8022H	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8022M	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8022S	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 41
8022SGLV	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 43
8022SH	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 41
8022SM	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 41
8022SWS	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 44
8022SX	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 41
8022WS	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 44
8022X	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8030	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8030GLV	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 43
8030H	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8030M	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8030S	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 41
8030SGLV	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 43
8030SH	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 41
8030SM	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 41
8030SX	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 41
8030X	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8031	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8031GLV	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 43
8031H	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8031M	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8031S	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 41
8031SGLV	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 43
8031SH	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 41
8031SM	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 41
8031SWS	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 44
8031SX	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 41
8031WS	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 44
8031X	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8032	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8032GLV	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 43
8032H	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8032M	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 41
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8032S	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 41
8032SGLV	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 43
8032SH	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 41
8032SM	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 41
8032SWS	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 44
8032SX	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 41
8032WS	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 44
8032X	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8037	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8037GLV	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 43
8037H	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8037M	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8037S	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 41
8037SGLV	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 43
8037SH	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 41
8037SM	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 41
8037SX	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 41
8037X	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8038	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8038GLV	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 43
8038H	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8038M	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8038S	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 41
8038SGLV	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 43
8038SH	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 41
8038SM	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 41
8038SWS	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 44
8038SX	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 41
8038WS	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 44
8038X	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8039	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8039GLV	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 43
8039H	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8039M	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8039S	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 41
8039SGLV	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 43
8039SH	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 41
8039SM	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 41
8039SWS	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 44
8039SX	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 41
8039WS	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 44
8039X	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8040	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8040GLV	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 43
8040H	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8040M	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8040S	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 41
8040SGLV	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 43
8040SH	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 41
8040SM	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 41
8040SX	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 41
8040X	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8041	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8041GLV	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 43
8041H	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8041M	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8041S	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 41
8041SGLV	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 43
8041SH	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 41
8041SM	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 41
8041SWS	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 44
8041SX	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 41
8041WS	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 44
8041X	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8042	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8042GLV	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 43
8042H	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8042M	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8042S	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 41
8042SGLV	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 43

8042SH	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 41
8042SM	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 41
8042SWS	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 44
8042SX	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 41
8042WS	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 44
8042X	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8046H	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 42
8046SH	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 42
8047H	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 42
8047SH	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 42
8048H	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 42
8048SH	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 42
8056H	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 42
8056SH	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 42
8057H	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 42
8057SH	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 42
8058H	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 42
8058SH	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 42
8060	 16	Compartment	Bin	Shelving	Add-On	 54
8060H	 16	Compartment	Bin	Shelving	Add-On	 54
8060S	 16	Compartment	Bin	Shelving	Starter	 54
8060SH	 16	Compartment	Bin	Shelving	Starter	 54
8061	 16	Compartment	Bin	Shelving	Add-On	 54
8061H	 16	Compartment	Bin	Shelving	Add-On	 54
8061S	 16	Compartment	Bin	Shelving	Starter	 54
8061SH	 16	Compartment	Bin	Shelving	Starter	 54
8062	 16	Compartment	Bin	Shelving	Add-On	 54
8062H	 16	Compartment	Bin	Shelving	Add-On	 54
8062S	 16	Compartment	Bin	Shelving	Starter	 54
8062SH	 16	Compartment	Bin	Shelving	Starter	 54
8066H	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 42
8066SH	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 42
8067H	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 42
8067SH	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 42
8068H	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 42
8068SH	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 42
8073H	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 42
8073SH	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 42
8074H	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 42
8074SH	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 42
8075H	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 42
8075SH	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 42
8080	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8080GLV	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 43
8080H	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8080M	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8080S	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 41
8080SGLV	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 43
8080SH	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 41
8080SM	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 41
8081	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8081GLV	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 43
8081H	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8081M	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8081S	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 41
8081SGLV	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 43
8081SH	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 41
8081SM	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 41
8081SWS	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 44
8081WS	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 44
8082	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8082GLV	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 43
8082H	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8082M	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8082S	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 41
8082SGLV	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 43
8082SH	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 41
8082SM	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 41
8082SWS	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 44
8082SX	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 41
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8082WS	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 44
8082X	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8090	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8090GLV	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 43
8090H	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8090M	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8090S	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 41
8090SGLV	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 43
8090SH	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 41
8090SM	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 41
8091	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8091GLV	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 43
8091H	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8091M	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8091S	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 41
8091SGLV	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 43
8091SH	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 41
8091SM	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 41
8091SWS	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 44
8091WS	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 44
8092	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8092GLV	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 43
8092H	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8092M	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8092S	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 41
8092SGLV	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 43
8092SH	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 41
8092SM	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 41
8092SWS	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 44
8092SX	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 41
8092WS	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 44
8092X	 Closed	Wire	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8100	 36	Compartment	Bin	Shelving	Add-On	 54
8100H	 36	Compartment	Bin	Shelving	Add-On	 54
8100S	 36	Compartment	Bin	Shelving	Starter	 54
8100SH	 36	Compartment	Bin	Shelving	Starter	 54
8101	 36	Compartment	Bin	Shelving	Add-On	 54
8101H	 36	Compartment	Bin	Shelving	Add-On	 54
8101S	 36	Compartment	Bin	Shelving	Starter	 54
8101SH	 36	Compartment	Bin	Shelving	Starter	 54
8102	 36	Compartment	Bin	Shelving	Add-On	 54
8102H	 36	Compartment	Bin	Shelving	Add-On	 54
8102S	 36	Compartment	Bin	Shelving	Starter	 54
8102SH	 36	Compartment	Bin	Shelving	Starter	 54
8108	 Shelf	Box	 49,	53
8109	 Shelf	Box	 49,	53
8110	 Divider	 49,	53
8111	 Shelf	Box	 49,	53
8112	 Shelf	Box	 49,	53
8113	 Dividers	 49,	53
8115	 Shelf	Box	 49,	53
8116	 Shelf	Box	 49,	53
8117	 Shelf	Box	 49,	53
8118	 Dividers	 49,	53
8120	 38	Compartment	Bin	Shelving	Add-On	 54
8120H	 38	Compartment	Bin	Shelving	Add-On	 54
8120S	 38	Compartment	Bin	Shelving	Starter	 54
8120SH	 38	Compartment	Bin	Shelving	Starter	 54
8121	 38	Compartment	Bin	Shelving	Add-On	 54
8121H	 38	Compartment	Bin	Shelving	Add-On	 54
8121S	 38	Compartment	Bin	Shelving	Starter	 54
8121SH	 38	Compartment	Bin	Shelving	Starter	 54
8122	 38	Compartment	Bin	Shelving	Add-On	 54
8122H	 38	Compartment	Bin	Shelving	Add-On	 54
8122S	 38	Compartment	Bin	Shelving	Starter	 54
8122SH	 38	Compartment	Bin	Shelving	Starter	 54
8190	 Sloping	Shelf	Unit	 45
8191	 Sloping	Front	Unit	 45
8192	 Pigeon	Hole	Unit	 45
8193	 Six	Shelf	Unit	 45

8195	 Swinging	Panel	Unit	 45
8200	 Tool	Peg		 47
8202	 Plated	Tool	&	Check	Hook	 47
8210	 Mounting	Panel	 47
8225	 Shelf	Dividers	 48,	53
8232	 Open	Counter	High	Shelving	Add-On	 46
8232H	 Open	Counter	High	Shelving	Add-On	 46
8232S	 Open	Counter	High	Shelving	Starter	 46
8232SH	 Open	Counter	High	Shelving	Starter	 46
8233	 Open	Counter	High	Shelving	Add-On	 46
8233H	 Open	Counter	High	Shelving	Add-On	 46
8233S	 Open	Counter	High	Shelving	Starter	 46
8233SH	 Open	Counter	High	Shelving	Starter	 46
8235	 Closed	Counter	High	Shelving	Add-On	 46
8235H	 Closed	Counter	High	Shelving	Add-On	 46
8235S	 Closed	Counter	High	Shelving	Starter	 46
8235SH	 Closed	Counter	High	Shelving	Starter	 46
8236	 Closed	Counter	High	Shelving	Add-On	 46
8236H	 Closed	Counter	High	Shelving	Add-On	 46
8236S	 Closed	Counter	High	Shelving	Starter	 46
8236SH	 Closed	Counter	High	Shelving	Starter	 46
8240	 Closed	Counter	High	Shelving	Add-On	 46
8240H	 Closed	Counter	High	Shelving	Add-On	 46
8240S	 Closed	Counter	High	Shelving	Starter	 46
8240SH	 Closed	Counter	High	Shelving	Starter	 46
8241	 Closed	Counter	High	Shelving	Add-On	 46
8241H	 Closed	Counter	High	Shelving	Add-On	 46
8241S	 Closed	Counter	High	Shelving	Starter	 46
8241SH	 Closed	Counter	High	Shelving	Starter	 46
8260	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8260GLV	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 43
8260H	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8260M	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8260S	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 41
8260SGLV	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 43
8260SH	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 41
8260SM	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 41
8260SX	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 41
8260X	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8261	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8261GLV	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 43
8261H	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8261M	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8261S	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 41
8261SGLV	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 43
8261SH	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 41
8261SM	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 41
8261SWS	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 44
8261SX	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 41
8261WS	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 44
8261X	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8262	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8262GLV	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 43
8262H	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8262M	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8262S	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 41
8262SGLV	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 43
8262SH	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 41
8262SM	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 41
8262SWS	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 44
8262SX	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 41
8262WS	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 44
8262X	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8266H	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 42
8266SH	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 42
8267H	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 42
8267SH	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 42
8268H	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 42
8268SH	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 42
8270	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 41
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8270H	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8270M	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8270S	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 41
8270SH	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 41
8270SM	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 41
8270SX	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 41
8270X	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8271	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8271H	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8271M	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8271S	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 41
8271SH	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 41
8271SM	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 41
8271SX	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 41
8271X	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8272	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8272H	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8272M	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8272S	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 41
8272SH	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 41
8272SM	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 41
8272SX	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 41
8272X	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 41
8276H	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 42
8276SH	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 42
8277H	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 42
8277SH	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 42
8278H	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 42
8278SH	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 42
8286H	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 42
8286SH	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 42
8287H	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 42
8287SH	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 42
8288H	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 42
8288SH	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 42
8289H	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 42
8289SH	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 42
8290H	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 42
8290SH	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 42
8291H	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 42
8291SH	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 42
8300	 Shelf	 53
8300BS2	 Bin	Shelf	 46
8300BS3	 Bin	Shelf	 46
8300H	 Shelf	 53,	57
8300X	 Shelf	 53
8301	 Shelf	 53
8301BS2	 Bin	Shelf	 46
8301BS3	 Bin	Shelf	 46
8301H	 Shelf	 53,	57
8301WSN	 Wire	Shelf	 53
8301X	 Shelf	 53
8302	 Shelf	 53
8302BS2	 Bin	Shelf	 46
8302BS3	 Bin	Shelf	 46
8302H	 Shelf	 53,	57
8302WSN	 Wire	Shelf	 53
8302X	 Shelf	 53
8316	 Shelving	Back	 52
8320	 Label	Holder	 53
8324	 Bin	Front	 53
8325	 Bin	Front	 53
8327	 Base	Strip	 53
8330	 Lateral	Cross	Brace	 52
8331H	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 42
8331SH	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 42
8331SX	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 42
8331X	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 42
8332H	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 42
8332SH	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 42

8332SWS	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 44
8332SX	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 42
8332WS	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 44
8332X	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 42
8333H	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 42
8333SH	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 42
8333SWS	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 44
8333SX	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 42
8333WS	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 44
8333X	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 42
8334H	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 42
8334SH	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 42
8334SX	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 42
8334X	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 42
8335H	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 42
8335SH	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 42
8335SWS	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 44
8335SX	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 42
8335WS	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 44
8335X	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 42
8336H	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 42
8336SH	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 42
8336SWS	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 44
8336SX	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 42
8336WS	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 44
8336X	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 42
8340H	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 42
8340SH	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 42
8340SX	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 42
8340X	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 42
8341H	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 42
8341SH	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 42
8341SWS	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 44
8341SX	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 42
8341WS	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 44
8341X	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 42
8342H	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 42
8342SH	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 42
8342SWS	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 44
8342SX	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 42
8342WS	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 44
8342X	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 42
8343H	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 42
8343SH	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 42
8343SX	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 42
8343X	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 42
8344H	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 42
8344SH	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 42
8344SWS	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 44
8344SX	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 42
8344WS	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 44
8344X	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 42
8345H	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 42
8345SH	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 42
8345SWS	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 44
8345SX	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 42
8345WS	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 44
8345X	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 42
8346H	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 42
8346SH	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 42
8346SX	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 42
8346X	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 42
8347H	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 42
8347SH	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 42
8347SWS	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 44
8347SX	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 42
8347WS	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 44
8347X	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 42
8348H	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 42
8348SH	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 42
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8348SWS	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 44
8348SX	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 42
8348WS	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 44
8348X	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 42
8352	 Thrifty	Bin	 48,	53
8353	 Thrifty	Bin	 48,	53
8354	 Thrifty	Bin	 48,	53
8356	 Thrifty	Bin	 48,	53
8358	 Thrifty	Bin	 48,	53
8360	 Thrifty	Bin	 48,	53
8362	 Thrifty	Bin	 48,	53
8363H	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 42
8363SH	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 42
8363SX	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 42
8363X	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 42
8364H	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 42
8364SH	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 42
8364SWS	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 44
8364SX	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 42
8364WS	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 44
8364X	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 42
8365H	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 42
8365SH	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 42
8365SWS	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 44
8365SX	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 42
8365WS	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 44
8365X	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 42
8374	 Thrifty	Bin	 48,	53
8376	 Thrifty	Bin	 48,	53
8378	 Thrifty	Bin	 48,	53
8380	 Thrifty	Bin	 48,	53
8382	 Thrifty	Bin	 48,	53
8391H	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 42
8391SH	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 42
8391SX	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 42
8391X	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 42
8392H	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 42
8392SH	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 42
8392SWS	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 44
8392SX	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 42
8392WS	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 44
8392X	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 42
8393H	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 42
8393SH	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 42
8393SWS	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 44
8393SX	 Closed	Shelving	Starter	 42
8393WS	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 44
8393X	 Closed	Shelving	Add-On	 42
8396H	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 42
8396SH	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 42
8396SX	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 42
8396X	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 42
8397H	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 42
8397SH	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 42
8397SWS	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 44
8397SX	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 42
8397WS	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 44
8397X	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 42
8398H	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 42
8398SH	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 42
8398SWS	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 44
8398SX	 Open	Shelving	Starter	 42
8398WS	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 44
8398X	 Open	Shelving	Add-On	 42
8440H	 Open	Offset	Angle	Shelving	 57
8441H	 Open	Offset	Angle	Shelving	 57
8442H	 Open	Offset	Angle	Shelving	 57
8443H	 Open	Offset	Angle	Shelving	 57
8444H	 Open	Offset	Angle	Shelving	 57
8445H	 Open	Offset	Angle	Shelving	 57

8446H	 Open	Offset	Angle	Shelving	 57
8447H	 Open	Offset	Angle	Shelving	 57
8448H	 Open	Offset	Angle	Shelving	 57
8449H	 Open	Offset	Angle	Shelving	 57
8450H	 Open	Offset	Angle	Shelving	 57
8451H	 Open	Offset	Angle	Shelving	 57
8452H	 Open	Offset	Angle	Shelving	 57
8453H	 Open	Offset	Angle	Shelving	 57
8454H	 Open	Offset	Angle	Shelving	 57
8455H	 Open	Offset	Angle	Shelving	 57
8456H	 Open	Offset	Angle	Shelving	 57
8457H	 Open	Offset	Angle	Shelving	 57
8460H	 Closed	Offset	Angle	Shelving	 57
8461H	 Closed	Offset	Angle	Shelving	 57
8462H	 Closed	Offset	Angle	Shelving	 57
8463H	 Closed	Offset	Angle	Shelving	 57
8464H	 Closed	Offset	Angle	Shelving	 57
8465H	 Closed	Offset	Angle	Shelving	 57
8466H	 Closed	Offset	Angle	Shelving	 57
8467H	 Closed	Offset	Angle	Shelving	 57
8468H	 Closed	Offset	Angle	Shelving	 57
8469H	 Closed	Offset	Angle	Shelving	 57
8470H	 Closed	Offset	Angle	Shelving	 57
8471H	 Closed	Offset	Angle	Shelving	 57
8472H	 Closed	Offset	Angle	Shelving	 57
8473H	 Closed	Offset	Angle	Shelving	 57
8474H	 Closed	Offset	Angle	Shelving	 57
8475H	 Closed	Offset	Angle	Shelving	 57
8476H	 Closed	Offset	Angle	Shelving	 57
8477H	 Closed	Offset	Angle	Shelving	 57
8500	 Closed	Shelving	Upright	Assembly	 52
8501	 Closed	Shelving	Upright	Assembly	 52
8502	 Closed	Shelving	Upright	Assembly	 52
8505	 Closed	Counter	Upright	Assembly	 53
8506	 Closed	Shelving	Upright	Assembly	 52
8507	 Closed	Shelving	Upright	Assembly	 52
8508	 Closed	Shelving	Upright	Assembly	 52
8510	 Closed	Counter	Upright	Assembly	 53
8511	 Closed	Shelving	Upright	Assembly	 52
8512	 Closed	Shelving	Upright	Assembly	 52
8513	 Closed	Shelving	Upright	Assembly	 52
8530	 Open	Shelving	Upright	Assembly	 52
8531	 Open	Shelving	Upright	Assembly	 52
8532	 Open	Shelving	Upright	Assembly	 52
8533	 Open	Counter	Upright	Assembly	 53
8536	 Open	Shelving	Upright	Assembly	 52
8537	 Open	Counter	Upright	Assembly	 53
8538	 Open	Shelving	Upright	Assembly	 52
8539	 Open	Shelving	Upright	Assembly	 52
8541	 Open	Shelving	Upright	Assembly	 52
8542	 Open	Shelving	Upright	Assembly	 52
8543	 Open	Shelving	Upright	Assembly	 52
8550	 Roll	Form	T-Post	 52
8551	 Roll	Form	T-Post	 52
8552	 Roll	Form	T-Post	 52
8555	 Open	Upright	Cross	Brace	 52
8556	 Open	Upright	Cross	Brace	 52
8557	 Open	Upright	Cross	Brace	 52
8558	 Open	Upright	Cross	Brace	 52
8559	 Open	Upright	Cross	Brace	 52
8560	 Shelf	 53
8560BS2	 Bin	Shelf	 46
8560BS3	 Bin	Shelf	 46
8560GLV	 Galvanized	Shelf	 53
8560H	 Shelf	 53
8560M-1	 Shelf	 57
8560M	 Shelf	 53
8560X	 Shelf	 53
8561	 Shelf	 53
8561BS2	 Bin	Shelf	 46
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8561BS3	 Bin	Shelf	 46
8561GLV	 Galvanized	Shelf	 53
8561H	 Shelf	 53
8561M-1	 Shelf	 57
8561M	 Shelf	 53
8561WSN	 Wire	Shelf	 53
8561X	 Shelf	 53
8562	 Shelf	 53
8562BS2	 Bin	Shelf	 46
8562BS3	 Bin	Shelf	 46
8562GLV	 Galvanized	Shelf	 53
8562H	 Shelf	 53
8562M-1	 Shelf	 57
8562M	 Shelf	 53
8562WSN	 Wire	Shelf	 53
8562X	 Shelf	 53
8565H	 Shelf	 53
8566H	 Shelf	 53
8567H	 Shelf	 53
8593H	 Shelf	 53
86000H	 Pre-Engineered	Modular	Drawer/Shelving	Add-On	 16
86000SH	 Pre-Engineered	Modular	Drawer/Shelving	Starter	 16
86002H	 Pre-Engineered	Modular	Drawer/Shelving	Add-On	 16
86002SH	 Pre-Engineered	Modular	Drawer/Shelving	Starter	 16
86004H	 Pre-Engineered	Modular	Drawer/Shelving	Add-On	 16
86004SH	 Pre-Engineered	Modular	Drawer/Shelving	Starter	 16
86005H	 Pre-Engineered	Modular	Drawer/Shelving	Add-On	 16
86005SH	 Pre-Engineered	Modular	Drawer/Shelving	Starter	 16
86006H	 Pre-Engineered	Modular	Drawer/Shelving	Add-On	 16
86006SH	 Pre-Engineered	Modular	Drawer/Shelving	Starter	 16
86008H	 Pre-Engineered	Modular	Drawer/Shelving	Add-On	 16
86008SH	 Pre-Engineered	Modular	Drawer/Shelving	Starter	 16
8600	 Counter	High	Back	 52,	53
86010H	 Pre-Engineered	Modular	Drawer/Shelving	Add-On	 16
86010SH	 Pre-Engineered	Modular	Drawer/Shelving	Starter	 16
86012H	 Pre-Engineered	Modular	Drawer/Shelving	Add-On	 16
86012SH	 Pre-Engineered	Modular	Drawer/Shelving	Starter	 16
86014H	 Pre-Engineered	Modular	Drawer/Shelving	Add-On	 16
86014SH	 Pre-Engineered	Modular	Drawer/Shelving	Starter	 16
86016H	 Pre-Engineered	Modular	Drawer/Shelving	Add-On	 16
86016SH	 Pre-Engineered	Modular	Drawer/Shelving	Starter	 16
8601	 Shelving	Back	 52
8602	 Shelving	Back	 52
8603	 Shelving	Back	 52
8604	 Upper	Level	Shelving	Back	 52
8605	 Upper	Level	Shelving	Back	 52
8606	 Shelving	Back	 52
8607	 Shelving	Back	 52
8608	 Shelving	Back	 52
8610	 Label	Holder	 53
8611	 Label	Holder	 53
8614	 Label	Holder	Spring	Fastener	 53
8615	 Shelving	Label	 53
8620	 Shelf	Divider	 48,	53
8621	 Shelf	Divider	 48,	53
8622	 Shelf	Divider	 48,	53
8623	 Shelf	Divider	 48,	53
8624	 Shelf	Divider	 48,	53
8630	 Shelf	Divider	 48,	53
8631	 Shelf	Divider	 48,	53
8632	 Shelf	Divider	 48,	53
8633	 Shelf	Divider	 48,	53
8634	 Shelf	Divider	 48,	53
8635	 Shelf	Divider	 48,	53
8640	 Shelf	Divider	 48,	53
8641	 Shelf	Divider	 48,	53
8642	 Shelf	Divider	 48,	53
8643	 Shelf	Divider	 48,	53
8644	 Shelf	Divider	 48,	53
8648	 Closed	Shelving	Back	 52,	53

8660BSD	 Bin	Shelf	Divider	 46,	53
8661BSD	 Bin	Shelf	Divider	 46,	53
8662BSD	 Bin	Shelf	Divider	 46,	53
8690	 Shelf	Reinforcement	 53
8692	 Shelf	Reinforcement	 53
8700M	 Open	Offset	Angle	Shelving	 57
8701M	 Open	Offset	Angle	Shelving	 57
8702M	 Open	Offset	Angle	Shelving	 57
8703M	 Open	Offset	Angle	Shelving	 57
8704M	 Open	Offset	Angle	Shelving	 57
8705M	 Open	Offset	Angle	Shelving	 57
8706M	 Open	Offset	Angle	Shelving	 57
8707M	 Open	Offset	Angle	Shelving	 57
8708M	 Open	Offset	Angle	Shelving	 57
8709M	 Open	Offset	Angle	Shelving	 57
8710M	 Open	Offset	Angle	Shelving	 57
8711M	 Open	Offset	Angle	Shelving	 57
8712M	 Open	Offset	Angle	Shelving	 57
8713M	 Open	Offset	Angle	Shelving	 57
8714M	 Open	Offset	Angle	Shelving	 57
8715M	 Closed	Offset	Angle	Shelving	 57
8716M	 Closed	Offset	Angle	Shelving	 57
8717M	 Closed	Offset	Angle	Shelving	 57
8718M	 Closed	Offset	Angle	Shelving	 57
8719M	 Closed	Offset	Angle	Shelving	 57
8720M	 Closed	Offset	Angle	Shelving	 57
8722	 Roll	Form	Offset	Angle	Post	 52
8723	 Roll	Form	Offset	Angle	Post	 52
8725	 Roll	Form	Offset	Angle	Post	 52
8726M	 Closed	Offset	Angle	Shelving	 57
8727M	 Closed	Offset	Angle	Shelving	 57
8728M	 Closed	Offset	Angle	Shelving	 57
8730	 Bolt-on	Side	Sheets	 52
8731	 Bolt-on	Side	Sheets	 52
8732	 Bolt-on	Side	Sheets	 52
8733	 Bolt-on	Side	Sheets	 52
8734	 Bolt-on	Side	Sheets	 52
8735	 Bolt-on	Side	Sheets	 52
8736	 Bolt-on	Side	Sheets	 52
8737	 Bolt-on	Side	Sheets	 52
8738	 Bolt-on	Side	Sheets	 52
8740M	 Open	Offset	Angle	Shelving	 57
8741M	 Open	Offset	Angle	Shelving	 57
8742M	 Open	Offset	Angle	Shelving	 57
8743M	 Closed	Offset	Angle	Shelving	 57
8744M	 Closed	Offset	Angle	Shelving	 57
8745M	 Closed	Offset	Angle	Shelving	 57
8748	 Shelving	Countertop	 53
8749	 Shelving	Countertop	 53
8752	 Countertop	Finishing	End	 53
8753	 Countertop	Finishing	End	 53
8755	 Bin	Front	 53
8756	 Bin	Front	 53
8757	 Bin	Front	 53
8758	 Bin	Front	 53
8759M	 Closed	Offset	Angle	Shelving	 57
8760M	 Closed	Offset	Angle	Shelving	 57
8761M	 Closed	Offset	Angle	Shelving	 57
8762M	 Closed	Offset	Angle	Shelving	 57
8763M	 Closed	Offset	Angle	Shelving	 57
8764M	 Closed	Offset	Angle	Shelving	 57
8765	 Base	Strip	for	"T"	Shelving	 53
8766	 Base	Strip	for	"T"	Shelving	 53
8767	 Base	Strip	for	"T"	Shelving	 53
8768	 Base	Strip	for	"T"	Shelving	 53
8770	 Open	Shelving	Offset	Angle	Upright	Assembly	 52
8771	 Open	Shelving	Offset	Angle	Upright	Assembly	 52
8772	 Open	Shelving	Offset	Angle	Upright	Assembly	 52
8773	 Open	Shelving	Offset	Angle	Upright	Assembly	 52
8774	 Open	Shelving	Offset	Angle	Upright	Assembly	 52
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8775	 Open	Shelving	Offset	Angle	Upright	Assembly	 52
8776	 Open	Shelving	Offset	Angle	Upright	Assembly	 52
8777	 Open	Shelving	Offset	Angle	Upright	Assembly	 52
8778	 Open	Shelving	Offset	Angle	Upright	Assembly	 52
8780	 Closed	Shelving	Offset	Angle	Upright	Assembly	 52
8781	 Closed	Shelving	Offset	Angle	Upright	Assembly	 52
8782	 Closed	Shelving	Offset	Angle	Upright	Assembly	 52
8783	 Closed	Shelving	Offset	Angle	Upright	Assembly	 52
8784	 Closed	Shelving	Offset	Angle	Upright	Assembly	 52
8785	 Closed	Shelving	Offset	Angle	Upright	Assembly	 52
8786	 Closed	Shelving	Offset	Angle	Upright	Assembly	 52
8787	 Closed	Shelving	Offset	Angle	Upright	Assembly	 52
8788	 Closed	Shelving	Offset	Angle	Upright	Assembly	 52
8790	 Lateral	Cross	Brace	 52
8791	 Lateral	Cross	Brace	 52
8795	 Sliding	Doors	 53
8797	 Sliding	Doors	 47,	53
8807	 Base	Shelf	Clip	 53
8810	 Shelf	 53
8812	 Shelving	Pick	Rack	 48,	53
8818	 Shelving	Pick	Rack	 48,	53
8824	 Shelving	Pick	Rack	 48,	53
8837	 Swinging	Doors	 47,	53
8841	 Open	Shelving	Upright	Assembly	 52,	53
8850	 Side	To	Back	Clip	 53
8850WS	 Wire	Self	Side	to	Back	Clip	 53
8851	 Back	To	Shelf	Clip	 53
8852	 Shim	Plate	for	T-Post	 53
8853	 Back	to	Shelf	Clip	 53
8854	 Shelf	Clips	 53
8856	 End	Tie	Clip	 53
8859	 Shelving	Anchor	Foot,	Upright	to	Floor	Angle	 53
8860	 Shelving	Anchor	Foot	Plate	 53
8861	 Wedge	Anchor	 53,	69
8879	 Slotted	Round	Head	Machine	Screws	and	Nuts	 53
8881	 Slotted	Round	Head	Machine	Screws	and	Nuts	 53
8886	 Closed	Shelving	Upright	Assembly	 52,	53
890-040	 Modular	Drawer	30"W	Shelving	 17
890-050	 Modular	Drawer	30"W	Shelving	 17
890-060	 Modular	Drawer	30"W	Shelving	 17
890-070	 Modular	Drawer	30"W	Shelving	 17
890-080	 Modular	Drawer	30"W	Shelving	 17
890-090	 Modular	Drawer	30"W	Shelving	 17
8900	 Drawer	Guide	Support	for	Counter	High	 50
890-100	 Modular	Drawer	30"W	Shelving	 17
890-110	 Modular	Drawer	30"W	Shelving	 17
890-120	 Modular	Drawer	30"W	Shelving	 17
890-130	 Modular	Drawer	30"W	Shelving	 17
890-140	 Modular	Drawer	30"W	Shelving	 17
890-150	 Modular	Drawer	30"W	Shelving	 17
890-160	 Modular	Drawer	30"W	Shelving	 17
890-170	 Modular	Drawer	30"W	Shelving	 17
890-180	 Modular	Drawer	30"W	Shelving	 17
8901	 Modular	Drawer	Clip	to	attach	shelving	section	 50,	53
890-250	 Drawer	Guide	Supports	 17
890-480	 Drawer	Guide	Supports	 17
8905	 Drawer	Guide	Supports	 50
8910	 Drawer	Guide	Supports	 50
8913-3	 Pre-Engineered	Modular	Drawer	Layout	 51
8913-4	 Pre-Engineered	Modular	Drawer	Layout	 51
8913-7	 Pre-Engineered	Modular	Drawer	Layout	 51
8913-9	 Pre-Engineered	Modular	Drawer	Layout	 51
8913	 Modular	Drawer	for	18"D	Shelving	 50
8914-3	 Pre-Engineered	Modular	Drawer	Layout	 51
8914-4	 Pre-Engineered	Modular	Drawer	Layout	 51
8914-7	 Pre-Engineered	Modular	Drawer	Layout	 51
8914-9	 Pre-Engineered	Modular	Drawer	Layout	 51
8914	 Modular	Drawer	 50
8915-3	 Pre-Engineered	Modular	Drawer	Layout	 51
8915-4	 Pre-Engineered	Modular	Drawer	Layout	 51

8915-7	 Pre-Engineered	Modular	Drawer	Layout	 51
8915-9	 Pre-Engineered	Modular	Drawer	Layout	 51
8915	 Modular	Drawer	 50
8916-3	 Pre-Engineered	Modular	Drawer	Layout	 51
8916-4	 Pre-Engineered	Modular	Drawer	Layout	 51
8916-9	 Pre-Engineered	Modular	Drawer	Layout	 51
8916	 Modular	Drawer	 50
8917-3	 Pre-Engineered	Modular	Drawer	Layout	 51
8917-4	 Pre-Engineered	Modular	Drawer	Layout	 51
8917-9	 Pre-Engineered	Modular	Drawer	Layout	 51
8917	 Modular	Drawer	 50
8923	 Partition	 51
8924	 Partition	 51
8925	 Partition	 51
8926	 Partition	 51
8929	 Groove	Tray	 51
8933-3	 Pre-Engineered	Modular	Drawer	Layout	 51
8933-4	 Pre-Engineered	Modular	Drawer	Layout	 51
8933-7	 Pre-Engineered	Modular	Drawer	Layout	 51
8933-9	 Pre-Engineered	Modular	Drawer	Layout	 51
8933	 Modular	Drawer	 50
8934-3	 Pre-Engineered	Modular	Drawer	Layout	 51
8934-4	 Pre-Engineered	Modular	Drawer	Layout	 51
8934-7	 Pre-Engineered	Modular	Drawer	Layout	 51
8934-9	 Pre-Engineered	Modular	Drawer	Layout	 51
8934	 Modular	Drawer	 50
8935-3	 Pre-Engineered	Modular	Drawer	Layout	 51
8935-4	 Pre-Engineered	Modular	Drawer	Layout	 51
8935-7	 Pre-Engineered	Modular	Drawer	Layout	 51
8935-9	 Pre-Engineered	Modular	Drawer	Layout	 51
8935	 Modular	Drawer	 50
8936-3	 Pre-Engineered	Modular	Drawer	Layout	 51
8936-4	 Pre-Engineered	Modular	Drawer	Layout	 51
8936-9	 Pre-Engineered	Modular	Drawer	Layout	 51
8936	 Modular	Drawer	 50
8937-3	 Pre-Engineered	Modular	Drawer	Layout	 51
8937-4	 Pre-Engineered	Modular	Drawer	Layout	 51
8937-9	 Pre-Engineered	Modular	Drawer	Layout	 51
8937	 Modular	Drawer	 50
8943	 Partition	 51
8944	 Partition	 51
8945	 Partition	 51
8946	 Partition	 51
8949	 Groove	Tray	 51
8953	 Divider	 51
8954	 Divider	 51
8955	 Divider	 51
8956	 Divider	 51
8958	 Divider	 51
8959	 Divider	 51
8963	 Divider	 51
8964	 Divider	 51
8965	 Divider	 51
8966	 Divider	 51
8968	 Divider	 51
8969	 Divider	 51
8974	 Divider	 51
8975	 Divider	 51
8976	 Divider	 51
8978	 Divider	 51
8979	 Divider	 51
8984	 Divider	 51
8986	 Divider	 51
8988	 Divider	 51
8989	 Divider	 51
90-1211	 Wire	Book/File	Support		 57
90-1212	 Book	Stops	 57
90-2291	 Bookcase,	Desk	high	 57
90-2421	 Bookcase,	Counter	High	 57
90-2842	 Bookcase,	Full	height	 57
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90-2849	 End	Finishing	Panel	 57
90-2910	 Splice	Channel,	Desk	High	 57
90-3128	 Extra	Shelf	 57
90-4210	 Splice	Channel,	Counter	High	 57
90-8410	 Splice	Channel,	Full	height	 57
910	 Durflex	Black	Vinyl	Matting	For	#DD900/#DD901		 26
9P523	 Plastic	Fastener	 53
BB7003	 Wedgewood	Blue	Touch-up	Paint	-	Spray	Can	 114
BBTOUCHUP	 Wedgewood	Blue	Touch-up	Paint	-	Bottle	 114
BBN5362-3N	 Three-Wide	Six	Tier	Locker	Unit	 112
BBN5362N	 Six	Tier	Locker	Unit	 112
BBRN5042-3N	 Three-Wide	Single	Tier	Locker	Unit	w/Recessed	Handle	 112
BBRN5042N	 Single	Tier	Locker	Unit	w/Recessed	Handle	 112
BBRN5222-3N	 Three-Wide	Double	Tier	Locker	Unit	w/Recessed	Handle	 112
BBRN5222N	 Double	Tier	Locker	Unit	w/Recessed	Handle	 112
BP8761	 Base	Strip	 53
BP8762	 Base	Strip	 53
BP8763	 Base	Strip	 53
BP8764	 Base	Strip	 53
CA-11-2524	 Arm	 81
CA-11-2536	 Arm	 81
CA-11-2548	 Arm	 81
CA-14-2418	 Arm	 81
CA-14-2424	 Arm	 81
CA-14-2430	 Arm	 81
CA-14-2436	 Arm	 81
CA-14-2442	 Arm	 81
CA-14-2448	 Arm	 81
CBS-48	 2	Horizontal	-	2	Diagonal	Brace	Sets	 80
CBS-72	 2	Horizontal	-	2	Diagonal	Brace	Sets	 80
CBS-96	 2	Horizontal	-	2	Diagonal	Brace	Sets	 80
CDB-48	 Diagonal	Brace	Set	 80
CDB-72	 Diagonal	Brace	Set	 80
CDB-96	 Diagonal	Brace	Set	 80
CDF09624	 Cantilever	Rack	Add-On	 79
CDF09624S	 Cantilever	Rack	Starter	 79
CDF12036	 Cantilever	Rack	Add-On	 79
CDF12036S	 Cantilever	Rack	Starter	 79
CDF14448	 Cantilever	Rack	Add-On	 79
CDF14448S	 Cantilever	Rack	Starter	 79
CDU-10096-18	 Upright	&	Base	 80
CDU-10096-24	 Upright	&	Base	 80
CDU-10096-30	 Upright	&	Base	 80
CDU-10096-36	 Upright	&	Base	 80
CDU-10096-42	 Upright	&	Base	 80
CDU-10096-48	 Upright	&	Base	 80
CDU-10120-18	 Upright	&	Base	 80
CDU-10120-24	 Upright	&	Base	 80
CDU-10120-30	 Upright	&	Base	 80
CDU-10120-36	 Upright	&	Base	 80
CDU-10120-42	 Upright	&	Base	 80
CDU-10120-48	 Upright	&	Base	 80
CDU-10144-18	 Upright	&	Base	 80
CDU-10144-24	 Upright	&	Base	 80
CDU-10144-30	 Upright	&	Base	 80
CDU-10144-36	 Upright	&	Base	 80
CDU-10144-42	 Upright	&	Base	 80
CDU-10144-48	 Upright	&	Base	 80
CDU-12096-24	 Upright	&	Base	 80
CDU-12096-36	 Upright	&	Base	 80
CDU-12096-48	 Upright	&	Base	 80
CDU-12120-24	 Upright	&	Base	 80
CDU-12120-36	 Upright	&	Base	 80
CDU-12120-48	 Upright	&	Base	 80
CDU-12144-24	 Upright	&	Base	 80
CDU-12144-36	 Upright	&	Base	 80
CDU-12144-48	 Upright	&	Base	 80
CHB-48	 Horizontal	Brace	Set	 80
CHB-72	 Horizontal	Brace	Set	 80
CHB-96	 Horizontal	Brace	Set	 80

CP1233YLX	 Impact	Support	 76
CP2433YLX	 Impact	Support	 76
CP3633YLX	 Impact	Support	 76
CP4833YLX	 Impact	Support	 76
CSCH3003	 Skid	Support	 75
CSCH3603	 Skid	Support	 75
CSCH4203	 Skid	Support	 75
CSCH4803	 Skid	Support	 75
CSF09624	 Cantilever	Rack	Add-On	 79
CSF09624S	 Cantilever	Rack	Starter	 79
CSF12036	 Cantilever	Rack	Add-On	 79
CSF12036S	 Cantilever	Rack	Starter	 79
CSF14448	 Cantilever	Rack	Add-On	 79
CSF14448S	 Cantilever	Rack	Starter	 79
CSU-10096-18	 Upright	&	Base	 80
CSU-10096-24	 Upright	&	Base	 80
CSU-10096-30	 Upright	&	Base	 80
CSU-10096-36	 Upright	&	Base	 80
CSU-10096-42	 Upright	&	Base	 80
CSU-10096-48	 Upright	&	Base	 80
CSU-10120-18	 Upright	&	Base	 80
CSU-10120-24	 Upright	&	Base	 80
CSU-10120-30	 Upright	&	Base	 80
CSU-10120-36	 Upright	&	Base	 80
CSU-10120-42	 Upright	&	Base	 80
CSU-10120-48	 Upright	&	Base	 80
CSU-10144-18	 Upright	&	Base	 80
CSU-10144-24	 Upright	&	Base	 80
CSU-10144-30	 Upright	&	Base	 80
CSU-10144-36	 Upright	&	Base	 80
CSU-10144-42	 Upright	&	Base	 80
CSU-10144-48	 Upright	&	Base	 80
CSU-12096-24	 Upright	&	Base	 80
CSU-12096-36	 Upright	&	Base	 80
CSU-12096-48	 Upright	&	Base	 80
CSU-12120-24	 Upright	&	Base	 80
CSU-12120-36	 Upright	&	Base	 80
CSU-12120-48	 Upright	&	Base	 80
CSU-12144-24	 Upright	&	Base	 80
CSU-12144-36	 Upright	&	Base	 80
CSU-12144-48	 Upright	&	Base	 80
D4036120	 Upright	Frame	 77
D4036144	 Upright	Frame	 77
D4036192	 Upright	Frame	 77
D4042120	 Upright	Frame	 77
D4042144	 Upright	Frame	 77
D4042192	 Upright	Frame	 77
DCB30	 Drum	Cradle	 76
DCB36	 Drum	Cradle	 76
DD7003	 Dove	Gray	Touch-up	Paint	-	Spray	Can	 114
DDTOUCHUP	 Dove	Gray	Touch-up	Paint	-	Bottle	 114
DD900	 All-Welded	Mobile	Work	Center	with	Drawers	 26
DD901	 All-Welded	Mobile	Work	Center		 26
F1436096	 Upright	Frame	 74
F1436144	 Upright	Frame	 74
F1442096	 Upright	Frame	 74
F1442120	 Upright	Frame	 74
F1448096	 Upright	Frame	 74
F1448120	 Upright	Frame	 74
F2030096	 Upright	Frame	 74
F2036096	 Upright	Frame	 74
F2036120	 Upright	Frame	 74
F2036144	 Upright	Frame	 74
F2042096	 Upright	Frame	 74
F2042120	 Upright	Frame	 74
F2042144	 Upright	Frame	 74
F2042168	 Upright	Frame	 74
F2048096	 Upright	Frame	 74
F2048120	 Upright	Frame	 74
F2048144	 Upright	Frame	 74
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F2436096	 Upright	Frame	 74
F2436120	 Upright	Frame	 74
F2436144	 Upright	Frame	 74
F2436168	 Upright	Frame	 74
F2436192	 Upright	Frame	 74
F2442096	 Upright	Frame	 74
F2442120	 Upright	Frame	 74
F2442144	 Upright	Frame	 74
F2442168	 Upright	Frame	 74
F2442192	 Upright	Frame	 74
F2448096	 Upright	Frame	 74
F2448120	 Upright	Frame	 74
F2448144	 Upright	Frame	 74
F2448168	 Upright	Frame	 74
F2448192	 Upright	Frame	 74
F3042144	 Upright	Frame	 74
F3042192	 Upright	Frame	 74
FES030	 Fork	Entry	Bar	 76
FES036	 Fork	Entry	Bar	 76
FES042	 Fork	Entry	Bar	 76
FES048	 Fork	Entry	Bar	 76
KK5880-1	 E-Z	Base	Kit	 112
KK5880	 E-Z	Base	Kit	 112
KK79337	 Mouse	Tray	 23
KK79388	 Skywal	II	Computer	Arm	Assembly	 23
PGRN5043-3N	 Three-Wide	Two	Single	Tier	Locker	Unit	 112
PGRN5043N	 Two	Single	Tier	Locker	Unit	 112
PGRN5223-3N	 Three-Wide	Two	Double	Tier	Locker	Unit	 112
PGRN5223N	 Two	Double	Tier	Locker	Unit	 112
PGN5362-3N	 Three-Wide	Six	Tier	Locker	Unit	 112
PGN5362N	 Six	Tier	Locker	Unit	 112
PP7003	 Putty	Touch-up	Paint	-	Spray	Can	 114
PPTOUCHUP	 Putty	Touch-up	Paint	-	Bottle	 114
QN73123WDPD	 Three-Wide	Single	Tier	IFAW	Locker	Unit	 116
QN7312WDPD	 Single	Tier	IFAW	Locker	Unit	 116
QN73153WDPD	 Three-Wide	Single	Tier	IFAW	Locker	Unit	 116
QN7315WDPD	 Single	Tier	IFAW	Locker	Unit	 116
QN73293WDPD	 Three-Wide	Single	Tier	IFAW	Locker	Unit	 116
QN7329WDPD	 Single	Tier	IFAW	Locker	Unit	 116
QN73823WDPD	 Three-Wide	Double	Tier	IFAW	Locker	Unit	 116
QN7382WDPD	 Double	Tier	IFAW	Locker	Unit	 116
QN73853WDPD	 Three-Wide	Double	Tier	IFAW	Locker	Unit	 116
QN7385WDPD	 Double	Tier	IFAW	Locker	Unit	 116
RH0175L	 Reel	Support	 76
RH0175R	 Reel	Support	 76
RN5187W	 Command	Gear	Locker	 119
RRF04	 Row	Spacer	 76
RRF06	 Row	Spacer	 76
RRF08	 Row	Spacer	 76
RRF10	 Row	Spacer	 76
RRF12	 Row	Spacer	 76
RRF18	 Row	Spacer	 76
RWTS04	 Wall	Spacer	 76
RWTS06	 Wall	Spacer	 76
RWTS08	 Wall	Spacer	 76
RWTS10	 Wall	Spacer	 76
RWTS12	 Wall	Spacer	 76
RWTS18	 Wall	Spacer	 76
S3600096	 Beam	 75
S3600108	 Beam	 75
S4124096	 Beam	 75
S4124108	 Beam	 75
S4624108	 Beam	 75
S5124096	 Beam	 75
S5124108	 Beam	 75
S5124120	 Beam	 75
S5500144	 Beam	 75
S5900108	 Beam	 75
S6500120	 Beam	 75
S6500144	 Beam	 75

SHM053	 Shim	Plate	 76
SSD3047	 Solid	Decking	Panel	 75
SSD3059	 Solid	Decking	Panel	 75
SSD3647	 Solid	Decking	Panel	 75
SSD3659	 Solid	Decking	Panel	 75
SSD4247	 Solid	Decking	Panel	 75
SSD4259	 Solid	Decking	Panel	 75
SSD4847	 Solid	Decking	Panel	 75
SSD4859	 Solid	Decking	Panel	 75
SST030	 Plywood	Support	 76
SST036	 Plywood	Support	 76
SST042	 Plywood	Support	 76
SST048	 Plywood	Support	 76
TSB130	 Front-To-Back	Support	 76
TSB136	 Front-To-Back	Support	 76
TSB142	 Front-To-Back	Support	 76
TSB148	 Front-To-Back	Support	 76
UGRNS5062-3H	 Antimicrobial	Single	Tier	Locker	 113
UGRNS5062-3HSU	 Antimicrobial	Single	Tier	Locker,	Set-Up	 113
UGRNS5062H	 Antimicrobial	Single	Tier	Locker	 113
UGRNS5062HSU	 Antimicrobial	Single	Tier	Locker,	Set-Up	 113
UGRNS5092-3H	 Antimicrobial	Single	Tier	Locker	 113
UGRNS5092-3HSU	 Antimicrobial	Single	Tier	Locker,	Set-Up	 113
UGRNS5092H	 Antimicrobial	Single	Tier	Locker	 113
UGRNS5092HSU	 Antimicrobial	Single	Tier	Locker,	Set-Up	 113
UGRNS5202-3H	 Antimicrobial	Double	Tier	Locker	 113
UGRNS5202-3HSU	 Antimicrobial	Double	Tier	Locker,	Set-Up	 113
UGRNS5202H	 Antimicrobial	Double	Tier	Locker	 113
UGRNS5202HSU	 Antimicrobial	Double	Tier	Locker,	Set-Up	 113
UGRNS5222-3H	 Antimicrobial	Double	Tier	Locker	 113
UGRNS5222-3HSU	 Antimicrobial	Double	Tier	Locker,	Set-Up	 113
UGRNS5222H	 Antimicrobial	Double	Tier	Locker	 113
UGRNS5222HSU	 Antimicrobial	Double	Tier	Locker,	Set-Up	 113
VT500	 Economical	Storage	Cabinet	 36
VT509	 Economical	Storage	Cabinet/	Counter	High	 36
VT525	 Commercial	Cart	 127
VT530	 Commercial	Cart	 127
WD4430H	 Wire	Decking	Panel	 75
WD4436H	 Wire	Decking	Panel	 75
WD4442H	 Wire	Decking	Panel	 75
WD4442L	 Wire	Decking	Panel	 75
WD4448H	 Wire	Decking	Panel	 75
WD4448L	 Wire	Decking	Panel	 75
WD4630H	 Wire	Decking	Panel	 75
WD4636H	 Wire	Decking	Panel	 75
WD4642H	 Wire	Decking	Panel	 75
WD4642L	 Wire	Decking	Panel	 75
WD4648H	 Wire	Decking	Panel	 75
WD4648L	 Wire	Decking	Panel	 75
WD5230H	 Wire	Decking	Panel	 75
WD5236H	 Wire	Decking	Panel	 75
WD5242H	 Wire	Decking	Panel	 75
WD5242L	 Wire	Decking	Panel	 75
WD5248H	 Wire	Decking	Panel	 75
WD5248L	 Wire	Decking	Panel	 75
WD5830H	 Wire	Decking	Panel	 75
WD5836H	 Wire	Decking	Panel	 75
WD5842H	 Wire	Decking	Panel	 75
WD5842L	 Wire	Decking	Panel	 75
WD5848H	 Wire	Decking	Panel	 75
WD5848L	 Wire	Decking	Panel	 75



	

Choosing	Product	Color	When	Ordering
Add the double character prefix (ie. DD, PP, BB)  
to the Catalog Number. Refer to the Color Selection 
box for the product’s color options.

Lyon	Premier	Colors
Lyon’s Premier selection and/or a computerized match to your custom color offer a virtually  
endless combination of choices – including two tone effects. Our preparation and finishing  
procedures deliver a superior enameled surface, highly resistant to chipping, cracking and  
corrosion, to create a lasting impression for your locker installation. 

Contact Customer Service for availability and lead time of Lyon Premier and custom colors for our in-stock products.

Example

In	Stock Also	Available
Dove Gray

PuttyPP

DD Wedgewood BlueBB

DD 5332-3 PP 5332-3 BB 5332-3

Color SElECtion

	

Most	Lyon	products	are	warranted	against	defects	in	
materials	and	workmanship	for	the	life	of	the	product	
when	used	in	accordance	with	Lyon’s	specifications	and/
or	operating	instructions.	This	warranty	applies	to	the	
original	purchaser	only	and	the	purchaser’s	sole	remedy	
under	this	warranty	is	limited	to	the	repair	and	replacement	
of	the	products	and	specifically	excludes	consequential,	
incidental	or	other	damages	directly	or	indirectly	resulting	
from	failure	or	loss	of	use	of,	or	by,	Lyon	products.	Damage	
from	deliberate	destruction	and	vandalism	is	excluded.	The	
following	items	are	warranted	as	stated.

Steel	Lockers

Lyon lockers are warranted against defects in material 
and workmanship for the life of the product, when used in 
accordance with manufacturer’s specifications and/or operating 
instructions.* (This warranty applies to the original purchaser 
only, and purchaser’s sole remedy under this warranty is limited 
to replacement or repair of the product and specifically excludes 
consequential, incidental or any other damages directly or indirectly 
resulting from failure or loss of use of Lyon products).

* Lock warranties limited.

Pallet	Rack

Pallet rack products by Lyon Workspace Products that are still the 
property of the original Buyer, are being used according to the 
original design parameters, and prove to have been defective in 
workmanship or material; Lyon agrees to refurbish or replace such 
parts without charge, F.O.B. Point of Origin for the life of the product.

Buyer shall pay freight charges on the returned components covered 
under this warranty. Under any and all circumstances, the remaining 
warranty disclaimer and limitation of liability shall remain in effect. 
Any returned products must be handled via a return authorization 
from Lyon Workspace Products, or they will be refused.

Lyon will not be responsible for charges for any repairs or alterations 
of the product unless made with Lyon Workspace Product’s prior 
written consent. Routine replacement items such as safety clips, 
anchor bolts, and etc. are not covered under this warranty. Warranty 
claims, which result from customer errors, failure to follow safe 
operational procedures or inadequate maintenance, will not be 
accepted. Lyon Workspace Products will not be responsible for 
damage due to explosion, fire, wind, flood, intentional abuse, normal 
wear & tear or use beyond the design capacity of the rack.
 

Ergonomic	Seating

Under normal conditions, Lyon Ergonomic Chairs are warranted 
against manufacturer’s defects, when cared for properly, for a 
period of 10 years. This warranty applies to a 40-hour work week 
by persons weighing no more than 250 pounds. For two-shift 
operations, the warranty is for 5 years and for three-shift operations 
the warranty period is 2-1/2 years. Ergonomic sit-stands are 
warranted for 5 years.
 
Modular	Drawer	Cabinets

Lyon Workspace Products warrants, only to the original purchaser, 
that its 250/251 Modular Drawer Cabinets will remain free of defects 
in materials and workmanship for as long as the original purchaser 
retains ownership, possession and control of the product.

This warranty excludes damage caused by abuse, misuse, normal 
wear and tear, and use not in conformity with Lyon’s specifications 
and operating instructions. Purchaser’s sole remedy under this 
warranty is limited to the repair or replacement of the product and 
specifically excludes consequential, incidental or other damages 
directly or indirectly resulting from failure or loss of use of Lyon 
products.

LIMITATIONS	–	TERMS	AND	CONDITIONS

1.  The original purchaser must provide Lyon in writing the date of 
purchase, the original invoice number, and a description of the 
defect, prior to returning any product under a warranty claim.

2.  Products purchased by Lyon such as casters and work surfaces, 
carry their manufacturer’s warranty.

3.  If the product was damaged in transit, the original purchaser 
must file a claim with the carrier. This is not considered a 
warranty claim. 

Other	Products

Ergonomic workbenches and tool storage systems are warranted for 
1-year against defects in materials and workmanship.

ProduCt Warranty StatEmEnt

p r o d u c t  i n f o r m a t i o n



RACK MANUFACTURERS INSTITUTE

MEMBER COMPANY

Member of:

P.O. Box 671
Aurora, IL 60507-0671

Telephone: 630-892-8941
Literature: 800-323-0096
Customer Service: 800-323-0082
Fax: 800-367-6681

email: lyon@lyonworkspace.com
lyonworkspace.com

lyonworkspace.com
Log onto lyonworkspace.com your online resource to:

• Find a local LYON sales representative

• Contact us for product support and sales

• Review our online product catalog

• Download sell sheets, catalogs and instruction sheets

• Review LYON’s featured products

• Get the latest LYON's news releases
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Can’t find exactly what your 
looking for? Lyon’s 24-page 
Locker Specifier’s Guide and 
52-page Modular Drawer 
Cabinet Catalog offers the 
complete line of products to 
fit your custom installations! 

ISO 9001:2008
10001988 QM08

ISO 9001:2008
10001988 QM08

© 2011 Lyon Workspace Products


